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CHI SIAMO

Da oltre 25 anni Ivela investe in tecnologia, innovazione e qualità: 

oggi è leader nella fabbricazione di apparecchi di illuminazione 

ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞƩƵƌĂůŝ�Ğ�ĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĂůŝ͕�ĞƐƉŽƌƚĂƟ�ŝŶ�ƚƵƩŽ�ŝů�ŵŽŶĚŽ͘

/�ƉƌŽĚŽƫ͕�ĂƐƐŽůƵƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�Made in Italy, soddisfano molteplici 

ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ�ƐŝĂ�ƉĞƌ�ů͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ�ĐŚĞ�Ěŝ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ͘�/ǀĞůĂ�ŽīƌĞ�
ƚƵƫ�ŝ�ǀĂŶƚĂŐŐŝ�Ěŝ�ƵŶ Ž͛ƌŐĂŶŝǌǌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶĚƵƐƚƌŝĂůĞ�Ğ�ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůĞ�
ŝŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƐƵƉƉŽƌƚĂƌĞ�ŝů�ĐůŝĞŶƚĞ͕�ĚĂůůĂ�ƐĐĞůƚĂ�ĚĞŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƫ͕�ĂůůĂ�
ĐŽŶƐƵůĞŶǌĂ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩƵĂůĞ, ai servizi di assistenza post-vendita͘

EĞŐůŝ�ƵůƟŵŝ�ĂŶŶŝ�/ǀĞůĂ�ŚĂ�ŝŶĐĞŶƚƌĂƚŽ�ůĂ�ƐƵĂ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
sull’emergente tecnologia a LED, impegnandosi nella ricerca e 

nello sviluppo delle migliori soluzioni illuminotecniche: apparecchi 

ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƐƚƵĚŝĂƟ�ƉĞƌ�ů͛ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�Ă�>���ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�
ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ͕�ŝŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ĨĂƌ�ĨƌŽŶƚĞ�ĂůůĞ�ƐĞŵƉƌĞ�ĐƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ�ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ�Ěŝ�ĞĐŽͲ
ƐŽƐƚĞŶŝďŝůŝƚă�Ğ�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͘

WHO WE ARE

Ivela�ŚĂǀĞ�ďĞĞŶ�ŝŶǀĞƐƟŶŐ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐǇ͕ �ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�
ƐŝŶĐĞ�Ϯϱ�ǇĞĂƌƐ͗�ƚŽĚĂǇ�ƚŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ�ůĞĂĚĞƌ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŶƵĨĂĐƚƵƌŝŶŐ�ŽĨ�
ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞĐƚƵƌĂů�ĂŶĚ�ĨƵŶĐƟŽŶĂů�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĮǆƚƵƌĞƐ͕�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ĂƌĞ�ĞǆƉŽƌƚĞĚ�
ǁŽƌůĚǁŝĚĞ͘

dŚĞŝƌ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ͕�ƚŽƚĂůůǇ�Made in Italy͕�ĐĂŶ�ĨƵůĮů�ŵƵůƟƉůĞ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�
ŶĞĞĚƐ͕�ďŽƚŚ�ŝŶĚŽŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ͘ �/ǀĞůĂ�ŽīĞƌ�Ăůů�ƚŚĞ�ĂĚǀĂŶƚĂŐĞƐ�
ŽĨ�ĂŶ�ŝŶĚƵƐƚƌŝĂů�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂů�ŽƌŐĂŶŝǌĂƟŽŶ�ĂďůĞ�ƚŽ�ƐƵƉƉŽƌƚ�ƚŚĞ�
ĐƵƐƚŽŵĞƌ͕ �ĨƌŽŵ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ƐĞůĞĐƟŽŶ͕�ƚŽ�ƉƌŽũĞĐƚ�ĐŽŶƐƵůƟŶŐ and ĂŌĞƌͲ
sale care͘

�ƵƌŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ůĂƐƚ�ǇĞĂƌƐ�/ǀĞůĂ�ŚĂǀĞ�ĨŽĐƵƐĞĚ�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ĞŶŐŝŶĞĞƌŝŶŐ�ŽŶ�
the emerging LED technology, aiming at the research and the 

ĚĞǀĞůŽƉŵĞŶƚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ďĞƐƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶƐ͗�ĮǆƚƵƌĞƐ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂůůǇ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉŽǁĞƌ�>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ͕�ĂďůĞ�ƚŽ�
ĨĂĐĞ�ƚŚĞ�ŐƌŽǁŝŶŐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ŽĨ�ĞĐŽͲƐƵƐƚĂŝŶĂďŝůŝƚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�
ƐĂǀŝŶŐ͘
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COSA FACCIAMO 

Dietro la qualità dei suoi 

ƉƌŽĚŽƫ�ǀŝǀĞ�Ğ�ůĂǀŽƌĂ�ƵŶ Ă͛ǌŝĞŶĚĂ�
ĂƩĞŶƚĂ�ŽƌŐŽŐůŝŽƐĂŵĞŶƚĞ�
italiana  e tecnologicamente 

all’avanguardia, che si avvale di 

ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞƌ�ƌŝĐŽŶŽƐĐŝƵƟ͘
>͛ ŝĚĞĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ğ�ůĂ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ŶĞůů͛ƵĸĐŝŽ�ƚĞĐŶŝĐŽ�Ěŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�
ƐŝŶŐůŽůŽ�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ͕�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ŝŶ�
esecuzioni personalizzate, 

ĨĂŶŶŽ�Ěŝ�/ǀĞůĂ�ƵŶ�ĂƵƚĞŶƟĐŽ�
ƉĂƌƚŶĞƌ�ƉƌŽĚƵƩŽƌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƐŽůƵǌŝŽŶŝ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐŚĞ͘

Gli apparecchi Ivela coniugano 

ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ůĂ�ƋƵĂůŝƚă�ĐŽŶ�
soluzioni illuminotecniche 

ĐŚĞ�ƚĞŶŐŽŶŽ�ĐŽŶƚŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŽƐƟ�
Ěŝ�ĞƐĞƌĐŝǌŝŽ�ĐŽŶƚĞŶƵƟ͕�ůƵŶŐĂ�
ĚƵƌĂƚĂ�Ğ�ŵŝŶŝŵĂ�ŵĂŶƵƚĞŶǌŝŽŶĞ͘

>͛ hĸĐŝŽ�Ěŝ�WƌŽŐĞƩĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
/ůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐĂ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂ�ƐŽŌǁĂƌĞ�
all’avanguardia per elaborare 

ƉƌŽŐĞƫ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐŝ͘
�ŽůůĂďŽƌĂŶĚŽ�ĐŽŶ�ŝ�ĐůŝĞŶƟ�
e sviluppando al meglio le 

potenzialità degli apparecchi 

ƉƌĞƐĐĞůƟ͕�ǀĂůŽƌŝǌǌĂ�ů Ă͛ƐƉĞƩŽ�
ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞƩŽŶŝĐŽ�Ěŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩŽ�
ĂƩƌĂǀĞƌƐŽ�ů͛ƵƐŽ�ĐŽŶƐĂƉĞǀŽůĞ�
ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ͘
KŐŶŝ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩŽ�ğ�ƉĞƌƐŽŶĂůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�
Ğ�ƐĞŐƵŝƚŽ�ŝŶ�ŽŐŶŝ�ĚĞƩĂŐůŝŽ�
ƵƟůŝǌǌĂŶĚŽ�ůĂ�ƌĂƉƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ƉƌŽƐƉĞƫĐĂ�Ğ�ƚƌŝĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶĂůĞ�
ĚĞůů Ă͛ŵďŝĞŶƚĞ͕�ĮŶŽ�Ăů�ĐĂůĐŽůŽ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐŽ͘

WHAT WE DO

�ĞŚŝŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞŝƌ��
ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ͕�Ă�ƉƌŽƵĚůǇ�/ƚĂůŝĂŶ�
ĐŽŵƉĂŶǇ�ůŝǀĞ�ĂŶĚ�ŽƉĞƌĂƚĞ͕�
ǁŽƌŬŝŶŐ�ĐůŽƐĞůǇ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĐĞůĞďƌĂƚĞĚ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞƌƐ͘
dŚĞ�ĐŽŶĐĞƉƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�
engineering in the technical 

ŽĸĐĞ�ŽĨ�ĞǀĞƌǇ�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ͕�
including customized items,  

ĂƌĞ�ƚŚĞ�ŬĞǇ�ĨĂĐƚŽƌƐ�ĨŽƌ�/ǀĞůĂ�
ƚŽ�ďĞ�ƐĞĞŶ�ĂƐ�Ă�ƌĞĂů�ƉĂƌƚŶĞƌͲ
ŵĂŶƵĨĂĐƚƵƌĞƌ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�
ŝŶĚƵƐƚƌǇ͘

/ǀĞůĂ Ɛ͛�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ�ĐŽŵďŝŶĞ�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�
ĂŶĚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ŬĞĞƉ�
ŝŶƚŽ�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ůŽǁ�ŽƉĞƌĂƟŽŶ�
costs, a long life and minimum 

ŵĂŝŶƚĞŶĂŶĐĞ͘

/ǀĞůĂ Ɛ͛�>ŝŐŚƟŶŐ��ĞƐŝŐŶ�dĞĂŵ�
ŵĂŬĞƐ�ƵƐĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ŵŽƐƚ�
ĂĚǀĂŶĐĞĚ�ƉƌŽŐƌĂŵƐ�ƚŽ�ǁŽƌŬ�ŽƵƚ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƉƌŽũĞĐƚƐ͘
The architectural features are 

ǀĂůŽƌŝǌĞĚ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�Ă�ǁĞůů�ĂǁĂƌĞ�
ƵƐĞ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƚ͕�ǁŽƌŬŝŶŐ�ƚŽŐĞƚŚĞƌ�
ǁŝƚŚ�ĐƵƐƚŽŵĞƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĨƵůůǇ�
ĞǆƉůŽŝƟŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ƉŽƚĞŶƟĂů�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĐŚŽƐĞŶ͘��
�ǀĞƌǇ�ƉƌŽũĞĐƚ�ŝƐ�ĐƵƐƚŽŵŝǌĞĚ�
ĂŶĚ�ĨŽůůŽǁĞĚͲƵƉ�ŝŶ�Ăůů�ŝƚƐ�
ƐƚĞƉƐ͕�ĨƌŽŵ�ĐƌĞĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�Ă�ϯ��
visuals of the rooms, up to the 

ŝŵƉůĞŵĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮŶĂů�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĐĂůĐƵůĂƟŽŶ͘

QUALITA’ E INNOVAZIONE

YƵĂůŝƚă�Ğ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞǀŽĐĂŶŽ�ƉƌŽŐƌĞƐƐŽ�Ğ�ƐĐŽƉĞƌƚĂ͕�ĂĸĚĂďŝůŝƚă�
Ğ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�ƌŝŐŽƌĞ�Ğ�ĐƌĞĂƟǀŝƚă͕�ĐŚĞ�ƐŽŶŽ�ŶĞĐĞƐƐĂƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ͛ĞǀŽůƵǌŝŽŶĞ�
ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ�Ğ�ƉĞƌ�ĐƌĞĂƌĞ�ǀĂůŽƌĞ�ŶĞů�ƚĞŵƉŽ͘
>Ă�ŶŽƐƚƌĂ�ĂǌŝĞŶĚĂ�ŽƉĞƌĂ�ŝŶ�ƌĞŐŝŵĞ�Ěŝ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽůůŽ�ƋƵĂůŝƚă͕�ƐĞĐŽŶĚŽ�
le norme UNI EN ISO 9001:2008͕�Ă�ƚĞƐƟŵŽŶŝĂŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ƵŶ͛ĂƐƐŽůƵƚĂ�
ĂƩĞŶǌŝŽŶĞ�ĂůůĂ�ƋƵĂůŝƚă�ĚĞŝ�ƉƌŽĐĞƐƐŝ�ĂǌŝĞŶĚĂůŝ͘

/ǀĞůĂ�ĞƐĞŐƵĞ�ƚƵƩĞ�ůĞ�ƉƌŽǀĞ�ĞĚ�ŝ�ƚĞƐƚ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ�Ăůů͛ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�ĚĞů�
ƉƌŽƉƌŝŽ�ůĂďŽƌĂƚŽƌŝŽ͕�ƌŝĐŽŶŽƐĐŝƵƚŽ�ƵĸĐŝĂůŵĞŶƚĞ�ĚĂůů͛IMQ͕�/ƐƟƚƵƚŽ�
/ƚĂůŝĂŶŽ�DĂƌĐŚŝŽ�Ěŝ�YƵĂůŝƚă͗�Ğ�ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐĞ�ůĂ�ƐŝĐƵƌĞǌǌĂ�Ğ�ů͛ŽƐƐĞƌǀĂŶǌĂ�
Ěŝ�ƚƵƫ�Őůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ĂůůĞ�ŶŽƌŵĂƟǀĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďŝůŝ�ĂƩƌĂǀĞƌƐŽ�ŝů�
marchio ENEC͕�ƉƌŽǀĂ�ĐĞƌƚĂ�ĚĞůůĂ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ�ĂƩƵĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞů�^ŝƐƚĞŵĂ�
YƵĂůŝƚă��ǌŝĞŶĚĂůĞ͘

QUALITY AND INNOVATION

YƵĂůŝƚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟŽŶ�ĞǀŽŬĞ�ƉƌŽŐƌĞƐƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĚŝƐĐŽǀĞƌǇ͕ �ƌĞůŝĂďŝůŝƚǇ�
ĂŶĚ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�ƉƌĞĐŝƐŝŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ĐƌĞĂƟǀŝƚǇ͕ �ƚŚĂƚ�ĂƌĞ�ƚŚĞ�ŬĞǇ�ǁŽƌĚƐ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�
ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĞǀŽůƵƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ĐƌĞĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ǀĂůƵĞƐ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�ƟŵĞ͘�
KƵƌ��ĐŽŵƉĂŶǇ�ŽƉĞƌĂƚĞ�ƵŶĚĞƌ�ƚŚĞ�UNI EN ISO 9001:2008 
ĐĞƌƟĮĐĂƟŽŶ͕�ŐƌĂŶƟŶŐ�Ă�ƚŽƚĂů�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů�ŽĨ�ĐŽŵƉĂŶǇ�
ƉƌŽĐĞƐƐĞƐ͘

/ǀĞůĂ�ĐŽŶĚƵĐƚ�Ăůů�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ƚĞƐƚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƚƌŝĂůƐ�ŝŶ�ŝƚƐ�ŽǁŶ�
ůĂďŽƌĂƚŽƌǇ͕ �ŽĸĐŝĂůůǇ�ĂĐĐƌĞĚŝƚĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�IMQ͕�/ƚĂůŝĂŶ�YƵĂůŝƚǇ�
dƌĂĚĞŵĂƌŬ�/ŶƐƟƚƵƚĞ͘�dŚĞǇ�ŐƵĂƌĂŶƚĞĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�
ĐŽŵƉůŝĂŶĐĞ�ŽĨ�Ăůů�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ĞƋƵŝƉŵĞŶƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞ�^ƚĂŶĚĂƌĚƐ�
through the ENEC�ŵĂƌŬ͕�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ĐĞƌƟĮĞƐ�ƚŚĞ�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ�
ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ��ŽŵƉĂŶǇ�YƵĂůŝƚǇ�^ǇƐƚĞŵ͘
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HOW to read the catalog

EŽŵĞ�ĚĞů�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ
WƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ŶĂŵĞA

^ƉĞĐŝĮĐŚĞ�ƚĞĐŶŝĐŚĞ
dĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐĂƟŽŶƐB

�ŽĚŝĐĞ�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ
WƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ĐŽĚĞC

Descrizione della sorgente

^ŽƵƌĐĞ�ĚĞƐĐƌŝƉƟŽŶD

Apertura del fascio

Beam angleE

'ƌĂĮĐĂ�ĚĞů�ĨĂƐĐŝŽ
Beam graphicF

Disegno tecnico

dĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů�ĚƌĂǁŝŶŐG

�ŽůŽƌŝ�ĚĞů�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ
WƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ĐŽůŽƌƐH

Marchi e simbologie

DĂƌŬƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐǇŵďŽůƐI

&ŽƚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ
WƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ƉŝĐƚƵƌĞL

&ŽƚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ͕�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ğ�ŐƌĂĮĐŚĞ
'ƌĂƉŚŝĐƐ͕�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ĂŶĚ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ�ƉŝĐƚƵƌĞƐM

Codici degli accessori

Codes of the accessoriesN

Descrizione degli accessori

�ĞƐĐƌŝƉƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐO

P Disegno tecnico degli accessori

dĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů�ĚƌĂǁŝŶŐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ

Q �ĂƟ�ĨŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŝ
WŚŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ĚĂƚĂ

Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

Kƫ��ĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟ�ĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟ�Đ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟ�Đ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 3400 lm 4200 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

KƐĐŝůůĂŶƚĞ�
�ĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ

248-230 LED ϯϰϬϬ 33 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

248-240 LED ϰϮϬϬ 36 ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

RA 17 DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ ůƵŵĞŶ tĂƩ�

�ŽůŽƵƌ�
d�;<Ϳ

&ĂƐĐŝŽ
�ĞĂŵ

�ŝĂŶĐŽ�ŵĂƚ
DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

21

DĞƚĂů
^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϭϱϱ�ŵŵ

2,1

ϮϱΣͲ�ϯϬΣ

ø 155 mm

2,1 Kg

168

102

18
0

11
5

40° 40°

91

A

B
C

N

D

O

P

Q

E F

G

H

I

L

M

>ĞŐĞŶĚĂ�ƟƉŽůŽŐŝĂ
dǇƉŽůŽŐǇ�ůĞŐĞŶĚ

LIGHT BEAMS

>ĞŐĞŶĚĂ�ĨĂƐĐŝ
Beams legend

/�ŇƵƐƐŝ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ�ĚĞŝ�ŶŽƐƚƌŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�
ƐŽŶŽ�ƌŝůĞǀĂƟ�Ă�ƌĞŐŝŵĞ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐŽ�Ěŝ�ůĂǀŽƌŽ�
ĚĞů�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ

dŚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŇƵǆĞƐ�ŽĨ�ŽƵƌ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĂƌĞ�
ŵĞĂƐƵƌĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ǁĂƌŵ�ĨƌŽŵ�
ŽƉĞƌĂƟŽŶ

WZK/�ddKZ�
^ƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ

/E��^^K�����^d�ZEK
Outdoor recessed light

>h�����W>�&KE�
Ceiling light

WZK/�ddKZ������^d�ZEK
Outdoor spotlight

>h�����/E��^^K
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚ

>h������W�Z�d�
Wall light

^K^W�E^/KE�
WĞŶĚĂŶƚ

W�>�ddK
Bollard

�/&&h^���>/',dD��/hD�&>KK� t/���&>KK� K^�/>>�Ed�
�ĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ

^WKd &>KK� t�>>�t�^,�Zs�Zz�t/���&>KK�
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HOW to read PHOTOMETRICS

Curva fotometrica
��ƵŶĂ�ŵŽĚĂůŝƚă�ŐƌĂĮĐĂ�ĐŚĞ�ǀŝƐƵĂůŝǌǌĂ�ůĂ�ĐŽŶŐŝƵŶǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞŝ�ƉƵŶƟ�ĐŚĞ�ƌĂƉƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĂŶŽ�ŝ�ǀĂůŽƌŝ�ĚĞůůĞ�ŝŶƚĞŶƐŝƚă�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�ĞŵĞƐƐĞ�ŝŶ�ŽŐŶŝ�ĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůŽ�ƐƉĂǌŝŽ�ĚĂůůĂ�
ƐŽƌŐĞŶƚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ͕�ĨŽƌŵĂŶĚŽ�ĐŽƐŞ�ŝů�͞ƐŽůŝĚŽ�ĨŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ͘͟ �/ů�ƐŽůŝĚŽ͕�ŝŶƚĞƌƐĞĐĂƚŽ�ĐŽŶ�ĚĞŝ�ƉŝĂŶŝ͕�ŐĞŶĞƌĂ�ůĞ�ĐƵƌǀĞ�ĨŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŚĞ͘�>Ğ�ĐƵƌǀĞ�ĨŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŚĞ�ƉŽƐƐŽŶŽ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�
ƌĂƉƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĂƚĞ�ƐĞĐŽŶĚŽ�ĐŽŽƌĚŝŶĂƚĞ�ƉŽůĂƌŝ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ĐĂƌƚĞƐŝĂŶĞ͘�/�ƉŝĂŶŝ�ŶŽƌŵĂůŵĞŶƚĞ�ƌĂƉƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĂƟ�ƐŽŶŽ͗�ƚƌĂƐǀĞƌƐĂůĞ�ϬΣͲ�ϭϴϬΣ�;ůŝŶĞĂ�ƌŽƐƐĂͿ͕�ůŽŶŐŝƚƵĚŝŶĂůĞ�ϵϬΣ�Ͳ�ϮϳϬΣ�
;ůŝŶĞĂ�ďůƵͿ͘

Photometric curve

/ƚ�ŝƐ�Ă�ŐƌĂƉŚ�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ǀŝƐƵĂůŝǌĞƐ�ƚŚĞ�ũƵŶĐƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƉŽŝŶƚƐ�ŝŶĚŝĐĂƟŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŝŶƚĞŶƐŝƚǇ�ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ĞǀĞƌǇ�ĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶ�ďǇ�Ă�ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞ�ĚĞƚĞƌŵŝŶŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�͞ƐŽůŝĚ�
ĂŶŐůĞ͘͟ �
dŚĞ�ƐŽůŝĚ�ĂŶŐůĞ͕�ŝŶƚĞƌƐĞĐƚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ƉůĂŶĞƐ͕�ĐƌĞĂƚĞƐ�ƚŚĞ�ƉŚŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ĐƵƌǀĞƐ͘�WŚŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ĐƵƌǀĞƐ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ŝůůƵƐƚƌĂƚĞĚ�ƵƟůŝǌŝŶŐ�ƉŽůĂƌ�Žƌ�ĐĂƌƚĞƐŝĂŶ�ŐƌĂƉŚƐ͘�
dŚĞ�ŝůůƵƐƚƌĂƚĞĚ�ƉůĂŶĞƐ�ĂƌĞ�ŶŽƌŵĂůůǇ͗�dƌĂŶƐǀĞƌƐĞ�ϬΣͲϭϴϬΣ�;ƌĞĚ�ůŝŶĞͿ͕�>ŽŶŐŝƚƵĚŝŶĂů�ϵϬΣ�Ͳ�ϮϳϬΣ�;ďůƵĞ�ůŝŶĞͿ͘

�ŽĚŝĐĞ�ĚĞů�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ WƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ĐŽĚĞA

EŽŵĞ�ĚĞů�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ�
Ğ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂƚĂ

WƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ŶĂŵĞ�ĂŶĚ�
lamp in use

B

Diagramma o 

ĐƵƌǀĂ�ĨŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐĂ͘
>͛ ŝŶƐŝĞŵĞ�ĚĞŝ�ǀĂůŽƌŝ�
di intensità luminosa, 

rappresentato in coordinate 

ƉŽůĂƌŝ�ƐƵ�ƵŶ�ƉŝĂŶŽ͕�ŝĚĞŶƟĮĐĂ�
ƵŶĂ�ůŝŶĞĂ�ĐŚĞ�ǀŝĞŶĞ�ĚĞƩĂ�
“curva fotometrica” ed è 

generalmente riferito ad 

ƵŶĂ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƚĞ�ĐŚĞ�ĞŵĞƩĞ�
ƵŶ�ŇƵƐƐŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�ƉĂƌŝ�Ă�
ϭϬϬϬ�ůŵ͘

WŚŽƚŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ĐƵƌǀĞ�Žƌ�
diagram

The values of luminous 

ŝŶƚĞŶƐŝƚǇ͕ �ƚŚĂƚ�ĂƌĞ�
ƌĞƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĞĚ�ĂƐ�ƉŽůĂƌ�ĐŽͲ
ŽƌĚŝŶĂƚĞƐ�ŽŶ�Ă�ƉůĂŶĞ͕�ŝĚĞŶƟĨǇ�
a line called “photometric 

ĐƵƌǀĞ͘͟ �dŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂůůǇ�
ƌĞĨĞƌƌĞĚ�ƚŽ�Ă�ƐŽƵƌĐĞ�ĞŵŝƫŶŐ�
Ă�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŇƵǆ�ŽĨ�ϭϬϬϬ�ůŵ͘

C

Apertura del fascio 

ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ͘
�͛�ĚĞĮŶŝƚŽ�ĚĂůů͛ĂŶŐŽůŽ�
delimitato dalle linee che 

ĐŽůůĞŐĂŶŽ�ŝů�ĐĞŶƚƌŽ�ŽƫĐŽ�
di emissione della luce con 

ŝ�ƉƵŶƟ�ĚĞůůĂ�ĐƵƌǀĂ�ƉŽůĂƌĞ͕�
ƌĞůĂƟǀĂŵĞŶƚĞ�Ăŝ�ĚƵĞ�ƉŝĂŶŝ�
ortogonali di rilevamento, 

che rappresentano i valori di 

intensità luminosa massima 

Ăů�ϱϬй͘

�ŶŐůĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ďĞĂŵ͘
/ƚ�ŝƐ�ƚŚĞ�ĂŶŐůĞ�ĚĞĮŶĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�
ůŝŶĞƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ũŽŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŽƉƟĐĂů�
centre of emission of light to 

the points of the polar curve, 

ǁŝƚŚ�ƌĞĨĞƌĞŶĐĞ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƚǁŽ�
ŽƌƚŚŽŐŽŶĂů�ƉůĂŶĞƐ�ŽĨ�ƐƵƌǀĞǇ͘�
These represent the values of 

ŵĂǆŝŵƵŵ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŝŶƚĞŶƐŝƚǇ�
Ăƚ�ϱϬй͘

D

A B

C D

UGR CALCULATION

UGR values

h'Z�;hŶŝĮĞĚ�'ůĂƌĞ�ZĂƟŶŐͿ�ŝƐ�Ă�ƵŶŝĮĞĚ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶĂƟŽŶĂů�ŝŶĚĞǆ�ĚĞǀĞůŽƉĞĚ�
ƚŽ�ĞǀĂůƵĂƚĞ�ĚŝƌĞĐƚ�ŐůĂƌĞ�ŝŶ�Ă�ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ͕�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ƉŽƐŝƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�
ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ͕�ƌŽŽŵ�ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝƐƟĐƐ�;ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶƐ͕�ƌĞŇĞĐƟŽŶƐͿ͕�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�
ŽďƐĞƌǀĂƟŽŶ�ƉŽŝŶƚ�ŽĨ�ǁŽƌŬĞƌƐ͘
These values indicate the visual comfort gradient of a luminaire, 

ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌŝŶŐ�Ă�ƌŽŽŵ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƐƚĂŶĚĂƌĚ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞŇĞĐƟŽŶ�ŝŶĚŝĐĞƐ͘�
dŚĞ�ůŽǁĞƌ�ƚŚĞ�h'Z�ǀĂůƵĞ͕�ƚŚĞ�ůĞƐƐ�ĚŝƌĞĐƚ�ŐůĂƌĞ�ŝƐ͘

h'Zфϭϵ

Valori UGR

>͛ h'Z�;hŶŝĮĞĚ�'ůĂƌĞ�ZĂƟŶŐͿ�ğ�ƵŶ�ŝŶĚŝĐĞ�ƵŶŝĮĐĂƚŽ�ŝŶ�ĐĂŵƉŽ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶĂǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�
ƉĞƌ�ůĂ�ǀĂůƵƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůů͛ĂďďĂŐůŝĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĚŝƌĞƩŽ�Ěŝ�ƵŶ�ŝŵƉŝĂŶƚŽ�Ěŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
nel suo complesso, considerando cioè la disposizione degli apparecchi di 

ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕�ůĞ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝƐƟĐŚĞ�ĚĞůů Ă͛ŵďŝĞŶƚĞ�;ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ͕�ƌŝŇĞƐƐŝŽŶŝͿ�Ğ�ŝů�
ƉƵŶƚŽ�Ěŝ�ŽƐƐĞƌǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞŐůŝ�ƵƚĞŶƟ͘�
I valori indicano il grado di comfort visivo dato da un apparecchio rilevato 

Ăůů͛ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�Ěŝ�ƵŶĂ�ƐƚĂŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�Ğ�ŝŶĚŝĐŝ�Ěŝ�ƌŝŇĞƐƐŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŶĚĂƌĚ͘�
Wŝƶ�ďĂƐƐŽ�ğ�ŝů�ǀĂůŽƌĞ�Ěŝ�h'Z͕�ŵŝŶŽƌĞ�ğ�ů Ă͛ďďĂŐůŝĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĚŝƌĞƩŽ͘�

ϰϱΣ
>Ƶŵ

inan

>Ƶŵ
inanza�ч�ϭϬϬϬ�ĐĚͬŵ

za�ч�ϭϬϬϬ�ĐĚͬŵ 22

ϲϱΣ

ϴϱΣ

�Z�Z���� s/^s/^/VAVA �Z/d/��Z/d/�AA

DI ����'>/�D�Ed�/�����'>/�D�EdOO

Z��ϭϰ��/y/d�>���
ϭϮt�ϭϱϬϬůŵ
h'Zфϭϵ

CRITICAL GLARING AREA

17.1 17.117.7 17.717.5 17.518.0 18.018.3 18.3
17.2 17.217.7 17.717.6 17.618.0 18.018.3 18.3

18.1 18.118.1 18.118.5 18.5 18.8
18.3
18.4

18.7 18.718.7 18.719.1 19.119.5 19.5
18.6 18.919.0 19.019.3 19.319.7 19.7

19.119.3 19.319.5 19.5 19.9
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MARKS AND SYMBOLS

'ƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůů͛ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ů͛ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐŽ�Ěŝ�ƐŽůŝĚŝ�;ŝĚĞŶƟĮĐĂƚŽ�ĚĂůůĂ�ƉƌŝŵĂ�ĐŝĨƌĂͿ�
Ğ�ůŝƋƵŝĚŝ�;ŝĚĞŶƟĮĐĂƚŽ�ĚĂůůĂ�ƐĞĐŽŶĚĂ�ĐŝĨƌĂͿ
WƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�ĐůĂƐƐŝĨǇŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ĚĞŐƌĞĞ�ŽĨ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƐŽůŝĚƐ�;ŝĚĞŶƟĮĞĚ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƌƐƚ�ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌͿ�
ĂŶĚ�ŵŽŝƐƚƵƌĞ�;ŝĚĞŶƟĮĞĚ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ƐĞĐŽŶĚ�ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌͿ

WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĐŽƌƉŝ�ƐŽůŝĚŝ�Ěŝ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�ƐƵƉĞƌŝŽƌŝ�Ă�T�ϭϮ�ŵŵ͘�
EŽŶ�ƉƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ůŝƋƵŝĚŝ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ƐŽůŝĚ�ďŽĚŝĞƐ�ŐƌĞĂƚĞƌ�ƚŚĂŶ�T�ϭϮ�ŵŵ͘�
EŽ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ŵŽŝƐƚƵƌĞ  

WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĐŽƌƉŝ�ƐŽůŝĚŝ�Ěŝ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�ƐƵƉĞƌŝŽƌŝ�Ă�T�ϭ�ŵŵ͘�
EŽŶ�ƉƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ůŝƋƵŝĚŝ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ƐŽůŝĚ�ďŽĚŝĞƐ�ŐƌĞĂƚĞƌ�ƚŚĂŶ�T�ϭ�ŵŵ͘�
EŽ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ŵŽŝƐƚƵƌĞ�
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĐŽƌƉŝ�ƐŽůŝĚŝ�Ěŝ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�ƐƵƉĞƌŝŽƌŝ�Ă�T�ϭ�ŵŵ͘
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉŝŽŐŐŝĂ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ƐŽůŝĚ�ďŽĚŝĞƐ�ŐƌĞĂƚĞƌ�ƚŚĂŶ�T�ϭ�ŵŵ͘�
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƌĂŝŶ�
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĐŽƌƉŝ�ƐŽůŝĚŝ�Ěŝ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�ƐƵƉĞƌŝŽƌŝ�Ă�T�ϭ�ŵŵ͘
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�Őůŝ�ƐƉƌƵǌǌŝ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ƐŽůŝĚ�ďŽĚŝĞƐ�ŐƌĞĂƚĞƌ�ƚŚĂŶ�T�ϭ�ŵŵ͘�
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƐƉůĂƐŚŝŶŐ�ǁĂƚĞƌ
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƉŽůǀĞƌĞ
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĚĂŝ�ŐĞƫ�Ě Ă͛ĐƋƵĂ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ĚƵƐƚ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ũĞƚƐ�ŽĨ�ǁĂƚĞƌ
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƉŽůǀĞƌĞ
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĚĂŝ�ŐĞƫ�Ě Ă͛ĐƋƵĂ�ƉŽƚĞŶƟ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ĚƵƐƚ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƉŽǁĞƌĨƵů�ũĞƚƐ�ŽĨ�ǁĂƚĞƌ
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƉŽůǀĞƌĞ
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĚĂůů͛ŝŵŵĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞŵƉŽƌĂŶĞĂ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ĚƵƐƚ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ŝŵŵĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ŝŶ�ǁĂƚĞƌ�ĨŽƌ�ůŝŵŝƚĞĚ�ƉĞƌŝŽĚƐ
WƌŽƚĞƩŽ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƉŽůǀĞƌĞ
�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ƐƚĂŐŶŝ�Ăůů͛ŝŵŵĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�;ĐŽŶ�ŝŶĚŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ŵĞƚƌŝ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĨŽŶĚŝƚă�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƟƚĂͿ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐ�ŽĨ�ĚƵƐƚ
WƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŽƚĂů�ŝŵŵĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ŝŶ�ǁĂƚĞƌ�ĨŽƌ�ĂŶ�ŝŶĚĞĮŶŝƚĞ�ƉĞƌŝŽĚ�;ĚĞƉƚŚ�ƐŚŽǁŶ�ŝŶ�ŵĞƚƌĞƐͿ

�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ĐŚĞ�ƉƵž�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƚŽ�ĚŝƌĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƐƵ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ�ŶŽƌŵĂůŵĞŶƚĞ�ŝŶĮĂŵŵĂďŝůŝ
^ƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ŽŶ�ŶŽƌŵĂůůǇ�ŇĂŵŵĂďůĞ�ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞƐ

Apparecchio per servizio gravoso

>ŝŐŚƚ�ĮǆƚƵƌĞ�ĨŽƌ�ŚĞĂǀǇͲĚƵƚǇ�ƵƐĞ

�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ĐŽŶĨŽƌŵĞ�Ăŝ�ƌĞƋƵŝƐŝƟ�Ěŝ�ƐŝĐƵƌĞǌǌĂ��ƵƌŽƉĞŝ�;ĚŝƌĞƫǀĞ�>s��ϳϯͬϮϯ�����ʹ�ϵϯͬϲϴ����Ϳ
WƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ŝŶ�ĐŽŶĨŽƌŵŝƚǇ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ŽĨ�ƌĞůĞǀĂŶƚ��ƵƌŽƉĞĂŶ�^ĂĨĞƚǇ�ƐƚĂŶĚĂƌĚƐ

�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ��ŐĂƌĂŶƟƚŽ�Ğ�ĐĞƌƟĮĐĂƚŽ�ĚĂůů͛�/ƐƟƚƵƚŽ�/ƚĂůŝĂŶŽ�DĂƌĐŚŝŽ�Ěŝ�YƵĂůŝƚă
'ƵĂƌĂŶƚĞĞĚ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ĂŶĚ�ĐĞƌƟĮĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�/ƚĂůŝĂŶ�YƵĂůŝƚǇ�dƌĂĚĞŵĂƌŬ�/ŶƐƟƚƵƚĞ

DĂƌĐŚŝŽ��E���ʹ��ƵƌŽƉĞĂŶ�EŽƌŵƐ��ůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů��ĞƌƟĮĐĂƟŽŶ��WƌŽĚŽƫ�ĐŽƐƚƌƵŝƟ�Ğ�ĐĞƌƟĮĐĂƟ�ƐĞĐŽŶĚŽ�ůĞ�EŽƌŵĞ��ƵƌŽƉĞĞ
�ƵƌŽƉĞĂŶ�EŽƌŵƐ��ůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů��ĞƌƟĮĐĂƟŽŶ��Ͳ�WƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ�ŵĂŶƵĨĂĐƚƵƌĞĚ�ĂŶĚ�ĐĞƌƟĮĞĚ�ĂĐĐŽƌĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ��ƵƌŽƉĞĂŶ�EŽƌŵƐ 

Classe II Class II 
�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ŶĞů�ƋƵĂůĞ�ůĂ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƐĐŽƐƐĂ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�Ɛŝ�ďĂƐĂ�ƐƵů�ĚŽƉƉŝŽ�ŝƐŽůĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ƌŝŶĨŽƌǌĂƚŽ
&ŝƫŶŐ�ǁŚŽƐĞ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĐ�ƐŚŽĐŬ�ŝƐ�ďĂƐĞĚ�ŽŶ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ŝŶƐƵůĂƟŽŶ

Classe I Class I 
�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ŶĞů�ƋƵĂůĞ�ůĂ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƐĐŽƐƐĂ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�Ɛŝ�ďĂƐĂ�ƐƵů�ĐŽŶƚĂƩŽ�Ă�ƚĞƌƌĂ 

&ŝƫŶŐ�ǁŚŽƐĞ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĐ�ƐŚŽĐŬ�ŝƐ�ďĂƐĞĚ�ŽŶ�ĞĂƌƚŚ�ǁŝƌŝŶŐ

Classe III Class III
�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ŶĞů�ƋƵĂůĞ�ůĂ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�ůĂ�ƐĐŽƐƐĂ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�Ɛŝ�ďĂƐĂ�ƐƵůů͛ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ďĂƐƐŝƐƐŝŵĂ�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƐŝĐƵƌĞǌǌĂ�^�>s͕��
in cui non si producono tensioni superiori alla stessa

&ŝƫŶŐ�ǁŚŽƐĞ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĐ�ƐŚŽĐŬ�ŝƐ�ďĂƐĞĚ�ŽŶ�Ă�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ĞǆƚƌĂ�ůŽǁ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�^�>s͕�ŝŶ�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞƐ�ŚŝŐŚĞƌ�ƚŚĂŶ�
ƚŚŽƐĞ�ŽĨ�^�>s�ĂƌĞ�ŶŽƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞĚ

Classificazione di protezione internazionale
International protection rating

/W

/WϮϬ

/WϰϬ

/Wϰϯ

/Wϰϰ

/Wϲϱ

/Wϲϲ

/Wϲϳ

/Wϲϴ

Ϭ͕ϭϱ�: Ϭ͕ϮϬ�: Ϭ͕ϯϱ�: Ϭ͕ϱϬ�: Ϭ͕ϳϬ�:

ϭ͕ϬϬ�: Ϯ͕ϬϬ�: ϱ͕ϬϬ�: ϭϬ͕Ϭ�: ϮϬ͕Ϭ�:

'ƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞŐůŝ�ŝŶǀŽůƵĐƌŝ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽ�Őůŝ�ŝŵƉĂƫ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŝ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ�;�E�ϱϬϭϬϮͿ�ŵŝƐƵƌĂďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�:ŽƵůĞ
,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĚĞŐƌĞĞ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ƐŚŽĐŬƐ�ŵĞĂƐƵƌĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�:ŽƵůĞ�

/<Ϭϭ

IK

/<ϬϮ /<Ϭϯ /<Ϭϰ /<Ϭϱ

/<Ϭϲ /<Ϭϳ /<Ϭϴ /<Ϭϵ /<ϭϬ

dĞŵƉĞƌĂƚƵƌĂ�ŵĂƐƐŝŵĂ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝĂůĞ�ĚĞůů͛ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ
,ŝŐŚĞƐƚ�ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞ�ƚĞŵƉĞƌĂƚƵƌĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ĐŚĞ�ƐƵƉĞƌĂ�ůĂ�ƉƌŽǀĂ�ĚĞů�ĮůŽ�ŝŶĐĂŶĚĞƐĐĞŶƚĞ�Ă�ϴϱϬΣ
dŚĞ�ĮǆƚƵƌĞ�ƐƚĂŶĚƐ�ƚŚĞ�ŐůŽǁͲǁŝƌĞ�ƚĞƐƚ�Ăƚ�ϴϱϬΣ

�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ĐĞƌƟĮĐĂƚŽ�ƐĞĐŽŶĚŽ�ůĂ�ĚŝƌĞƫǀĂ�ƌĞůĂƟǀĂ�Ăů�ĐŽŶƐƵŵŽ�Ěŝ�ĞŶĞƌŐŝĂ�ϮϬϭϬͬϯϬͬh�
&ŝǆƚƵƌĞ�ĐĞƌƟĮĞĚ�ĨŽůůŽǁŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ĚŝƌĞĐƟǀĞ�ϮϬϭϬͬϯϬͬh�͕�ƌĞŐĂƌĚŝŶŐ�ĐŽŶƐƵŵƉƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�AA+A++

d�ŵĂǆ
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/ů�ĐĂƚĂůŽŐŽ�ŽŶͲůŝŶĞ�ğ�ƵŶŽ�ƐƚƌƵŵĞŶƚŽ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚŽ͕�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞŵĞŶƚĞ�ĂŐŐŝŽƌŶĂƚŽ�ŝŶ�
ŽŐŶŝ�ƐĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽŶŽƐĐĞƌĞ�ƚƵƫ�ŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƫ�Ğ�ůĞ�ŶŽǀŝƚă�/ǀĞůĂ͘

�ůů͛ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�ĚĞů�ĐĂƚĂůŽŐŽ�ŽŶͲůŝŶĞ�ğ�ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůĞ͗�

dŚĞ�ŽŶͲůŝŶĞ�ĐĂƚĂůŽŐ�ŝƐ�Ă�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ƚŽŽů͕�ĂůǁĂǇƐ�ƵƉĚĂƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ĞĂĐŚ�ƐĞĐƟŽŶ�ƚŽ�
ŝŶĨŽƌŵ�ĂďŽƵƚ�Ăůů�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŶĞǁƐ�ŝŶ�/ǀĞůĂ͘�

dŚĞ�ŽŶͲůŝŶĞ�ĐĂƚĂůŽŐ�ŽīĞƌƐ�ŵĂŶǇ�ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůŝƟĞƐ͗

www.ivelacatalog.it

�īĞƩƵĂƌĞ�ƵŶĂ�ƌŝĐĞƌĐĂ�ĂǀĂŶǌĂƚĂ�ƐƚƌƵƩƵƌĂƚĂ�ŝŶ�
ŵŽĚŽ�ĚĂ�ĮůƚƌĂƌĞ�ůĞ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝƐƟĐŚĞ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ�
;ĨĂŵŝŐůŝĞ͕�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ͕�ƟƉŽůŽŐŝĞ�Ěŝ�ĨĂƐĐŝ͕�
ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ͘͘͘Ϳ��

DĂŬŝŶŐ�ĂŶ�ĂĚǀĂŶĐĞĚ�ƐĞĂƌĐŚ�ƐƚƌƵĐƚƵƌĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ĮůƚĞƌƐ�ƌĞŐĂƌĚŝŶŐ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞƐ�;ƌĂŶŐĞƐ͕�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕�ůŝŐŚƚ�ďĞĂŵƐ͕�ůĂŵƉƐ͘͘͘Ϳ

Ricerca parametrica  Parametric search

MAXILITO 5400LM Design: Enrico Davide Bona and Elisa Nobile

Ivela spa - Socio Unico
Via B.Buozzi 15
20060 Liscate (Milano)
T +39.02.9500121 . F +39.02.95001205
info.italia@ivela.it - info.export@ivela.it
www.ivela.it

Last Update: 14/11/2014

Product code Color

11460120 Silver
11460130 Black

General specifications

Product type : Floodlight
Mounting type : Wall - surface, Ground - surface
Description : Exterior spotlight with 5400 lumen COB LED of last generation

that is characterized by thin and shallow lines, perfect for
applications in any kind of context where a powerful, perfectly
balanced and ecological accent light is needed. It can be mounted
on the wall or on the ground. High protection rating IP66, high
resistant and UV protected clear thermoplastic screen. Optic's
housing in UV resistant transparent polycarbonate externally
painted.

Indoor/outdoor lights : Outdoor
Applications : Private and public buildings, Exterior general lighting, Facades

lighting, Gardens

Lighting specifications

Lamps description : LED 5400lm 51W 3000K

Physical specifications

Body : Die-cast aluminium with a special anti-oxidising and anti-corrosion
treatment

Finishes : Epoxy-polyester painted
Reflector : Mirror-metallized thermoplastic
Thermal Dissipation : Passive
Screws : Stainless steel

Electrical specifications

Driver availability : Included
Driver mounting : Integrated
Cable gland : M16 in nickel-plated brass
Voltage (V) : 230/240
Frequency (Hz) : 50/60

Weight and dimensions

Length (mm) : 210
Width (mm) : 39
Height (mm) : 284
Weight (Kg) : 2.9

Optical specifications

Light distribution : Symmetric
Light emission : Direct
Light beam (°) : 30°
Horizontal orientation : 220°

MAXILITO 5400LM Design: Enrico Davide Bona and Elisa Nobile

Ivela spa - Socio Unico
Via B.Buozzi 15
20060 Liscate (Milano)
T +39.02.9500121 . F +39.02.95001205
info.italia@ivela.it - info.export@ivela.it
www.ivela.it

Last Update: 14/11/2014

Accessories

84108 IP 65
rated cable
connector

Lamps Categories Type Wattage (W) Lumens (lm)

Color Temp.

(K) CRI

LED COB LED 51 5400 3000 >85

Photometrics

Pictures and Applications

�ůĂďŽƌĂƌĞ�Ğ�ƐĐĂƌŝĐĂƌĞ�ƵŶĂ�ƐĐŚĞĚĂ�
tecnica approfondita per ogni 

ĐŽĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ�ĐŽŶƚĞŶƵƚŽ�ŶĞů�
catalogo

'ĞŶĞƌĂƟŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ĚŽǁŶůŽĂĚŝŶŐ�ĂŶ�
ŝŶͲĚĞƉƚŚ�ƚĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů�ĚĂƚĂ�ƐŚĞĞƚ�ĨŽƌ�
ĞĂĐŚ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ƌĞĨĞƌĞŶĐĞ�ǁŝƚŚŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�
ĐĂƚĂůŽŐ͘

Scheda tecnica  Data sheet

�ŽŶĨƌŽŶƚĂƌĞ�ĚƵĞ�Ž�Ɖŝƶ�ƉƌŽĚŽƫ͕�
ƐƵůůĂ�ďĂƐĞ�Ěŝ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝƐƟĐŚĞ�
tecniche, per agevolarne la scelta

�ŽŵƉĂƌŝŶŐ�ƚǁŽ�Žƌ�ŵŽƌĞ�ĮǆƚƵƌĞƐ͕�ŽŶ�
the base of technical features, to 

ŚĞůƉ�ƚŚĞ�ƵƐĞƌ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ƐĞůĞĐƟŽŶ͘��

Comparazione  Comparison

ϳ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

ϴϴ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

proiettori
e binari
SPOTLIGHTS
and tracks

ϵϵ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

The Kyclos�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ŚĂƐ�ďĞĞŶ�
ĚĞǀĞůŽƉĞĚ�ĞǆƉƌĞƐƐůǇ� ĨŽƌ�>����K�� ůĂƚĞƐƚ� ƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐǇ�ĂŶĚ� ŝƚ�
ŝƐ� ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ�ďǇ�ĂŶ� ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ͘�
>ƵŵĞŶ�ŽƵƚƉƵƚƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�Ă�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ĨƌŽŵ�ϯϵϬϬ�ƚŽ�ϵϭϬϬ�
ůƵŵĞŶ͘
dŚĞ� ƐƉĞĐŝĂů͕� ĐůĞĂŶ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ŝƐ� ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚ� ĨŽƌ� ƐŚŽƉ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŵƵƐĞƵŵƐ�ĂƐ�ǁĞůů͘
Kyclos and Kyclos Power� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ��>/�
ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ� ƚŽ� ĐŽŶƚƌŽů� ƚŚĞ� ƐǁŝƚĐŚŝŶŐ�ƟŵĞ�ĂŶĚ� ƚŚĞ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŇƵǆ�ŽĨ�ĞǀĞƌǇ�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ͘�dŽ�ďĞ�ƵƐĞĚ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�
ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ��<D�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ͘
KƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ͗�ϯϱϬΣ�ĂƌŽƵŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂŶĚ�ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͘

�ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ŐĞĂƌ� ďŽǆ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů� ŽƉƟĐƐ� ŝŶ� ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�
material

&ƌŽŶƚ� ƉĂƌƚ� ŝŶ� ĐůĞĂƌ� ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ͕� ƌĞĂƌ� ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ� ĨŽƌ� ĂŶ�
ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�ďƌŝŐŚƚ�ĞīĞĐƚ͕�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ǀŝƐŝďůĞ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

>Ă� ŐĂŵŵĂ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ� ƉĞƌ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ� Kyclos è 

ŝĚĞĂƚĂ�ƉĞƌ�>����K��ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�Ğ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚĂ�ĚĂ�ƵŶ�
ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ�ĚĞů�ĐĂůŽƌĞ͘�/�ŇƵƐƐŝ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ƐƉĂǌŝĂŶŽ�ĚĂ�ϯϵϬϬ�Ă�ϵϭϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͘
/ů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ƉƵůŝƚŽ͕�ĐŚĞ�ŝŶƚĞƌƉƌĞƚĂ�ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ůĂ�ƚĞĐŶŽůŽŐŝĂ�
>���ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶƚĞ�ĞĚ�ğ� ĐŽŶƚƌĂĚĚŝƐƟŶƚŽ�ĚĂ�ƵŶĂ� ĐŽŶƟŶƵŝƚă�Ěŝ�
ůŝŶĞĞ�ŵŽƌďŝĚĞ�Ğ�ƐŝŶƵŽƐĞ͕�ƌĞŶĚĞ�Őůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ĂĚĂƫ�ĐŽŵĞ�
ůƵĐĞ�Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ�ŝŶ�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕�ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞ�Ě Ă͛ƌƚĞ�Ğ�ŵƵƐĞŝ͘
Kyclos e Kyclos Power� ƉŽƐƐŽŶŽ� ĞƐƐĞƌĞ� ĞƋƵŝƉĂŐŐŝĂƟ� ĐŽŶ�
ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ� Ğ� ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ���>/� ƉĞƌ� ŝů� ĐŽŶƚƌŽůůŽ� ĚĞŝ� ƚĞŵƉŝ�
Ěŝ� ĂĐĐĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ğ� ůĂ� ŐĞƐƟŽŶĞ� ĚĞů� ŇƵƐƐŽ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ� ƉĞƌ� ŽŐŶŝ�
ƐŝŶŐŽůŽ�ƉƵŶƚŽ�ůƵĐĞ͘��Ă�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂƌƐŝ�ƐƵ�ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚŽ�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ��<D�
ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůĞ͘� KƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ� Ěŝ� ϯϱϬΣ� ĂƩŽƌŶŽ� ĂŐůŝ� ĂƐƐŝ�
ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ�Ğ�ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ͘�

�ŽƌƉŽ�Ğ�ǀĂŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�
ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƟ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ
KƫĐŚĞ� ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ� Ă�
specchio

Frontale di chiusura in policarbonato trasparente 

ƌĞƚƌŽǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ŽƩĞŶĞƌĞ�ƵŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ�ĞīĞƩŽ
ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞ͕�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ǀŝƟ�Ă�ǀŝƐƚĂ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞkyclos
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

ϭϬ



Kyclos� ğ� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ� ŝŶ� ƚƌĞ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� ĐŚĞ� Ɛŝ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶǌŝĂŶŽ� ƉĞƌ� ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ͕�
ŇƵƐƐŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�Ğ�ĨŽƌŵĂ�ĚĞů�ǀĂŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ͘
>Ă�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůŝƚă�Ěŝ�Kyclos�Ă�ůŝǀĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĂƉĞƌƚƵƌĞ�ŽƫĐŚĞ�ĨŽƌŶŝƚĞ�ĐŽŵĞ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ�
Ğ� ĨĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ�ƐŽƐƟƚƵŝďŝůŝ� ƐĞŶǌĂ�ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚă�Ěŝ�ĂƩƌĞǌǌŝ͕�ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞ�Ěŝ� ƐĐĞŐůŝĞƌĞ�
ƚƌĂ�ŵŽůƟ�ĨĂƐĐŝ�ŝŶƚĞƌĐĂŵďŝĂďŝůŝ�ƉĞƌ�ŵĞŐůŝŽ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶǌŝĂƌĞ�ůĞ�ǌŽŶĞ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ͘

Kyclos� ŝƐ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ŝŶ� ƚŚƌĞĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶƐ͕� ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�
ŇƵǆĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŚĂƉĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ŐĞĂƌ�ďŽǆ͘
��ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ�ŝƐ�ĂůƐŽ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ĂƐ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ͕�ƚŚĂƚ�
ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĞĂƐŝůǇ�ƌĞƉůĂĐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ƚŽŽůƐ͘�dŚĞǇ�ĂůůŽǁ�ƚŽ�ĐŚŽŽƐĞ�ĂŵŽŶŐ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�
ŝŶƚĞƌĐŚĂŶŐĞĂďůĞ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞƐ͕� ĨŽƌ� Ă�ŵŽƌĞ�ŇĞǆŝďůĞ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ�
ĂƌĞĂƐ͘

ϭϭ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

ϭϮ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

KYCLOS POWER Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 7900 lm 9100 lm

28-3143
ϮϱΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3144
ϯϱΣ ϱϬΣ

28-3145
ϲϬΣ ϲϱΣ

28-3146
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

Accessori
accessories

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

719-161 >�� ϵϭϬϬ ϳϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣ

719-261 >�� ϳϵϬϬ ϳϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

ϯ͕ϳ

277 160

29
2 19

6

3,5 Kg
Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ AA+A++

�ŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�Ͳ�WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůŝ��<D�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿΎ�
tŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ͳ�&Žƌ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ��<D�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿΎ

719-761 >�� ϵϭϬϬ ϳϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣ

Con base 

With base

719-221 >�� ϳϵϬϬ ϳϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

Ύ/�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ���>/͕�ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ͕�
ƐŽŶŽ�ĚŽƚĂƟ�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚŽ�
ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�Ğ�ƐŽŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉĂƟďŝůŝ�
solo con binari Ivela DKM 

ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůŝ͘

ΎdŚĞ���>/�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�
ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ͕�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�
ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ͘ �
dŚĞǇ�ŽŶůǇ�Įƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�/ǀĞůĂ��<D�
ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͘

ϮϱΣͬϰϬΣ

74

40

ϭϯ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

kyclos Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

725-562 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

725-663 >�� ϯϵϬϬ ϯϵ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

Con base 

With base

725-522 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

725-623 >�� ϯϵϬϬ ϯϵ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�Ͳ�WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůŝ��<D�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ��
tŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ͳ�&Žƌ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ��<D�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

725-861 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

Ϯ͕Ϭ�

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Ύ/�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ���>/͕�ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ͕�
ƐŽŶŽ�ĚŽƚĂƟ�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚŽ�
ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�Ğ�ƐŽŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉĂƟďŝůŝ�
solo con binari Ivela DKM 

ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůŝ͘

ΎdŚĞ���>/�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�
ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ͕�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�
ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ͘ �
dŚĞǇ�ŽŶůǇ�Įƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�/ǀĞůĂ��<D�
ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͘

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 3900 lm 5400 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

Accessori
accessories

ϮϱΣ

108

65

26
8

213

40

25
0 20
7

108

65

26
8

213

40

25
0 20
7

74

40

ϭϰ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

kyclos 
compact Codice

Code
>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

716-561 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

Ϯ͕Ϭ�

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 5400 lm

28-3140
ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

ϮϱΣ

150

10
2

18038

12
5

65

2,1 Kg

150

10
2

18038

12
5

65

2,1 Kg

ϭϱ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

design

Enrico Davide Bona e Elisa Nobile
MINIkyclos
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

Minikyclos͕�ĞǀŽůƵǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�<ǇĐůŽƐ͕�ğ�ƵŶ�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�
ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�><D�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ŽƐƉŝƚĂƌĞ�>����K��Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ� Ğ� ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ� ĚĂ� ƵŶ� ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ� ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ� Ěŝ�
ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ�ĚĞů�ĐĂůŽƌĞ͘
Minikyclos�ƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĂ�ƵŶ�ĐŽƌƉŽ�ĚĂů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŵŽůƚŽ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩŽ�
ĐŚĞ�ďĞŶ�Ɛŝ�ĂĐĐŽƐƚĂ�Ăů�ǀĂŶŽ�ŽƫĐŽ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�ĚĞů�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ͕�
ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ� ĚĂ� ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ� ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ƌŝĚŽƩĞ͘� >Ž�
ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ�ĚĞůůĂ�ƚĞƐƚĂ�ğ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�
ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ͕�ƌĞƚƌŽǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�ĞīĞƩŽ�Ěŝ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞǌǌĂ�Ğ�
Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĨŽŶĚŝƚă͕�ŝŶ�ĐŽŶƚƌĂƐƚŽ�ĐŽŶ�ůĂ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�ŐŽīƌĂƚĂ�ĚĞů�ĐŽƌƉŽ�
ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ͘

��ŽƌƉŽ�Ğ�ǀĂŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�
ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƟ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ
Frontale di chiusura in policarbonato trasparente 

ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉŽƐƚĞƌŝŽƌŵĞŶƚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�ĞīĞƩŽ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

�/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Minikyclos͕�ĞǀŽůƵƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�<ǇĐůŽƐ͕� ŝƐ�Ă�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�
ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D͕�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ��K��
>��Ɛ�ŽĨ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ͕�ĂŶĚ�ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ�ďǇ�ĂŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�
ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ͘
Minikyclos� ŚĂƐ� Ă� ďŽĚǇ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕� ǁĞůů� ŝŶ�
ďĂůĂŶĐĞ� ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ� ƟůƚĂďůĞ� ƐƉŽƚ� ŚĞĂĚ� ĂŶĚ� ŝƚƐ� ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�
ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ƐŝǌĞ͘� dŚĞ� ŚĞĂĚ� ƐĐƌĞĞŶ� ŝƐ� ŝŶ� ĐůĞĂƌ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�
ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕� ďĂĐŬƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ� ĨŽƌ� Ă� ďƌŝŐŚƚĞƌ� ĂŶĚ� ĚĞĞƉĞƌ� ĞīĞĐƚ͕�
ĐŽŶƚƌĂƐƟŶŐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ĞŵďŽƐƐĞĚ�ĮŶŝƐŚŝŶŐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�
ďŽĚǇ͘

 �ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ŐĞĂƌ� ďŽǆ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůŝǌĞĚ
&ƌŽŶƚ�ĐůŽƐŝŶŐ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ͕�ďĂĐŬƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�
ĨŽƌ�Ă�ďƌŝŐŚƚĞƌ�ĞīĞĐƚ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

 �ŽůŽƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϭϲ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

>Ğ� ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ� ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ƌŝĚŽƩĞ� Ěŝ� Minikyclos, la 

ǀĞƌƐĂƟůŝƚă�ĚĞŝ�ĨĂƐĐŝ�ŽƫĐŝ͕�ů Ž͛ƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůŝƚă�ĚĞů�ŇƵƐƐŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�
Ěŝ� ϯϱϬΣ� ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ� Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ� ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ� Ğ� ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ� Ğ� ů Ğ͛ůĞǀĂƚŽ�
ŇƵƐƐŽ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ� ĮŶŽ� Ă� ϯϯϬϬ� ůƵŵĞŶ͕� ƌĞŶĚŽŶŽ� ƋƵĞƐƚŽ�
ŵŝŶŝ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝĚŽŶĞŽ� ĐŽŵĞ� ůƵĐĞ� Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ� ŝŶ� ƐǀĂƌŝĂƚĞ�
ĂŵďŝĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ� ƋƵĂůŝ� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕� ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞ� Ě Ă͛ƌƚĞ� Ğ�
ŵƵƐĞŝ͘

Minikyclos�ŝƐ�ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ŝŶ�ƐŝǌĞ͕�ŚŝŐŚůǇ�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ�ŝŶ�
ƚĞƌŵƐ�ŽĨ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞƐ͕�ǁŚŝůĞ�ŝƚƐ�ŚĞĂĚ�ĐĂŶ�ƌŽƚĂƚĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƉŝǀŽƚ�
ďǇ�ϯϱϬΣ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŇƵǆ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϯϯϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͘�dŚƵƐ�ŝƚ�
ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝŶ�Ă�ŶƵŵďĞƌ�ŽĨ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�
ĂƐ�ƐŚŽƉƐ͕�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͕�ĂƌƚͲŐĂůůĞƌŝĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŵƵƐĞƵŵƐ͘

Distribuzione luminosa su parete in funzione dei diversi fasci

>ŝŐŚƚ�ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞƐ

ϯϬΣ

� max

ϮϵϬϬ�ůƵǆ
� max

ϭϯϬϬ�ůƵǆ
� max

ϳϮϬ�ůƵǆ
� max

ϰϴϬ�ůƵǆ

D/E/<z�>K^
Ϯϲt�Ͳ�ϮϳϬϬůŵ

2 m

ϭϳΣ ϱϱΣ ϳϬΣ

ϭϳ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

ϭϴ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

MINIKYCLOS Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

717-161 >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

717-261 >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

717-361 >�� ϯϯϬϬ Ϯϳ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

Con base 

With base

717-321 >�� ϯϯϬϬ Ϯϳ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

Ϭ͕ϵ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ AA+A++

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 2000 lm 2700 lm 3300 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ ϭϳΣ ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ ϯϬΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ ϱϱΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

ϮϱΣͲϯϬΣ

12637

88 88

56

120

0,9 Kg

ϭϵ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

design

Enrico Davide Bona e Elisa Nobile

Kep͕�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ƚƌĂĐŬ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�ŝƐ�
ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ��K��>���ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ƵƉ�
ƚŽ�ϱϰϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͘
The Kep� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ͕� ďĞǇŽŶĚ� ĂĐŚŝĞǀŝŶŐ� Ă� ƌĞĮŶĞĚ� ĂĞƐƚŚĞƟĐ�
ĞīĞĐƚ� ĂŶĚ� Ă� ƐƚƌŽŶŐ� ŝĚĞŶƟƚǇ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐ͕�
ŵĞĞƚƐ�ƚŚĞ�ƚĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů�ŶĞĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞ͘
dŚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞƐ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>���ĂŶĚ�Ă�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�
ŽŶ� ĚĞŵĂŶĚ͕� ƚŽ� ďĞ� ƵƐĞĚ� ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ� ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ� �<D� ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�
ƚƌĂĐŬ͕�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ĚǇŶĂŵŝĐ�ŵĂŶĂŐĞŵĞŶƚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŇƵǆ�ĂŶĚ�
ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞŐƵůĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƐǁŝƚĐŚŝŶŐ�ƟŵĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͘
�� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ǁŝƚŚ� ďĂƐĞ� ĨŽƌ� ǁĂůů� Žƌ� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ� ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ� ŝƐ� ĂůƐŽ�
ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘
KƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ͗�ϯϱϬΣ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƌĞƐƉĞĐƚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂŶĚ�ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�
ĂǆŝƐ͘

Kep͕� ƐĞƌŝĞ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ� ƉĞƌ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ� ĚĂů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�
ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ͕� ğ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚŽ� ƉĞƌ� ŽƐƉŝƚĂƌĞ� >��� �K�� ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ�
ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ϱϰϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͘
/ů� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ�Kep͕� ŽůƚƌĞ� Ă� ƌĂŐŐŝƵŶŐĞƌĞ� ƵŶ� ƌĂĸŶĂƚŽ� ĞīĞƩŽ�
ĞƐƚĞƟĐŽ� Ğ� ƵŶĂ� ĨŽƌƚĞ� ŝĚĞŶƟƚă� ŶĞů� ĚŝƐĞŐŶŽ� ĚĞůůĞ� ĂůĞƩĂƚƵƌĞ͕�
risponde all’esigenza tecnica di disperdere il calore generato 

ĚĂůůĂ� ƐŽƌŐĞŶƚĞ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ� ŐƌĂǌŝĞ� ĂĚ� ƵŶ� ƌĂīƌĞĚĚĂŵĞŶƚŽ�
ƉĂƐƐŝǀŽ͘
>Ă� ŐĂŵŵĂ� ĐŽŶƚĞŵƉůĂ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͕ � ĐŽŶ� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚŽ�
>���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�Ğ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĐŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/͕�ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ͕�
ĚĂ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ƐƵ�ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚŽ�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ��<D�ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůĞ͕�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶĂ�
ŐĞƐƟŽŶĞ�ĚŝŶĂŵŝĐĂ�ĚĞů�ŇƵƐƐŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�Ğ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂ�ƌĞŐŽůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ĚĞŝ�ƚĞŵƉŝ�Ěŝ�ĂĐĐĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞŐůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ͘
�ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞƩĂ�ƉĞƌ�ŵŽŶƚĂŐŐŝŽ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�
ĞͬŽ�ƐŽĸƩŽ͘
KƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ͗�ϯϱϬΣ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ�Ğ�ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ͘

kEP
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

ϮϬ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

��ŽƌƉŽ�Ğ�ǀĂŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�
di alluminio verniciato poliestere

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�
specchio

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

�/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�
� ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�ƉĞƌ�<�W�ϮϯϬͿ
 Tensione di alimentazione: 

� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ͖
� ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ƉĞƌ�<�W�ϮϯϬͿ

 �ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ŐĞĂƌ� ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ

� dŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ͕ �ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ
� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗
� ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�ĨŽƌ�<�W�ϮϯϬͿ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗
� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ͖
� ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ�<�W�ϮϯϬͿ

Ϯϭ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�Ͳ��ŽŶ�>���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D�Ͳ�tŝƚŚ�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>��

721-161 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 24 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ�Ͳ��ŽŶ�>���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�
tŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�Ͳ�tŝƚŚ�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>��

721-121 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 24 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

KEP 230 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ AA+A++

ϭ͕ϰ

ϯϬΣ

24
4 22

0

16
0

20070

1,4 Kg

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 2000 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

22



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

724-462 >�� ϯϰϬϬ ϯϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

724-562 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

KEP

KEP

ϭ͕ϵ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Con base 

With base

724-422 >�� ϯϰϬϬ ϯϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

Con base 

With base

724-522 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

�ŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�Ͳ�WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůŝ��<D�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ͳ�&Žƌ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ��<D�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

724-861 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

ϭ͕ϲ
Ύ/�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ���>/͕�ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ͕�
ƐŽŶŽ�ĚŽƚĂƟ�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚŽ�
ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�Ğ�ƐŽŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉĂƟďŝůŝ�
solo con binari Ivela DKM 

ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůŝ͘

ΎdŚĞ���>/�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�
ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ͕�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�
ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ͘ �
dŚĞǇ�ŽŶůǇ�Įƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�/ǀĞůĂ��<D�
ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͘

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 5400 lm

28-3140
ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

ϯϬΣ

ϮϱΣ

108
48

30
5

219

28
4

16
0

20
7

1,4 Kg 1,5 Kg

108
61

30
5

219

28
4

16
0

20
7

1,4 Kg 1,5 Kg

Ϯϯ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

Minikep�ŝƐ�Ă�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�
ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ŶĞǁ�ϮϰϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ�
ŚŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ��K��>��Ɛ͘
/ƚƐ�Ɛůŝŵ�ĂŶĚ�ĚŝƐĐƌĞƚĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĮƚƐ�ĂŶǇ�ŬŝŶĚ�ŽĨ�ƐƉĂĐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�
ƉĂƌƟĐƵůĂƌ�ƐŚĂƉĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮŶŶŝŶŐƐ�ŚĞůƉƐ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞ͕�ƚŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�Ă�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ĐŽŽůŝŶŐ͘
KƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ͗�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϯϱϬΣ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƌĞƐƉĞĐƚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�ĂŶĚ�
ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͘

�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
DŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Minikep�ğ�ƵŶ�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ�ĚĂůůĞ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�ƌŝĚŽƩĞ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�
ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ� ><D͕� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚŽ� ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ƉĞƌ�
ŽƐƉŝƚĂƌĞ�ŝ�ŶƵŽǀŝ�>����K��ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�ĚĂ�ϮϰϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͘�/ů�
ƐƵŽ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ƐŶĞůůŽ�Ğ�ĚŝƐĐƌĞƚŽ�ƉƵž�ĂĚĂƩĂƌƐŝ�ĂĚ�ŽŐŶŝ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƚĞ�
Ğ�ůĂ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌĞ�ĨŽƌŵĂ�ĚĞůůĞ�ůŝŶĞĞ�ŝŶ�ƌŝůŝĞǀŽ�ğ�ƐƚĂƚĂ�ƐƚƵĚŝĂƚĂ�
ƉĞƌ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƌĞ�ŝů�ĐĂůŽƌĞ�ŵĞĚŝĂŶƚĞ�ƵŶ�ƌĂīƌĞĚĚĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀŽ͘
KƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ͗� ĮŶŽ� Ă� ϯϱϬΣ� ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ� Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ� ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ� Ğ�
ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͘

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato poliestere

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

minikep
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model
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WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

726-2615 >�� ϮϰϬϬ Ϯϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

MINIKEP Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Ϭ͕ϴ

ϯϬΣ

21
3

21
3

30130
160

0,6 Kg 0,5 Kg
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PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

Bali and Maxibali� ĂƌĞ� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ� ĨŽƌ� ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�
ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕� �ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ƚŽ� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞ� ƚŚĞ� >����K�� ƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐǇ�ŽĨ�
ƚŚĞ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ͘
dŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͕�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ĂƌĞ�ŚŝŐŚůǇ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐŝĐĂů�ĂŶĚ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵŝŶŐ͕�
ďĞĐŽŵĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŽďũĞĐƚƐ�ƚŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƐĞǀĞƌĞ�
ƐŚĂƉĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ĐŚŽŝĐĞ�ŽĨ�ĞǆĐůƵƐŝǀĞ�ĮŶŝƐŚĞƐ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƚŚĞ�
ĐůŽƐŝŶŐ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ͕�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ďƌŝŐŚƚĞƌ�
ůŽŽŬ͘�
dŚĞ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ďĞĂŵ�ŝƐ�ĂůůŽǁĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�
ƌŽƚĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ϯϱϬΣ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƌĞƐƉĞĐƚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͕�ĂŶĚ�ŽĨ�ϮϬϬΣ�
ǁŝƚŚ�ƌĞƐƉĞĐƚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�ŽŶĞ͘
WĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ĐŽŽůŝŶŐ͘�
Bali�ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ�
;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϭϴͿ͘
Maxibali�ŚĂƐ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�ĐŚŽŝĐĞ�ŽĨ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ�ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�
ĂƐ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�;�ĂůŝͿ�Žƌ�
ŝŶ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�;DĂǆŝďĂůŝͿ
ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲĮŶŝƐŚĞĚ
�ůŽƐŝŶŐ� ƐĐƌĞĞŶ� ŝŶ� ĐůĞĂƌ� ŚŝŐŚ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�
material

dĞǆƚƵƌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ĐŽǀĞƌ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

Bali e Maxibali�ƐŽŶŽ�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ͕�
ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƟ�ƉĞƌ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƌĞ�Ăů�ŵĞŐůŝŽ�ůĞ�ĨŽŶƟ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�>����K��
Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
�ŽƚĂƟ�Ěŝ�ƵŶĂ�ƚĞĐŶŽůŽŐŝĂ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĂ�ĚĂůůĞ�ĞůĞǀĂƚĞ�ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ͕�
ĚŝǀĞŶƚĂŶŽ�ŽŐŐĞƫ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŐƌĂǌŝĞ�ĂůůĂ�ůŽƌŽ�ĨŽƌŵĂ�ƐƋƵĂĚƌĂƚĂ�
Ğ�ƌŝŐŽƌŽƐĂ�Ğ�ĂůůĂ�ƐĐĞůƚĂ�Ěŝ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĞ�ĞƐĐůƵƐŝǀĞ͕�ƋƵĂůŝ�ůŽ�ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ�
ĨƌŽŶƚĂůĞ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�
ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�ĞīĞƩŽ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞ͘
WŽƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�Ěŝ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƌĞ�ŝů�ŇƵƐƐŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�ŐƌĂǌŝĞ�ĂůůĂ�ĚŽƉƉŝĂ�
ƌŽƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ƐƚĂīĂ�Ěŝ�ϯϱϬΣ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͕�Ğ�ĚĞů�
ĐŽƌƉŽ�Ěŝ�ϮϬϬΣ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ͘
�ŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐĂ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ͘
Bali è disponibile anche in versione con base per applicazioni 

Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϭϴͿ͘
Maxibali�ğ�ĚŽƚĂƚŽ�Ěŝ�ƵŶĂ�ǀĂƐƚĂ�ƐĐĞůƚĂ�Ěŝ�ŽƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�
ĨŽƌŶŝƚĞ�ĐŽŵĞ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ͘

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato poliestere

^ƚĂīĂ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ�
;�ĂůŝͿ�Ž�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ�;DĂǆŝďĂůŝͿ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ
^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĨƌŽŶƚĂůĞ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�
trasparente ad alta resistenza

DĂƐĐŚĞƌŝŶĂ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƚĞƐƚƵƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

BALI & MAXIBALI
ŵŽĚĞůůŝ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design models

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽůŽƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗
� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ
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WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

727-161 >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

BALI

ϭ͕ϭ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

728-162 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

MAXIBALI

Ϯ͕ϵ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ͕�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϭϵ
�ĂƐĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϭϵ

ϯϬΣ

ϮϱΣ

19
8

19
8

12
012
0

154

28

157

1,1 Kg

90°110°

28

23
5 29

1

92
210

55
39

220°

2,9 Kg

39

210

Ϯϳ



design

>ŽƌĞŶǌŽ�'ĞĐĐŚĞůŝŶMERLINO
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

ZĂŶŐĞ� ŽĨ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ͕� ĐŽŶŝĐĂů� ĂŶĚ� ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ� ĨŽƌ�
ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ� ǁŝƚŚ� ŚŝŐŚ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ� ŽƵƚƉƵƚ� ĂŶĚ� ůŽǁ�
ĞŶĞƌŐǇ� ĐŽŶƐƵŵƉƟŽŶ͘� Merlino� ĐĂŶ� ĞŶůŝŐŚƚĞŶ� ĂůŵŽƐƚ� ĂŶǇ�
ƚǇƉĞ�ŽĨ�ĞŶǀŝƌŽŶŵĞŶƚ�ŝŶ�ƌĞƚĂŝů�ĂŶĚ�ĂůƐŽ�ŝŶ�ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�ĐĞŶƚƌĞƐ͕�
ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ� ĂŶĚ� Ăƌƚ� ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞƐ͕� ĐŽŵďŝŶŝŶŐ� ĂĐĐĞŶƚ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�
ǁŝƚŚ�ŐƌĞĂƚ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ͘
�ǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ŝŶ� ƚǁŽ� ƐŝǌĞƐ� ĂŶĚ�ǁŝƚŚ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ƚǇƉĞƐ� ŽĨ� ůĂŵƉƐ͕�
ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƚŚĞ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ��K��>��Ɛ͕�ŝƚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĞĚ�ŽŶ�
><D�ƚŚƌĞĞ�ƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕�DD�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ĂŶĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ďĂƐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů�Žƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ͘�

�ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ĨƌŽŶƚ� ƌŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ĨŽƌ�DĞƌůŝŶŽ�
ϭϭϬ�>���Žƌ�ŝŶ�ƉƵƌĞ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉŽůŝƐŚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŽƚŚĞƌ�
versions

dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ� ƐĂĨĞƚǇ� ŐůĂƐƐ� ĨŽƌ� DĞƌůŝŶŽ� ϭϱϬ� 'ϭϮ� ĂŶĚ�
DĞƌůŝŶŽ�ϭϭϬ�'ϴ͘ϱ�ĂŶĚ�'hϱ͘ϯ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

'ĂŵŵĂ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�ĚĂů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĐŽŶŝĐŽ�
ĐŽŵƉĂƩŽ�ĞĚ�ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůĞ͕�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚĂ�ĚĂ�ĂůƚŽ�ƌĞŶĚŝŵĞŶƚŽ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�Ğ�ďĂƐƐŝ�ĐŽŶƐƵŵŝ͘�Merlino è in grado di illuminare 

ƋƵĂůƐŝĂƐŝ� ƟƉŽ� Ěŝ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƚĞ� ŝŶ� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕� ĐĞŶƚƌŝ� ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͕�
ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ�Ğ�ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞ�Ě Ă͛ƌƚĞ͕�ĐŽŵďŝŶĂŶĚŽ�ůƵĐĞ�Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ�ĐŽŶ�
ĞůĞǀĂƚĞ�ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ͘�
WƌŽƉŽƐƚŽ�ŝŶ�ĚƵĞ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�Ğ�ĐŽŶ�ĨŽŶƟ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�
ƚƌĂ� ĐƵŝ� >��� �K�� Ěŝ� ƵůƟŵĂ� ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕� ğ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďŝůĞ� ƐƵ�
ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D͕�ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ�DD�Ğ�ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ͕�ƉĞƌ�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�
Ž�ƐŽĸƩŽ͘

Corpo e anello frontale in pressofusione di alluminio 

verniciato poliestere

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ� Ă� ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ� ƉĞƌ�
DĞƌůŝŶŽ�ϭϭϬ�>���Ž�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ϵϵ͕ϵ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚŽ�
per le altre versioni

sĞƚƌŽ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ� ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ� ƉĞƌ� DĞƌůŝŶŽ� ϭϱϬ� 'ϭϮ� Ğ�
DĞƌůŝŶŽ�ϭϭϬ�'ϴ͘ϱ�Ğ�'hϱ͘ϯ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗
� ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ƉĞƌ�DĞƌůŝŶŽ�ϭϭϬ�>��Ϳ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽůŽƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗
� ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ĨŽƌ�DĞƌůŝŶŽ�ϭϭϬ�>��Ϳ�
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗
� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Ϯϴ



Merlino può essere 

ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƚŽ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ƵŶ Ă͛ŵƉŝĞǌǌĂ�
Ěŝ�ƌŽƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ϯϱϬΣ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�
all’asse orizzontale e a quello 

ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͘

Merlino can rotate and pivot 

ƵƉ� ƚŽ�ϯϱϬΣ͘�tŝƚŚ� ƌĞƐƉĞĐƚ� ƚŽ�
the horizontal and to the 

ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͘ 350° 350°

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ƐŽƐƟƚƵŝďŝůŝ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ďŝƐŽŐŶŽ�Ěŝ�ĂƩƌĞǌǌŝ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞƐ͘�EŽ�ƚŽŽůƐ�ŶĞĞĚĞĚ͘

^ƉŽƚ Medium Wide �ǆƚƌĂtŝĚĞ

Ϯϵ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

791-311 >�� ϯϰϬϬ ϯϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

791-411 >�� ϰϮϬϬ ϯϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

MERLINO 110 LED

ϭ͕ϳ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ AA+A++

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 3400 lm 4200 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

ϮϱΣͲϯϬΣ

1,7 Kg

150 155

110

15
7

17
2

13
3 12

2

110 39

ϯϬ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

791-112 ��DͲd� ϳϬ 'ϴ͘ϱ ϭϱΣ

792-112 ��DͲd� ϯϱ 'ϴ͘ϱ ϭϭΣ

792-212 ,Z ϱϬ 'hϱ͘ϯ Ͳ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ�DD�
&Žƌ�ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�DD

791-132 ��DͲd� ϳϬ 'ϴ͘ϱ ϭϱΣ

MERLINO 110 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Con base 

With base

791-122 ��DͲd� ϳϬ 'ϴ͘ϱ ϭϱΣ

792-122 ��DͲd� ϯϱ 'ϴ͘ϱ ϭϭΣ

792-222 ,Z ϱϬ 'hϱ͘ϯ Ͳ

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚĂ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚŽ�ƌĞŶĚŝŵĞŶƚŽ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ŚŝŐŚͲĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ƉŽůŝƐŚĞĚ�ĮŶŝƐŚ

Cod CDM-TC 35-70W
G8.5

28-0881
ϯϬΣ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

ϭ͕Ϭ

Accessori
accessories

ϭϭΣͲϭϱΣ

17
2

16
0

13
3

13
3

10
1

34
34

12
2

39 110

39 110

190

180

Cod. 791

Cod. 792

17
2

16
0

13
3

13
3

10
1

34
34

12
2

39 110

39 110

190

180

Cod. 791

Cod. 792

�ŽĚ͘�ϳϵϭ

�ŽĚ͘�ϳϵϮ

ϯϭ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

790-112 MT ϳϬ 'ϭϮ ϭϳΣ

790-212 MT ϭϱϬ 'ϭϮ ϮϮΣ

790-512 ,D�Zϭϭϭ ϭϬϬ 'ϱϯ Ͳ

MERLINO 150

ϭ͕ϴ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Con base 

With base

790-122 MT ϳϬ 'ϭϮ ϭϳΣ

790-222 MT ϭϱϬ 'ϭϮ ϮϮΣ

790-522 ,D�Zϭϭϭ ϭϬϬ 'ϱϯ Ͳ

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚĂ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚŽ�ƌĞŶĚŝŵĞŶƚŽ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ŚŝŐŚͲĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ƉŽůŝƐŚĞĚ�ĮŶŝƐŚ

Cod
MT 70-150W

G12

28-0880
ϰϬΣ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

Accessori
accessories

ϭϳΣͲϮϮΣ

22
5

19
0 13
0
34

46 143

225

ϯϮ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

ϯϯ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

The range of spotlights Laser� ĨŽƌ� ><D� ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�
ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕� ǁŝƚŚ� ŝƚƐ� ƌĞĐŽŐŶŝǌĂďůĞ� ĂŶĚ� ĚŽƵďůĞͲĐŽůŽƌĞĚ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕� ŝƐ�
ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ� ďǇ� ĂĞƌŽĚǇŶĂŵŝĐ� ĂŶĚ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ƐŚĂƉĞƐ� ĂŶĚ� ŝƚ��
ŝƐ� ƚŚĞ�ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚ�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ� ĨŽƌ�ƐŚŽƉͲǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽǁͲƌŽŽŵƐ͕�
ĂƐ�ǁĞůů� ĂƐ� ĨŽƌ�ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŵƵƐĞƵŵƐ͘�dŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĂƌĞ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ůĂƚĞƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ůĂŵƉƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŽĨ��K��>��Ɛ͘�
dŚŝƐ�ǀĞƌǇ�ŇĞǆŝďůĞ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ͕�ƚŚĂƚ�ƌŽƚĂƚĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƉŝǀŽƚƐ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�
Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�ĂŶŐůĞ͕�ĂůůŽǁƐ�ĨŽƌ�ĂŶ�ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ŵĂŶĂŐĞŵĞŶƚ�ŽĨ� ůŝŐŚƚ͘�
KƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ͗�ϯϱϬΣ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƌĞƐƉĞĐƚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�ĂŶĚ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�
ĂǆŝƐ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ͘
�ůŽƐŝŶŐ�ƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů
ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ� ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲĮŶŝƐŚĞĚ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů� ĨŽƌ�
>ĂƐĞƌ�ϭϴϬ�>���Žƌ�ŝŶ�ƉƵƌĞ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉŽůŝƐŚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�
other versions

dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

>Ă� ŐĂŵŵĂ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ� ƉĞƌ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ� ><D�
Laser si propone con un design riconoscibile e bicolore, 

ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ� ĚĂ� ƚƌĂƫ� ĂĞƌŽĚŝŶĂŵŝĐŝ� Ğ� ĐŽŵƉĂƫ͕� ƉĞƌ�
ǀĂůŽƌŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ�ĐŽŵĞ�ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ�Ğ�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕�ŽůƚƌĞ�ĐŚĞ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�
ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ� Ğ� ŵƵƐĞŝ͘� 'ůŝ� ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ƐŽŶŽ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƟ� ƉĞƌ� ůĞ�
ƵůƟŵĞ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ěŝ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�Ğ�Ěŝ�>����K�͘
>͛ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂ� ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă� Ğ� ůĞ� ƌĞŐŽůĂǌŝŽŶŝ� ĚĞůů Ž͛ƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ�
ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚŽŶŽ� ƵŶ Ğ͛ĐĐĞůůĞŶƚĞ� ŐĞƐƟŽŶĞ� ĚĞůůĂ� ƌĞŐŝĂ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ͘�
KƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ͗�ϯϱϬΣ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�ĂŐůŝ�ĂƐƐŝ�ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ�Ğ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͘

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato poliestere

�ŶĞůůŽ�ĨĞƌŵĂǀĞƚƌŽ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ� Ă� ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�
ƉĞƌ� >ĂƐĞƌ� ϭϴϬ� >��� ŽƉƉƵƌĞ� ŝŶ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ� ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ� ϵϵ͕ϵ�
brillantato per le altre versioni

sĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

designLASER
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗
� ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ƉĞƌ�>ĂƐĞƌ�ϭϴϬ�>��Ϳ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽůŽƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗
� ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ĨŽƌ�>ĂƐĞƌ�ϭϴϬ�>��Ϳ
 ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗
� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϯϰ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

746-063 >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

746-162 ��DͲd� ϳϬ 'ϴ͘ϱ ϮϴΣ

LASER 180 LED

LASER 180

ϭ͕ϴ

ϭ͕ϴ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ AA+A++

/WϮϬ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

745-162 MT ϳϬ 'ϭϮ ϯϴΣ

LASER 210

Ϯ͕Ϭ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ

ϯϬΣ

ϮϴΣ

ϯϴΣ

1,8 Kg

10
9

181

12
3

10
912
3

173

1,8 Kg

10
9

181

12
3

10
912
3

173

13
2

210

14
1

17
7

210

13
213
2

210

14
1

17
7

210

13
2

ϯϱ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

Drim�ŝƐ�Ă�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ĂŶĚ�
ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�DD�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͘�/ƚ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ƚŽ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƚĞ�
ƐŚŽƉƐ͕�ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ�ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ƐŚŽǁͲĐĂƐĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽǁͲƌŽŽŵƐ͘�
/ƚ�ŝƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ͗�ŚŝŐŚͲĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ��K��
>��Ɛ�ŽĨ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϰϬϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͕�ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ĂŶĚ�
ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ�ůĂŵƉƐ͘�
dŚĂŶŬƐ� ƚŽ� ŝƚƐ� ƐŽďĞƌ� ĂŶĚ� ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ĂŶĚ� ƚŽ� ŝƚƐ� ƐŵĂůů�
dimensions, Drim can provide an accurate and precise 

ĂŶƐǁĞƌ�ƚŽ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŶĞĞĚƐ͘�
Drim� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ƌŽƚĂƚĞĚ� ƵƉ� ƚŽ� ϯϱϱΣ� ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂůůǇ� ĂŶĚ�ƉŝǀŽƚĞĚ�
ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϰϱΣ�ƵƉǁĂƌĚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ϵϬΣ�ĚŽǁŶǁĂƌĚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƌĞƐƉĞĐƚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�
ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͘
Drim LED�ǁŝƚŚ�ŵĂŝŶ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ��K��>���ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ďĂƐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů�Žƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͘
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ͕�ƚŚĂƚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĞĂƐŝůǇ�ƌĞƉůĂĐĞĚ͕�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�
ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞƐ�ĨŽƌ�Drim LED͘��

�ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ďƌĂĐŬĞƚƐ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted 

ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů�ĨŽƌ�
�ƌŝŵ� >���Žƌ� ŝŶ� ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ƉŽůŝƐŚĞĚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ� ĨŽƌ��ƌŝŵ�
'ϭϮ�
dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�ĨŽƌ��ƌŝŵ�'ϭϮ

�ŽůŽƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗
� ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ĨŽƌ��ƌŝŵ�>��Ϳ͖�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ĨŽƌ��ƌŝŵ�>���ϮϯϬͿ�
 ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗
� ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ��ƌŝŵ�>���ϮϯϬͿ
� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŽƚŚĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ

Drim� ğ� ƵŶĂ� ŐĂŵŵĂ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ� ĐŽŵƉĂƫ� ƉĞƌ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ�
ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ� ><D� Ğ� ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ� DD͘� �͛� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕�ĂƌĞĞ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ͕�ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ�Ğ�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͘�
KƐƉŝƚĂ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ĨŽŶƟ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ͗�>����K��ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�
Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ϰϬϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͕�ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝ�Ğ�
ĂůŽŐĞŶĞ͘
Grazie al suo design sobrio ed essenziale, Drim è in grado di 

soddisfare, con il minimo ingombro, qualunque esigenza di 

ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ŵŽĚŽ�ĂĐĐƵƌĂƚŽ�Ğ�ƉƌĞĐŝƐŽ͘�
Drim�ƉƵž�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌƵŽƚĂƚŽ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ�ĮŶŽ�ĂĚ�
ƵŶ Ă͛ŵƉŝĞǌǌĂ�Ěŝ�ϯϱϱΣ͕�Ěŝ�ϰϱΣ�ǀĞƌƐŽ�ů Ă͛ůƚŽ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ϵϬΣ�ǀĞƌƐŽ�ŝů�ďĂƐƐŽ�
ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͘�
Drim LED� ĐŽŶ� >��� �K�� Ă� ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ƌĞƚĞ� ğ� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�
ĂŶĐŚĞ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƐŽĸƩŽ�ĞͬŽ�
ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͘
�ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ� ĐŽŵĞ� ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ� ŽƫĐŚĞ� ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ� ƉĞƌ�Drim 
LED�ĨĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ�ŝŶƚĞƌĐĂŵďŝĂďŝůŝ�ƉĞƌ�ǀĂƌŝĂƌĞ�ŝů�ĨĂƐĐŝŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ� Ğ� ƐƚĂīĞ� ŝŶ� ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ� ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�
poliestere

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ� Ă� ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ� ƉĞƌ�
�ƌŝŵ�>���ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ϵϵ͕ϵ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚŽ�
ƉĞƌ��ƌŝŵ�'ϭϮ
sĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ��ƌŝŵ�'ϭϮ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗
� ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ƉĞƌ��ƌŝŵ�>��Ϳ͖�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ƉĞƌ��ƌŝŵ�>���ϮϯϬͿ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ƉĞƌ��ƌŝŵ�>���ϮϯϬͿ
� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ƉĞƌ�ůĞ�ĂůƚƌĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝͿ

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂDRIM

ϯϲ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 2000 lm 3400 lm 4000 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ ϭϳΣ ϭϳΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ ϯϬΣ ϯϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ ϱϱΣ ϱϱΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

738-610 >�� ϯϰϬϬ ϯϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

738-710 >�� ϰϬϬϬ ϯϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

DRIM LED

ϭ͕ϲ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�Ͳ��ŽŶ�>���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D�Ͳ�tŝƚŚ�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>��

738-910 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 24 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ�Ͳ��ŽŶ�>���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ��
tŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�Ͳ�tŝƚŚ�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>��

738-920 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 24 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

DRIM LED 230

ϭ͕ϰ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

ϯϬΣ

ϯϬΣ

50

21
6

213

20598

1,6 Kg

18
1

20598

X,X Kg

ϯϳ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

741-112 MT ϳϬ 'ϭϮ ϭϳΣ

DRIM

ϭ͕Ϯ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

DRIM Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

738-110 ��DͲZϭϭϭ ϳϬ 'yϴ͘ϱ Ͳ

Ϭ͕ϴ

/WϮϬ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

ϭϳΣ

24
2

117 242

20
9

117 160

ϯϴ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ�DD�
&Žƌ�ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�DD

740-035 /W�Zϭϲ�ͬ�ϮϬ ϱϬͬϳϱ '�ϭϬ

DRIM

Ϭ͕Ϯ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

738-310 ,D�Zϭϭϭ ϳϱ 'ϱϯ

DRIM

Ϭ͕ϳ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

/WϮϬ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

738-016 /W�ZϯϬ ϳϱͬϭϬϬ �Ϯϳ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ�DD�
&Žƌ�ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�DD

738-035 /W�ZϯϬ ϳϱͬϭϬϬ �Ϯϳ

Con base 

With base

738-020 /W�ZϯϬ ϳϱͬϭϬϬ �Ϯϳ

DRIM

Ϭ͕ϱ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

/WϮϬ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ
96

98

17
3

160

20
9

117 143

ϯϵ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

Boma and Boma LED� ĂƌĞ� ůŝŶĞĂƌ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ĮƫŶŐƐ� ĨŽƌ� ><D�
ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ƚǁŽ�ůĞŶŐƚŚƐ͘�dŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ŚŝŐŚ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝƚǇ�ůŝŶĞĂƌ�dϱ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ůĂŵƉƐ�Žƌ�
>��Ɛ͕�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�
ĂŶĚͬŽƌ�ǁĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ͕�Žƌ�ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ͘
Boma� ŚĂƐ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚ� ĨƌĞƋƵĞŶĐǇ� ŵƵůƟƉŽǁĞƌ� ŐĞĂƌ͕ � ǁŚŝĐŚ�
ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐĂůůǇ�ƌĞĐŽŐŶŝǌĞƐ�ƚŚĞ�ůĂŵƉ͘�dŚŝƐ�ĂůůŽǁƐ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ƵƐĞ�
ŽĨ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ŽĨ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ǁĂƩĂŐĞƐ�ĂĐĐŽƌĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕�ƌĞƐƵůƟŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽƐƚ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐƐ͕�ĂŶĚ�ŝŶ�Ă�
ŐƌĞĂƚĞƌ�ŇĞǆŝďŝůŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�ƵƐĞ͘
dŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐƐ� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ĂƉƉůŝĞĚ� ƚŽ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ� ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ� Ă� ũŽŝŶƚ�
ŵĞĐŚĂŶŝƐŵ� ƚŚĂƚ� ĂůůŽǁƐ� ƚŚĞŵ� ƚŽ� ďĞ� ĂĚũƵƐƚĞĚ� ŝŶ� ǀĂƌŝĂďůĞ�
ƉŽƐŝƟŽŶƐ͕�ĂĐĐŽƌĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ĂŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ƌŽƚĂƟŽŶ͘
Boma and Boma LED� ĂƌĞ� ƉĂƚĞŶƚĞĚ� ĂƐ� hƟůŝƚǇ�ŵŽĚĞůƐ� ĨŽƌ�
ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ƌŽƚĂƟŽŶ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌͲƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
KƉĂů�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ͕ �hs�ƐƚĂďŝůŝǌĞĚ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ�
ĨŽƌ��ŽŵĂ�>��
�ǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ƌŝďďĞĚ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ�ĨŽƌ��ŽŵĂ
'ĞĂƌͲƚƌĂǇ�ŝŶ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
�ůŽƐŝŶŐ� ĐĂƉƐ� ŝŶ� ŶǇůŽŶ͕� ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĮďĞƌŐůĂƐƐ� ϯϬй͕�
liquid painted

^ƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ĨŽƌ��ŽŵĂ�>��Ϳ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽƚĂƟ�Ěŝ�ĞůĞǀĂƚĂ�ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ͕�Boma e Boma LED sono 

ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� Ěŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ� ƉĞƌ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ� ><D͕� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ� ŝŶ� ĚƵĞ� ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĞ͘� WƌŽŐĞƩĂƟ� ƉĞƌ�
ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ�ůŝŶĞĂƌŝ�dϱ�Ž�>���ĂĚ�ĂůƚŽ�ƌĞŶĚŝŵĞŶƚŽ͕�
sono disponibili versioni con base per applicazioni a parete 

ĞͬŽ�ƐŽĸƩŽ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�Ă�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ͘
Boma� ğ� ĚŽƚĂƚŽ� Ěŝ� ƵŶ� ƌĞĂƩŽƌĞ� ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŽ� ŵƵůƟƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ�
che, grazie al riconoscimento della lampada, consente 

ů Ă͛ƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ� Ěŝ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚĞ� ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ͕�
ĐŽŶ�ĐŽŶƐĞŐƵĞŶƚĞ�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͘
'ůŝ� ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ƐŽŶ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟ� Ăŝ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ŵĞĚŝĂŶƚĞ� ƵŶ�
meccanismo a snodo che consente loro di assumere 

ƉŽƐŝǌŝŽŶŝ�ǀĂƌŝĂďŝůŝ͕�ƐĞĐŽŶĚŽ�ƵŶ͛ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĂ�ĚŽƉƉŝĂ�ƌŽƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
Boma e Boma LED�ƐŽŶŽ�ŵŽĚĞůůŝ�Ěŝ�hƟůŝƚă�ƉĞƌ�ů Ž͛ƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ�
Ğ�ůĂ�ƌŽƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ďƌĞǀĞƩĂƟ͘

Corpo in estruso di alluminio verniciato poliestere

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂůĞ͕�ƐƚĂďŝůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ăŝ�ƌĂŐŐŝ�hs�Ğ�
ĂŶƟƵƌƚŽ͕�ƉĞƌ��ŽŵĂ�>��
�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ�ŵŝůůĞƌŝŐŚĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ��ŽŵĂ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉŽƌƚĂ� ĐĂďůĂŐŐŝŽ� ŝŶ� ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ� Ěŝ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�
verniciato poliestere bianco

�ŚŝƵƐƵƌĞ� ůĂƚĞƌĂůŝ� ŝŶ� ŶǇůŽŶ� ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ� &͘s͘ ϯϬй� ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ� Ă�
liquido

Viteria in acciaio

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ƉĞƌ��ŽŵĂ�>��Ϳ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

BOMA
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�hƟůŝƚă�ďƌĞǀĞƩĂƚŽ�Ͳ�ƉĂƚĞŶƚĞĚ�ĂƐ�hƟůŝƚǇ�ŵŽĚĞů

ϰϬ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

453-160 >�� ϰϬϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϵϭϱ ϭ͕ϲ

453-260 >�� ϱϬϬϬ ϯϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬϬ Ϯ͕ϯ

BOMA LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
>ƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ŵŵͿ��
>ĞŶŐƚŚ�;ŵŵͿ

Bianco 

White

Ϭϴ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ AA+A++

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

450-261 &��ͬ�dϱ ϭǆϮϴͬϱϰ� ϭϭϵϬ G5 Ϯ͕ϭ

450-361 &��ͬ�dϱ ϭǆϯϱͬϰϵͬϴϬ ϭϰϵϬ G5 2,5

BOMA

64

10
6

1490

1190

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

>ƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ŵŵͿ��
>ĞŶŐƚŚ�;ŵŵͿ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Bianco 

White

Ϭϴ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ

45

90

915
1200

1,2 Kg

1,6 Kg453-261

453-161

 

 

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƉůĂĨŽŶĞ͕�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϰϱ
sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ͕�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϱϵ�
�ĞŝůŝŶŐ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϰϱ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϱϵ

350°

165°

ϰϭ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂSEVEN 

FOTO da accorciare retro

WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůĞ� Ă� ĞůĞǀĂƚĞ�
prestazioni tecnologiche, Seven supporta 

ƵŶ Ă͛ŵƉŝĂ�ŐĂŵŵĂ�Ěŝ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ͘
dƵƩĂ� ůĂ� ƐĞƌŝĞ� ƚƌŽǀĂ� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ŝŶ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ĚŽǀĞ� ƐŝĂ� ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚŽ� ŝů� ĐŽŶƚƌŽůůŽ�
ĚĞů� ĨĂƐĐŝŽ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ� ƉĞƌ� ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŝ� ĞīĞƫ�
ƐĐĞŶŽŐƌĂĮĐŝ� Ž� ƉĞƌ� ƐŽĚĚŝƐĨĂƌĞ� ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ� Ěŝ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ŐƌĂŶĚĞ�ĞīĞƩŽ͘
WƵž�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƚŽ�ƐƵ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D͕�
ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ�ƐƵ�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�Ž�ƐŽĸƩŽ͘
KƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ͗� ϯϱϱΣ� ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ� Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�
ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ͖� ϲϬΣ� ǀĞƌƐŽ� ů Ă͛ůƚŽ� Ğ� ϵϬΣ� ǀĞƌƐŽ� ŝů�
ďĂƐƐŽ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͘
/� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ� ƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĂŶŽ� ƐĞŵƉƌĞ� ŝů� ŐƌƵƉƉŽ�
ŽƫĐŽ�Ğ�ŝů�ǀĂŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐŝ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƟ͕�
ƉĞƌ�ŐĂƌĂŶƟƌĞ�ůĂ�ƌŝĚƵǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ƚĞŵƉĞƌĂƚƵƌĂ�
Ěŝ� ĞƐĞƌĐŝǌŝŽ� Ğ� ŽƫŵŝǌǌĂƌĞ� ů Ğ͛ĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ� Ğ� ůĂ�
ĚƵƌĂƚĂ�ĚĞůůĞ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ� Ğ� ƐƚĂīĂ� ŝŶ� ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ�
alluminio verniciato poliestere 

KƫĐŚĞ� ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ� ŝŶ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�
ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ϵϵ͕ϵ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚŽ
sĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
Griglia di areazione posteriore cromata

Tensione di alimentazione:

ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂͿ͖
ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬ,ǌ�;ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĂŐŶĞƟĐĂͿ

WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů� ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ŚŝŐŚͲ
ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐǇ͕ �Seven supports a 

ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ͘
dŚĞ�ǁŚŽůĞ�ƐĞƌŝĞƐ�ĮŶĚƐ�ŝƚƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ�ŝŶ�
environments requiring control of the light 

ďĞĂŵ�ĨŽƌ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ƐĐĞŶŽŐƌĂƉŚŝĐ�ĞīĞĐƚƐ�Žƌ�ƚŽ�
ŵĞĞƚ�ƚŚĞ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚƐ�ŽĨ�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͘
/ƚ� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ� ŽŶ� ><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕�
ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�ŽŶ�ǁĂůů�Žƌ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ͘
KƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ͗�ϯϱϱΣ�ĂůŽŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͕�
ϲϬΣ�ƵƉǁĂƌĚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ϵϬΣ�ĚŽǁŶǁĂƌĚƐ�ĂůŽŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�
ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͘
/Ŷ� ƚŚĞ� ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚƐ� ƚŚĞ� ŽƉƟĐ� ŝƐ� ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞ�
ĨƌŽŵ� ƚŚĞ� ŐĞĂƌ� ďŽǆ͕� ƚŽ� ƌĞĚƵĐĞ� ƚŚĞ�ǁŽƌŬŝŶŐ�
ƚĞŵƉĞƌĂƚƵƌĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŽ�ŵĂǆŝŵŝǌĞ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ĂŶĚ�
ůĂŵƉ�ůŝĨĞ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ĂŶĚ� ďƌĂĐŬĞƚƐ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ� ŝŶ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ƉŽůŝƐŚĞĚ�
aluminium 

dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
�ŚƌŽŵĞĚ�ďĂĐŬ�ǀĞŶƟůĂƟŽŶ�ŐƌŝĚ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗
ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐͿ͖
ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬ,ǌ�;ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŵĂŐŶĞƟĐͿ

31
5

14
0

18
0

185 158

SEVEN

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

730-162 MD ϳϬ ZyϳƐ ϮϱΣ ϰ͕ϭ

730-262 MD ϭϱϬ ZyϳƐ ϯϬΣ ϱ͕Ϭ�

Con base

With base

730-122 MD ϳϬ ZyϳƐ ϮϱΣ��� 4,2

730-222 MD ϭϱϬ ZyϳƐ ϯϬΣ ϱ͕ϭ

SEVEN Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

ϮϱΣͲϯϬΣ

42



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

735-162 MT ϳϬ 'ϭϮ ϮϴΣ

Con base 

With base

735-122 MT ϳϬ 'ϭϮ ϮϴΣ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

733-462 ,DͲZϭϭϭ ϭϬϬ 'ϱϯ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

734-162 MD ϳϬ ZyϳƐ ϮϱΣ

SEVEN

SEVEN

SEVEN

ϭ͕ϵ

Ϯ͕ϯ

2,5

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Con base 

With base

733-422 ,DͲZϭϭϭ ϭϬϬ 'ϱϯ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

ϮϴΣ

ϮϱΣ

22
5

14
0

21685

22
5

14
0

85 170

22
5

14
0

18
0

85 158

ϰϯ



WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

700-162 MD ϳϬ ZyϳƐ ϭϭϬΣͬϵϬΣ ϯ͕ϭ

700-262 MD ϭϱϬ ZyϳƐ ϭϭϬΣͬϵϴΣ ϯ͕ϵ

Con base

With base

700-122 MD ϳϬ ZyϳƐ ϭϭϬΣͬϵϬΣ ϯ͕ϰ

700-222 MD ϭϱϬ ZyϳƐ ϭϭϬΣͬϵϴΣ ϰ͕Ϭ

STAGE Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Nero su richiesta

�ůĂĐŬ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS STAGE

Accessori
accessories

7627-00 �ůĞƩĞ�ĨƌĂŶŐŝůƵĐĞ
Barndoors

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ
Ϯϭ

     
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ
52

     
Nero 

�ůĂĐŬ�
ϭϲ

7632-00 �ĂƐĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�Ž�ƐŽĸƩŽ�T�ϭϮϱ�ŵŵ
�ĂƐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů�Žƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�T�ϭϮϱ�ŵŵ

31
0

260 11
0

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϭϬΣ

Stage� ğ� ƵŶ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ĚĂůů Ă͛ŵƉŝĂ� ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�
Ě͛ŝŵƉŝĞŐŽ� ĐŚĞ� ƵƟůŝǌǌĂ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ� Ă� ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�
ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝ�Ğ�Ɛŝ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂ�ĐŽŶ�ƐŽďƌŝĞƚă�ŝŶ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�
ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ͘� �� ŝŶ� ŐƌĂĚŽ� Ěŝ� ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƌĞ� Ăů�
meglio la luce, rispondendo alle esigenze 

ƉƌŽŐĞƩƵĂůŝ�Ğ�ŐĂƌĂŶƚĞŶĚŽ�ƵŶ�ĂůƚŽ�ƌĞŶĚŝŵĞŶƚŽ�
Ğ� ƵŶ� ŽƫŵŽ� ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ� ǀŝƐŝǀŽ͘� �ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�
versione con base per applicazioni a parete 

ĞͬŽ�ƐŽĸƩŽ͘

CŽƌƉŽ� Ğ� ƐƚĂīĂ� ŝŶ� ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ�
ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƟ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ϵϵ͕ϵ
Vetro di protezione temprato

Alimentazione integrata

dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬ,ǌ

Stage is a spotlight for metal halide lamps, 

ĂŶĚ� ŝƚ� ŝƐ� Ă� ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚ�ŵĂƚĐŚ� ĨŽƌ� Ă� ǁŝĚĞ� ƌĂŶŐĞ�
ŽĨ�ĞŶǀŝƌŽŶŵĞŶƚƐ͘� /ƚ� ŝƐ�ĂďůĞ� ƚŽ�ĞŶŚĂŶĐĞ� ůŝŐŚƚ�
ƚŽ� ŝƚƐ� ďĞƐƚ͕� ŵĞĞƟŶŐ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ�
and guaranteeing high performance and 

ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ǀŝƐƵĂů�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͘���ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�
ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů�Žƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘

�ŽĚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ��
� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ
dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬ,ǌ
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KOSMO

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

714-560 /W�ZϯϬ ϳϱ �Ϯϳ

KOSMO 12 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Ϭ͕ϴ
Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ

PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

design

Massimo Mariuzzo

Kosmo�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�
ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƐŚŽƉƐ͕�
ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͕� ƐŚŽƉ� ǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ͕� ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ� ĂƌĞĂƐ�
ƚŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ĞůĞŐĂŶĐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŝŵƉůŝĐŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�ŝƚƐ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͘� �Kosmo� ĐĂŶ�ďĞ� ƌŽƚĂƚĞĚ�ƵƉ� ƚŽ�ϯϱϱΣ�
ŽŶ�ŝƚƐ�ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͕�ϲϬΣ�ƵƉǁĂƌĚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ϵϬΣ�
ĚŽǁŶǁĂƌĚƐ�ŽŶ�ŝƚƐ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͘�

 �ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� Ăƌŵ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�
ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
&ƌŽŶƚ� ƌŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ŚŝŐŚͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�
ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ

/ů� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉĞƌ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�
><D� Kosmo è idoneo a illuminare negozi, 

ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕� ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ͕� ƐƉĂǌŝ� ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ͕� ŐƌĂǌŝĞ�
Ăůů Ğ͛ůĞŐĂŶǌĂ�Ğ�ĂůůĂ�ƐĞŵƉůŝĐŝƚă�ĚĞůůĂ�ƐƵĂ�ĨŽƌŵĂ͘
Kosmo� ƉƵž� ĞƐƐĞƌĞ� ƌƵŽƚĂƚŽ͕� ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ� Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�
ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ͕� ĮŶŽ� Ă� ƵŶ Ă͛ŵƉŝĞǌǌĂ� Ěŝ� ϯϱϱΣ͕� Ěŝ�
ϲϬΣ�ǀĞƌƐŽ�ů Ă͛ůƚŽ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ϵϬΣ�ǀĞƌƐŽ�ŝů�ďĂƐƐŽ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ 

Ăůů Ă͛ƐƐĞ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͘�

Corpo e braccio in pressofusione di 

alluminio verniciato poliestere

Anello frontale in tecnopolimero ad alta 

resistenza
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WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

713-016 /W�Zϭϲ ϱϬ 'hϭϬ

712-016 /W�ZϮϬͬϯϬͬϯϴ ϱϬͬϳϱͬϭϬϬ �Ϯϳ

712-017* /W�ZϯϬ ϳϱ �Ϯϳ

Ayr Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Ϭ͕ϱ

ĐŽĚ͘�ϳϭϮͲϬϭϲ ĐŽĚ͘�ϳϭϮͲϬϭϳ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

ϮϬ
Nero 

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ

/WϮϬ

WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

707-010 ,Z ϱϬ 'hϱ͕ϯ

Ayr Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Ϭ͕ϱ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nero 

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ

/WϮϬ

PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

Ύ�sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĂŶĞůůŽ
Ύ�sĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƌŝŶŐ

ĐŽĚ͘�ϳϭϮͲϬϭϳ

AYR ^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

DŝŶŝ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉĞƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ƐƵ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ�
ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D͕�ĂĚĂƩŽ�ƉĞƌ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ�
vetrine di negozi, esposizioni d’arte e 

ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͘�

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio 

verniciato poliestere

Ghiera frontale in silicone o tecnopolimero 

;ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϳϬϳͿ
�ŶĞůůŽ� ƐĐŽƌƌĞǀŽůĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ� ;ƉĞƌ�
ĐŽĚ͘�ϳϭϮͲϬϭϳͿ

Tensione di alimentazione: 

ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬͲϲϬ,ǌ�;ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϳϬϳͿ

DŝŶŝ� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ� ĨŽƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ� ŽŶ� ><D�
ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕� ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƐŚŽƉǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ͕�Ăƌƚ�ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶƐ�
ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽǁ�ƌŽŽŵƐ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ĞƉŽǆǇͲ���
� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚ�ĮŶŝƐŚ
� ^ŝůŝĐŽŶĞ�Žƌ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ĨƌŽŶƚ�ƌŝŶŐ�;ĨŽƌ�
ĐŽĚĞ�ϳϬϳͿ

� dĞĐŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ� ŵŽǀŝŶŐ� ƌŝŶŐ� ;ĨŽƌ� ĐŽĚĞ�
ϳϭϮͲϬϭϳͿ

 

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ�
ĐŽĚĞ�ϳϬϳͿ
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WĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�
&Žƌ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�><D

720-016 /W�ZϯϬ ϳϱ �Ϯϳ

FLEX

Ϭ͕ϱ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Nero 

�ůĂĐŬ

ϭϲ

/WϮϬ

PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS FLEX

15
0

145 11
0

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

^ŵĂůů�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�
ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͘
/ƚƐ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ƐŚĂƉĞ� ĐŽŵďŝŶĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƐŵĂƌƚ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŵĂŬĞ�ŝƚ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�
ŽĨ� ƐŚŽƉ� ǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ͕� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ� ĂŶĚ� ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ�
ĂƌĞĂƐ�ŝŶ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂů͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ

WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ� Ěŝ� ƉŝĐĐŽůĞ� ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�
ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D͘
>Ă�ĐŽŵƉĂƩĞǌǌĂ�ĚĞůůĂ�ĨŽƌŵĂ�Ğ�ů Ğ͛ƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůŝƚă�ĚĞů�
design rendono Flex idoneo per illuminare 

ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ�Ěŝ�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ�Ğ�ĂƌĞĞ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ�
ŝŶ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂůĞ͘

Corpo in acciaio stampato verniciato in 

poliestere

ϰϳ



80

55

6123-07 ,Z�ϱϬtͬ>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ ϳ Ϭ͕Ϭϳ

6123-10 ,Z�ϱϬtͬ>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ ϭϬ Ϭ͕Ϭϳ

6123-20 ,Z�ϱϬtͬ>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ 25 Ϭ͕Ϭϴ

SPOT 123 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

dŝŐĞ��;ĐŵͿ

6124-10 ,Z�ϱϬtͬ>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ ϭϬ Ϭ͕Ϭϱ

6124-20 ,Z�ϱϬtͬ>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ 25 Ϭ͕Ϭϴ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

dŝŐĞ��;ĐŵͿ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

ϮϬ

SPOT 124

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ

SPOT
bassa tensione Ͳ�ůŽǁ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐƚƐ

PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

360°

Gli Spot a bassa tensione possono essere 

ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟ�Ăů�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�Ă�ďĂƐƐĂ�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�>ŝŐŚƚ�<ŝƚ�
�>s� ŽƉƉƵƌĞ� Ă� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ� Ğ� ƐŽĸƩŽ͘� �ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�
ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĞ�Ěŝ�ƟŐĞ͘
WĞƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƌĞ� Őůŝ� Spot al binario a bassa 

ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� >ŝŐŚƚ� <ŝƚ� �>s͕ � Ɛŝ� ĚĞǀĞ� ŽƌĚŝŶĂƌĞ�
ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ů Ă͛ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ� ĐŽŶ� ů Ă͛ƩĂĐĐŽ�
a Jack� ĐŽĚŝĐĞ� ϲϲϬϭͲϬϬ͘� /ů� ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ� Jack 

ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐĞ� ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă� Ğ� ŝŶƚĞƌĐĂŵďŝĂďŝůŝƚă�
ĚĞŝ� ĐŽƌƉŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƟ� Ă� ŝŵƉŝĂŶƚŽ� ĞīĞƩƵĂƚŽ͕�
ƌĂƉŝĚŝƚă� Ğ� ĂĸĚĂďŝůŝƚă� ŶĞŐůŝ� ŝŶƚĞƌǀĞŶƟ� Ěŝ�
ŵĂŶƵƚĞŶǌŝŽŶĞ�Ğ�ĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůŝƚă�Ă�ϯϲϬΣ͘�
È possibile applicare gli Spot� ƐƵ� ƐŽĸƫ͕�
ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƫ� Ž� ƐƵ� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ� ƵƟůŝǌǌĂŶĚŽ� Őůŝ�
ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐŝ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ͘

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio 

verniciato poliestere

� �ƐƚĂ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ

The low voltage spotlights can be applied 

ĚŝƌĞĐƚůǇ� ƚŽ� ƚŚĞ� >ŝŐŚƚ� <ŝƚ� �>s� ůŽǁ� ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�
ƚƌĂĐŬ͕� ƵƐŝŶŐ� ƚŚĞ� Jack adapter designed 

ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ�ƉƵƌƉŽƐĞ�Žƌ� ƚŽ� ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů� ĂŶĚ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ͘�
�ŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ƉŝƉĞ�ůĞŶŐƚŚƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘
dŽ�ĂƉƉůǇ�ůŽǁͲǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƉŝƉĞ�ƚŽ�
ƚŚĞ�ůŽǁ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>ŝŐŚƚ�<ŝƚ��>s�ƚƌĂĐŬ͕�ƚŚĞ�Jack 

ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ŵƵƐƚ� ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ� ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ� ;ĐŽĚĞ�
ϲϲϬϭͲϬϬͿ͘� � dŚĞ Jack ƐǇƐƚĞŵ� ŐƵĂƌĂŶƚĞĞƐ�
ŇĞǆŝďŝůŝƚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ŝŶƚĞƌĐŚĂŶŐĞĂďŝůŝƚǇ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ�
ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ� ŽŶĐĞ� ƚŚĞ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ� ŝƐ� ĚŽŶĞ͕� ĂƐ�
ǁĞůů� ĂƐ� Ă� ƋƵŝĐŬ� ĂŶĚ� ƌĞůŝĂďůĞ� ŵĂŝŶƚĞŶĂŶĐĞ�
ĂŶĚ�ϯϲϬΣ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ͘
The spotlights can be mounted on the 

ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ͕�ŝŶ�ĨĂůƐĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ�Žƌ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů�ƵƐŝŶŐ�
ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ͘�

�ŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ� ďŽĚǇ͕ � ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted  

� ^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƉŝƉĞ

ϰϴ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ
Spotlights

6611-00 �ŽŶŶĞƩŽƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ƉƌĞƐĂ�:ĂĐŬ�ϭϮs�Ͳ�ϱ��ƉĞƌ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƫ�Ă�ĚŽŐŚĞ
:ĂĐŬ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ�ϭϮs�Ͳ�ϱ��ĨŽƌ�ƐůĂƩĞĚ�ĨĂůƐĞͲĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ

6101-10 ,Z�ϱϬtͬ>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ ϭϬ Ϭ͕Ϭϱ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

dŝŐĞ��;ĐŵͿ

6202-07 ,D�;ZϭϭϭͿ ϱϬ 'ϱϯ ϳ Ϭ͕ϭϬ

6202-10 ,D�;ZϭϭϭͿ ϱϬ 'ϱϯ ϭϬ Ϭ͕ϭϭ

SPOT 55RH Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

dŝŐĞ��;ĐŵͿ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ

80

75

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ

SPOT 45

Accessori
accessories

67

90
6651-10 ZŽƐŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ƚƌĂƐĨŽƌŵĂƚŽƌĞ�ƚŽƌŽŝĚĂůĞ�ϱϬ�tĂƩ�ϮϯϬͬϭϮs͘ �WƌĞƐĂ�:ĂĐŬ

�ĞŝůŝŶŐ�ďĂƐĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ϱϬ�tĂƩ�ƚŽƌŽŝĚĂů�ƚƌĂŶƐĨŽƌŵĞƌ�ϮϯϬͬϭϮs͘ �:ĂĐŬ�ƉůƵŐ
68

80
6613-13 ZŽƐŽŶĞ�Ă�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ͘�WƌĞƐĂ�:ĂĐŬ�ϭϮs�Ͳ�ϱ�

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ďĂƐĞ͘�ϭϮs�Ͳ�ϱ��:ĂĐŬ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ

Nero 

�ůĂĐŬ�
ϯϬ

     
Bianco

White
ϯϭ

28

40

6601-01 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�Ă�:ĂĐŬ�ϭϮs�Ͳ�ϱ�
:ĂĐŬ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϭϮs�Ͳ�ϱ�

110

T�ϲϱ�ŵŵ

T�ϮϮ�ŵŵ

ϰϵ



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϱϬ

binari
ELETTRIFICATI

ELECTRIFIED
tracks

dŚĞ�/ǀĞůĂ�ƚƌĂĐŬ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞƐ�ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ͕�ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ͕�
ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ĂŶĚ�ůŽǁ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕�ĂďůĞ�ƚŽ�Įƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚƐ�ŝŶ�Ă�ŇĞǆŝďůĞ�ǁĂǇ͘

dƌĂĐŬƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĞĂƐŝůǇ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ�ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ͕�
ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů� Žƌ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ͕� ĨŽƌ� ƵƐĞ�ǁŝƚŚ� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ� Žƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͘
�Ŷ� ĞĂƐǇ� ĂŶĚ� ƋƵŝĐŬ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ� ĂůůŽǁƐ� ƚŽ� ĐŚĂŶŐĞ� ƚŚĞ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ůĂǇŽƵƚ�Ăƚ�ĂŶǇ�ƟŵĞ͕�ĂǀŽŝĚŝŶŐ�ĞǆƉĞŶƐŝǀĞ�ǁŽƌŬƐ͕� ƚŽ�
ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞ�ĚǇŶĂŵŝĐ�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶƐ�ĂůǁĂǇƐ� ŝŶ� ůŝŶĞ�ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ�ŶĞĞĚƐ�
ŽĨ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͘

ϱϬ

>Ă� ŐĂŵŵĂ� Ěŝ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� /ǀĞůĂ� ĐŽŵƉƌĞŶĚĞ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ͕�
monofase, dimmerabili e a bassa tensione, in grado di 

ĂĚĂƩĂƌƐŝ� ŝŶ�ŵŽĚŽ� ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůĞ� ĂůůĞ� Ɖŝƶ� ƐǀĂƌŝĂƚĞ� ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ� Ěŝ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘

/� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ƐŽŶŽ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƟ� ƉĞƌ� ĞƐƐĞƌĞ� ĨĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟ�
Ă� ƐŽĸƩŽ͕� Ă� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ� ŽƉƉƵƌĞ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐĂƟ͕� ƉĞƌ� ů͛ƵƟůŝǌǌŽ� Ěŝ�
ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�Ž�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�Ă�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ͘�
>Ă� ƐĞŵƉůŝĐŝƚă� Ěŝ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĚĞŐůŝ� ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�
Ěŝ�ĂǀĞƌĞ� ŝŵƉŝĂŶƟ�Ěŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĨĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ�ŵŽĚŝĮĐĂďŝůŝ�
ƐĞŶǌĂ� ůĂ� ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚă� Ěŝ� ŝŶƚĞƌǀĞŶƟ� ƚĞĐŶŝĐŝ� ŽŶĞƌŽƐŝ͕� ĐŽƐŞ� ĚĂ�
ĐƌĞĂƌĞ� ƐĐĞŶĂƌŝ� ĚŝŶĂŵŝĐŝ� ƉĞƌ� ĂůůĞƐƟŵĞŶƟ� ĂĚĂƩĂďŝůŝ� Ăŝ�
ĚŝǀĞƌƐŝ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ͘

ϱϬϱϬ



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϱϭϱϭ

/� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ� ƐŽŶŽ� ĐŽƐƚƌƵŝƟ� ŝŶ� ůĞŐĂ� Ěŝ�
ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ� ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ͘� /� ĐĂǀŝ� ĐŽŶĚƵƩŽƌŝ� ŝŶ� ƌĂŵĞ�
ƐŽŶŽ�ĂůůŽŐŐŝĂƟ�Ăůů͛ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĮůĂƟ�ĞƐƚƌƵƐŝ�ŝŶ�
Ws��ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ŝƐŽůĂŵĞŶƚŽ͘
�ĞƌƟĮĐĂƟ� ĚĂůů͛/ƐƟƚƵƚŽ� /ƚĂůŝĂŶŽ� DĂƌĐŚŝŽ� Ěŝ�
YƵĂůŝƚă� ;/DYͿ͕� ƐŽŶŽ� ĐŽŶĨŽƌŵŝ� ĂůůĞ� ŶŽƌŵĞ�
ǀŝŐĞŶƟ�;�E�ϲϬϱϳϬͿ͘�

I sistemi comprendono un’ampia varietà di 

ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ŐŝƵŶƟ�Ěŝ�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ͘

�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ� ĂƌĞ� ŵĂĚĞ� ŽĨ� ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ� ĂůůŽǇ͘ � dŚĞ� ĐŽƉƉĞƌ� ǁŝƌĞƐ� ĂƌĞ�
ůŽĐĂƚĞĚ� ŝŶƐŝĚĞ� ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ� Ws�� ƉƌŽĮůĞƐ� ǁŝƚŚ�
ŚŝŐŚ�ŝŶƐƵůĂƟŶŐ�ƉƌŽƉĞƌƟĞƐ͘�
dŚĞǇ� ĂƌĞ� ĐĞƌƟĮĞĚ� ďǇ� ƚŚĞ� /ƚĂůŝĂŶ� YƵĂůŝƚǇ�
DĂƌŬŝŶŐ� /ŶƐƟƚƵƟŽŶ�;/DYͿ�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽŵƉůǇ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚ�ƐƚĂŶĚĂƌĚƐ�;�E�ϲϬϱϳϬͿ͘

��ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ũŽŝŶƚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ�ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘

/� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůŝ� �<D� ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ� ƉĞƌŵĞƩŽŶŽ� Ěŝ�
ŐĞƐƟƌĞ�ƵŶĂ�ǀĂƌŝĞƚă�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂ�ƉƌŽŐƌĂŵŵĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�;��>/͕��Dy͕�ϭͲϭϬsͿ͘�YƵĞƐƚĂ�ƚĞĐŶŽůŽŐŝĂ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ͕�
ŽůƚƌĞ�Ă�ƵŶ�ĐŽŶƐŝƐƚĞŶƚĞ�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͕�ůĂ�ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�
Ěŝ� ĚĂƌ� ǀŝƚĂ� Ă� ƐĐĞŶŽŐƌĂĮĞ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ� ƉĞƌƐŽŶĂůŝǌǌĂƚĞ� ĂĚĂƩĞ�
ĂůůĞ�ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ�ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩƵĂůŝ͕�ƋƵĂůŝ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ͕�
ƉŽůŝĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĂůŝ͕�ĐĞŶƚƌŝ�ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͘

dŚĞ��<D�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞ�ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶ�
ƐǇƐƚĞŵƐ�ŝŶ�ƵƐĞ�ƚŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů�ůŝŐŚƚ�;��>/͕��Dy͕�ϭͲϭϬsͿ͘
dŚŝƐ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐǇ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞƐ�ƐŝŐŶŝĮĐĂŶƚ�ĞĐŽŶŽŵŝĞƐ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵƐ�
ŽĨ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ŝƚ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ĐƵƐƚŽŵŝǌĞĚ�ĂƉƉƌŽĂĐŚ�
ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƵƐĞ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ŝŶ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ƐŝƚƵĂƟŽŶƐ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶ�
ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ŵƵůƟĨƵŶĐƟŽŶĂů�ĐĞŶƚƌĞƐ͘

MM monofase / MM single-phase

Mini Main è un sistema di binari monofase a una 

ĂĐĐĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ͕�Ěŝ�ĨĂĐŝůĞ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
DŝŶŝ�DĂŝŶ�ŝƐ�Ă�ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ͕�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ƐǁŝƚĐŚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬ�
ƐǇƐƚĞŵ͕�ĞĂƐǇ�ƚŽ�ŝŶƐƚĂůů͘

LKM trifase / LKM three-phase

>ŝŐŚƚ�<ŝƚ�DĂŝŶ�ğ�ƵŶ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƚƌĞ�ĐŝƌĐƵŝƟ�
ĞůĞƩƌŝĐŝ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƟ͘�>Ğ�ƚƌĞ�ǀĂƌŝĂŶƟ�Ěŝ�ƐĞǌŝŽŶĞ͕�ƚŽŶĚĂ͕�ƋƵĂĚƌĂ�Ž�
ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ͕�ƉĞƌŵĞƩŽŶŽ�ƵŶ�ƵƟůŝǌǌŽ�ŝŶ�ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ͘

>ŝŐŚƚ� <ŝƚ� DĂŝŶ� ŝƐ� Ă� ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ƚƌĂĐŬ� ƐǇƐƚĞŵ� ǁŝƚŚ� ϯ�
ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞ� ĐŝƌĐƵŝƚƐ͘� dŚƌĞĞ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶƐ� ;ƌŽƵŶĚ͕� ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�
Žƌ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚͿ�ŵĂŬĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ�ŚŝŐŚůǇ�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�
ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͘

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE / technical specification

ϱϭϱϭ
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DKM DIMMERABILE / DIMMABLEBINARI
ELETTRIFICATI
ELECTRIFIED
TRACKS

Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specification

Il binario monofase dimmerabile DKM, a sezione quadra, è 

ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�ƋƵĂƩƌŽ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ă�
ƉůĂĨŽŶĞ�Ğ�Ă�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ͘
Il binario DKM è idoneo per l’applicazione dei principali 

ƐŝƐƚĞŵŝ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽŐƌĂŵŵĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�;��>/͕��Dy͕�ϭͲϭϬsͿ͘

��ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĂůůĂ� ƌĞƚĞ� ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ� ϮϯϬͲϮϱϬs͕ � ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�
ĐŽŵƉůĞƐƐŝǀŽ�Ěŝ�ϭϲ��ĐŽƌƌŝƐƉŽŶĚĞŶƚĞ�Ă�ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬt͘

dŚĞ� ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ� ƚƌĂĐŬ� DKM͕� ƐƋƵĂƌĞͲƐŚĂƉĞĚ͕�
ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ĨŽƵƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ůĞŶŐƚŚƐ�ĨŽƌ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�
ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�Žƌ�ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ͘
The DKM�ƚƌĂĐŬ�ŝƐ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵƐ�ŝŶ�ƵƐĞ�ƚŽ�
ĐŽŶƚƌŽů�ůŝŐŚƚ�;��>/͕��Dy͕�ϭͲϭϬsͿ͘

 �ŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ�ƚŽ�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ƉŚĂƐĞ�ϮϯϬͲϮϱϬs�ŵĂŝŶƐ͕�ƚŽƚĂů�ůŽĂĚ�ŽĨ�
ϭϲ��ĐŽƌƌĞƐƉŽŶĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬt͘

^ŽŶŽ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�
ĐŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�Ğ�ĂƉƉŽƐŝƟ�
ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�
ĚŝŵŵĞƌĂďŝůŝ��<D͘

^ƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ���>/�
ĚƌŝǀĞƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ�
are available for DKM 

ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͘
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�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϱϯ

16AN

L1

N

L

16A
Automat

200 200 200 200

10 kg 10 kg 10 kg 10 kg 10 kg

400 400

200 200 200 200

2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg

800

200 200 200 200

10 kg 10 kg 10 kg 10 kg 10 kg

400 400

200 200 200 200

2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg

800

>Ă�ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�Ěŝ�ŐĞƐƟƌĞ͕�ĚĂ�ƵŶ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�ƌĞŵŽƚŽ͕�ů͛ŝŶƚĞŶƐŝƚă�ĚĞŝ�ŇƵƐƐŝ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ�Ěŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ƐŝŶŐŽůŽ�ƉƵŶƚŽ�ůƵĐĞ�ŝŶ�ŵŽĚŽ�ŝŶĚŝƉĞŶĚĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�
ƵŶ�ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ�ůŝǀĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ƉĞƌƐŽŶĂůŝǌǌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ǀĂůŽƌŝǌǌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĞ�ĂƌĞĞ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ͘�/�ƐŝƐƚĞŵŝ�Ěŝ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽůůŽ�ĚĞůů͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚŽŶŽ�ƵŶ�
ƌĞĂůĞ�ŵŝŐůŝŽƌĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĚĞůů Ğ͛ĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐĂ�Ğ�ƉĞƌŵĞƩŽŶŽ�Ěŝ�ĐƌĞĂƌĞ�ŽƉƉŽƌƚƵŶŝƚă�ƐĐĞŶŽŐƌĂĮĐŚĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ�ŝŶ�ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ͕�ƋƵĂůŝ�
ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ͕�ŵƵƐĞŝ͕�ĐĞŶƚƌŝ�ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͘

ZĞŵŽƚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ǀĂƌŝĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ŝŶƚĞŶƐŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�ĞĂĐŚ�ĮƫŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĂŶ�ŝŶĚĞƉĞŶĚĞŶƚ�ǁĂǇ�ĂůůŽǁƐ�ďŽƚŚ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ůĞǀĞů�ŽĨ�ĐƵƐƚŽŵŝǌĂƟŽŶ�
ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�ƌŝŐŚƚ�ĞŵƉŚĂƐŝƐ�ŝŶ�ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶ�ĂƌĞĂƐ͘�>ŝŐŚƚ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů�ƐǇƐƚĞŵƐ�ŵĂŬĞ�ŝƚ�ƉŽƐƐŝďůĞ�ƚŽ�ĂĐŚŝĞǀĞ�ƌĞĂů�ŝŵƉƌŽǀĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵƐ�ŽĨ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐ�
ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŽ�ĐƌĞĂƚĞ�ƐĐĞŶŝĐ�ĞīĞĐƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶ�ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ŵƵƐĞƵŵƐ͕�ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�ĐĞŶƚƌĞƐ͘

/ů�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂůůĂ�ƌĞƚĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ�ϮϯϬͬϮϱϬs�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�ƵŶ�ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�
ĐŽŵƉůĞƐƐŝǀŽ�Ěŝ�ϭϲ��ĐŚĞ�ĐŽƌƌŝƐƉŽŶĚĞ�Ă�ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬ�tĂƩ͘�

�ŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ� ƚŽ� ƐŝŶŐůĞ� ƉŚĂƐĞ� ϮϯϬͬϮϱϬs�ŵĂŝŶƐ� ĂůůŽǁƐ� Ă� ƚŽƚĂů� ůŽĂĚ� ŽĨ� ϭϲ��
ĐŽƌƌĞƐƉŽŶĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬt͘

/ů�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ƉƵž�ƐŽƉƉŽƌƚĂƌĞ�ƵŶ�ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�Ěŝ�Ϯ�ŬŐ�
ŽŐŶŝ�ϴϬϬ�ŵŵ͘

dŚĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ�ŚĂƐ�Ă�ůŽĂĚ�ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�Ϯ�<Ő�ĞǀĞƌǇ�
ϴϬϬ�ŵŵ͘�

EĞů�ĐĂƐŽ�Ěŝ�ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�Ěŝ�ϭϬ�ŬŐ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϮϬϬ�ŵŵ͕�ůĂ�
ĚŝƐƚĂŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�ĚĞǀĞ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�Ěŝ�ϰϬϬ�ŵŵ͘

/Ŷ� ĐĂƐĞ� ŽĨ� ϭϬ� <Ő� ůŽĂĚ� ĞǀĞƌǇ� ϮϬϬ� ŵŵ͕� Ă�
ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ� ŽĨ� ϰϬϬ� ŵŵ� ďĞƚǁĞĞŶ� ƚŚĞ� ĮǆŝŶŐ�
ƉŽŝŶƚƐ�ŝƐ�ƌĞĐŽŵŵĞŶĚĞĚ͘

Luce dinamica / Dynamic light

Schema elettrico / Wiring diagram

Accessori / Accessories

Capacità di carico / Load capacity

Il binario DKM è corredato da una serie di 

ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ�ĚĞĚŝĐĂƟ�;ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�Ğ�ĐŽŶŶĞƩŽƌŝ�
Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞͿ͕�Ğ�Ěŝ�Ăůƚƌŝ�ŝŶ�ĐŽŵƵŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�
ŝů�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�ƋƵĂĚƌŽ�><D͘

dŚĞ� �<D� ƚƌĂĐŬ� ƐǇƐƚĞŵ� ŝŶĐůƵĚĞƐ� Ă� ƌĂŶŐĞ�
ŽĨ�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ĂŶ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�
ĂŶĚ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚƐ͕�ƚŽŐĞƚŚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐĞƚ�ŽĨ��ŽƚŚĞƌ�
ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ͕�ƚŚĂƚ�ĂƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĐŽŵŵŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�
><D�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ͘

�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϱϯ



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

54

Alimentazione sinistra

>ĞŌ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7651-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

80

Alimentazione destra

ZŝŐŚƚ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7651-10-W

120
Alimentazione centrale e giunto lineare

�ĞŶƚƌĂů�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7661-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2
92

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϭϬŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϬŬŐ

7559-00

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Nero 

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Anodizzato naturale

^ĂƟŶ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ

42

/WϮϬ

Binario monofase DKM dimmerabile 

�<D�ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ

7520-10 ϭϬϬϬ
7520-20 ϮϬϬϬ
7520-30 ϯϬϬϬ
7520-40 ϰϬϬϬ

ϮϯϬsͬϮϱϬsͲϭϲ�

Codice
Code

>ƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ŵŵͿ
>ĞŶŐƚŚ�;ŵŵͿDKM

L1

-
+
N

36

33

Adattatore e alimentatori dedicati / dedicateD adapter and LIVE ENDS

54



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

55

120
'ŝƵŶƚŽ�y
y�ũŽŝŶƚ

7657-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

240°

130
Giunto mobile

DŽďŝůĞ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7660-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 4

80

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ�Ğ�ďůŽĐĐŽ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƐƚŽƉ

7604Q-10-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

ZĂĐĐŽƌĚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�DϭϬǆϭ
EƵƚ�ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�DϭϬyϭ

7609-00-00

10

65
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ŐĂŶĐŝŽ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŽŽŬ

7617-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

<ŝƚ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�ƐŽĸƩŽ
�ĞŝůŝŶŐ�Ŭŝƚ

7607-00-00

10

2000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐͬĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϲϬ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ϲϬ�ŵŵ�ƉůĂƚĞ

7606-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

1000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ƟŐĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƌŽƐŽŶĞ�ƚƌĂƐůƵĐŝĚŽ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƉŝƉĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ƚƌĂŶƐůƵĐĞŶƚ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ďĂƐĞ

7626-00-00

4

1000

�ŽƉĞƌƚƵƌĂ�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ
dƌĂĐŬ�ĐŽǀĞƌ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ

7624-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

120

WŝĂƫŶĂ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ
WůĂƚĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ

7606-04-00

50

Terminale di chiusura

Dead end

7659 -00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

80

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�>�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ
/ŶƐŝĚĞ�>�ũŽŝŶƚ

7655-10-W

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�>�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
KƵƚƐŝĚĞ�>�ũŽŝŶƚ

7655-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 4

120

Giunto T destro

ZŝŐŚƚ�d�ũŽŝŶƚ

7656-10-W

Giunto T sinistro

>ĞŌ�d�ũŽŝŶƚ

7656-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

300

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůĞ
&ůĞǆŝďůĞ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7658-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7654-10-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

65

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ
Mechanical adapter

7625-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

65
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ

7618-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

2000

120

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ

7606-05

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

2000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ͕�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϲϬ�Ğ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŽ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ͕�ϲϬ�ŵŵ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ĂŶĚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�
ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ

7606-06

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Accessori DKM / dkm aCCESSORIES

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

ϮϬ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

55
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LKM trifase / three-phaseBINARI
ELETTRIFICATI
ELECTRIFIED
TRACKS

Light Kit Main è un sistema di binari trifase, a tre accensioni, 

ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�ƋƵĂƩƌŽ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ă�
ƉůĂĨŽŶĞ�Ğ�Ă�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ͘
>Ğ� ǀĂƌŝĞ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ͕� ĚĂ� ĂƉƉŽŐŐŝŽ� Ž� ĚĂ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ͕� ƐŽĚĚŝƐĨĂŶŽ�
ůĞ� Ɖŝƶ� ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ� ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ� Ěŝ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘� >Ă� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞǌǌĂ�
ĚĞŐůŝ� ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ� ƌĞŶĚĞ� ><D� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ŶĞůůĂ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐĂ�ƉĞƌ�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�Ğ�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůŝƚă͘

�dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ƌĞƚĞ� ϮϯϬͬϮϱϬs͘ � dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ƌĞƚĞ� ŝŶĚƵƐƚƌŝĂůĞ�
ϯϴϬͬϰϰϬs͘ ��ĂƌŝĐŽ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƐƐŝǀŽ�ϭϲ�͘

Light Kit Main�ŝƐ�Ă�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ�ŽĨ�ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚƌĞĞ�
ĐŝƌĐƵŝƚƐ͕� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ŝŶ�ϰ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ůĞŶŐƚŚƐ� ĨŽƌ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ŽŶ�
ƚŚĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�Žƌ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů͘
dŚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ͕�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ĂůƐŽ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞƐ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕�ŝƐ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�
ĨŽƌ� ƐĞǀĞƌĂů� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ� ŶĞĞĚƐ͘� dŚĞ� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ� ƌĂŶŐĞ� ŽĨ�
ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ�ŵĂŬĞƐ�><D�ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�ŇĞǆŝďůĞ�ĂŶĚ�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ� ŝŶ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͘

 WŽǁĞƌ� ƐƵƉƉůǇ� ϮϯϬͬϮϱϬs͘ � /ŶĚƵƐƚƌŝĂů� ƉŽǁĞƌ� ƐƵƉƉůǇ�
ϯϴϬͬϰϰϬs͘ �dŽƚĂů�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϲ�͘

Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specification

Tipologie di binari / Track versions

/ů�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�ğ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�ƚƌĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ͗�Ă�ƐĞǌŝŽŶĞ�
tonda e quadra, per applicazioni a plafone o a parete, e da 

ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ͘� /ů� ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ� ><D� ĚĂ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ� ğ� ĚŽƚĂƚŽ� Ěŝ� ĚƵĞ�
ĂůĞƩĞ�ůĂƚĞƌĂůŝ�ĐŚĞ�ƉĞƌŵĞƩŽŶŽ�ů Ă͛ƉƉŽŐŐŝŽ�ƐƵ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƫ�Ž�
ƉĂŶŶĞůůĂƚƵƌĞ͘

dŚĞ� ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ƚƌĂĐŬ� ŝƐ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ŝŶ� ϯ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶƐ͗� ƌŽƵŶĚ� Žƌ�
ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�ƐŚĂƉĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�Žƌ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů͕�
ĂŶĚ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ͘� dŚĞ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ƚƌĂĐŬ� ŝƐ� ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�
ǁŝƚŚ� ƚǁŽ� ƐŝĚĞ�ǁŝŶŐƐ͕� ƚŽ� ĂůůŽǁ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ� ŝŶ� ĨĂůƐĞ� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ�
ĂŶĚ�ƉĂŶĞůƐ͘

dŽŶĚŽ�ͬ�ZŽƵŶĚ YƵĂĚƌŽ�ͬ�^ƋƵĂƌĞ /ŶĐĂƐƐŽ�ͬ�ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ

56



ϱϳ

800

200 200 200 200

2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg

400 400

200 200 200 200

5 kg 5 kg 5 kg 5 kg 5 kg

800

200 200 200 200

2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg 2 kg

400 400

200 200 200 200

5 kg 5 kg 5 kg 5 kg 5 kg

�ŽŶĚƵƩŽƌĞ� Ěŝ� ƚĞƌƌĂ� ĐŽŶ�
ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐŝŶŝƐƚƌĂ�>
>ŝǀĞ� ĞŶĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĞĂƌƚŚ� ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ�
ůĞŌ�>

�ŽŶĚƵƩŽƌĞ� Ěŝ� ƚĞƌƌĂ� ĐŽŶ�
ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞƐƚƌĂ�Z
>ŝǀĞ� ĞŶĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĞĂƌƚŚ� ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ�
ƌŝŐŚƚ�Z

WĞƌ� ƵŶĂ� ĐŽƌƌĞƩĂ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ƚƵƫ� Őůŝ�
accessori che concorrono alla formazione 

di un impianto di binari trifase, ha grande 

ŝŵƉŽƌƚĂŶǌĂ�ůĂ�ĐŽŶƟŶƵŝƚă�ĚĞůůĂ�ůŝŶĞĂ�Ěŝ�ŵĞƐƐĂ�
Ă�ƚĞƌƌĂ�ƚƌĂ�ŽŐŶŝ�ĞůĞŵĞŶƚŽ͘
/ů� ƉŽƐŝǌŝŽŶĂŵĞŶƚŽ� ĚĞŝ� ĐŽŶĚƵƩŽƌŝ� Ěŝ� ƚĞƌƌĂ͕�
ŝŶĨĂƫ͕� ĚĞǀĞ� ĞƐƐĞƌĞ� ĐŽŶƐĞƋƵĞŶǌŝĂůĞ� ƚƌĂ�
ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƚĞ�Ğ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƚĞ͘

&Žƌ�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞĐƚ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�Ăůů�ƚŚĞ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ�
ŝŶ� Ă� ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ƚƌĂĐŬ� ĐŽŵƉŽƐŝƟŽŶ͕� ƚŚĞ�
ĐŽŶƟŶƵŝƚǇ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ĞĂƌƚŚŝŶŐ� ďĞƚǁĞĞŶ� ĞĂĐŚ�
ĞůĞŵĞŶƚ�ŚĂƐ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŝŐŚĞƐƚ�ŝŵƉŽƌƚĂŶĐĞ͘
The earth conductors of each component 

ŵƵƐƚ�ďĞ�ƉŽƐŝƟŽŶĞĚ�ĐŽŶƐŝƐƚĞŶƚůǇ͘

/ů� ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ� Ă� ƵŶĂ� ƌĞƚĞ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�
monofase 230/250V consente un carico 

ĐŽŵƉůĞƐƐŝǀŽ� Ěŝ� ϭϲ�͕� ĐŚĞ� ĐŽƌƌŝƐƉŽŶĚĞ� Ă�
ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬ�tĂƩ�ƐƵĚĚŝǀŝƐŝďŝůĞ�ƐƵ�ƚƌĞ�ĐŝƌĐƵŝƟ͘

/ů� ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ� ĂůůĂ� ƌĞƚĞ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�
230/400V consente un carico complessivo 

Ěŝ� ϭϲ�͕� ĐŚĞ� ĐŽƌƌŝƐƉŽŶĚĞ� Ă� ϭϭϬϰϬ� tĂƩ�
ƌŝƉĂƌƟďŝůŝ�ƐƵ�ƚƌĞ�ĐŝƌĐƵŝƟ�;ϯǆϯϲϴϬ�tĂƩͿ͘

dŚĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ�ƚŽ�Ă�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ƉŚĂƐĞ�ϮϯϬͬϮϱϬs�
mains� ĂůůŽǁƐ� Ă� ƚŽƚĂů� ůŽĂĚ� ŽĨ� ϭϲ�͕�
ĐŽƌƌĞƐƉŽŶĚŝŶŐ� ƚŽ� ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬ� tĂƩ͕� ǁŚŝĐŚ�
ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĚŝǀŝĚĞĚ�ĂŵŽŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ϯ�ĐŝƌĐƵŝƚƐ͘

dŚĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ�ƚŽ�Ă�ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ϮϯϬͬϰϬϬs�
electricity mains�ĂůůŽǁƐ�Ă�ƚŽƚĂů�ůŽĂĚ�ŽĨ�ϭϲ�͕�
ĐŽƌƌĞƐƉŽŶĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ϭϭϬϰϬ�tĂƩ͕�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�
ĚŝǀŝĚĞĚ�ĂŵŽŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ϯ�ĐŝƌĐƵŝƚƐ�;ϯǆϯϲϴϬ�tĂƩͿ͘

Continuità della messa a terra / Continuity of the earthing

Schemi elettrici / Wiring diagrams

Capacità di carico / Load capacity

16AN

L1 16A 16A

L2 16A 16A

L3 16A 16A

16A

16A

N

L 16A

16A

16A

�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

1

4

2

2

1

5

3

4

2

1
6

1
1

5
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1  Giunto L esterno
 Outside L joint

4  Giunto T destro
 Right T joint

2  Giunto L interno
 Inside L joint

5  Giunto T sinistro
 

3  Alimentazione destra
 Right live-end

6  Giunto a X
 X joint

Live-end with earth on the right R

/� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ� ><D� ƉŽƐƐŽŶŽ� ƐŽƉƉŽƌƚĂƌĞ�
ƵŶ� ĐĂƌŝĐŽ� Ěŝ� Ϯ� ŬŐ� ŽŐŶŝ� ϮϬϬ�ŵŵ� � ĐŽŶ� ƵŶĂ�
ĚŝƐƚĂŶǌĂ�ŵĂƐƐŝŵĂ�ĨƌĂ�ŝ�ƉƵŶƟ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�Ěŝ�
ϴϬϬ�ŵŵ͘

><D� ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ� ŚĂǀĞ� Ă� ůŽĂĚ�
ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚǇ� ŽĨ� Ϯ� <Ő� ĞǀĞƌǇ� ϮϬϬ� ŵŵ͕� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă�
ŵĂǆŝŵƵŵ� ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ� ŽĨ� ϴϬϬ� ŵŵ� ďĞƚǁĞĞŶ�
ƚŚĞ�ĮǆŝŶŐ�ƉŽŝŶƚƐ͘

EĞů�ĐĂƐŽ�Ěŝ�ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�Ěŝ�ϱ�ŬŐ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϮϬϬ�ŵŵ͕�ůĂ�
ĚŝƐƚĂŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�ĚĞǀĞ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�Ěŝ�ϰϬϬ�ŵŵ͘

&Žƌ�Ă�ϱ�<Ő�ůŽĂĚ�ĞǀĞƌǇ�ϮϬϬ�ŵŵ͕�Ă�ŵĂǆŝŵƵŵ�
ĮǆŝŶŐ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ŽĨ�ϰϬϬ�ŵŵ�ŝƐ�ƌĞĐŽŵŵĞŶĚĞĚ͘

ϱϳ



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϱϴ

120
Alimentazione centrale e giunto lineare

�ĞŶƚƌĂů�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7603-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

70

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϱŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϱŬŐ

7601-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Alimentazione sinistra

>ĞŌ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7602-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

80

Alimentazione destra

ZŝŐŚƚ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7602-10-W

93

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭϬŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϬŬŐ

7600-00

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Anodizzato naturale

^ĂƟŶ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ

42

/WϮϬ

�ŝŶĂƌŝŽ�><D�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�ƚŽŶĚŽ
><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ�ƌŽƵŶĚ�

7501-10 ϭϬϬϬ
7501-20 ϮϬϬϬ
7501-30 ϯϬϬϬ
7501-40 ϰϬϬϬ

ϮϯϬsͬϰϰϬsͲϭϲ�

Codice
Code

>ƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ŵŵͿ
>ĞŶŐƚŚ�;ŵŵͿLKM tondo / round

42

34

Adattatori / adapters

ACCESSORI / aCCESSORIES

ϱϴ



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϱϵ

120
'ŝƵŶƚŽ�y
y�ũŽŝŶƚ

7622-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

65
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ŐĂŶĐŝŽ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŽŽŬ

7617-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

<ŝƚ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�ƐŽĸƩŽ
�ĞŝůŝŶŐ�Ŭŝƚ

7607-00-00

10

65
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ

7618-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

65

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ
Mechanical adapter

7625-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7619-10-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

80

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ�Ğ�ďůŽĐĐŽ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƐƚŽƉ

7604T-10-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

ZĂĐĐŽƌĚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�DϭϬǆϭ
EƵƚ�ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�DϭϬyϭ

7609-00-00

10

2000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϲϬ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ŵŵ�ϲϬ�ƉůĂƚĞ

7606-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

1000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ƟŐĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƌŽƐŽŶĞ�ƚƌĂƐůƵĐŝĚŽ�
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƉŝƉĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ƚƌĂŶƐůƵĐĞŶƚ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ďĂƐĞ

7626-00-00

4

1000

�ŽƉĞƌƚƵƌĂ�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ
dƌĂĐŬ�ĐŽǀĞƌ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ

7624-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

120

WŝĂƫŶĂ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ
WůĂƚĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ

7606-04-00

50

80

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�>�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ
/ŶƐŝĚĞ�>�ũŽŝŶƚ

7605-10-W

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�>�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
KƵƚƐŝĚĞ�>�ũŽŝŶƚ

7605-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 4

120

Giunto T destro

ZŝŐŚƚ�d�ũŽŝŶƚ

7621-10-W

Giunto T sinistro

>ĞŌ�d�ũŽŝŶƚ

7621-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

300

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůĞ
&ůĞǆŝďůĞ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7610-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

2000

120

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ

7606-05

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

2000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ͕�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϲϬ�Ğ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŽ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ͕�ŵŵ�ϲϬ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ĂŶĚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�
ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ

7606-06

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

ACCEssori LKM TONDO / round lkm aCCESSORIES

Terminale di chiusura

Dead end

7623-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

ϮϬ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

ϱϵ



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϲϬ

120

Alimentazione centrale e giunto lineare

�ĞŶƚƌĂů�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7653-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2
Alimentazione sinistra

>ĞŌ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7652-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

80

Alimentazione destra

ZŝŐŚƚ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7652-10-W

Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Anodizzato naturale

^ĂƟŶ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ

42

/WϮϬ

�ŝŶĂƌŝŽ�><D�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�ƋƵĂĚƌŽ
><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�

7511-10 ϭϬϬϬ
7511-20 ϮϬϬϬ
7511-30 ϯϬϬϬ
7511-40 ϰϬϬϬ

ϮϯϬsͬϰϰϬsͲϭϲ�

Codice
Code

>ƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ŵŵͿ
>ĞŶŐƚŚ�;ŵŵͿLKM QUADRO / square

36

33

70

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϱŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϱŬŐ

7601-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

93

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭϬŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϬŬŐ

7600-00

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Adattatori / adapters

ACCESSORI / aCCESSORIES

ϲϬ



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϲϭ

Terminale di chiusura

Dead end

7659-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

120
'ŝƵŶƚŽ�y
y�ũŽŝŶƚ

7657-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

240°

130
Giunto mobile

DŽďŝůĞ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7660-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 4

80

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ�Ğ�ďůŽĐĐŽ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƐƚŽƉ

7604Q-10-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

ZĂĐĐŽƌĚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�DϭϬǆϭ
EƵƚ�ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�DϭϬyϭ

7609-00-00

10

65
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ŐĂŶĐŝŽ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŽŽŬ

7617-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

<ŝƚ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�ƐŽĸƩŽ
�ĞŝůŝŶŐ�Ŭŝƚ

7607-00-00

10

2000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϲϬ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ŵŵ�ϲϬ�ƉůĂƚĞ

7606-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

1000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ƟŐĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƌŽƐŽŶĞ�ƚƌĂƐůƵĐŝĚŽ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƉŝƉĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ƚƌĂŶƐůƵĐĞŶƚ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ďĂƐĞ

7626-00-00

4

1000

�ŽƉĞƌƚƵƌĂ�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ
dƌĂĐŬ�ĐŽǀĞƌ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ

7624-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

120

WŝĂƫŶĂ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ
WůĂƚĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ

7606-04-00

50

80

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�>�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ
/ŶƐŝĚĞ�>�ũŽŝŶƚ

7655-10-W

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�>�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
KƵƚƐŝĚĞ�>�ũŽŝŶƚ

7655-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 4

120

Giunto T destro

ZŝŐŚƚ�d�ũŽŝŶƚ

7656-10-W

Giunto T sinistro

>ĞŌ�d�ũŽŝŶƚ

7656-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

300

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůĞ
&ůĞǆŝďůĞ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7658-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7654-10-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

65

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ
Mechanical adapter

7625-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

65
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ

7618-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

2000

120

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ŵŵ�ϭϮϬ

7606-05

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

2000

60

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ͕�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
ŵŵ�ϲϬ�Ğ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŽ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ͕�ŵŵ�ϲϬ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ĂŶĚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�
ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ

7606-06

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

ϮϬ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

ACCESSORI LKM QUADRO / square lkm aCCESSORIES

ϲϭ



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

62

120
Alimentazione centrale e giunto lineare

�ĞŶƚƌĂů�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7663-10-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2
Alimentazione sinistra

>ĞŌ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7662-11-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 8

88,5

Alimentazione destra

ZŝŐŚƚ�ůŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7662-10-W

Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Anodizzato naturale

^ĂƟŶ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ

42

/WϮϬ

�ŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ
><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬ

7512-10 ϭϬϬϬ
7512-20 ϮϬϬϬ
7512-30 ϯϬϬϬ
7512-40 ϰϬϬϬ

ϮϯϬsͬϰϰϬsͲϭϲ�

Codice
Code

>ƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ŵŵͿ
>ĞŶŐƚŚ�;ŵŵͿLKM incasso / recessed

ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES

53

37mm

36

33

53

37mm

36

33
70

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϱŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϱŬŐ

7601-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

93

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭϬŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϬŬŐ

7600-00

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Adattatori / adapters

62



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϲϯ

^ŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƩŽ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�ĨŽƌ�ĨĂůƐĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ

7664-00-48

10

1000

�ŽƉĞƌƚƵƌĂ�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ
dƌĂĐŬ�ĐŽǀĞƌ�ŵŵ�ϭϬϬϬ

7624-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

ZĂĐĐŽƌĚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�DϭϬǆϭ
EƵƚ�ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�DϭϬyϭ

7609-00-00

10

<ŝƚ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�ƐŽĸƩŽ
�ĞŝůŝŶŐ�Ŭŝƚ

7607-00-00

10

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7654-10-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7604-10-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

65

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ
Mechanical adapter

7625-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

65
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ

7618-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

ϮϬ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

ACCESSORI LKM INCASSO / recessed lkm aCCESSORIES

Terminale di chiusura 

Dead end

7659 I-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

ϲϯ



64

MM monofase / single-phaseBINARI
ELETTRIFICATI
ELECTRIFIED
TRACKS

Mini Main�ğ�ƵŶ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ�Ěŝ�
ĨĂĐŝůĞ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕� ĐŽŵƉĂƟďŝůĞ� ĐŽŶ�ŵŽůƟ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ� ĚĞůůĂ�
ĐŽůůĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/ǀĞůĂ͘

��ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĂůůĂ� ƌĞƚĞ� ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ� ϮϯϬͲϮϱϬs͕ � ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�
ĐŽŵƉůĞƐƐŝǀŽ�Ěŝ�ϭϲ��ĐŽƌƌŝƐƉŽŶĚĞŶƚĞ�Ă�ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬt͘

Mini Main� ŝƐ�Ă� ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ� ƚƌĂĐŬ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ͕�ĞĂƐǇ�
ƚŽ�ŝŶƐƚĂůů�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽŵƉĂƟďůĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŵĂŶǇ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�/ǀĞůĂ�
ƌĂŶŐĞ͘�

 �ŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ�ƚŽ�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ƉŚĂƐĞ�ϮϯϬͲϮϱϬs�ŵĂŝŶƐ͕�ƚŽƚĂů�ůŽĂĚ�ŽĨ�
ϭϲ��ĐŽƌƌĞƐƉŽŶĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬt͘

Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specification

400 400

1,5 kg 1 kg 1,5 kg

1000

3,5 kg 3,5 kg 3,5 kg 3,5 kg

500 500

150 200 150 150 200 150

400 400

1,5 kg 1 kg 1,5 kg

1000

3,5 kg 3,5 kg 3,5 kg 3,5 kg

500 500

150 200 150 150 200 150

/ů�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂůůĂ�ƌĞƚĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�ŵŽŶŽĨĂƐĞ�ϮϯϬͬϮϱϬs�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�ƵŶ�ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�
ĐŽŵƉůĞƐƐŝǀŽ�Ěŝ�ϭϲ��ĐŚĞ�ĐŽƌƌŝƐƉŽŶĚĞ�Ă�ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬ�tĂƩ͘

�ŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ� ƚŽ� ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ϮϯϬͬϮϱϬs�ŵĂŝŶƐ� ĂůůŽǁƐ� Ă� ƚŽƚĂů� ůŽĂĚ� ŽĨ� ϭϲ�͕�
ĐŽƌƌĞƐƉŽŶĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ϯϲϴϬͬϰϬϬϬ�tĂƩ͘

/ů�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ƉƵž�ƐŽƉƉŽƌƚĂƌĞ�ƵŶ�ĐĂƌŝĐŽ�Ěŝ�ϰ�ŬŐ�
ŽŐŶŝ�ϭϬϬϬ�ŵŵ͘�

dŚĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ�ŚĂƐ�Ă�ůŽĂĚ�ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�ϰ�<Ő�ĞǀĞƌǇ�
ϭϬϬϬ�ŵŵ͘�

EĞů� ĐĂƐŽ� Ěŝ� ĐĂƌŝĐŽ� Ěŝ� ϳ� ŬŐ͕� ůĂ� ĚŝƐƚĂŶǌĂ� Ěŝ�
ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�ĚĞǀĞ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�Ěŝ�ϱϬϬ�ŵŵ͘

&Žƌ�Ă�ϳ�<Ő�ůŽĂĚ�Ă�ŵĂǆŝŵƵŵ�ĮǆŝŶŐ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ŽĨ�
ϱϬϬ�ŵŵ�ŝƐ�ƌĞĐŽŵŵĞŶĚĞĚ͘

SchemA elettricO / Wiring diagram

Capacità di carico / Load capacity

16AN

16AL 16A

64



�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

65

Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Anodizzato naturale

^ĂƟŶ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ

42

/WϮϬ

Binario monofase MM

DD�ƐŝŶŐůĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ

7701-10 ϭϬϬϬ
7701-15 ϭϱϬϬ
7701-20 ϮϬϬϬ
7701-30 ϯϬϬϬ

ϮϯϬsͬϮϱϬsͲϭϲ�

Codice
Code

>ƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ŵŵͿ
>ĞŶŐƚŚ�;ŵŵͿMM

30

22

65

Alimentazione

>ŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

7802-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 4

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ
DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ũŽŝŶƚ

7819-00-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůĞ
&ůĞǆŝďůĞ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7810-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

80

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�>
>�ũŽŝŶƚ

7805-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 2

<ŝƚ�ƐŽĸƩŽͬƉĂƌĞƚĞ�Ă�ĐŽƉƉŝĂ
tĂůůͬĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�Ŭŝƚ�ƉĂŝƌ

7807-02-W

ϯϬ ϯϭ 50

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů�ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ũŽŝŶƚ

7804-00-W

79,5

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϱŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϱŬŐ

7800-00

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Accessori MM / mm track aCCESSORIES

51

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ
Mechanical adapter

7825-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 52 10

90

Alimentazione centrale

Central connector

7803-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 6

56

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�Ğ�ƉŝĂƫŶĂ�
mm 56

^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ�ĂŶĚ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ŵŵ�ϱϲ

7806-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Terminale di chiusura

Dead end

7823-00-W

ϮϬ ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

ϮϬ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52
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ELV BASSA TENSIONE / LOW VOLTAGEBINARI
ELETTRIFICATI
ELECTRIFIED
TRACKS

Light Kit E.L.V. è un binario a bassa tensione di grande 

ǀĞƌƐĂƟůŝƚă� ƉĞƌ� ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝ� ƐŽůƵǌŝŽŶŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐŚĞ� Ğ�
d’arredo, grazie a un’ampia gamma di spot applicabili con 

ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�Ă�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�:ĂĐŬ͘

�� ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ� ŝŶ� ůĞŐĂ� Ě Ă͛ůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ� ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ� ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ� ŝŶ�
ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ�Ž�ĂŶŽĚŝǌǌĂƚŽ�ŶĂƚƵƌĂůĞ͘�
/�ĐŽŶĚƵƩŽƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐŝ�ƐŽŶŽ�ĂůůŽŐŐŝĂƟ�ŝŶ�ƵŶĂ�ŐƵĂŝŶĂ�ĞƐƚƌƵƐĂ�Ěŝ�
Ws��Ăůů͛ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�ĚĞů�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ͘�

�͛�ĐŽŵƉƌĞƐĂ�ƵŶĂ�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĂ�Ěŝ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ�ĐŚĞ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�ŝů�
ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĞĚ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐŽ�Ă�Ɖŝƶ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ͘

Light Kit E.L.V.� ŝƐ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚůǇ�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ�ůŽǁ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ͕�ŝĚĞĂů�
ĨŽƌ� Ă� ŶƵŵďĞƌ� ŽĨ� ƚĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů� ĂŶĚ� ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕�
ƚŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƵƐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ƚŚĞ�:ĂĐŬ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ͘

/ƚ� ŝƐ�ŵĂŶƵĨĂĐƚƵƌĞĚ� ŝŶ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ĂůůŽǇ͕ �ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�Žƌ�ĂŶŽĚŝǌĞĚ͘
dŚĞ�ĐŽƉƉĞƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů�ǁŝƌĞƐ�ĂƌĞ�ůŽĐĂƚĞĚ�ŝŶƐŝĚĞ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�Ws��
ƐŚĞĂƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬ͘�

dŚĞ� ƐǇƐƚĞŵ� ŝŶĐůƵĚĞƐ� Ă� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ� ƌĂŶŐĞ� ŽĨ� ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ� ĨŽƌ�
ŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂŶĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ�ŽĨ��ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ŝŶ�ƌŽǁƐ͘

Caratteristiche tecniche / Technical specification

>Ă�ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƐƐŝǀĂ�ĚĞů�ĐŝƌĐƵŝƚŽ�;>�ŵĂǆͿ�ĚĞƚĞƌŵŝŶĂ�ůĂ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝƚă�Ěŝ�
ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ�;W�tĂƩͿ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�ĐŽƌƌĞƩŽ�ƵƟůŝǌǌŽ�Ğ��ĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĚĞŐůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ͘

dŚĞ�ŽǀĞƌĂůů�ůĞŶŐƚŚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĐŝƌĐƵŝƚ�;>�ŵĂǆͿ�ĚĞƚĞƌŵŝŶĞƐ�ƚŚĞ�ŵĂǆŝŵƵŵ�ƉŽǁĞƌ�;W�
tĂƩͿ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞĐƚ�ƵƐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ĨƵŶĐƟŽŶŝŶŐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͘

�ĂƉĂĐŝƚă�Ěŝ�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ƉĞƌ�ŵĞƚƌŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ͘�

>ŽĂĚ�ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚǇ�ƉĞƌ�ůŝŶĞĂƌ�ŵĞƚƌĞ͘�

CAPACITA’ di potenza / POWER CAPACITY

Capacità di carico / Load capacity

L max (mt.) W�;tĂƩͿ I (Ampere)

5 ϯϬϬ 25

ϳ ϮϱϬ ϮϬ͕ϴ

ϵ ϮϬϬ ϭϲ͕ϲ

ϭϭ ϭϱϬ ϭϮ͕ϱ

ϭϯ ϭϬϬ ϴ͕ϯ

200 200

1000

300 300

1 kg 0,5 kg 1 kg
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�ŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

ϲϳ

Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Anodizzato naturale

^ĂƟŶ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ

42

/WϮϬ

Binari a bassa tensione

>Žǁ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�

6501-10 ϭϬϬϬ
6501-20 ϮϬϬϬ
6501-30 ϯϬϬϬ

ϭϮsͲϮϱ�

Codice
Code

>ƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ŵŵͿ
>ĞŶŐƚŚ�;ŵŵͿLight kit E.L.V.

24

21

Chiusura

Dead end

6623-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

�ŽƉĞƌƚƵƌĂ�ďŝŶĂƌŝŽ�ϭϬϬϬŵŵ
dƌĂĐŬ�ĐŽǀĞƌ�ϭϬϬϬŵŵ

6624-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

270

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůĞ
&ůĞǆŝďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

6610-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 12

58

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�>
>�ũŽŝŶƚ

6605-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 5

43

Alimentazione

>ŝǀĞͲĞŶĚ

6602-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

Accessori E.L.V. / E.L.V. track aCCESSORIES

<ŝƚ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Đͬ�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁͬ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ŵŵ�ϮϬϬϬ

6606-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

'ŝƵŶƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽŶƚĂƫ
Mechanical connector

6619-10

ϯϬ ϯϭ 25

Giunto lineare

^ƚƌĂŝŐŚƚ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

6604-00 25

80
Alimentazione centrale

Central connector

6603-00

ϯϬ ϯϭ 5
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ϭϮs�Ͳ�ϱ��ƉĞƌ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ž�ƟŐĞ�;DϴǆϭͿ�Ͳ�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭ<Ő
�ĂďůĞͬƉŝƉĞ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϭϮsͲϱ��Ͳ�ůŽĂĚ�ϭ<Ő��;DϴǆϭͿ

6620-10

ϯϬ ϯϭ 1075

75

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ϭϮs�Ͳ�ϱ��ƉĞƌ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ž�ƟŐĞ�;DϭϬǆϭͿ�Ͳ�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭ<Ő
�ĂďůĞͬƉŝƉĞ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϭϮsͲϱ��Ͳ�ůŽĂĚ�ϭ<Ő��;DϭϬǆϭͿ

6620-00

40

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�Ă�:ĂĐŬ�;DϭϬǆϭ͕ϱͿ�Ͳ�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭ<Ő
:ĂĐŬ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϭϮsͲϱ��Ͳ�ůŽĂĚ�ϭ<Ő�;DϭϬǆϭ͕ϱͿ

6601-00

�ƩĂĐĐŽ�ƐŽĸƩŽͬƉĂƌĞƚĞ�;ƐĞƚ�ϮƉǌ͘Ϳ
�ĞŝůŝŶŐͬǁĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ�Ŭŝƚ�;ƐĞƚ�Ϯ�ƉĐ͘Ϳ

6607-20

ϯϬ ϯϭ 10

195

49

dƌĂƐĨŽƌŵĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŽ�ϯϬͬϭϱϬt
ϯϬͬϭϱϬt�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƚƌĂŶƐĨŽƌŵĞƌ

6650-03

ϯϬ ϯϭ
          

215

45

dƌĂƐĨŽƌŵĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŽ�ϭϬϬͬϮϱϬt
ϭϬϬͬϮϱϬt�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƚƌĂŶƐĨŽƌŵĞƌ

6650-04

ϯϬ ϯϭ
           

Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Bianco

White

ϯϭ

ϲϳ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

ϲϴ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

luci da incasso
recessed lights

ϲϵ



kyclos-IN
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

Proiettori DA
INCASSO
RECESSED
SPOTLIGHTS

Kyclos-in�ğ�ƵŶ�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�ŝĚĞĂůĞ�ƉĞƌ�
ůĂ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐĂ�Ěŝ�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕�ƐĂůĞ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ�Ğ�
ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͘� /ŵƉŝĞŐĂ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�LED COB�Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕� ĂƐƐŝĐƵƌĂŶĚŽ� ĞĐĐĞůůĞŶƟ� ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ� ĐŽŶ� ŝů�
ŵĂƐƐŝŵŽ�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͘
�͛�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƵŶĂ�Ž�ĚƵĞ�ůƵĐŝ͕�ĐŽŶ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�
cornice:  in questo caso sulla controcassa sono posizionate 

ĚĞůůĞ� ƐƋƵĂĚƌĞƩĞ� Ě Ă͛ĐĐŝĂŝŽ� ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůŝ� ƉĞƌ� ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞƌĞ�
un’installazione trimless�ŝŶ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƫ�Ž�ƉĂŶŶĞůůĂƚƵƌĞ͘
Kyclos-in� ğ� ůĂ� ƐŽůƵǌŝŽŶĞ� ƉĞƌ� ƵŶ͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶƚĞ�
ĚĂůů Ğ͛ůĞǀĂƚĂ� ƌĞƐĂ� ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͕� ƵŶŝƚĂ� ĂĚ� ƵŶ� ŽƫŵĂůĞ� ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ�
ǀŝƐŝǀŽ͘
/� ĐŽƌƉŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƟ� ĨƵŽƌŝĞƐĐŽŶŽ� ĚĂů� ǀĂŶŽ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐĂƚŽ� ĐŽŶ�
ƵŶ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ� Ěŝ� ϵϬΣ� Ğ� ƵŶĂ� ƌŽƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĮŶŽ� Ă� ϯϱϱΣ͘� >Ă�
ǀĞƌƐĂƟůŝƚă� Ě Ž͛ƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ� ĚĞů� ĨĂƐĐŝŽ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ� ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞ�
un’illuminazione d’accento estremamente dinamica, ideale 

ƉĞƌ�ĨĂƌ�ƌŝƐĂůƚĂƌĞ�ĚĞƩĂŐůŝ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ�Ğ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ͘
>Ă�ŐĂŵŵĂ�ƉƵž�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĂƚĂ�ĐŽŶ�ŽƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�
ƉĞƌ� ĨĂƐĐŝ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ� ĚŝǀĞƌƐŝ͕� ĨĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ� ƐŽƐƟƚƵŝďŝůŝ� ƐĞŶǌĂ�
ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚă� Ěŝ� ĂƩƌĞǌǌŝ͕� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ƋƵĂŶĚŽ� ů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ� ğ� Őŝă�
ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƚŽ͘
Kyclos-in� ğ� ƉĂƌƚĞ� ĚĞůůĂ� ĨĂŵŝŐůŝĂ� <ǇĐůŽƐ͕� ĐŚĞ� ĐŽŵƉƌĞŶĚĞ�
ĂŶĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϰͿ͘

Corpo illuminante in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato 

poliestere

� �ŽƌŶŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ�;ŽǀĞ�ƉƌĞǀŝƐƚĂͿ
 Cassa interna in acciaio verniciato nero 

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ� Ă� ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ� Ž�
ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ϳϬΣͿ�

 Frontale di chiusura in policarbonato trasparente 

ƌĞƚƌŽǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ� ƉĞƌ� ŽƩĞŶĞƌĞ� ƵŶ� ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ� ĞīĞƩŽ�
ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞ͕�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ǀŝƟ�Ă�ǀŝƐƚĂ

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶĐůƵƐĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Kyclos-in� ŝƐ� Ă� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ƟůƚĂďůĞ� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ƐŚŽƉƐ͕�
ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͘�/ƚ�ŝƐ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�COB-
LED� ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ůĂƐƚ� ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ͕� ĂĐŚŝĞǀŝŶŐ� ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�
ƌĞƐƵůƚƐ�ďŽƚŚ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵƐ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ŽĨ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�
ƐĂǀŝŶŐ͘�
/ƚ�ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�Žƌ�ƚǁŝŶͲůŝŐŚƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�Žƌ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�
ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ� ĨƌĂŵĞ͗� ŝŶ� ƚŚŝƐ� ĐĂƐĞ� ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ� ŝƐ�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ� ƐƚĞĞů� ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ� ĨŽƌ� Ă� trimless� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ� ŝŶ�
ĨĂůƐĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƉĂŶĞůƐ͘
Kyclos-in� ŝƐ� ĂŶ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶƚ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ͕� ĞŶƐƵƌŝŶŐ� ŚŝŐŚ�
ĐŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ��ĂŶĚ�ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ǀŝƐƵĂů�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͘
dŚĞ�ŚĞĂĚƐ�ƐƟĐŬ�ŽƵƚ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ďŽĚǇ͕ �ĂŶĚ�ĐĂŶ�ƉŝǀŽƚ�
ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ� ϵϬΣ� ĂŶĚ� ƌŽƚĂƚĞ� ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ� ϯϱϱΣ� ƚŽ� ƉŽŝŶƚ� ƚŚĞ� ďĞĂŵ��
ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŝŐŚĞƐƚ�ĂĐĐƵƌĂĐǇ͕ �ĨŽƌ�Ă�ŇĞǆŝďůĞ�ĂŶĚ�ĚǇŶĂŵŝĐ�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŽĨ�ŽďũĞĐƚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͘�
��ŶƵŵďĞƌ�ŽĨ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞƐ�
ŝƐ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͕� ĞĂƐǇ� ƚŽ� ƌĞƉůĂĐĞ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ� ƚŽŽůƐ͕� ĂůƐŽ�ǁŚĞŶ� ƚŚĞ�
ĮƫŶŐ�ŝƐ�ĂůƌĞĂĚǇ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ͘
Kyclos-in� ŝƐ� ƉĂƌƚ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� <ǇĐůŽƐ� ƌĂŶŐĞ͕� ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ� ĂůƐŽ�
ƐƉŽƚƐůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϰͿ͘

�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� &ƌĂŵĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů�;ǁŚĞƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞͿ
� ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ďŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ƐƚĞĞů͕�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ďůĂĐŬ
� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�
ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ϳϬΣͿ

� &ƌŽŶƚ� ĐůŽƐŝŶŐ� ƐĐƌĞĞŶ� ŝŶ� ĐůĞĂƌ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ͕�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ŽŶ�
ƚŚĞ�ƌĞĂƌ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ďƌŝŐŚƚĞƌ�ĞīĞĐƚ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ŶŽ�ǀŝƐŝďůĞ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ

� �ůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϳϬ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ

Nero

�ůĂĐŬ�

ϭϲ

Con cornice

With frame

527-511 >�� ϭǆϱϰϬϬ ϭǆϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

527-521 >�� ϮǆϱϰϬϬ Ϯǆϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

^ĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ
Trimless

528-511 >�� ϭǆϱϰϬϬ ϭǆϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

528-521 >�� ϮǆϱϰϬϬ Ϯǆϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

KYCLOS-IN

KYCLOS-TL

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

/WϮϬ AA+A++

ϮϰϳǆϮϰϳ�ŵŵ ϰϳϳǆϮϰϳ�ŵŵ

ϯ͕ϱ ϳ͕ϱ

ϮϱϰǆϮϲϰ�ŵŵ ϰϴϰǆϮϲϰ�ŵŵ

ϰ͕Ϭ ϳ͕ϱ

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 5400 lm

28-3140
ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ

Accessori
accessories

74

40

ϮϱΣ

ϮϱΣ
28

3

513

17
9

17
9

283

254x264 mm 484x264 mm

7,5 Kg4,0 Kg

90°

355°

28
3

513

17
9

17
9

283

254x264 mm 484x264 mm

7,5 Kg4,0 Kg

90°

355°

28
3

513

17
9

17
9

283

254x264 mm 484x264 mm

7,5 Kg4,0 Kg

90°

355°

24
4

473

17
5

244

247x247mm 477x247 mm

3,5 Kg 6,0 Kg

90°

355°24
4

473

17
5

244

247x247mm 477x247 mm

3,5 Kg 6,0 Kg

90°

355°24
4

473

17
5

244

247x247mm 477x247 mm

3,5 Kg 6,0 Kg

90°

355°

ϳϭ



Proiettori DA
INCASSO
RECESSED
SPOTLIGHTS

minikyclos-in
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

Minikyclos-in� ŝƐ� Ă� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ͕� ƟůƚĂďůĞ� ĂŶĚ� ǀĞƌǇ�
ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ŝŶ� ƐŝǌĞ͕� ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐĂůůǇ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ŚŝŐŚͲĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�COB-LEDs�ŽĨ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ͘
�ǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�Žƌ�ƚǁŝŶͲůŝŐŚƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�Minikyclos-in�ĞǆĐĞůƐ�
ŝŶ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ďǇ�ǀŝƌƚƵĞ�ŽĨ�ŝƚƐ�ĐůĞĂŶ�ůŝŶĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ǁĞůů�ďĂůĂŶĐĞĚ�ƐŚĂƉĞƐ͕�
ĂŶĚ� ŝƚ� ŝƐ� ƚŚĞ� ƌŝŐŚƚ� ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ� ŝŶ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ� ƐƵĐŚ� ĂƐ� ƐŚŽƉͲ
ǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ͕�ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶƐ͕�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͘�dŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�ŝƚƐ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�
ŇƵƐŚ�ŝŶ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ͕�ŝƚ�ƐŚŽǁƐ�Ă�ƌĞĚƵĐĞĚ�ǀŝƐƵĂů�ŝŵƉĂĐƚ͕�ƉƌŽǀŝĚŝŶŐ�
ĂŶ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ĨƵůů�ŽĨ�ƉĞƌƐŽŶĂůŝƚǇ͘
dŚĞ�ŚĞĂĚ�ĐĂŶ�ƉŝǀŽƚ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�нͬͲ�ϰϱΣ�ĂŶĚ�ƌŽƚĂƚĞ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�
ϯϱϱΣ�ƚŽ�ƉŽŝŶƚ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ďĞĂŵ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŝŐŚĞƐƚ�ĂĐĐƵƌĂĐǇ�ĂŶĚ�
ŇĞǆŝďŝůŝƚǇ͘
��ŶƵŵďĞƌ�ŽĨ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ� ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞƐ�
ŝƐ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͕� ĞĂƐǇ� ƚŽ� ƌĞƉůĂĐĞ� ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ� ƚŽŽůƐ͕� ĂůƐŽ� ŝŶ� ĐĂƐĞ� ŽĨ�
ĂůƌĞĂĚǇ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ͘
DŝŶŝŬǇĐůŽƐ� ŝƐ� ĂůƐŽ� Ă� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ� ĨŽƌ� ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�
;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϵͿ͘

Minikyclos-in� ğ� ƵŶ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ� ĚĂ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ� Ěŝ�
ƉŝĐĐŽůĞ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ͕�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ů͛ŝŵƉŝĞŐŽ�Ěŝ�LED COB ad 

ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
Disponibile in versione a una o due luci, con o senza cornice 

Ěŝ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ͕�Minikyclos-in�Ɛŝ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂ�ƉĞƌ� ůĂ�ƉƵůŝǌŝĂ�ĚĞůůĞ�
linee e per l’equilibrio delle forme, ed è una soluzione ideale 

ƉĞƌ� ů͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ŝŶ� ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ� Ěŝ� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕� ƐĂůĞ� ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ͕�
ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͘� >Ă� ƐƵĂ� ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌĞ� ƐƚƌƵƩƵƌĂ� Ă� ĮůŽ� ƐŽĸƩŽ� ŶĞ�
ƌŝĚƵĐĞ�ů͛ŝŵƉĂƩŽ�ǀŝƐŝǀŽ�Ğ�ĚŽŶĂ�ƉĞƌƐŽŶĂůŝƚă�ŶĞŐůŝ�ĂůůĞƐƟŵĞŶƟ͘
/ů�ŐƌƵƉƉŽ�ŽƫĐŽ�ğ�ƌƵŽƚĂďŝůĞ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ϯϱϱΣ�ĐŽŶ�ƵŶ͛ŝŶĐůŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
Ěŝ�нͬͲ�ϰϱΣ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ Ă͛ŵƉŝĂ�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�Ěŝ�ƵƟůŝǌǌŽ͘
WƵž�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĂƚŽ�ĐŽŶ�ŽƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ƉĞƌ�ĨĂƐĐŝ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ� ĚŝǀĞƌƐŝ͕� ĨĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ� ƐŽƐƟƚƵŝďŝůŝ� ƐĞŶǌĂ� ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚă� Ěŝ�
ĂƩƌĞǌǌŝ͕�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ƋƵĂŶĚŽ�ů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ğ�Őŝă�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƚŽ͘
DŝŶŝŬǇĐůŽƐ� ğ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉĞƌ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϵͿ͘

Corpo illuminante in pressofusione di 

alluminio verniciato poliestere

� �ŽƌŶŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ�;ŽǀĞ�
ƉƌĞǀŝƐƚĂͿ

 Cassa interna in acciaio verniciato nero

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ� Ă�
specchio

 Frontale di chiusura in policarbonato 

ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ� ƌĞƚƌŽǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ� ƉĞƌ� ƵŶ� ĞīĞƩŽ�
brillante

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶĐůƵƐĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽĚǇ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

� &ƌĂŵĞ�ŝŶ�ƐƚĞĞů͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�;ǁŚĞƌĞ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞͿ

� ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ďŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ƐƚĞĞů͕�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ďůĂĐŬ�
ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�
ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ

� &ƌŽŶƚ�ĐůŽƐŝŶŐ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ͕�
ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞĂƌ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ďƌŝŐŚƚĞƌ�ĞīĞĐƚ͕�
ǁŝƚŚ�ŶŽ�ǀŝƐŝďůĞ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ

� �ůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϳϮ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ

Nero

�ůĂĐŬ�

ϭϲ

Con cornice

With frame

529-311 >�� ϭǆϯϬϬϬ ϭǆϮϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

529-321 >�� ϮǆϯϬϬϬ ϮǆϮϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

^ĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ
Trimless

530-311 >�� ϭǆϯϬϬϬ ϭǆϮϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

530-321 >�� ϮǆϯϬϬϬ ϮǆϮϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

miniKYCLOS-IN

miniKYCLOS-TL

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

ϭϱϳǆϭϰϳ�ŵŵ ϯϭϲǆϭϰϳ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϱ 2,5

/WϮϬ AA+A++

/WϮϬ AA+A++

ϭϲϯǆϭϳϯ�ŵŵ ϯϮϯǆϭϳϯ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϳ ϯ͕Ϭ

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 3000 lm

28-3140
ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ

Accessori
accessories

74

40

ϮϱΣ

ϮϱΣ

351192

12
1

11
7

19
2

19
2

163x173 mm 323x173 mm

3,0 Kg1,7 Kg

45°

355°

351192

12
1

11
7

19
2

19
2

163x173 mm 323x173 mm

3,0 Kg1,7 Kg

45°

355°

351192

12
1

11
7

19
2

19
2

163x173 mm 323x173 mm

3,0 Kg1,7 Kg

45°

355°

313154

10
2

98

14
4

14
4

157x147 mm 316x147 mm

2,5 Kg1,5 Kg

45°

355°

313154

10
2

98

14
4

14
4

157x147 mm 316x147 mm

2,5 Kg1,5 Kg

45°

355°

313154

10
2

98

14
4

14
4

157x147 mm 316x147 mm

2,5 Kg1,5 Kg

45°

355°

ϳϯ



Kep-in� ŝƐ� Ă�ƟůƚĂďůĞ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� >��� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ͘� �ĂƐǇ� ƚŽ� ŝŶƐƚĂůů͕�
almost no maintenance required, Kep-in� ŐƌĂŶƚƐ� ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�
ƌĞƐƵůƚƐ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƉƌĂĐƟĐĂů�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ͘�dŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�
ďŽĚǇ�ŝƐ�ƐǁŝǀĞůůŝŶŐ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϯϱϱΣ�ĂŶĚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƉƵůůĞĚ�ŽƵƚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚƌĞĞ�
ƉŽƐŝƟŽŶƐ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϭϴϬΣ͘�
dŚĞ� ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů� ĨƌĂŵĞ� ĮƚƐ� ĞǀĞƌǇ� ŬŝŶĚ� ŽĨ� ƐĞƫŶŐ͕� ǁŚŝůĞ� ƚŚĞ�
ĮƫŶŐ�ŽƉƟŵŝǌĞƐ�ďŽƚŚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂů�ĂŶĚ�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕�ĂďŽǀĞ�Ăůů�
ŝŶ�ƐŚŽƉƐ͕�Žƌ�ŝŶ�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͘�
Kep-in͕�ŝŶ�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�Žƌ�ƚǁŝŶͲůŝŐŚƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ŝƐ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŝŐŚ�
ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�COB LEDs͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŇƵǆĞƐ�ƵƉ� ƚŽ�
ϱϰϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͘
It is the recessed version of the Kep range including also 

ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ� ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�Žƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�
ĨŽƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�Žƌ�ǁĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϮϮͲϮϯͿ͘

Kep-in�ğ�ƵŶ�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ�Ă�>���ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ͘�&ĂĐŝůĞ�ĚĂ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƌĞ͕�
ŶŽŶ� ƌŝĐŚŝĞĚĞ� ƋƵĂƐŝ� ŶĞƐƐƵŶĂ� ŵĂŶƵƚĞŶǌŝŽŶĞ� Ğ� ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐĞ�
Žƫŵŝ� ƌŝƐƵůƚĂƟ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŝŶŝ� Ěŝ� ǀĞƌƐĂƟůŝƚă� Ğ� ƉƌĂƟĐŝƚă� Ě͛ƵƐŽ͘� /ů�
ĐŽƌƉŽ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƚĞ�ğ�ƌƵŽƚĂďŝůĞ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ϯϱϱΣ�ĞĚ�ĞƐƚƌĂŝďŝůĞ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�
ϭϴϬΣ�ŝŶ�ƚƌĞ�ƉŽƐŝǌŝŽŶŝ͘
>Ă� ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ� ĚĂů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůĞ� Ɛŝ� ĂĐĐŽƌĚĂ� ĐŽŶ� ƋƵĂůƐŝĂƐŝ�
ƟƉŽůŽŐŝĂ� Ěŝ� ĂƌƌĞĚŽ͕�ŵĞŶƚƌĞ� ŝů� ĐŽƌƉŽ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƚĞ� ŽƫŵŝǌǌĂ�
sia la luce generale che quella d’accento, ideale in negozi 

ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ͘
Kep-in͕�Ă�ƵŶĂ�Ž�ĚƵĞ� ůƵĐŝ͕�ŽƐƉŝƚĂ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�LED COB ad alta 

ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ͕�ĐŽŶ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ŇƵƐƐŝ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ϱϰϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͘
È la versione da incasso della serie Kep, che comprende 

ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĐŽŶ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�Ž�ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞƩĂ�
ƉĞƌ�ŵŽŶƚĂŐŐŝŽ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�Ž�Ă�ƐŽĸƩŽ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϮϮͲϮϯͿ͘

Proiettori DA 
INCASSO
RECESSED
SPOTLIGHTS

KEP-IN
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

Corpo illuminante in pressofusione di 

alluminio verniciato poliestere 

 Cornice in acciaio verniciato poliestere

 Cassa interna in acciaio verniciato nero

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�
ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ϳϬΣͿ

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶĐůƵƐĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

>ŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ĮƫŶŐ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�
ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ

 ^ƚĞĞů�ĨƌĂŵĞ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� /ŶŶĞƌ�ďŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů
� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�
ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ϳϬΣͿ

� �ůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϳϰ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ

hƉΘ�ŽǁŶ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ
hƉΘĚŽǁŶ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ

524-512 >�� ϭǆϱϰϬϬ ϭǆϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

KEP-in

KEP-in

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

/WϮϬ AA+A++

hƉΘ�ŽǁŶ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�
hƉΘĚŽǁŶ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ

524-412 >�� ϭǆϯϰϬϬ ϭǆϯϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

524-422 >�� ϮǆϯϰϬϬ Ϯǆϯϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

ϰϵϬǆϮϮϬ�ŵŵ

ϴ͕Ϯ

ϮϱϬǆϮϭϬ�ŵŵ

4,6

ϮϱϬǆϮϭϬ�ŵŵ

4,6

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 5400 lm

28-3140
ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ

Accessori
accessories

74

40

ϮϱΣ

ϯϬΣ

29
0

24
0

296

29
0

24
0

550

250x210 mm 490x220 mm

355°

180°

29
0

24
0

296
29

0
24

0
550

250x210 mm 490x220 mm

355°

180°29
0

24
0

296

29
0

24
0

550

250x210 mm 490x220 mm

355°

180°

29
0

24
0

296

29
0

24
0

550

250x210 mm 490x220 mm

355°

180°

29
0

24
0

296

29
0

24
0

550

250x210 mm 490x220 mm

355°

180°

ϳϱ



Proiettori DA
INCASSO
RECESSED
SPOTLIGHTS

MINIKEP-IN
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� DŝŶŝŬĞƉ� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ͕� ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ� ůĂƐƚ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ŚŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�COB LEDs͘
Minikep-in� ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚǁŽ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ďŽĚŝĞƐ͕�ǁŚŝĐŚ�
ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ĂĚũƵƐƚĞĚ� ĂŶĚ� ǁŚŝĐŚ� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ƉƵůůĞĚ� ŽƵƚ� ŝŶ� ƚǁŽ�
ƉŽƐŝƟŽŶƐ͘�
/ƚ� ĮƚƐ� ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚůǇ� ŝŶ� ƌĞƚĂŝů� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ� ƐƵĐŚ� ĂƐ� ƐŚŽƉƐ͕�
ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ� ĂŶĚ� ƐƚŽƌĞƐ͕� ĂůůŽǁŝŶŐ� ƚŽ� ƌĞŐƵůĂƚĞ� ĂŶĚ� ĂĚũƵƐƚ�
ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕�ƚŽ�ŵĞĞƚ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚƐ�ŽĨ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ͘�
dŚĞ� ƌĂŶŐĞ� ĂůƐŽ� ŝŶĐůƵĚĞƐ� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ� ĨŽƌ�
ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϮϱͿ͘

>ŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĮƫŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
 ^ƚĞĞů�ĨƌĂŵĞ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� /ŶŶĞƌ�ďŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů
� DŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ
� �ůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�ĚĞů�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ�DŝŶŝŬĞƉ͕�ƉĞƌ�LED COB ad 

ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
Minikep-in è disponibile in versione con due corpi 

ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƟ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůŝ�ĞĚ�ĞƐƚƌĂŝďŝůŝ�ŝŶ�ĚƵĞ�ƉŽƐŝǌŝŽŶŝ͘
/ĚĞĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ů Ă͛ƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ŝŶ� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕� ĐĞŶƚƌŝ�
ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͕� ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞ� Ěŝ� ŵŽĚƵůĂƌĞ� ĞĚ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƌĞ� ůĂ�
luce d’accento, per rispondere a diverse esigenze di 

ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
>Ă� ŐĂŵŵĂ� ŝŶĐůƵĚĞ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ� ĐŽŶ� ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ� ƉĞƌ�
ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϮϱͿ͘

Corpo illuminante in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato 

poliestere

 Cornice in acciaio verniciato poliestere

 Cassa interna in acciaio verniciato nero

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ
� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶĐůƵƐĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐƵƐƚŽŵŝǌǌĂƚĂ�ŝŶ�ŶĞƌŽ�ƉĞƌ�DŝŶŝŬĞƉͲŝŶ
�ůĂĐŬ�ĐƵƐƚŽŵŝǌĞĚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ĨŽƌ�DŝŶŝŬĞƉͲŝŶ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϳϲ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ

MINIKep-in Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

hƉΘ�ŽǁŶ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ
hƉΘĚŽǁŶ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ

525-021 >�� ϮǆϮϬϬϬ Ϯǆϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

ϯϴϭǆϭϲϱ�ŵŵ

4,4

/WϮϬ AA+A++

ϯϬΣ

425

19
4

18
4

381x165 mm
4,4 Kg

29
0

24
0

296

29
0

24
0

550

250x210 mm 490x220 mm

355°

180°

ϳϳ



��ŵƵůƟͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ�ĨŽƌ�ϭϮs�ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ�ůĂŵƉƐ͕�
ƚŚĂƚ� ŝƐ� ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ� ďǇ� ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ� ĂŶĚ� ŝŶĚĞƉĞŶĚĞŶƚ�
ŵƵůƟƉůĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ͘�dŚŝƐ�ŇĞǆŝďŝůŝƚǇ�ŝŶ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ�ĂůůŽǁƐ�ƚŽ�
ŵŽĚƵůĂƚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ͕�ŐƌĂŶƟŶŐ�ĂŶ�ĞīĞĐƚ�ŽĨ�ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ǁŚŝůƐƚ�
ĞŶŚĂŶĐŝŶŐ�ĚĞƚĂŝůƐ�Ăƚ�ƚŚĞ�ƐĂŵĞ�ƟŵĞ͘
Kardan� ŝƐ� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ� ĂƌĞĂƐ� ĂŶĚ� ǁŚĞƌĞǀĞƌ� ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝƐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƐŚŽƉ�ǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ͕�ŵƵƐĞƵŵƐ�ĂŶĚ�
Ăƌƚ�ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞƐ͘
/ƚƐ�ĐůĞĂŶ�ĂŶĚ�ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŵĂŬĞƐ�ŝƚ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ĂŶǇ�ƚǇƉĞ�
ŽĨ�ŝŶƚĞƌŝŽƌ͘ �
tĂůůͲŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϮϰͿ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƚƌĂŶƐĨŽƌŵĞƌƐ�ƐŚŽƵůĚ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ͘

�ĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ�ĨƌĂŵĞ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ
� /ŶŶĞƌ�ďŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů
� ZŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ůĂŵƉ�ďĞǌĞů�ŝŶ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ

^ŝƐƚĞŵĂ� Ěŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ŵƵůƟĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�
ĂůŽŐĞŶĞ�ϭϮs͕ �ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ�ĚĂ�Ɖŝƶ�ĨŽŶƟ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůŝ�
Ğ�ŝŶĚŝƉĞŶĚĞŶƟ�ĨƌĂ�ůŽƌŽ͘�YƵĞƐƚĂ�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�ĚĞůů Ž͛ƌŝĞŶƚĂŵĞŶƚŽ�
consente di modulare la luce, in modo da rendere 

omogeneo il contesto generale e nello stesso tempo 

ĞƐĂůƚĂƌŶĞ�ŝ�ĚĞƩĂŐůŝ͘
Kardan� ğ� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ� Ğ� ŽǀƵŶƋƵĞ� ƐŝĂŶŽ�
ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĞ�ůƵĐŝ�Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ͕�ĐŽŵĞ�ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ͕�ŵƵƐĞŝ͕�ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞ�Ě Ă͛ƌƚĞ͘
&ĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�ŽŐŶŝ�ƟƉŽůŽŐŝĂ�Ěŝ�ĂƌƌĞĚŽ�ŐƌĂǌŝĞ�ĂůůĞ�
ƐƵĞ�ůŝŶĞĞ�ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�Ğ�ĚŝƐĐƌĞƚĞ͘�
�ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� ĚĂ� ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝĞ� ƉĞƌ� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ� ;ǀĞĚŝ�
ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϮϰͿ�
dƌĂƐĨŽƌŵĂƚŽƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŝ͕�ĚĂ�ŽƌĚŝŶĂƌĞ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ͘

�ŽƌŶŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ
 Cassa interna in acciaio verniciato nero

 Anello e ghiera reggilampada in pressofusione di 

alluminio verniciato

kardanPROIETTORI DA
INCASSO
RECESSED
sPOTLIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϳϴ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

ϳϵ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Con cornice

With frame

501-151 ϭ�ǆ�,Z�ϱϬtͬϭ�ǆ�>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ

KARDAN 50 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

ϭϯϱǆϭϯϬ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϴ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

11
5

15
5

279

ϭϯϱǆϮϰϬ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕Ϯ

KARDAN 50

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

11
5

15
5

392

ϭϯϱǆϯϱϱ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϲ

KARDAN 50

11
5

15
5

165

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Con cornice

With frame

501-251 Ϯ�ǆ�,Z�ϱϬtͬϮ�ǆ�>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Con cornice

With frame

501-351 ϯ�ǆ�,Z�ϱϬtͬϯ�ǆ�>���DZϭϲ�ϰt 'hϱ͘ϯ

ϴϬ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�
ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

Con cornice

With frame

511-171 ,D;ZϭϭϭͿ ϭǆ�ŵĂǆ�ϳϱt 'ϱϯ

KARDAN 111 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

ϮϮϬǆϭϴϱ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϯ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Con cornice 

With frame

511-371 ,D;ZϭϭϭͿ ϯǆ�ŵĂǆ�ϳϱt 'ϱϯ

11
5

20
9

585

ϭϵϱǆϱϲϬ�ŵŵ

Ϯ͕ϳ

KARDAN 111 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Con cornice 

With frame

511-271 ,D;ZϭϭϭͿ Ϯǆ�ŵĂǆ�ϳϱt 'ϱϯ

ϭϵϱǆϯϵϬ�ŵŵ

Ϯ͕Ϭ

KARDAN 111 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Accessori
accessories

91-02398-31
dƌĂƐĨŽƌŵĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŽ�ƐŽůŽ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�ĂůŽŐĞŶĞ�;tĂƩ�ϯϱ�р�ϮϬϬͿ�
�ůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƚƌĂŶƐĨŽƌŵĞƌ�ŽŶůǇ�ĨŽƌ�ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ�ůĂŵƉƐ�;tĂƩ�ϯϱ�р�ϮϬϬͿ�

11
5

20
9

234

11
5

20
9

410

ϴϭ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

GAMMA ra dixit
ra dixit RANGE
modello di design depositato Ͳ�ƌĞŐŝƐƚĞƌĞĚ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŵŽĚĞů

INCASSI
professionali
recessed
downlights

 

RA DIXIT LEDincassi
professionalI
PROFESSIONAL
DOWNLIGHTS

>Ă�ŐĂŵŵĂ�Ěŝ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�RA Dixit LED�ğ�ƐƚĂƚĂ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĂ�ƉĞƌ�ƐŽĚĚŝƐĨĂƌĞ�ůĞ�Ɖŝƶ�ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ�ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐŚĞ͕� ŝŶ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌĞ�ƉĞƌ� ů Ă͛ƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ĐĞŶƚƌŝ�
ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͕�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ�Ğ�ƵĸĐŝ͘
^ŝ�ƚƌĂƩĂ�Ěŝ�ƵŶĂ�ůŝŶĞĂ�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĂ�Ğ�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ͕�ĚĂůůĞ�ŶŽƚĞǀŽůŝ�ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ğ�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ�ǀŝƐŝǀŽ͕�ĐŚĞ�ŝŵƉŝĞŐĂ�>���ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƟ�
ĚĂ�ƵŶĂ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ�ĞůĞǀĂƚĂ͕�ĐŽŶ�ƚĞŵƉĞƌĂƚƵƌĂ�Ěŝ�ĐŽůŽƌĞ�ϯϬϬϬ<͘
dƵƩĂ�ůĂ�ŐĂŵŵĂ͕�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ϵϭϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͕�ƉƌĞǀĞĚĞ�ƵŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐĂ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ�Ğ�ŽƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ͕�ĐŚĞ�
ŽīƌŽŶŽ�ƵŶ Ğ͛ůĞǀĂƚĂ�ƋƵĂůŝƚă�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ�Ğ�ƵŶ�ĞĐĐĞůůĞŶƚĞ�ŵĂŶƚĞŶŝŵĞŶƚŽ�ĚĞůů͛ŝŶƚĞŶƐŝƚă�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�ŶĞů�ƚĞŵƉŽ͘�
WĞƌ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŝ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ͕�ůĂ�ŐĂŵŵĂ�ŽīƌĞ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĞǌǌĂ�ŵŽůƚŽ�ƌŝĚŽƩĂ�Ž�ĐŽŶ�ŝŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϱ�Ğ�ƉĞƌ�ĂůĐƵŶŝ͕�ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ͕�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĐŽŶ�ůƵĐŝ�Ěŝ�ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶǌĂ�
Ž�ĐŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�ƉĞƌ�ŝů�ĐŽŶƚƌŽůůŽ�ĚŝŶĂŵŝĐŽ�ĚĞůů͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘�
dƵƫ�Őůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ƐŽŶŽ�ĨŽƌŶŝƟ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƟ�Ěŝ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘

dŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�RA Dixit LED ŚĂǀĞ�ďĞĞŶ�ĚĞǀĞůŽƉĞĚ�ƚŽ�ŵĞĞƚ�ƚŚĞ�ǁŝĚĞƐƚ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ŝŶ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�ĨŽĐƵƐŝŶŐ�ŽŶ�ŬĞǇͲĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƌĞƚĂŝů͕�
ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�ĐĞŶƚƌĞƐ͕�ŵĂůůƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŽĸĐĞƐ͘
/ƚ�ŝƐ�Ă�ǀĞƌǇ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ĂŶĚ�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͕�ŽīĞƌŝŶŐ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ǀŝƐƵĂů�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͕�ƚŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŝŐŚͲĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�>��^�ŽĨ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ŚŝŐŚ�ĐŽůŽƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ϯϬϬϬ<�ĐŽůŽƌ�ƚĞŵƉĞƌĂƚƵƌĞ͘
dŚĞ�ǁŚŽůĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ͕�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϵϭϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ͕�ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞƐ�ĂŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ�ĂŶĚ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ͕�ƚŚĂƚ�
ĞŶƐƵƌĞ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĂŶĚ�ĂŶ�ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ƐƚĂďŝůŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŇƵǆ�ŽǀĞƌ�ƟŵĞ͘�
&Žƌ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕�ƚŚŝƐ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽīĞƌƐ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ůŽǁ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ŚĞŝŐŚƚ�Žƌ�/Wϲϱ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĚĞŐƌĞĞ͕�ĂŶĚ�ŝŶ�ƐŽŵĞ�ĐĂƐĞƐ�ŽŶ�ƌĞƋƵĞƐƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶĐǇ�ƉĂĐŬ�Žƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�
��>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ĨŽƌ�ĚǇŶĂŵŝĐ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů͘�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝƐ�ĂůǁĂǇƐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ͘

ϴϮ

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϴϮ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

 

MATERIALI e VERSIONI / MATERIALS and VERSIONS

 �ŽĚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ďĞǌĞů�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů� ŽƉƟĐƐ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕� ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲ
metallized 

dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ� ƐĂĨĞƚǇ� ŐůĂƐƐ� ;ϰ� ŵŵͿ� ĨŽƌ� Z�� ϭϰ͕� Z�� ϮϬ͕� Z��
ϮϬtt͕�Z��Ϯϯ^�ĂŶĚ�Z��Ϯϯ^W
�ůŽƐŝŶŐ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�Z��ϴ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�
ĂŶĚ�Z��ϭϳ
Z��ϭϴ�ĂŶĚ�Z��Ϯϯ�&ŽƌƟŵŽ�ĂƌĞ�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ĐůŽƐŝŶŐ�
screen 

W'ϵ� ĐĂďůĞ� ŐůĂŶĚ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů� ĨŽƌ� /Wϲϱ�
versions

 �ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ĨŽƌ�Z��ϭϰ͕�Z��ϭϳ͕�Z��ϮϬ͕�
Z��ϮϬtt͕�Z��Ϯϯ^͕�Z��Ϯϯ^WͿ
�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ǁŚŽůĞ�Z��ϴ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�
ĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�Z��ϭϴ�ͬ�Z��Ϯϯ�&ŽƌƟŵŽͿ͖�
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�

 Corpo e anello in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato 

poliestere 

KƫĐŚĞ� ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ� Ă�
specchio 

^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƚƌŽ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ�ƉĞƌ�Z��ϭϰ͕�
Z��ϮϬ͕�Z��ϮϬtt͕�Z��Ϯϯ^�Ğ�Z��Ϯϯ^W
^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ� Ěŝ� ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�
ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ� ƉĞƌ� ŐĂŵŵĂ� Z�� ϴ� Ğ� Z�� ϭϳ 

Z��ϭϴ�Ğ�Z��Ϯϯ�&ŽƌƟŵŽ�ŶŽŶ�ŚĂŶŶŽ�ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ�
WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�W'ϵ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƉĞƌ�ůĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�
/Wϲϱ

 /ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ƉĞƌ�Z��ϭϰ͕�Z��ϭϳ͕�Z��ϮϬ͕�
Z��ϮϬtt͕�Z��Ϯϯ^͕�Z��Ϯϯ^WͿ
/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ƉĞƌ�ŐĂŵŵĂ�Z��ϴ�Ğ�ƉĞƌ�
Z��ϭϴ�ͬ�Z��Ϯϯ�&ŽƌƟŵŽͿ͖
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϴϯ

Incassi fissi / Fixed downlights

Incassi orientabili
Adjustable downlights

Incassi wall washer
Wall washer downlights

Z��ϴ

Z��ϭϰ Z��ϭϴ Z��ϮϬ Z��Ϯϯ

Z��ϮϬ�ttZ��ϭϳZ��ϴ

Z��Ϯϯ�^ͬZ��Ϯϯ�^W

Z��ϴ�Y Z��ϴ�d>

ϴϯ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

'ůŝ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ� ĂĚ� ŽƫĐĂ� ĮƐƐĂ� ƐŽŶŽ� ŝĚĞĂůŝ� ƉĞƌ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ� ŝŶ� ŵŽĚŽ� ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵĞ�
ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ƋƵĂůŝ� ƵĸĐŝ͕� ƐƚƌƵƩƵƌĞ� ƌŝĐĞƫǀĞ� Ğ� Ěŝ� ŝŶƚƌĂƩĞŶŝŵĞŶƚŽ͕�
ůŽĐĂůŝ�Ěŝ�ůĂǀŽƌŽ�ŝŶ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂůĞ�ŵĂ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ�Ğ�ĐĞŶƚƌŝ�ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͘�
>Ă�ǀĂƌŝĞƚă�Ěŝ�ŵŝƐƵƌĞ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ĨĂƐĐŝ�Ěŝ�ůƵĐĞ�ĚĞŐůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŶĞ�ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞ�ů͛ƵƟůŝǌǌŽ�
ƉĞƌ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ�ŝŶ�ŵŽĚŽ�ĚŝƌĞƩŽ�Ğ�ďĞŶ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽůůĂƚŽ�ƉŝĐĐŽůĞ�Ğ�ŐƌĂŶĚŝ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ͘

dŚĞ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ĮǆĞĚ�ŽƉƟĐ�ĂƌĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�Ă�ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ŽĸĐĞƐ͕�ĂĐĐŽŵŵŽĚĂƟŽŶ�ĨĂĐŝůŝƟĞƐ͕�ũŽď�ƐƉĂĐĞƐ�ďƵƚ�ĂůƐŽ�
ĨŽƌ�ƌĞƚĂŝů�ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�ĐĞŶƚĞƌƐ͘
dŚĞ�ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ŽƉƟŽŶƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵƐ�ŽĨ�ďĞĂŵƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŝǌĞƐ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�
ƚŚĞ�ĚŝƌĞĐƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŽĨ�ƐŵĂůů�ĂŶĚ�ůĂƌŐĞ�ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞƐ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ĞīĞĐƟǀĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů͘

Ottica fissa
Fixed optic

'ůŝ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ĐŽŶ�ŽƫĐĂ�ŽƐĐŝůůĂŶƚĞ�ƉĞƌŵĞƩŽŶŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽůůĂƌĞ�ůĂ�ĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞů�
ŇƵƐƐŽ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ŵĞƩĞƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƌŝƐĂůƚŽ�ŽŐŐĞƫ�Ž�ĚĞƩĂŐůŝ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ� ƐĞŶǌĂ�
ĚŝƐƉĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� Ěŝ� ůƵĐĞ͕� ĞƐĂůƚĂŶĚŽ� ŝ� ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŝ� ĐŽŶ� ƵŶ Ğ͛ĸĐĂĐĞ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ͘

dŚĞ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ŽƉƟĐ�ĂůůŽǁ�ƚŽ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů�ƚŚĞ�ĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�
ƚŚĞ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ� ŇƵǆ͕� ĂŶĚ� ƚŽ� ŚŝŐŚůŝŐŚƚ� ŽďũĞĐƚƐ� Žƌ� ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ� ĞůĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�
ǁĂƐƟŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚ͕�ǁŚŝůĞ�ƉƵƫŶŐ�ƚŚĞŵ�ƵŶĚĞƌ�ƚŚĞ�ƌŝŐŚƚ�ĞŵƉŚĂƐŝƐ�ďǇ�ŵĞĂŶƐ�ŽĨ�ĂŶ�
ĞīĞĐƟǀĞ�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͘

Ottica oscillante
Adjustable optic

'ůŝ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ǁĂůů�ǁĂƐŚĞƌ�ƐŽŶŽ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƟ�ĚĂůů Ă͛ƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĂ�ĚĞůů Ž͛ƫĐĂ͘�^ŽŶŽ�
ŝĚĞĂůŝ� ƉĞƌ� ƌŝƐŽůǀĞƌĞ� ůĞ� ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ� Ěŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ĂƌĞĞ� ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ͕� ĚŽǀĞ�
ƐŝĂ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ�ƵŶĂ�ŵŝŐůŝŽƌĞ�ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ůƵĐĞ�ƐƵůůĞ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůŝ͕�ĚĂů�
ƐŽĸƩŽ�Ăů�ƉĂǀŝŵĞŶƚŽ͘

tŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ĂƐǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ŽƉƟĐ͕�ǁĂůů�ǁĂƐŚĞƌ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĂƌĞ�ƚŚĞ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĂŶƐǁĞƌ�
ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ŝŶ�ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞƚĂŝů�ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ǁŚĞƌĞ�Ă�ďĞƩĞƌ�
ůŝŐŚƚ�ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ� ŝƐ� ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ�ŽŶ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂů� ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞƐ͕� ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ� ƚŽ� ƚŚĞ�
ŇŽŽƌ͘

Ottica wall washer
Wall washer optic

TIPOLOGIE di OTTICHE / OPTIC TYPES

ϴϰϴϰ



>Ă�ǀĂƌŝĞƚă�ĚĞŐůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ĚĞůůĂ�ŐĂŵŵĂ�RA Dixit LED� Ɛŝ� ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂ�ƉĞƌ�
ƵŶ Ă͛ƩĞŶƚĂ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĚĞůůĞ� ŽƫĐŚĞ͕� ŝŶ� ĐŽŵďŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĐŽŶ� ůĞ� ŵŝŐůŝŽƌŝ�
ĨŽŶƟ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ� >��� ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ� ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ͘� /ů� ƌŝƐƵůƚĂƚŽ� ğ� ƵŶĂ� ůƵĐĞ� ŽŵŽŐĞŶĞĂ� Ğ�
ďĞŶ� ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵŝƚĂ͕� ŽůƚƌĞ� ĂĚ� ƵŶ� ƌĞŶĚŝŵĞŶƚŽ� ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ� ĮŶŽ� Ă� ϵϭϬϬ� ůƵŵĞŶ� ĐŚĞ͕�
ĂƐƐŽĐŝĂƚŽ� Ăů� ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ� Ěŝ� ƌĂīƌĞĚĚĂŵĞŶƚŽ� ƉĂƐƐŝǀŽ͕� ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ� Ěŝ� ŽƫŵŝǌǌĂƌĞ�
ĐŽƐƟ�Ğ�ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ͘

dŚĞ� ǁŝĚĞ� ƌĂŶŐĞ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� RA Dixit LED ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ� ŝƐ� ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ� ďǇ� ĂŶ�
ĂĐĐƵƌĂƚĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌƐ͕�ĐŽŵďŝŶĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ďĞƐƚ�ŚŝŐŚͲƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�
>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘�dŚŝƐ�ƌĞƐƵůƚƐ� ŝŶ�Ă�ŚŽŵŽŐĞŶŽƵƐ�ĂŶĚ�ǁĞůů�ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƚĞĚ�
ůŝŐŚƚ͕�ĂƐ�ǁĞůů�ĂƐ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ĚĞŐƌĞĞ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϵϭϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶƐ͘�/Ŷ�ĂƐƐŽĐŝĂƟŽŶ�
ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ� ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ� ĐŽŽůŝŶŐ� ƐǇƐƚĞŵ͕� ƚŚŝƐ� ĐŽŶƚƌŝďƵƚĞƐ� ƚŽ� ŽƉƟŵŝǌĞ� ĐŽƐƚƐ� ĂŶĚ�
ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ͘

Elevato rendimento / ,ŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ

>110
L M  /  W

UGR<19

>͛ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ� ƌĞŶĚŝŵĞŶƚŽ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ� ĚĞŐůŝ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ� RA Dixit LED 

;ŵĞĚŝĂŵĞŶƚĞ�х�ϴϱйͿ�Ɛŝ�ĐŽŶŝƵŐĂ�ĐŽŶ�ĐŽŶƚĞŶƵƟ�ǀĂůŽƌŝ�Ěŝ�ůƵŵŝŶĂŶǌĂ�Ğ�ďĂƐƐŝ�
ůŝǀĞůůŝ�Ěŝ�ĂďďĂŐůŝĂŵĞŶƚŽ�h'Z�ф�ϭϵ͕�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞŶĚŽ�ƵŶ�ŽƫŵŽ�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ�ǀŝƐŝǀŽ͕�
ŝĚŽŶĞŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�ĚŽǀĞ�Ɛŝ�ĨĂ�ƵƐŽ�Ěŝ�ǀŝĚĞŽƚĞƌŵŝŶĂůŝ͘

dŚĞ� ŚŝŐŚ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� RA Dixit LED� ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ� ;ĂǀĞƌĂŐĞ� х� ϴϱйͿ� ŝƐ�
ĂƐƐŽĐŝĂƚĞĚ�ƚŽ�ůŽǁ�ůƵŵŝŶĂŶĐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ůŽǁ�ŐůĂƌĞ�ůĞǀĞůƐ�h'Z�ф�ϭϵ͕�ĨŽƌ�ĂŶ�ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�
ǀŝƐƵĂů� ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͕� ŝĚĞĂů� ŝŶ� ŽĸĐĞƐ� ǁŚĞƌĞ� ĐŽŵƉƵƚĞƌͲĂƐƐŝƐƚĞĚ� ĂĐƟǀŝƟĞƐ� ĂƌĞ�
ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĞĚ͘

Comfort luminoso / >ŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ

CARATTERISTICHE ILLUMINOTECNICHE / LIGHTING FEATURES

DALI
C O N T R O L

3h
E M E R G E N C Y

ϴϱ

ϰϱΣ
>Ƶŵ

inan

>Ƶŵ
inanza�ч�ϭϬϬϬ�ĐĚͬŵ

za�ч�ϭϬϬϬ�ĐĚͬŵ 22

ϲϱΣ

ϴϱΣ

�Z�Z���� s/^s/^/VAVA �Z/d/��Z/d/�AA

DI ����'>/�D�Ed�/�����'>/�D�EdOO

17.1 17.117.7 17.717.5 17.518.0 18.018.3 18.3
17.2 17.217.7 17.717.6 17.618.0 18.018.3 18.3
17.7 17.718.1 18.118.1 18.118.5 18.518.8 18.8
18.3 18.318.7 18.718.7 18.719.1 19.119.5 19.5
18.6 18.618.9 18.919.0 19.019.3 19.319.7 19.7
18.8 18.819.1 19.119.3 19.319.5 19.519.9 19.9

Z��ϭϰ��/y/d�>���
ϭϮt�ϭϱϬϬůŵ
h'Zфϭϵ

'ůŝ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ƐŽŶŽ�ŵŽůƚŽ�ƐĞŵƉůŝĐŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƫ�ĐŽŶ�ƐƉĞƐƐŽƌĞ�
ǀĂƌŝĂďŝůĞ�ĚĂ�ϭ�Ă�ϯϬ�ŵŵ͕�ĂŶĐŚĞ�Ă�ĚŽŐŚĞ͘
/ů�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌĞ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�ƌĂƉŝĚŽ�Ă�ŵŽůůĞ͕�ƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĞ�ƐƵ�ƚƵƫ�ŝ�ŵŽĚĞůůŝ�
;ƚƌĂŶŶĞ� ŝ� Z�� ϴͿ͕� ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ� Ěŝ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƌĞ� Ğ� ƌŝŵƵŽǀĞƌĞ� Őůŝ� ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ƐĞŶǌĂ�
ĐĂƵƐĂƌĞ�ĚĂŶŶŝ͕�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ŶĞů�ĐĂƐŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞůŝĐĂƚĞ�ĐŽƉĞƌƚƵƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĮďƌĂ�ŵŝŶĞƌĂůĞ͘

dŚĞƐĞ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĂƌĞ�ǀĞƌǇ�ĞĂƐǇ�ƚŽ�ŝŶƐƚĂůů�ŝŶ�ĨĂůƐĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϯϬ�ŵŵ�ƚŚŝĐŬ͕�
ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ�ƐƚƌŝƉ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ͘��ůů�ƚŚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ͕�ĞǆĐĞƉƚ�ƚŚĞ�Z��ϴ�ƌĂŶŐĞƐ͕�ĂƌĞ�ĮƩĞĚ�
ǁŝƚŚ� ƐƉĞĐŝĂů� ƐƉƌŝŶŐƐ� ĨŽƌ� ƋƵŝĐŬ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ� Žƌ� ƌĞŵŽǀĂů͕� ĂǀŽŝĚŝŶŐ� ĚĂŵĂŐĞƐ�
ĞǀĞŶ�ŝŶ�ĐĂƐĞ�ŽĨ�ĨƌĂŐŝůĞ�ĐŽǀĞƌƐ�ŝŶ�ŵŝŶĞƌĂů�ĮďƌĞ͘

INSTALLAZIONE / INSTALLATION

Z��ϭϰ�ͬ�ϭϴ�ͬ�ϮϬ�ͬ�Ϯϯ��ŝǆŝƚ�>���ƉŽƐƐŽŶŽ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉĂŐŐŝĂƟ�ĐŽŶ�
ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ� ��>/� ;�ŝŐŝƚĂů� �ĚƌĞƐƐĂďůĞ� >ŝŐŚƟŶŐ� /ŶƚĞƌĨĂĐĞͿ� ƉĞƌ�
ŝů� ĐŽŶƚƌŽůůŽ� ĚĞŝ� ƚĞŵƉŝ� Ěŝ� ĂĐĐĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ğ� ůĂ� ŐĞƐƟŽŶĞ� ĚĞů� ŇƵƐƐŽ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ� ƉĞƌ� ŽŐŶŝ� ƐŝŶŐŽůŽ� ƉƵŶƚŽ� ůƵĐĞ͘� sĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ� ƐƵ�
ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ͘

Z��ϭϰ�ͬ�ϭϴ�ͬ�ϮϬ�ͬ�Ϯϯ��ŝǆŝƚ�>���ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�
Ă���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ƚŽ�ŵŽŶŝƚŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů�ĞĂĐŚ�ĮƫŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ŝƚƐ� ůŝŐŚƚ�
ŝŶĚŝǀŝĚƵĂůůǇ͘ ��ǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŽŶ�ƌĞƋƵĞƐƚ͘

�ůĐƵŶĞ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� Ěŝ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ� Z�� �ŝǆŝƚ� >��� ƐŽŶŽ� ĚŽƚĂƚĞ� Ěŝ�
ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŽ�Ěŝ� ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶǌĂ� ;ƐƵ� ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ͕� ĐŽŶ�ďĂƩĞƌŝĂ�ĚĂ�
ϯ�ŽƌĞ͘

^ŽŵĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ŽĨ�Z���ŝǆŝƚ�>���ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ��ǁŝƚŚ�ϯ�
ŚŽƵƌ�ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶĐǇ�ƉĂĐŬ͕�ŽŶ�ƌĞƋƵĞƐƚ͘

Emergenza / Emergency Dimmerabilità / DALI control

CARATTERISTICHE ELETTRONICHE / ELECTRONIC FEATURES

CRITICAL GLARING AREA

ϴϱ



Gli incassi RA 23S e RA 23SP�ŚĂŶŶŽ�ůĂ�ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂ�ŵŝƐƵƌĂ�ƉĞƌ�ĂŐŐŝŽƌŶĂƌĞ͕�ĐŽŶ� ůĞ�
ŶƵŽǀĞ�ƚĞĐŶŽůŽŐŝĞ�Ă�>��͕�Őůŝ�ĞǀĞŶƚƵĂůŝ�ƉƌĞĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƟ�ŝŵƉŝĂŶƟ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ŝŶƚĞƌǀĞŶƟ�ƐƵŝ�
ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƫ͘
>Ă�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ƚŽƉ�Ěŝ�ŐĂŵŵĂ�ĐŽŶ�ŇƵƐƐŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�Ěŝ�9100 lumen e consumo di 74 W 

ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�ƵŶĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶƚĞ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ŝŶ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ă�ŐƌĂŶĚŝ�ĂůƚĞǌǌĞ͘�

The RA 23S and RA 23SP�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƌŝŐŚƚ�ƐŝǌĞ�ƚŽ�ƌĞƚƌŽĮƚ�ĞǆŝƐƟŶŐ�
ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶƐ�ǁŝƚŚ� ƐƚĂƚĞͲŽĨͲƚŚĞͲĂƌƚ� >��ͲƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐǇ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ĂŶǇ� ĐŚĂŶŐĞƐ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ�
false ceilings

dŚĞ�ƚŽƉͲƌĂŶŐĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞƐ�Ă�ůƵŵĞŶ�ŽƵƚƉƵƚ�ŽĨ�9100 lm�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ĐŽŶƐƵŵƉƟŽŶ�
of 74 W,�ƚŚƵƐ�ŽīĞƌŝŶŐ�ĂŶ�ĞīĞĐƟǀĞ�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ�ĨŽƌ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ͘

�ƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�Z��Ϯϯ^W�ϵϭϬϬůŵ�ϳϰt�
Ğ�ƌĞůĂƟǀŽ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŵĞŶƚŽ͘�

�ƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ� ŽĨ� Z�� Ϯϯ^W� ϵϭϬϬůŵ� ϳϰt�
ĂŶĚ�ƉĞƌƚĂŝŶŝŶŐ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶĐĞ͘

LA GAMMA / THE RANGE

    

>͛ĂŵƉŝĂ�ŽīĞƌƚĂ�Ěŝ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ͕�ƉĞƌ�ŵŝƐƵƌĂ�Ğ�ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕�ğ�ŝŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƐŽĚĚŝƐĨĂƌĞ�ŽŐŶŝ�ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
>Ă�serie RA 8͕�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŵĞŶƚĞ�ƌŝĐĐĂ�Ěŝ�ǀĂƌŝĂŶƟ͕�ğ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ͗�ĐŽŶ�ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ�ƚŽŶĚĂ�Ž�ƋƵĂĚƌĂ͕�ĐŽŶ�ŽƫĐĂ�ĮƐƐĂ�Ž�ŽƐĐŝůůĂŶƚĞ͕�Ă�ƌŝĚŽƩĂ�ƉƌŽĨŽŶĚŝƚă�Ě͛ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ͕�
ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ�Ğ�ƉĞƌ�ů Ğ͛ƐƚĞƌŶŽ�ĐŽŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϱ͘
/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͕ �Ěŝ�ƐĞƌŝĞ͕�ƉĞƌ�Őůŝ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ĚĂ�ϭϬϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ�ƐŽŶŽ�ƉƌĞĚŝƐƉŽƐƟ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůŝ�ƐƵůůĂ�ĨĂƐĞ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͘
/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ƉĞƌ�ůĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĚĂ�ϱϱϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ�ƐŽŶŽ�ƉƌĞĚŝƐƉŽƐƟ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůŝ�ƐŝĂ�ϭͲϭϬs�ĐŚĞ�ƐƵůůĂ�ĨĂƐĞ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͘

KƵƌ�ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ĨƵůů�ĐŚŽŝĐĞ�ŽĨ�ƐŝǌĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƉŽǁĞƌƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ĐĂŶ�ŐŝǀĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƌŝŐŚƚ�ĂŶƐǁĞƌ�ƚŽ�ĂŶǇ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ�ŶĞĞĚ͘
The RA 8 range�ŝŶ�ƉĂƌƟĐƵůĂƌ�ŽīĞƌƐ�Ă�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ƐĞůĞĐƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ͗�ǁŝƚŚ�ƌŽƵŶĚ�Žƌ�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�ďĞǌĞů͕�ĮǆĞĚ�Žƌ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ůŽǁ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚĞŝŐŚƚ͕�ƚƌŝŵůĞƐƐ͕�ĂŶĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�/Wϲϱ�
ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�ĨŽƌ�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ͘
dŚĞ�ϭϬϬϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĂƌĞ�ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ĂƌĞ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͘
dŚĞ�ϱϱϬ�ůƵŵĞŶ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĂƌĞ�ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌƐ�ďŽƚŚ�ϮϯϬs�ĂŶĚ�ϭͲϭϬs�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ͘�

10 m

3.5m
3.5m

610 Lux
0,80 m

ϴϲ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

  
  

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϰͬϮϬ

238-240 >�� ϭϬϬϬ ϵ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

/WϲϱͬϮϬ

237-240 >�� ϭϬϬϬ ϵ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

RA 8 DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/<Ϭϴ AA+A++

T�ϳϬ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϱ
h'Zфϭϵ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϰͬϮϬ

238-230 >�� ϱϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

/WϲϱͬϮϬ

237-230 >�� ϱϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

RA 8 L DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/<Ϭϴ AA+A++

T�ϳϬ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϱ
h'Zфϭϵ

0,5 Kg

ø 70 mm

80
50

50

ø 70 mm

80
50

81

0,5 Kg

>͛ ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ�ĚĂ�ϭϬϬϬůŵ�ğ�ƉƌĞĚŝƐƉŽƐƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�
ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůĞ�ƐƵůůĂ�ĨĂƐĞ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͖�ĚĂ�ϱϱϬůŵ�ğ�
ƉƌĞĚŝƐƉŽƐƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůĞ�ƐŝĂ�ϭͲϭϬs�ƐŝĂ�
ƐƵůůĂ�ĨĂƐĞ�;ϮϯϬsͿ�
     

dŚĞ�ϭϬϬϬůŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�
ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͖�ƚŚĞ�ϱϱϬůŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝƐ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ďŽƚŚ�ϭͲϭϬs�ĂŶĚ�ŽŶ�
ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�;ϮϯϬsͿ

ϮϰΣ

ϮϰΣ

ϴϳ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϰͬϮϬ

233-230 >�� ϱϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

233-240 >�� ϭϬϬϬ ϵ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

RA 8 Q DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/<Ϭϴ AA+A++

T�ϳϬ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϰ
h'Zфϭϵ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/W�ϮϬ

239-230 >�� ϱϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

239-240 >�� ϭϬϬϬ ϵ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

RA 8 DIXIT LED 
OSCILLANTE / 
adjustable

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/<Ϭϴ AA+A++

20° 20°

/W�ϲϱ���;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ�ͬ�on demandͿ

235-230 >�� ϱϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

235-240 >�� ϭϬϬϬ ϵ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

95
50

82

ø 86 mm

0,5 Kg

56

95
50

20° 20°

0,5 Kg

ø 86 mm

56

95
50

20° 20°

0,5 Kg

ø 86 mm

95

79

ø 86 mm

X,X Kg

20° 20°

70

80
51

ø 70 mm

0,41 Kg

T�ϴϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϱ
h'Zфϭϵ

ĐŽĚ͘�ϮϯϵͲϮϰϬ

ĐŽĚ͘�ϮϯϱͲϮϯϬ
ĐŽĚ͘�ϮϯϱͲϮϰϬ

ĐŽĚ͘�ϮϯϵͲϮϯϬ

>͛ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ�ĚĂ�ϭϬϬϬůŵ�ğ�ƉƌĞĚŝƐƉŽƐƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�
ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůĞ�ƐƵůůĂ�ĨĂƐĞ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͖�ĚĂ�ϱϱϬůŵ�ğ�
ƉƌĞĚŝƐƉŽƐƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůĞ�ƐŝĂ�ϭͲϭϬs�ƐŝĂ�
ƐƵůůĂ�ĨĂƐĞ�;ϮϯϬsͿ�
     

dŚĞ�ϭϬϬϬůŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�
ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͖�ƚŚĞ�ϱϱϬůŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝƐ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ďŽƚŚ�ϭͲϭϬs�ĂŶĚ�ŽŶ�
ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�;ϮϯϬsͿ

ϮϰΣ

ϮϰΣ

ϴϴ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ

/WϰϰͬϮϬ

234-230 >�� ϱϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

234-240 >�� ϭϬϬϬ ϵ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

RA 8 tL DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/<Ϭϴ AA+A++

ø 92 mm

0,42 Kg

85

96

ø 92 mm

11
0

96

0,43 Kg

T�ϵϮ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϱ
h'Zфϭϵ

ĐŽĚ͘�ϮϯϰͲϮϯϬ

ĐŽĚ͘�ϮϯϰͲϮϰϬ

>͛ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ�ĚĂ�ϭϬϬϬůŵ�ğ�ƉƌĞĚŝƐƉŽƐƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�
ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůĞ�ƐƵůůĂ�ĨĂƐĞ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͖�ĚĂ�ϱϱϬůŵ�ğ�
ƉƌĞĚŝƐƉŽƐƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůĞ�ƐŝĂ�ϭͲϭϬs�ƐŝĂ�
ƐƵůůĂ�ĨĂƐĞ�;ϮϯϬsͿ�
     

dŚĞ�ϭϬϬϬůŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�
ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�;ϮϯϬsͿ͖�ƚŚĞ�ϱϱϬůŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝƐ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĚŝŵŵĂďůĞ�ďŽƚŚ�ϭͲϭϬs�ĂŶĚ�ŽŶ�
ƚŚĞ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�;ϮϯϬsͿ

ϮϰΣ

ϴϵ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

243-231 >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϲϬΣ

243-232 >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϲϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶǌĂ�ϯŚ�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ�ϯŚ�ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶĐǇ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

243-23E2 >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϲϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

243-232DD >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϲϬΣ

RA 14 dixit led Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++
T�ϭϮϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϴ

Accessori
accessories

98-13380-61 Vetro sabbiato

^ĂŶĚ�ďůĂƐƚĞĚ�ŐůĂƐƐ
140
90

28-3403 Cornice quadra con vetro trasparente

^ƋƵĂƌĞ�ĨƌĂŵĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ŐůĂƐƐ

140
90

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ
Ϯϭ

     
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ
52

     

>͛ ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĚĂ�ϭϱϬϬůŵ�ğ�
predisposto per essere regolabile sulla fase 

;ϮϯϬsͿ
     

dŚĞ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ϭϱϬϬůŵ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ŝƐ�
designed to be dimmable on the mains 

;ϮϯϬsͿ
 

140
90

14
0

92

ø 126 mm0,8 Kg

ϲϬΣ

ϵϬ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 3400 lm 4200 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

Oscillante 

�ĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ

248-230 >�� ϯϰϬϬ ϯϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

248-240 >�� ϰϮϬϬ ϯϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

RA 17 DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϭϱϱ�ŵŵ

Ϯ͕ϭ

ϮϱΣͲ�ϯϬΣ

ø 155 mm

2,1 Kg

168

102

18
0

11
5

40° 40°

ϵϭ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

ϵϮ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

RA 18 DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

>���&ŽƌƟŵŽ��>D

209-500 >�� ϭϭϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϱϰΣ

209-510 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 22 ϯϬϬϬ ϱϰΣ

209-531 >�� ϯϬϬϬ ϯϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϱϮΣ

/Wϰϯ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϭϳϮ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϰ
h'Zфϭϵ

�ŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

209-520 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 22 ϯϬϬϬ ϱϰΣ

209-541 >�� ϯϬϬϬ ϯϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϱϮΣ

ø 172 mm

1,4 Kg

182

20
0

14
3

ϱϮΣͲ�ϱϰΣ

ϵϯ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

244-232 >�� ϯϵϬϬ ϯϵ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

244-242 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶǌĂ�ϯŚ�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ�ϯŚ�ĞŵĞƌŐĞŶĐǇ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

244-24E2 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

244-242DD >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

RA 20 DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++ T�ϭϴϱ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϲ

200
147

14
0

92

ø 185 mm

1,6 Kg

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

RA 20WW 
DIXIT LED Codice

Code
>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Wall Washer

Wall Washer

244-242W >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϲϬΣ

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϭϴϱ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϲ

ø 185 mm

1,6 Kg

200

14
3

95

ϭϬϬΣ

ϲϬΣ

ϵϰ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

>���&ŽƌƟŵŽ��>D�

224-210 >�� ϭϭϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϴϬΣ

224-220 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 22 ϯϬϬϬ ϴϬΣ

224-241 >�� ϯϬϬϬ ϯϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϴϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

224-230 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 22 ϯϬϬϬ ϴϬΣ

224-251 >�� ϯϬϬϬ ϯϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϴϬΣ

RA 23 DIXIT LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϯ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϮϮϬ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϳ
h'Zфϭϵ

230

14
320

0

ø 220 mm

1,5 Kg

ϴϬΣ

ϵϱ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

RA 23S 
DIXiT LED Codice

Code
>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

249-210 >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϮϮϬ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕ϲ

ø 220 mm

1,6 Kg

15
5

95

235

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

RA 23SP
DIXiT LED Codice

Code
>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

249-240 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

249-250 >�� ϳϵϬϬ ϳϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

249-260 >�� ϵϭϬϬ ϳϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϮϮϬ�ŵŵ

ϯ͕ϴ

235

15
5

10
8

ø 220 mm

3,8 Kg

ϭϬϬΣ

ϭϬϬΣ

ϵϲ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

235

15
5

10
8

ø 220 mm

3,8 Kg

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

RA 23SP 
DIXiT LED Codice

Code
>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

249-240W >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣ

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϮϮϬ�ŵŵ

ϯ͕ϴ

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 5400 lm

28-3140
ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

ϰϬΣ

ϵϳ



RA L�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŝƐ�ŵĂĚĞ�ƵƉ�ďǇ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīƵƐĞĚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ��K��>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ͘
/ƚ�ŝƐ�ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚƌĞĞ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶƐ�ĂŶĚ�ďǇ�ĂŶ�
ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ� ƌĞĚƵĐĞĚ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ĚĞƉƚŚ͗� ƚŚĞƐĞ� ĮƫŶŐƐ� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ�
ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ�ĞĂƐŝůǇ͕ �ƚŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƐŝĚĞ�ƐƉƌŝŶŐƐ͕�ŝŶ�ĨĂůƐĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ�
ĨƌŽŵ�ϭ�ƚŽ�ϯϬ�ŵŵ͕�ĂůƐŽ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƐƚĂǀĞƐ͘�dŚĞ�ĨƌĂŵĞ�ŝƐ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�
ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐ Ɛ͛� ďŽĚǇ͕ � ĂůůŽǁŝŶŐ� Ă� ƋƵŝĐŬ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ͘� dŚĞ�
ďŽĚǇ͕ � ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ŚĂƐ� ďĞĞŶ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ƚŽ�ŵĞĞƚ�
ƚŚĞ� ƚĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů� ĚĞŵĂŶĚ� ŽĨ� ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ� ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ŚĞĂƚ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞ͘
The RA L� ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ� ĞŶƐƵƌĞ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ͕ � ŝĚĞĂů�
ĨŽƌ� ŐĞŶĞƌĂů� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ŝŶ� ƐŚŽƉƐ͕�ŽĸĐĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽƌƐ͕� ĨŽƌ�ĂŶ�
ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ǀĂůƵĞ�ĨŽƌ�ŵŽŶĞǇ͘

�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
�ůŽƐŝŶŐ� ƐĐƌĞĞŶ� ŝŶ� ŽƉĂů� ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ� ǁŝƚŚ� ŚŝŐŚ� ůŝŐŚƚͲ
ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶ� ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚǇ� ;ĨŽƌ� Z�ϳ>� ĂŶĚ� Z�ϭϲ>Ϳ� Žƌ� ĐůĞĂƌ�
ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�Z�ϰ>Ϳ
>ĞĚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�;ĨŽƌ�Z�ϭϲ>Ϳ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ�Z��ϭϲ�>Ϳ

>Ă�ƐĞƌŝĞ�RA L�ğ�ĐŽŵƉŽƐƚĂ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ƉĞƌ�ůƵĐĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĂ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƟ�
ĐŽŶ�ĨŽŶƟ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�>����K��Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
�͛� ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚĂ� ĚĂ� ƚƌĞ� ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ� ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ� Ğ� ĚĂ� ƵŶĂ�
ƉƌŽĨŽŶĚŝƚă�Ěŝ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƌŝĚŽƩĂ͗�Őůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�
ƉŽƐƐŽŶŽ� ĞƐƐĞƌĞ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟ� ĨĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ͕� ŐƌĂǌŝĞ� ĂůůĞ� ŵŽůůĞ�
ůĂƚĞƌĂůŝ͕� ŝŶ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƫ�ĚĂ�ϭ�Ă�ϯϬ�ŵŵ͕�ĂŶĐŚĞ�Ă�ĚŽŐŚĞ͘�>Ă�
ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ� ğ� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ� ŶĞů� ĐŽƌƉŽ� ĚĞŝ� ƉƌŽĚŽƫ�Ğ� ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞ�ƵŶ�
ŵŽŶƚĂŐŐŝŽ� ƌĂƉŝĚŽ͘� /ů� ĐŽƌƉŽ͕� ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ͕�
è stato studiato per rispondere all’esigenza tecnica di 

dissipazione passiva del calore generato dalla fonte 

ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ͘
Gli incassi della serie RA L� ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐŽŶŽ� ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ�
illuminotecniche elevate, ideali per l’illuminazione generale 

Ěŝ�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕�ƵĸĐŝ�Ğ�ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽŝ͕�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�ŽƫŵŽ�ƌĂƉƉŽƌƚŽ�ƋƵĂůŝƚăͲ
ƉƌĞǌǌŽ͘

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato poliestere

^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ� Ěŝ� ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ŽƉĂůĞ� ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ�
ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚă� ĚŝīŽŶĚĞŶƚĞ� ;ƉĞƌ� Z�ϳ>� Ğ� Z�ϭϲ>Ϳ� ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�
ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�;ƉĞƌ�Z�ϰ>Ϳ
�ƌŝǀĞƌ�ŝŶĐůƵƐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�Z�ϭϲ>Ϳ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
Tensione di alimentazione:

ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ƉĞƌ�Z��ϭϲ�>Ϳ

RA LINCASSI 
PROFESSIONALI
PROFESSIONAL
DOWNLIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϵϴ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

250-220 >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

RA 16 L Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϭϱϱ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϵ

160
129

42

ø 155 mm

0,9 Kg

ϭϭϬΣ

ϵϵ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

ra 7 L Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

251-200 >�� ϰϯϬ 4,6 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

252-200 >�� ϰϯϬ 4,6 ϯϬϬϬ ϲϬΣ

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++
T�ϲϬ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕Ϯ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

ra 4 L Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ AA+A++

T�ϯϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕Ϯ

ø 34 mm

38

45

ȋ�ȋ�.J

Accessori
accessories

91-02407

�ƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ�ϱϬϬŵ��ĚĂ�ϮϬt�;ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬsͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌͿ
DĂƐƐŝŵŽ�Ěŝ�ϯ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶĂ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶǌĂ�ůŝŵŝƚĞ�ĚĂůů Ă͛ůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ�Ěŝ�ϯϬŵ͘
ϱϬϬŵ��ϮϬt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ͲϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌͿ
DĂǆ�ϯ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚĞĚ�ƚŽ�ĞĂĐŚ�>����ƌŝǀĞƌ͕ �Ăƚ�Ă�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ŐĞĂƌ�ŽĨ�ϯϬŵƚ͘

67
49

23

ø 60 mm

0,2 Kg

'ůŝ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ�Z�ϳ>�Ğ�Z�ϰ>�ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚĂŶŽ�ĚĞůů͛ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�;ĚĂ�ŽƌĚŝŶĂƌĞ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĂŵĞŶƚĞͿ
Z�ϳ>�ĂŶĚ�Z�ϰ>�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇͿ

ϭϮϬΣ

ϲϬΣ

ϭϬϬ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

DJ Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Corpo in policarbonato traslucido stampato a iniezione

/ŶũĞĐƟŽŶͲŵŽůĚĞĚ�ƚƌĂŶƐůƵĐĞŶƚ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ďŽĚǇ

2400-10-31 >�� ϭϬϬ ϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

2400-10-64 >���ďůƵ Ͳ ϭ Ͳ ϮϰΣ

/Wϰϰ AA+A++
T�Ϯϰ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϬϮ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Cromo 

Chrome

ϭϭ

DJ Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Con anello in acciaio

With steel ring

2400-31 >�� ϭϬϬ ϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϰΣ

/Wϰϰ AA+A++

T�Ϯϰ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϬϮ

'ůŝ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ��:�ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚĂŶŽ�ĚĞůů͛ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�;ĚĂ�ŽƌĚŝŶĂƌĞ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĂŵĞŶƚĞͿ
�:�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇͿ

Accessori
accessories

91-02392

�ƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ�ϯϱϬŵ��ĚĂ�ϭϮt�;ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌͿ
DĂƐƐŝŵŽ�Ěŝ�ϭϱ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶĂ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶǌĂ�ůŝŵŝƚĞ�ĚĂůů Ă͛ůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ�Ěŝ�ϯϬŵ͘
ϯϱϬŵ��ϭϮt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚĞ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬ�Ͳ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌͿ�
DĂǆ�ϭϱ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚĞĚ�ƚŽ�ĞĂĐŚ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͕ �Ăƚ�Ă�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ŐĞĂƌ�ŽĨ�ϯϬŵƚ͘

41

26

41

40

ϮϰΣ

ϮϰΣ

ϭϬϭ



�ĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ� ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ� ŚĂǀĞ� ĮǆĞĚ� ŽƉƟĐƐ�ǁŝƚŚ� ĚŝƌĞĐƚ� ůŝŐŚƚ�
ĞŵŝƐƐŝŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ƐǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ͘
�ĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ� ĐĂŶ�ďĞ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ� ůŽǁ� ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�
ĚŝĐŚƌŽŝĐ�ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ�ůĂŵƉƐ͕�Žƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�DZϭϲ�>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ͘
�ĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ� ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ƵƐĞĚ� ĨŽƌ� Ăůů� ĞŶǀŝƌŽŶŵĞŶƚƐ͕�
ĞŝƚŚĞƌ�ĂƐ� ƚŚĞ�ŽŶůǇ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞ͕�Žƌ� ŝŶ�ĐŽŵďŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ŽƚŚĞƌ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĂƐ�ǁĞůů͘
dŚĞ�ǌŝŶĐͲƉůĂƚĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐƉƌŝŶŐƐ�ŵĂŬĞ�ƚŚĞŵ�ĞĂƐǇ�ƚŽ� ŝŶƐƚĂůů� ŝŶ�
ĨĂůƐĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ͘
dŚĞ�ŵĞƚĂů�ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞƐ�ĂƌĞ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ͘

Gli ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀŝ�ƐŽŶŽ�ĚŽƚĂƟ�Ěŝ�ŽƫĐĂ�ĮƐƐĂ�Ă�ůƵĐĞ�ĚŝƌĞƩĂ�
ĐŽŶ�ĨĂƐĐŝŽ�ƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ŽƫĐĂ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ͘�
^ƵŐůŝ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ� ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀŝ� ğ� ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůĞ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƌĞ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�
alogene dicroiche e a bassa tensione, oppure lampade a 

ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�>���DZϭϲ͘
^ŽŶŽ� ĂĚĂƫ� ƉĞƌ� ŽŐŶŝ� ƟƉŽ� Ěŝ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƚĞ� Ğ� ƉŽƐƐŽŶŽ�
rappresentare l’unica fonte di luce del locale o combinarsi 

ĂƌŵŽŶŝŽƐĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĂůƚƌĞ�ƐŽůƵǌŝŽŶŝ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ͘
�ŽŵƉůĞƟ� Ěŝ� ŵŽůůĞ� Ěŝ� ĂŐŐĂŶĐŝŽ� ŝŶ� ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ� ǌŝŶĐĂƚŽ͕� ƉĞƌ� ƵŶ�
ŵŽŶƚĂŐŐŝŽ�ĨĂĐŝůĞ�Ğ�ƌĂƉŝĚŽ�ŶĞů�ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƩŽ͘
>Ğ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŚĞ�ƐŽŶŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ͘

Incassi decorativi
DECORATIVE DOWNLIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϬϮ



/ŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀŝ
�ĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

Bianco 

White

ϲϭ
Blu

Blue

64

Verde

Green

ϳϬ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in vetro

'ůĂƐƐ�ďŽĚǇ

2430-10 ,ZϱϬtͬDZϭϲ�ϰt�>�� 'hϱ͘ϯ

ϭϮ

T�ϳϬ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϭ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Oro

Gold

ϭϬ
Cromo

Chrome

ϭϭ

ϭϮ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in acciaio stampato

WƌĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů�ďŽĚǇ

2030-10 ,ZϱϬtͬDZϭϲ�ϰt�>�� 'hϱ͘ϯ

T�ϲϰ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϭ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Oro

Gold

ϭϬ
Cromo

Chrome

ϭϭ
Nichel

EŝĐŬĞů

ϭϴ

ϭϮ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in alluminio

�ůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ

2055-10 ,ZϱϬtͬDZϭϲ�ϰt�>�� 'hϱ͘ϯ

T�ϲϰ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϭ

Bianco 

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Oro

Gold

ϭϬ
Cromo

Chrome

ϭϭ
Nichel

EŝĐŬĞů

ϭϴ

6

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in alluminio

�ůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ

2056-10 /W�Zϭϲ ϱϬ 'hϭϬ

T�ϲϰ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϭ

14
6

82

13
5

80

76

13
5

10
5

80

ϭϬϯ



/ŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀŝ
�ĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ

Bianco 

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Oro

Gold

ϭϬ
Cromo

Chrome

ϭϭ
Nichel

EŝĐŬĞů

ϭϴ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in alluminio

�ůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ

2057-10 ,Z�ϱϬtͬDZϭϲ�ϰt�>�� 'hϱ͘ϯ

ϭϮ

T�ϳϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϭ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Oro

Gold

ϭϬ
Cromo

Chrome

ϭϭ

ϭϮ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in acciaio stampato

WƌĞƐƐĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů�ďŽĚǇ

2049-10 ,Z�ϱϬtͬDZϭϲ�ϰt�>�� ϱϬ 'hϱ͘ϯ

T�ϴϴ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϭ

Bianco 

White

ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϯϬ
Cromo

Chrome

ϭϭ
Nichel

EŝĐŬĞů

ϭϴ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in alluminio

�ůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ

2058-10 /W�Zϭϲ ϱϬ 'hϭϬ

ϭϮ

T�ϳϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕Ϯ

13
5

80

13
5

83

96

106

ϭϬϰ



/ŶĐĂƐƐŝ�ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀŝ
�ĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Cromo

Chrome

ϭϭ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Anello in policarbonato con vetro

WŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ƌŝŶŐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŐůĂƐƐ

2020-10 ,^ ϮϬ G4

ϭϮ

T�ϱϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕Ϭϲ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nichel

EŝĐŬĞů

ϭϴ

ϭϮ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in fusione di alluminio

�ŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ

2080-10 ,Z�ϱϬtͬDZϭϲ�ϰt�>�� 'hϱ͘ϯ

T�ϵϱ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϭ

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Nichel

EŝĐŬĞů

ϭϴ

ϭϮ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Corpo in fusione di alluminio

�ŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ

2090-10 ,Z�ϱϬtͬDZϭϲ�ϰt�>�� 'hϱ͘ϯ

ϵϮǆϵϮ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϭ

10
0

104

100

10
0

19

66

ϭϬϱ



247-958 &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ ϴϲΣͬϳϴΣ

RA 23 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

Fascio

Beam

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ
T�ϮϮϬ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕Ϯ

224-007 MD ϳϬ Ͳ ZyϳƐ ϱϯΣͬϰϴΣ

224-107 MD ϭϱϬ Ͳ ZyϳƐ ϴϯΣͬϳϰΣ

RA 23 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

Fascio

Beam

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϳ
T�Ϯϭϱ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϵ

RA 23͗� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŝ� ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ� ĐŽŶ� ŽƫĐĂ� ĮƐƐĂ͕�
ĚŽƚĂƟ�Ěŝ�ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�Ğ�ƵŶ�ĂůƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�
Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϰϰ͘
hƟůŝǌǌĂŶŽ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ� Ă� ŝŽĚƵƌŝ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝ�
ŽƉƉƵƌĞ� Ă� ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶǌĂ� ĐŽŵƉĂƩĂ� ;ŝŶĐůƵƐĂͿ�
ƉĞƌ� ƵŶ͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ŽŵŽŐĞŶĞĂ� Ğ� ŽƫŵŽ�
comfort visivo, ideale per illuminare negozi, 

ƵĸĐŝ͕�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕�ĐĞŶƚƌŝ�ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ�Ğ�ŚŽƚĞů͕�
ĐƌĞĂŶĚŽ�ƵŶĂ�ůƵĐĞ�ĞƋƵŝůŝďƌĂƚĂ͘
DŽůƚŽ� ƐĞŵƉůŝĐŝ� ĚĂ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƌĞ� ŝŶ� ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƫ�
ĐŽŶ�ƐƉĞƐƐŽƌĞ�ǀĂƌŝĂďŝůĞ�ĚĂ�ϭ�Ă�ϯϬ�ŵŵ͕�ŐƌĂǌŝĞ�
ĂůůŽ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂůĞ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�Ă�ŵŽůůĞ͘

��ŶĞůůŽ� Ěŝ� ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ� ŝŶ� ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ�
alluminio verniciato poliestere

Vetro di protezione temprato e serigrafato 

;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�
ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ� ;ƉĞƌ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ� Ă�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶǌĂͿ�
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚŽ�
ϵϵ͕ϵ�;ƉĞƌ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝͿ
Tensione di alimentazione:

ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϮϰϳͲϵϱϴͿ

RA 23͗� ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů� ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĮǆĞĚ�
ŽƉƟĐ͕�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ĂŶĚ�ŚŝŐŚ�
ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϰϰ͘
dŚĞǇ� ĂƌĞ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ĨŽ� ƵƐĞ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ� ůĂŵƉƐ� ;ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚͿ� Žƌ� ŵĞƚĂů�
ŚĂůŝĚĞ� ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ� ĞŶƐƵƌŝŶŐ� ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�
ĂŶĚ�ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ǀŝƐƵĂů�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͘�dŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ� ŝĚĞĂů�
ĨŽƌ� ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶ� ĂƌĞĂƐ͕� ŽĸĐĞƐ͕� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͕�
ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�ĐĞŶƚĞƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŚŽƚĞůƐ͕�Žƌ�ǁŚĞŶĞǀĞƌ�Ă�
ŚŽŵŽŐĞŶĞŽƵƐ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝƐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ͘
�ĂƐǇ� ƚŽ� ŝŶƐƚĂůů� ŝŶ� ĂŶǇ� ŬŝŶĚ� ŽĨ� ĨĂůƐĞ� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ͕�
ĨƌŽŵ�ϭ�ƚŽ�ϯϬ�ŵŵ�ƚŚŝĐŬ͕�ƚŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�
ƐƉƌŝŶŐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ͘

 �ĞǌĞů� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

^ŝůŬͲƐĐƌĞĞŶĞĚ�ƚĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
,ŝŐŚ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ� ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵͲĐŽĂƚĞĚ�;ĨŽƌ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ůĂŵƉƐͿ
�ƌŝŐŚƚ� ϵϵ͕ϵ� ƉƵƌĞ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ;ĨŽƌ�
ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ůĂŵƉƐͿ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�
ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞ�ϮϰϳͲϵϱϴͿ

INCASSI
professionali
PROFESSIONAL
downlights

RA 23

hŶŝƚă�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�ŶŽŶ�ŝŶĐůƵƐĂ͕�ĚĂ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞĚĞƌĞ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϬϵ
�ŽŶƚƌŽů�ŐĞĂƌ�ŶŽƚ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ͕�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϬϵ

13
8

230

315

21
8

12
4

230

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϬϲ



Incassi professionali
Professional downlights

205-407 Dd�ϯϱͬϳϬͬϭϱϬ�t 'ϭϮ ϭϭϬΣ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

BeamBEND 19

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϯ /<Ϭϳ

T�ϭϳϴ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕Ϯ

Incasso professionale orientabile per lampade 

Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝ͘�
Bend 19� ƌŝƐƉŽŶĚĞ� ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ĂůůĞ�
esigenze illuminotecniche in una molteplicità 

Ěŝ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ƋƵĂůŝ� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕� ƵĸĐŝ͕� ƐŚŽǁ� ƌŽŽŵ͕�
centri congressi, centri commerciali, hotel e 

ƐƚƌƵƩƵƌĞ�ƌŝĐĞƫǀĞ͘
�͛� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚŽ� ƉĞƌ� ĐŽŶƐĞŶƟƌĞ� ƵŶ Ğ͛ƐƚƌĞŵĂ�
ƐĞŵƉůŝĐŝƚă� Ěŝ� ŵŽŶƚĂŐŐŝŽ� ŝŶ� ŽŐŶŝ� ƟƉŽ� Ěŝ�
ĐŽŶƚƌŽƐŽĸƩŽ͕�ĚĂ�ϭ�Ă�ϯϬŵŵ�Ěŝ�ƐƉĞƐƐŽƌĞ͘
Bend 19 consente l’orientamento del gruppo 

ŽƫĐŽ�Ěŝ�ϳϱΣ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ�Ğ�ϯϱϱΣ�ŝŶ�ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞ͘

��ŽƌƉŽ͕� ĂŶĞůůŽ� Ğ� ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ� Ěŝ� ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ� ŝŶ�
pressofusione di alluminio verniciato 

poliestere

Vetro di protezione serigrafato e temprato 

;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚŽ�
ϵϵ͕ϵ

WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů� ƟůƚĂďůĞ� ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚ� ĨŽƌ� ŵĞƚĂů�
ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ůĂŵƉƐ͘�
Bend 19�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ůŽĐĂƟŽŶƐ�
ƐƵĐŚ� ĂƐ� ƌĞƚĂŝů� ĂƌĞĂƐ͕� ŽĸĐĞƐ͕� ƐŚŽǁͲƌŽŽŵƐ͕�
conference rooms, shopping centres, hotels 

ĂŶĚ�ĂĐĐŽŵŵŽĚĂƟŽŶ�ĨĂĐŝůŝƟĞƐ͘
/ƚ�ŝƐ�ĞĂƐǇ�ƚŽ�ŝŶƐƚĂůů�ŝŶ�ĞǀĞƌǇ�ŬŝŶĚ�ŽĨ�ĨĂůƐĞ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�
ĨƌŽŵ�ϭ�ƚŽ�ϯϬ�ŵŵ�ƚŚŝĐŬŶĞƐƐ͘
Bend 19� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ĂĚũƵƐƚĞĚ� ƵƉ� ƚŽ� ϳϱΣ� ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ�
ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂǆŝƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϯϱϱΣ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�
ĂǆŝƐ͘

 �ŽĚǇ͕ �ƌŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ĨƌĂŵĞ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�
ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
^ŝůŬͲƐĐƌĞĞŶĞĚ� ƚĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ� ƐĂĨĞƚǇ� ŐůĂƐƐ� ;ϰ�
ŵŵͿ
ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ďƌŝŐŚƚ�ϵϵ͕ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ

INCASSI
professionali
PROFESSIONAL
downlights

BEND 19

hŶŝƚă�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�ŶŽŶ�ŝŶĐůƵƐĂ͕�ĚĂ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞĚĞƌĞ�
ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϬϵ
�ŽŶƚƌŽů�ŐĞĂƌƐ�ŶŽƚ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ͕�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ�
ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϬϵ

192

75°

17
5 

/ 2
15

355°

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϬϳ



Incasso professionale orientabile per lampade 

Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝ͘�
Metropolis è ideale per illuminare una 

ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝƚă� Ěŝ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ƋƵĂůŝ� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕� ĐĞŶƚƌŝ�
ĐŽŶŐƌĞƐƐŝ͕�ĐĞŶƚƌŝ�ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͘
>͛ ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�Metropolis consente l’orientamento 

ĚĞů�ŐƌƵƉƉŽ�ŽƫĐŽ�Ěŝ�ϲϬΣ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ͕� ĂŶĞůůŽ� Ğ� ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ� Ěŝ� ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ� ŝŶ�
pressofusione di alluminio verniciato 

poliestere

sĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚŽ�
ϵϵ͕ϵ

WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů� ƟůƚĂďůĞ� ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚ� ĨŽƌ� ŵĞƚĂů�
ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ůĂŵƉƐ͘�
Metropolis� ŝƐ� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ŵĂŶǇ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�
such as retail areas, conference rooms, 

ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�ĐĞŶƚƌĞƐ͘
Metropolis�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĞĚ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϲϬΣ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�
ǀĞƌƟĐĂů�ĂǆŝƐ͘

 �ŽĚǇ͕ �ƌŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ĨƌĂŵĞ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�
ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ďƌŝŐŚƚ�ϵϵ͕ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ

INCASSI
professionali
Professional
downlights

230-001 MD ϳϬ ZyϳƐ ϭϭϬΣͬϵϬΣ

230-101 MD ϭϱϬ ZyϳƐ ϭϭϬΣͬϵϴΣ

Metropolis Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

Bianco

White

ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ /<Ϭϳ 14
0

16
0

230

ϮϮϬǆϭϯϬ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϵ

METROPOLIS ^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

hŶŝƚă�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐĂ�ŶŽŶ�ŝŶĐůƵƐĂ͕�ĚĂ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞĚĞƌĞ�
ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϬϵ
�ŽŶƚƌŽů�ŐĞĂƌ�ŶŽƚ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ͕�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ�
ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϬϵ

60°

ϭϬϴ



hŶŝƚă�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐŚĞ�ĐŽŶ�ďŽǆ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĂŵŵŝĚĞ�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�ĐŽŶ�ĮďƌĂ�Ěŝ�ǀĞƚƌŽ͕�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞĂƩŽƌĞ�Ğ�ĐŽŶ�ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŽ�Ă�ŝŶŶĞƐƚŽ�ƌĂƉŝĚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŐůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ͘
�ŽŶƚƌŽů�ŐĞĂƌƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĮďĞƌŐůĂƐƐ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ƉŽůǇĂŵŝĚĞ�ďŽǆ͕�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂůůĂƐƚ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƚĂƌƚĞƌ͘ �

ZĞĂƩŽƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŝ�ŝŶĚŝƉĞŶĚĞŶƟ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ďŽǆ͘
^ƚĂŶĚͲĂůŽŶĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ďĂůůĂƐƚƐ͕�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ďŽǆ͘

UNITA’ ELETTRICHE
control gears

291-10-30 D��ϳϬt ZyϳƐͬ'ϭϮ ϭ͕ϲ

290-10-30 D��ϳϬt ZyϳƐͬ'ϭϮ ϭ͕ϲ

291-11-30 D��ϭϱϬt ZyϳƐͬ'ϭϮ 2,6

290-11-30 D��ϭϱϬt ZyϳƐͬ'ϭϮ 2,6

Codice
Code

WĞƌ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ
For lamp

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base Kg

/WϮϬ

81400-35 D��ϯϱt ZyϳƐͬ'ϭϮ

81400-70 D��ϳϬt ZyϳƐͬ'ϭϮ

Codice
Code

WĞƌ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ
For lamp

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

/WϮϬ

11
5

10
8

320

380

PER LAMPADE A IODURI METALLICI
FOR METAL HALIDE LAMPS

ϭϬϵ



ϭϭϬ



luci da parete
plafone
sospensioni
wall lights
ceiling LIGHTS
suspensions

ϭϭϭ



Minikyclos-KP and Minikep-KP� ĂƌĞ� ǁĂůůͲ� Žƌ� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐͲ�
ŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ� ĮƫŶŐƐ� ĨŽƌ� ŵƵůƟĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�
ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ŚŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ��K��>��Ɛ͕�ŝĚĞĂů�
ĨŽƌ�ƐŚŽƉͲǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ͕�ƐĂůĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĞǆŚŝďŝƟŽŶ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ǁŚĞƌĞ�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝƐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ͘�
dŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ƐŽďĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�ĐŽŶƐŝƐƚ�
ŽĨ� ƚǁŽ� ŝŶĚĞƉĞŶĚĞŶƚ� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ� ƚŚĂƚ� ĐĂŶ� ƌŽƚĂƚĞ� ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�
ϯϱϱΣ͕�ǁŚŝůĞ�ƚŚĞ�ĨƌĂŵĞ�ĐĂŶ�ƉŝǀŽƚ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�ϭϴϬΣ͘�dŚŝƐ�ĂůůŽǁƐ�
ƚŚĞ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ� ŇƵƐŚ� ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů͕� ƚĂŬŝŶŐ� Ă� ůŝŵŝƚĞĚ� ƐƉĂĐĞ͕�
ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ůŽǁ�ǀŝƐƵĂů�ŝŵƉĂĐƚ͕�ŵĂŬŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞŵ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŶĞĞĚƐ͘
A suspended version of Minikep-KP� ǁŝƚŚ� ďĂƐĞ͕� ƐƚĞĞů�
ǁŝƌĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞƐ�ĨŽƌ�ůĞŶŐƚŚ�ĂĚũƵƐƚŵĞŶƚ�ŝƐ�ĂůƐŽ�
ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϱϰͿ͘

�ŽĚŝĞƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌƐ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ
&ƌŽŶƚ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ͕�ƌĞĂƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ͕�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�
ǀŝƐŝďůĞ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ�ĨŽƌ�DŝŶŝŬǇĐůŽƐͲ<W
&ƌĂŵĞ�ĂŶĚ�ďĂƐĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Minikyclos-KP e Minikep-KP: apparecchi per l’illuminazione 

ŵƵůƟĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�Ă�ƐŽĸƩŽ͕�
ĞƋƵŝƉĂŐŐŝĂƟ� ĐŽŶ� >��� �K�� ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ� Ěŝ� ƵůƟŵĂ�
generazione, ideali laddove sia richiesta luce d’accento in 

ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ͕�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ�ĞĚ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ͕�ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞ�Ě Ă͛ƌƚĞ͘
Gli apparecchi, dal design sobrio ed essenziale, prevedono 

ĚƵĞ�ĐŽƌƉŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƟ�ŝŶĚŝƉĞŶĚĞŶƟ�ƚƌĂ�ůŽƌŽ�Ğ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�
ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůŝ�;ϯϱϱΣͿ�ŐƌĂǌŝĞ�ĂŐůŝ�ƐŶŽĚŝ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŝ�ĐŚĞ�ůŝ�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŶŽ�
Ăů� ƚĞůĂŝŽ͕� ĂŶĐŚ Ğ͛ƐƐŽ� ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůĞ� ĮŶŽ� Ă� ϭϴϬΣ͘� /ů� ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ͕�
ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƚŽ�Ă�ĮůŽ�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͕�ŽĐĐƵƉĂ�ƵŶŽ�ƐƉĂǌŝŽ�ŵŽůƚŽ�ƌŝĚŽƩŽ�Ğ�Ɛŝ�
ĂĚĂƩĂ�ĐŽŶ�ĚŝƐĐƌĞǌŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƐǀĂƌŝĂƚĞ�ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚă�Ěŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
Minikep-KP è disponibile anche in versione a sospensione 

ĐŽŶ� ƌŽƐŽŶĞ͕� ĐĂǀŝ� ŝŶ� ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ� Ğ� ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ� ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŝ� ƉĞƌ� ůĂ�
ƌĞŐŽůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϱϰͿ͘

�ŽƌƉŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƟ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�
poliestere

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ
Frontale di chiusura in policarbonato trasparente, 

ƌĞƚƌŽǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�ĞīĞƩŽ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞ͕�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ǀŝƟ�Ă�ǀŝƐƚĂ�
ƉĞƌ�DŝŶŝŬǇĐůŽƐͲ<W
Telaio e base in alluminio verniciato poliestere

�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

LUCI DA PARETE
Wall LIGHTS Minikyclos-KP

Minikep-KP
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϭϭϮ



Luci da parete
Wall lights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Con base 

With base

506-221 >�� ϮǆϮϬϬϬ Ϯǆϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

MINIKYCLOS-KP

ϭ͕ϲ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Con base 

With base

504-221 >�� ϮǆϮϬϬϬ Ϯǆϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

MINIKEP-KP

ϭ͕Ϯ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++
15

1

437

13
6

355°

250°

18

90°

90°

1,6 Kg

13
6

18
15
1

437

250°

68

355°

90°

90°

ϯϬΣ

ϯϬΣ

ϭϭϯ



The Giada� ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ǁĂůů� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ�ŚĂǀĞ�ďĞĞŶ�ĚĞǀĞůŽƉĞĚ�
ƚŽ�ƵƐĞ�ƚŚĞ�ŶĞǁ�ƉŽǁĞƌĨƵů��K��>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ŝŶ�ĂŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ͘
dŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐ� ŝƐ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ŝŶ� ƚǁŽ�ŵŽĚĞůƐ͗�Giada is the ideal 

ĐŽŵďŝŶĂƟŽŶ� ŽĨ�ŵŝŶŝĂƚƵƌŝǌĂƟŽŶ� ĂŶĚ� ŚŝŐŚ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ͕ � ǁŚŝůĞ�
Giada 200� ŚĂƐ� Ă� ůĂƌŐĞƌ� ƐŝǌĞ� ĂŶĚ� ŝƚ� ŝƐ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ� ŚŝŐŚ�
ƉŽǁĞƌ�>��Ɛ͕�ĨŽƌ�ŽƉƟŵĂů�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ͘
Giada and Giada 200�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĞůĞŐĂŶƚůǇ�ƉƌŽƉŽƐĞĚ�ŝŶ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�
ƌĂŶŐĞ� ŽĨ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕� ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ� ĐŽŶƚƌĂĐƚ� ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐĂƟŽŶƐ͘�
dŚĞŝƌ� ƐƉĞĐŝĂů� ƐŚĂƉĞ� ĮƚƐ� ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ� ǁĂůů� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƐŽďĞƌ� ĂŶĚ�
ĂƉƉĞĂůŝŶŐ� ůŽŽŬ͕� ƉƌŽǀŝĚŝŶŐ� Ă� ƉůĞĂƐĂŶƚ� ĂŶĚ� ĨƵŶĐƟŽŶĂů� ůŝŐŚƚ�
ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶ͘
dŚĞ�ŚŽůĞƐ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ƵƉƉĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�ůŽǁĞƌ�ƉĂƌƚƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ�ŚĂǀĞ�
ďĞĞŶ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ĞŵƉŚĂƐŝǌĞ�ƚŚĞ�ĐŽůŽƵƌ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů�ďĞŚŝŶĚ͕�
ĂŶĚ�ƚŽ�ĐƌĞĂƚĞ�ƐĐĞŶŝĐ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĞīĞĐƚƐ͘

>Ă�ƐĞƌŝĞ�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ�Giada nasce dall’esigenza di realizzare 

ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ĐŽŶ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ͕� ŝŶ� ŐƌĂĚŽ� Ěŝ� ŽƐƉŝƚĂƌĞ� ůĞ�
ŶƵŽǀĞ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�>����K��ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ͕�ĐŽŶ�ƵŶ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�
ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐĂ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ͘
�ƵĞ� ŝ� ŵŽĚĞůůŝ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƟ͗� Giada� ƌĂƉƉƌĞƐĞŶƚĂ� ŝů� ƉĞƌĨĞƩŽ�
ĐŽŶŶƵďŝŽ�ƚƌĂ�ŵŝŶŝĂƚƵƌŝǌǌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ͕�Giada 200 

ŚĂ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�Ɖŝƶ�ŐƌĂŶĚŝ�ĞĚ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂ�>���Ěŝ�ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ�ĞůĞǀĂƚĂ͕�
ƉĞƌ�ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐŚĞ�ŽƫŵĂůŝ͘
Giada e Giada 200 si inseriscono con eleganza in una grande 

ǀĂƌŝĞƚă� Ěŝ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� Ğ� ƌŝƐƵůƚĂŶŽ� ŝĚĞĂůŝ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ŶĞů� ƐĞƩŽƌĞ�
ĐŽŶƚƌĂĐƚ͘� >Ă� ůŽƌŽ� ƐƉĞĐŝĂůĞ� ĨŽƌŵĂ� Ɛŝ� ĂĚĂƩĂ� ĂůůĂ� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ� ŝŶ�
ŵĂŶŝĞƌĂ�ĚŝƐĐƌĞƚĂ�Ğ�ĂĐĐĂƫǀĂŶƚĞ͕�ŽƩĞŶĞŶĚŽ�ƵŶĂ�ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶĞ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�ƉŝĂĐĞǀŽůĞ�Ğ�ĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĂůĞ͘
I fori nella parte superiore e inferiore dell’apparecchio sono 

ƐƚĂƟ�ŝĚĞĂƟ�ƉĞƌ�ĞŶĨĂƟǌǌĂƌĞ�ŝů�ĐŽůŽƌĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�ƌĞƚƌŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ�
Ğ�ƉĞƌ�ĐƌĞĂƌĞ�ŐŝŽĐŚŝ�Ěŝ�ůƵĐĞ�Ěŝ�ŐƌĂŶĚĞ�ĞīĞƩŽ�ƐĐĞŶŽŐƌĂĮĐŽ͘

LUCI DA PARETE
WALL LIGHTS GIADA

ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

�ŽƌƉŽ�Ğ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�
di alluminio verniciato poliestere

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ǁĂůů� ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϭϭϰ



Giada� ƉƌĞǀĞĚĞ� ĚƵĞ� >��͕� ƉĞƌ� ůƵĐĞ� ďŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ� ĚŝƌĞƩĂ� Ğ�
ŝŶĚŝƌĞƩĂ�Ğ�ƵŶ�>���ƉĞƌ�ůƵĐĞ�ŵŽŶŽĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ͘
Giada 200 è disponibile nelle versioni bidirezionale a doppia 

accensione oppure monodirezionale con possibilità, su 

richiesta, di alimentazione dimmerabile DALI anche con 

ĂƫǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�^ǁŝƚĐŚ��ŝŵ͘
/ů� ĐŽƌƉŽ͕� ƌƵŽƚĂďŝůĞ� Ěŝ� нͬͲ� ϭϮΣ� ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ� Ăů� ƉŝĂŶŽ� ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ͕�
ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞ�Ěŝ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƌĞ�ŝů�ĨĂƐĐŝŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ�ĞŵĞƐƐŽ͘

Giada� ŝƐ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ŝŶ� Ă� ƚǁŽͲ>��� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ĨŽƌ� ďŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�
ŝŶĚŝƌĞĐƚͲĚŝƌĞĐƚ� ůŝŐŚƚ͕� ĂŶĚ� ŝŶ� Ă� ŽŶĞͲ>��� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ĨŽƌ� ŵŽŶŽͲ
ĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů� ůŝŐŚƚ͘�Giada200� ŝƐ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ŝŶ� Ă� ďŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�
ĚŽƵďůĞ� ƐǁŝƚĐŚ� Žƌ� ŝŶ� Ă� ƐŝŶŐůĞ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕� ǁŚŝĐŚ� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ�
ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ͕� ŽŶ� ĚĞŵĂŶĚ͕�ǁŝƚŚ� Ă�DALI dimmable driver, also 

ǁŝƚŚ�^ǁŝƚĐŚ��ŝŵ�ĂĐƟǀĂƟŽŶ͘
dŚĞ� ďŽĚǇ� ĐĂŶ� ƉŝǀŽƚ� ďǇ� нͬͲ� ϭϮΣ͕� ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ� ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůŝƚǇ� ŽĨ�
ƉŽŝŶƟŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ŇƵǆ�ĂĐĐŽƌĚŝŶŐůǇ͘

ϭϭϱ



Luci da parete 
Wall lights

/WϮϬ AA+A++

/WϮϬ AA+A++

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Monodirezionale 

^ŝŶŐůĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ

3740-01 >�� ϭǆϯϭϬϬ ϭǆϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

Bidirezionale 

�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů

3735-01 >�� ϮǆϭϱϬϬ ϮǆϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣͬϭϭϬΣ

GIADA

GIADA

Ϭ͕ϵ

Ϭ͕ϵ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

185

13
3 65

108

0,9 Kg

185

13
3

77

0,9 Kg

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϲ



Luci da parete
Wall lights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Bidirezionale a doppia accensione 

�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ƐǁŝƚĐŚ

3741-01 >�� ϱϰϬϬнϭϱϬϬ ϱϭнϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϱΣͬϭϭϱΣ

Monodirezionale 

^ŝŶŐůĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ

3743-01 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϱΣ

DŽŶŽĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ���>/�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ�
^ŝŶŐůĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ǁŝƚŚ���>/�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

3744-01 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ��ϱϭ ��ϯϬϬϬ ��ϭϭϱΣ

GIADA 200

ϯ͕ϰ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++
278

116

20
0

13
3

3,4 Kg

12°

12°

ϭϭϱΣ

ϭϭϱΣ

ϭϭϱΣ

ϭϭϳ



Bali-P�ŝƐ�Ă�ǁĂůů�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ĂĚǀĂŶĐĞĚ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�
ĐŽŽůŝŶŐ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŶĞǁ�ŚŝŐŚͲĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ��K��>��Ɛ͘
/ƚƐ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ƐŝǌĞ� ĂŶĚ� ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ� ůŝŶĞƐ� ŵĂŬĞ� ŝƚ� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ�
ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽƌƐ� ĂŶĚ� ƉĂƐƐĂŐĞǁĂǇƐ� ŝŶ� ƉƵďůŝĐ� ĂŶĚ� ĚŽŵĞƐƟĐ� ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�
ƌĞĚƵĐŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�Ă�ŵŝŶŝŵƵŵ�ƚŚĞ�ǀŝƐƵĂů�ŝŵƉĂĐƚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ͘
/ƚƐ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƉŽŝŶƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶƐ͕�ŵĂŬŝŶŐ�Bali-P 

ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ͘
^ĐƌĞĞŶ� ŝŶ� ĐůĞĂƌ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕� ŚŝŐŚͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ� ĂŶĚ�
hsͲƉƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ͘
��ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ŝƐ�ĂůƐŽ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�
;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϮϳͿ͘

Bali-P�ğ�ƵŶ Ă͛ƉƉůŝƋƵĞ�ƉĞƌ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ�ĐŽŶ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ƌĂīƌĞĚĚĂŵĞŶƚŽ�
ƉĂƐƐŝǀŽ͕� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĂ� ƉĞƌ� ŽƐƉŝƚĂƌĞ� ŝ� ŶƵŽǀŝ� >��� �K�� ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ�
ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ͘
>Ğ� ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ� ĐŽŶƚĞŶƵƚĞ� Ğ� ůĞ� ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĞ� ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ� ůĂ�
ƌĞŶĚŽŶŽ�ĂĚĂƩĂ�ĂĚ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ�ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽŝ͕� ǌŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƉĂƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�Ğ�
ǀŽůƚĞ�ŝŶ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ƉƵďďůŝĐŝ�Ž�ƉƌŝǀĂƟ͕�ƌŝĚƵĐĞŶĚŽ�Ăů�ŵŝŶŝŵŽ�ů͛ŝŵƉĂƩŽ�
ǀŝƐŝǀŽ�ĚĞů�ĐŽƌƉŽ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƚĞ͘�Bali-P è un apparecchio molto 

ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ĚĂů� ƉƵŶƚŽ� Ěŝ� ǀŝƐƚĂ� ĚĞůůĂ� ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵǌŝŽŶĞ� ĚĞůůĂ�
ůƵĐĞ͗� ğ� ŝŶĨĂƫ� ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůĞ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƌůĂ� ůŝďĞƌĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ŝŶ� ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ�
ƉŽƐŝǌŝŽŶŝ͘
^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�ĂĚ�
ĂůƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ͕�hs�ƉƌŽƚĞƩŽ͘
��ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ� ůĂ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�ƐƵ�
ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϮϳͿ͘

BALI-P
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

LUCI DA PARETE
WALL LIGHTS

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio 

verniciato poliestere

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�
specchio

� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ� Ěŝ� ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�
trasparente ad alta resistenza

� DĂƐĐŚĞƌŝŶĂ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƚĞƐƚƵƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ
� ^ƚĂīĂ� ŝŶ� ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�

verniciato poliestere

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽĚǇ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�
ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ

 Closing screen in clear, high resistant 

ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů
� �ŽǀĞƌ�ŝŶ�ƚĞǆƚƵƌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů
� �ƌĂĐŬĞƚ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�

painted

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϭϭϴ



Luci da parete
Wall lights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ

Con base 

With base

727-121 >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

bali-p

ϭ͕Ϯ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

22
2

12
0

154

222
120

90°

350°

110°

28

1,2 Kg

22
2

12
0

154

222
120

90°

350°

110°

28

1,2 Kg

ϯϬΣ

ϭϭϵ



AP LINE
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

LUCI DA PARETE
WALL LIGHTS

AP LINE�ŝƐ�Ă�ǁĂůů�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�ŝŶĚŝƌĞĐƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�
ĂŶĚ�ƐŽďĞƌ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�ĨŽƌ�>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ŽĨ� ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ͕�ƚŚĂƚ�
ĐŽŵďŝŶĞ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉŽǁĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�ůŽǁ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ĐŽŶƐƵŵƉƟŽŶ͘
/ƚƐ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ƉĂƌĂůůĞůĞƉŝƉĞĚĂů�ƐŚĂƉĞ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ŝŶ�
Ă�ŶƵŵďĞƌ�ŽĨ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƚƐ͘�/ƚ�ŝƐ�Ă�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ƉƌŝǀĂƚĞ�Žƌ�
ƉƵďůŝĐ�ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ŚŽƐƉŝƚĂůŝƚǇ�ŚĂůůƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĞŶƚƌĂŶĐĞƐ͘
The AP LINE�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ�ŝƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞ�Ă�ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ�ůŝŐŚƚ�
ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ� ĂŶĚ� ŚŝŐŚ� ǀŝƐƵĂů� ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͘� dŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐ Ɛ͛� ďŽĚǇ͕ �
ŝŶ�ĂĚĚŝƟŽŶ� ƚŽ� ŝƚƐ�ĞůĞŐĂŶƚ�ĂĞƐƚŚĞƟĐ�ǀĂůƵĞ͕�ĞŶƐƵƌĞƐ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�
ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞ͘�
dŚĞ� ƌĂŶŐĞ� ŝƐ� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞĚ� ďǇ� Ă� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕� ƚŚĂƚ� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ�
ŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϯϳͿ͘

�ƉƉůŝƋƵĞ� Ă� ůƵĐĞ� ŝŶĚŝƌĞƩĂ� ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐĂ� Ğ� ĚĂŝ� ƚƌĂƫ� ƌŝŐŽƌŽƐŝ͕�
AP LINE�ğ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĂ�ƉĞƌ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�Ă�>���Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�
generazione, che associano un’elevata potenza a consumi 

ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŝ�ƌŝĚŽƫ͘
>Ă�ƐƵĂ�ĨŽƌŵĂ�Ă�ƉĂƌĂůůĞůĞƉŝƉĞĚŽ͕�ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƐŽƫůĞ͕�ďĞŶ�
si presta ad essere inserita quale elemento illuminante 

ŝŶ� ŶƵŵĞƌŽƐŝ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ͘���ƵŶ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ� ƐƚƵĚŝĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ� ƐƉĂǌŝ�
ĐŽůůĞƫǀŝ�Ğ�ƉƌŝǀĂƟ�;ƋƵĂůŝ�ƐƚƌƵƩƵƌĞ�ƌŝĐĞƫǀĞ͕�ƐĂůŽŶŝ�Ğ�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐŝͿ͘
>Ž� ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ� ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� Ěŝ�AP LINE rende uniforme la luce 

ĞŵĞƐƐĂ� Ğ� ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐĞ� ĞůĞǀĂƟ� ƐƚĂŶĚĂƌĚ� Ěŝ� ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ� ǀŝƐŝǀŽ͘� /ů�
ĐŽƌƉŽ�ĚĞůů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ͕�ŽůƚƌĞ�ĂĚ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĞůĞŵĞŶƚŽ�ĞƐƚĞƟĐŽ�
elegante, serve anche a dissipare passivamente il calore 

ŝƌƌĂĚŝĂƚŽ�ĚĂů�>��͘
�� ƉƌĞǀŝƐƚĂ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ƵŶĂ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ� ƉĞƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ� Ă� ƐŽĸƩŽ͕�
ƐĞŶǌĂ�ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚă�Ěŝ�ƐƚĂīĂ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϯϳͿ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ�Ğ�ƐƚĂīĂ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ
� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂůĞ�
ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚă�ĚŝīŽŶĚĞŶƚĞ

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽĚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ
� �ŝīƵƐĞƌ� ŝŶ�ŽƉĂů�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŝŐŚ�
ůŝŐŚƚͲĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶ�ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚǇ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϭϮϬ



Luci da parete
Wall lights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

3748-01 >�� ϮϲϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

ap line Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϰϬ AA+A++

ϭ͕ϱ

59

350205

1,5 Kg59

350205

1,5 Kg

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϮϭ



TYLE
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

LUCI DA PARETE
WALL LIGHTS

�ĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ� ǁĂůů� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ� ĨŽƌ� ĚŝƌĞĐƚ� ĂŶĚ� ŝŶĚŝƌĞĐƚ� ůŝŐŚƚ͕�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉŽǁĞƌ�>��͕�Tyle�ƵƐĞƐ�ƚŚĞ�ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů�ŚĞĂƚ�
ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ� ĞůĞŵĞŶƚ� ĂƐ� ĂŶ� ĞŵŽƟŽŶĂů� ĂŶĚ� ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌŝŶŐ�
ƐŝŐŶ͘
dŚĞ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ĞůĞŵĞŶƚ� ŝƐ� ĮƩĞĚ� ƵŶĚĞƌ� ƚŚĞ� ůŝŶĞĚ� ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ͕ �ĨŽƌ�ĂŶ�ĞůĞŐĂŶƚ�ĂŶĚ�ǁĞůůͲďĂůĂŶĐĞĚ�ĞīĞĐƚ͘
dŚĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚůǇ�ĐŽŵďŝŶĞƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŽŶĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ŵŽƐƚ�ŵŽĚĞƌŶ�
sources: the shape of Tyle�ŝƐ�ƚŚĞ�ĞǆƉƌĞƐƐŝŽŶ�ŽĨ�ŝƚƐ�ĨƵŶĐƟŽŶ͘

Corpo in alluminio verniciato poliestere

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

 Tensione di alimentazione:

� ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ
� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�̂ ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ƉƉůŝƋƵĞ� Ă� ůƵĐĞ� ĚŝƌĞƩĂ� Ğ� ŝŶĚŝƌĞƩĂ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ͕� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĂ�
ƉĞƌ� >��� ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ� ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ͕� Tyle� ƐĨƌƵƩĂ� ů͛ŝŶĚŝƐƉĞŶƐĂďŝůĞ�
ĞůĞŵĞŶƚŽ�Ěŝ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞů�ĐĂůŽƌĞ�ĐŽŵĞ�ƐĞŐŶŽ�ĞŵŽƟǀŽ�Ğ�
ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂŶƚĞ͘
^ŽƩŽ� ŝů� ĐŽƌƉŽ� ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ� Ěŝ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ͕� ĚĂůů Ğ͛ůĞŐĂŶƚĞ� ĞīĞƩŽ�
rigato e opportunamente proporzionato, è applicato 

ů Ğ͛ůĞŵĞŶƚŽ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƚĞ͘
/ů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� Ɛŝ� ĐŽŶŝƵŐĂ� ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ĐŽŶ� ƵŶĂ� ĚĞůůĞ� ĨŽŶƟ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�Ɖŝƶ�ŵŽĚĞƌŶĞ͗�ůĂ�ĨŽƌŵĂ�Ěŝ�Tyle è espressione della 

ƐƵĂ�ĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĞ͘

design

Bruno Gecchelin

ϭϮϮ



Luci da parete
Wall lights

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ

SK15P014 >�� ϭϴϬϬ ϮϬ ϯϬϬϬ

tyle

Ϯ͕ϯ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

/WϮϬ AA+A++

80

345

80

10
1

139

40°

2,3 Kg

ϭϮϯ



��ŵƵůƟͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ�ĨŽƌ�ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ�ůĂŵƉƐ͕�ƚŚĂƚ�
ŝƐ� ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ� ďǇ� ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ� ĂŶĚ� ŝŶĚĞƉĞŶĚĞŶƚ� ŵƵůƟƉůĞ�
ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ͘�Kardan�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ĂŶĚ�ǁŚĞƌĞǀĞƌ�
ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝƐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƐŚŽƉ�ǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ͕�ŵƵƐĞƵŵƐ�
ĂŶĚ�Ăƌƚ�ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞƐ͘
/ƚƐ�ĐůĞĂŶ�ĂŶĚ�ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŵĂŬĞƐ�ŝƚ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ĂŶǇ�ƚǇƉĞ�
ŽĨ�ŝŶƚĞƌŝŽƌƐ͘�
tĂůůͲŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϳϴͿ

ZŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ůĂŵƉ�ďĞǌĞů�ŝŶ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ
&ƌĂŵĞ͕�ďĂƐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚƐ�ŝŶ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ
WŽƐŝƟŽŶŝŶŐ�ŚĂŶĚůĞƐ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

^ŝƐƚĞŵĂ� Ěŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ŵƵůƟĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�
ĂůŽŐĞŶĞ͕� ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ� ĚĂ� Ɖŝƶ� ĨŽŶƟ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůŝ�
Ğ� ŝŶĚŝƉĞŶĚĞŶƟ� ĨƌĂ� ůŽƌŽ͘� Kardan� ğ� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�
ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ� Ğ� ŽǀƵŶƋƵĞ� ƐŝĂŶŽ� ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĞ� ůƵĐŝ� Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ͕� ĐŽŵĞ�
ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ͕�ŵƵƐĞŝ͕�ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞ�Ě Ă͛ƌƚĞ͘
&ĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�ŽŐŶŝ�ƟƉŽůŽŐŝĂ�Ěŝ�ĂƌƌĞĚŽ�ŐƌĂǌŝĞ�ĂůůĞ�
ƐƵĞ�ůŝŶĞĞ�ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�Ğ�ĚŝƐĐƌĞƚĞ͘�
�ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϳϴͿ�

Anello e ghiera reggilampada in pressofusione di 

alluminio verniciato metal

dĞůĂŝŽ͕�ďĂƐĞ�Ğ�ƐƚĂīĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ
Manopole di frizione in tecnopolimero

dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

LUCI DA PARETE
wall LIGHTS kARDAN ^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϮϰ



Luci da parete
Wall lights

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

500-451 ,Z ϰǆϱϬ 'hϱ͘ϯ

510-451 ,D;ZϭϭϭͿ ϰǆϱϬ 'hϱ͘ϯ

kardan 50

KARDAN 111

ϯ͕ϱ

2,6

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

280 240

90°

75°

28
0

47
7

69
0

280 240

90°

75°

28
0

47
7

69
0

280

28
0

45
6

33
0

180

90°

75°

280

280

456

330

180

90°

75°

ϭϮϱ



Design assolutamente essenziale, massima 

semplicità e purezza geometrica rendono 

ƋƵĞƐƚĂ� ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ� ĚĂ� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�ŵŽůƚŽ� ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ�
ŶĞůůĞ� ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ� ƐŝĂ� ŝŶ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�
ƉƵďďůŝĐŝ͕�ĐŚĞ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ͘�
Quadro� ƵƟůŝǌǌĂ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ� ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ�
ĐŽŵƉĂƩĞ�;ŝŶĐůƵƐĞͿ�ĞĚ�ğ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĚƵĞ�
ƟƉŽůŽŐŝĞ�Ěŝ�ƐĞƌŝŐƌĂĮĂ͘

Corpo in acciaio verniciato bianco

WƌŽĮůŝ� ůĂƚĞƌĂůŝ� ŝŶ� ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ� Ě Ă͛ůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�
spazzolato, verniciato poliestere

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ǀĞƚƌŽ� ƐĞƌŝŐƌĂĨĂƚŽ� ďŝĂŶĐŽ�
;ϯ�ŵŵͿ

QUADROLUCI DA PARETE
WALL LIGHTS

3772-21-147 &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ϯǆϭϴ ϰϬϬϬ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ ϯ͕ϯ

3776-21-147 &�d�ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϮϬ ϰϬϬϬ �Ϯϳ Ϯ͕ϵ

QUADRO Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

3772-21-90 &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ϯǆϭϴ ϰϬϬϬ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ ϯ͕ϯ

3776-21-90 FBT ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϮϬ ϰϬϬϬ �Ϯϳ Ϯ͕ϵ

QUADRO Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

67 210

350

35
6

67 210

350

35
6

dŚĞ� ĂďƐŽůƵƚĞůǇ� ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů� ĚŝƐĞŐŶ͕� ƚŚĞ�
ŵĂǆŝŵƵŵ� ƐŝŵƉůŝĐŝƚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ƚŚĞ� ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�
ůŝŶĞƐ�ŵĂŬĞ� ƚŚŝƐ�ǁĂůů� ůĂŵƉ� ǀĞƌǇ� ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ� ŝŶ�
ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕�ďŽƚŚ�ŝŶ�ƉƵďůŝĐ�ĂŶĚ�ŝŶ�
ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ĂƌĞĂƐ͘
Quadro� ŝƐ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ� ůĂŵƉƐ� ;ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚͿ� ĂŶĚ� ŝƚ� ŝƐ�
ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ǁŝƚŚ� ƚǁŽ� ŬŝŶĚƐ� ŽĨ� ƐŝůŬͲƐĐƌĞĞŶ�
ƉƌŝŶƚĞĚ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌƐ͘

tŚŝƚĞ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ƐƚĞĞů�ďŽĚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ǁĂůůͲďƌĂĐŬĞƚ
^ŝĚĞ� ƉƌŽĮůĞƐ� ŝŶ� ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ� ďƌƵƐŚĞĚ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
tŚŝƚĞ� ƐŝůŬͲƐĐƌĞĞŶ� ƉƌŝŶƚĞĚ� ŐůĂƐƐ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ�
;ϯ�ŵŵͿ

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϮϲ



Beta�Θ�Crio͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ƐŽďĞƌ�ůŝŶĞƐ͕�ĂƌĞ�ƚǁŽ�
ŵŽĚĞůƐ�ŽĨ�ǁĂůů� ůĂŵƉƐ͕�ĂďůĞ� ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĞůĞŐĂŶƚůǇ�
ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ƐƉĂĐĞƐ�Žƌ�ŝŶ�ƉƵďůŝĐ�
buildings such as hotels, restaurants and 

ƉƵďƐ͕�ĂůƐŽ�ŝŶ�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐĂƟŽŶƐ͘

�ƵƌǀĞĚ�ŐůĂƐƐ͕�ŝŶƚĞƌŶĂůůǇ�ƐŝůŬͲƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ƉƌŝŶƚĞĚ�
ŝŶ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ĂŶĚ�ĞǆƚĞƌŶĂůůǇ�ƐĂŶĚďůĂƐƚĞĚ�
tŚŝƚĞ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ǁĂůů�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ

Beta� Θ�Crio sono due modelli di applique 

dal design sobrio capaci di integrarsi con 

ĞůĞŐĂŶǌĂ� ŝŶ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ĚŽŵĞƐƟĐŝ� Ž� ƉƵďďůŝĐŝ͕�
ĐŽŵĞ� ĂůďĞƌŐŚŝ͕� ƌŝƐƚŽƌĂŶƟ͕� ďĂƌ͕ � ĂŶĐŚĞ� ŶĞů�
ƐĞƩŽƌĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌĂĐƚ͘

Vetro curvato, serigrafato bianco 

internamente e sabbiato esternamente

�ƩĂĐĐŽ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ďŝĂŶĐŽ

BETA & CRIOLUCI DA PARETE
wall LIGHTS

3762-B-150 ,� ϭϱϬ �Ϯϳ

BETA

ϭ͕ϭ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

140 210

285
23
5

3762-C-150 ,� ϭϱϬ �Ϯϳ

CRIO

ϭ͕Ϯ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

110 295

26
0

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϮϳ



Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

ϮϬ

3350-11 /W�Zϭϲ�ŝŶĐů͘ ϱϬ 'hϭϬ

MINISHOW

Ϭ͕ϭ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

66

13
3

100

66

13
3

100

MINISHOWLUCI DA PARETE
WALL LIGHTS

Mini Show è un’applique dalle dimensioni 

contenute con sorgente luminosa 

ŵƵůƟĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ� Ă� ŵŽǀŝŵĞŶƟ� ĐĂƌĚĂŶŝĐŝ͕�
ŝŶ� ŐƌĂĚŽ� Ěŝ� ĐƌĞĂƌĞ� ĞīĞƫ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ� ŽǀĞ�
sia richiesta un’illuminazione d’accento 

ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�ƐƵ�ŽŐŐĞƫ�Ž�ƉŝĐĐŽůŝ�ƐƉĂǌŝ͘

 Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio 

verniciato metal

Giunto cardanico centrale in tecnopolimero 

ad elevata resistenza termica

Mini Show� ŝƐ� Ă� ƐŵĂůů� ŵƵůƟͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�
ǁĂůů� ůŝŐŚƚ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ĐĂƌĚĂŶ� ũŽŝŶƚͲŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�
ŵŝŶŝ� ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ͘�^ƉĞĐŝĂůůǇ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ĨŽƌ� ƐŵĂůů�
ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ� ĂƌĞĂƐ͕� ǁŚĞƌĞ� ĂŶ� ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ� ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĞīĞĐƚ�ŝƐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ͘

^ŝůǀĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ�
� �ĞŶƚƌĂů� ĐĂƌĚĂŶ� ũŽŝŶƚ� ŝŶ� ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�
ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ƚŚĞƌŵĂů�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϮϴ



Luci da parete
Wall lights

ϭϮϵ



design

E. Bona - E. Nobile

ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ

ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ͘
� ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ͘

� ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ͘

ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ
� ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ

ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�
ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ

ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ͘
� ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ͘

� ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ� ƚĞƐƚŽ�
ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ͘

ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ
� ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ�ĮŶƚŽ�ƚĞƐƚŽ

SERIE PF
ŵŽĚĞůůŝ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design models

LUCI DA Plafone
CEILING LIGHTS

>Ă�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ĚĞůůĞ�plafoniere PF�ğ�ƐƚĂƚĂ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĂ�ĞƐƉƌĞƐƐĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƉĞƌ� ůĂ� ƚĞĐŶŽůŽŐŝĂ�Ă�>����K��Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕�ŐĂƌĂŶƚĞŶĚŽ�ƵŶĂ�ƋƵĂůŝƚă�ĚĞůůĂ� ůƵĐĞ�ĚĂůůĞ�ĞůĞǀĂƚĞ�
ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ͘
dƵƩĂ�ůĂ�ŐĂŵŵĂ�ğ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚĂ�ĚĂ�ƵŶ�ƉƌŽĮůŽ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŵĞŶƚĞ�ƐŽƫůĞ�Ğ�ĚĂ�ĨŽƌŵĞ�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŚĞ�ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�ƋƵĂůŝ�ŝů�ĐĞƌĐŚŝŽ͕�ŝů�ƋƵĂĚƌĂƚŽ�Ğ�ŝů�ƌĞƩĂŶŐŽůŽ͕�ĐŚĞ�ůĞ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚŽŶŽ�Ěŝ�
ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƚĂƚĂ�ŝŶ�ƐƉĂǌŝ͕�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĂůƚĞǌǌĞ�ƌŝĚŽƩĞ͕�Ă�ƐŽĸƩŽ�Ž�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͕�ŝŶ�ĂŵďŝƟ�ƐŝĂ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�ĐŚĞ�ƉƵďďůŝĐŝ͘
�ŽƐƟƚƵŝƐĐĞ�ƵŶ Ă͛ůƚĞƌŶĂƟǀĂ�Ăŝ�ƉƵŶƟ�ůƵĐĞ�ĂĚ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ͕�ĐŽŶ�ĞǀŝĚĞŶƟ�ĞĐŽŶŽŵŝĞ�Ěŝ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
PF 9 e PF 10�ƐŽŶŽ�ƉƌŽƉŽƐƚĞ�ĐŽŶ�>���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�Ă�ϮϯϬs͕ �ƐĞŶǌĂ�ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚă�Ěŝ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘ �

The range of PF�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ�ŚĂƐ�ďĞĞŶ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂůůǇ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ��K��>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ŽĨ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ͕�ĨŽƌ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�ŝŶ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͘
dŚĞ�ǁŚŽůĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŝƐ�ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�ƐŚĂůůŽǁ͕�ĨĞĂƚƵƌŝŶŐ�ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ƐŚĂƉĞƐ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƚŚĞ�ĐŝƌĐůĞ͕�ƚŚĞ�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞĐƚĂŶŐůĞ͕�ƚŚƵƐ�ŝƚ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ŶƵŵďĞƌ�ŽĨ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�
ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ�ůŽǁ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ͕�ďŽƚŚ�ŝŶ�ƉƵďůŝĐ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ĂƌĞĂƐ͘�
/ƚ�ŝƐ�Ă�ŐŽŽĚ�ĂůƚĞƌŶĂƟǀĞ�ƚŽ�ĚŽǁŶůŝŐŚƚƐ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ůŽǁ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ĐŽƐƚƐ͘
PF 9 and PF 10�ĂƌĞ�ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝƌĞĐƚ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ�ƚŽ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ϮϯϬs͕ �ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϭϯϬ



�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
&ĂĐĞƚĞĚ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕� ŚŝŐŚ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ� ĂŶĚ� ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲ
ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚ�ǀĂĐƵƵŵ�;ĨŽƌ�ƐŽŵĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ŽĨ�W&�ϯϬ�ĂŶĚ�W&�ϭϵͿ
KƉĂů� ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ� ǁŝƚŚ� ŚŝŐŚ� ůŝŐŚƚͲĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶ� ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚǇ� ;ŽŶůǇ� ŽŶ�
ƐŽŵĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�;ĞǆĐĞƉƚ�ĨŽƌ�W&�ϵ�ĂŶĚ�W&�ϭϬͿ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ĨŽƌ�W&�ϵ�ĂŶĚ�W&�ϭϬͿ
�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŽƚŚĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato poliestere

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ƐĨĂĐĐĞƩĂƚŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ͕�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�
ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚŽ�ǀƵŽƚŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ĂůĐƵŶĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�Ěŝ�W&�ϯϬ�Ğ�W&�ϭϵͿ
�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚă�ĚŝīŽŶĚĞŶƚĞ�;ƐƵ�ĂůĐƵŶĞ�
ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝͿ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ�;ĂĚ�ĞĐĐĞǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�W&�ϵ�Ğ�W&�ϭϬͿ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ƉĞƌ�W&�ϵ�Ğ�W&�ϭϬͿ
/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ƉĞƌ�ůĞ�ĂůƚƌĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝͿ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

W&� ϵ� Ğ� W&� ϭϬ� ƐŽŶŽ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ� Ěŝ�ŵŝŶŝŵĞ�
dimensioni, non necessitano di driver 

ƉŽŝĐŚĠ� ĞƋƵŝƉĂŐŐŝĂƚĞ� ĐŽŶ� >��� Ă� ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�
Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�ϮϯϬsͲϲϬ,ǌ͘

W&� ϵ� ĂŶĚ� W&� ϭϬ� ĂƌĞ� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ� ŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�
ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ�ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ŝŶ�ƐŝǌĞ�ĚƵĞ�
ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ĂďƐĞŶĐĞ�ŽĨ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ͳ�ƚŚĞ�>���ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚƐ�
ĚŝƌĞĐƚůǇ�ƚŽ�ŵĂŝŶƐ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ϮϯϬsͲϲϬ,ǌ͘

MATERIALI e VERSIONI / MATERIALS and VERSIONS

ϭϯϭ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

3830-01 >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

3831-01 >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

PF 22 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Ϭ͕ϳ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϯ AA+A++

31

220
80

22
0

0,70 Kg

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϯϮ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

3825-01 >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

PF 15 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϯ AA+A++

Ϭ͕ϲ

15
0

30

150
80

0,67 Kg

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϯϯ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

PF 30 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

�ŽŶ�ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ
tŝƚŚ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ

3887-01 >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

3888-02 >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

ϭ͕ϯ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϬ AA+A++

106

300

38

1,3 Kg

ϭϬϬΣ

ϭϯϰ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

�ŽŶ�ƌŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ϱϬΣ
tŝƚŚ�ϱϬΣ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

3880-02 >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϱϬΣ

PF 19 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ AA+A++

�ŽŶ�ƌŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ϭϮϬΣ
tŝƚŚ�ϭϮϬΣ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

3880-01 >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

PF 19 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ AA+A++

�ŽŶ�ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ
tŝƚŚ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ

3881-01 >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

PF 19 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϰ AA+A++

Ϭ͕ϳ

Ϭ͕ϳ

Ϭ͕ϳ

91

50°

190

39

0,7 Kg

91

110°

190

39

91

190

39

ϱϬΣ

ϭϮϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϯϱ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

PF 10 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Ϭ͕ϯ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϯ AA+A++

PF 9 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϬ AA+A++ Ϭ͕Ϯ

�ŽŶ�>���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�ϮϯϬsͲϲϬ,ǌ
tŝƚŚ�ϮϯϬsͲϲϬ,ǌ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>ĞĚ

3875-01 >�� ϰϬϬ ϰ͕ϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

�ŽŶ�>���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�ϮϯϬsͲϲϬ,ǌ
tŝƚŚ�ϮϯϬsͲϲϬ,ǌ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>ĞĚ

3824-01 >�� ϰϬϬ ϰ͕ϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

49

101

30

0,3 Kg

93

26
93

0,2 Kg

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϯϲ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

PF LINE Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

18
0

34

350

1,4 Kg

ϭ͕ϰ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/Wϰϯ AA+A++

3893-01 >�� ϭϰϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϱΣ

3894-01 >�� ϮϲϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϱΣ

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�ƉĞƌ�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͕�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϮϭ
tĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϮϭ

ϭϭϱΣ

ϭϯϳ



&ĞĂƚƵƌŝŶŐ� Ă� ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ� ĂŶĚ� ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕� ĂƐ� ǁĞůů� ĂƐ�
Ă� ůŽǁ� ƚŚŝĐŬŶĞƐƐ͕� ^ƵǀĂŇĂƚ� and Suvaslim are designed 

ƚŽ� ĞŶƐƵƌĞ� ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ĂŶĚ� ŚŝŐŚ� ǀŝƐƵĂů� ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͕� ĂƐ�
ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ� ŝŶ� ƉƵďůŝĐ� ďƵŝůĚŝŶŐƐ� ƐƵĐŚ� ĂƐ� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͕� ŽƉĞŶ�
ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͕�ĐŽŶĨĞƌĞŶĐĞ�ƌŽŽŵƐ͕�ďĂŶŬƐ͕�ƐĐŚŽŽůƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŽĸĐĞƐ�Žƌ�ŝŶ�
ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ĞŶƚƌĂŶĐĞƐ͕�ůŽďďŝĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽƌƐ͘

dŚĞ�ƵƐĞ�ŽĨ�ŚŝŐŚͲĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ůĂŵƉƐ�ŽĨ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ĞŶĂďůĞƐ�
ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚůǇ�ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ�ĂŶĚ�ĚŝīƵƐĞĚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕�ŐƵĂƌĂŶƚĞĞŝŶŐ�ŚŝŐŚ�
ƐƚĂŶĚĂƌĚƐ� ŽĨ� ǀŝƐƵĂů� ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ� ĂŶĚ� ĞŶĞƌŐǇͲƐĂǀŝŶŐ͘� dŚĞ� ŚŝŐŚͲ
ĨƌĞƋƵĞŶĐǇ�ŵƵůƟƉŽǁĞƌ�ďĂůůĂƐƚ�ŽĨ�^ƵǀĂŇĂƚ�ŵĂŬĞƐ�ŝƚ�ƉŽƐƐŝďůĞ�
ƚŽ� ĞƋƵŝƉ� ƚŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƌĂŶŐĞ� ŽĨ� ůĂŵƉƐ� ŝŶ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�
ƉŽǁĞƌƐ͘�
dŚĞ�>���ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ƌĞĚƵĐĞ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ĐŽŶƐƵŵƉƟŽŶ͕�ĂƐ�ƚŚĞǇ�ŚĂǀĞ�
Ă�ůŽŶŐĞƌ�ƐĞƌǀŝĐĞ�ůŝĨĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞ�ůŝƩůĞ�Žƌ�ŶŽ�ŵĂŝŶƚĞŶĂŶĐĞ͘
/ŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ŵĂŝŶƚĞŶĂŶĐĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĂƌĞ�ƋƵŝĐŬ�ĂŶĚ�
ĞĂƐǇ͗� ŽŶĐĞ� ƚŚĞǇ� ŚĂǀĞ� ďĞĞŶ� ŽƉĞŶĞĚ͕� ƚŚĞ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ� ƌĞŵĂŝŶƐ�
ŚĂŶŐŝŶŐ͕� ĂůůŽǁŝŶŐ� ĂŶ� ĞĂƐǇ� ĂĐĐĞƐƐ� ƚŽ� ƚŚĞ� ůĂŵƉ�ĂŶĚ� ƚŽ� ƚŚĞ�
ŐĞĂƌ͘

�ĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚĞ�ĚĂ�ƵŶ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ͕�ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůĞ�Ğ�ĚĂ�ƵŶŽ�
ƐƉĞƐƐŽƌĞ� ƌŝĚŽƩŽ͕� ůĞ� ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ� ^ƵǀĂŇĂƚ� e Suvaslim sono 

ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ŐĂƌĂŶƟƌĞ�ƵŶ͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵĞ�ĚŽǀĞ�ůĂ�
ƋƵĂůŝƚă�ǀŝƐŝǀĂ�ƌŝǀĞƐƚĞ�ƵŶ͛ŝŵƉŽƌƚĂŶǌĂ�ďĂƐŝůĂƌĞ͘�
/ĚĞĂůŝ�ƉĞƌ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�ƉƵďďůŝĐŝ͕�ƋƵĂůŝ�ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕�ŽƉĞŶ�ƐƉĂĐĞ͕�
ƐĂůĞ� ĐŽŶǀĞŐŶŽ͕� ďĂŶĐŚĞ͕� ƐĐƵŽůĞ͕� ƵĸĐŝ� ŽƉƉƵƌĞ� ŝŶ� ĂŵďŝƟ�
ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�ĐŽŵĞ�Ăƚƌŝ͕�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐŝ͕�ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽŝ͘

>͛ ƵƟůŝǌǌŽ� Ěŝ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ� Ěŝ� ƵůƟŵĂ� ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�
ƵŶ͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ŽŵŽŐĞŶĞĂ� Ğ� ĚŝīƵƐĂ͕�
ŐĂƌĂŶƚĞŶĚŽ�ĞůĞǀĂƟ�ƐƚĂŶĚĂƌĚ�Ěŝ�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ�ǀŝƐŝǀŽ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�
ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͘�
^Ƶ�^ƵǀĂŇĂƚ�ŝů�ƌĞĂƩŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŽ�ŵƵůƟƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�Ěŝ�
personalizzare la scelta della lampada secondo le necessità 

Ěŝ�ƵƟůŝǌǌŽ͘�
>Ğ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� >��� ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐŽŶŽ� ůĂ� ƌŝĚƵǌŝŽŶĞ� ĚĞŝ� ĐŽŶƐƵŵŝ�
ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŝ͕�ůƵŶŐĂ�ĚƵƌĂƚĂ�Ğ�ŵŝŶŝŵĂ�ŵĂŶƵƚĞŶǌŝŽŶĞ͘
>͛ ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƐŽĸƩŽ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�Ěŝ�ƋƵĞƐƟ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�
è facile e veloce, così come la loro manutenzione: una 

ǀŽůƚĂ�ĂƉĞƌƚŽ�ů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ͕�ŝŶĨĂƫ͕�ŝů�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ƌĞƐƚĂ�ĂƉƉĞƐŽ�
ƉĞƌ� ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞƌĞ� ƵŶ� ĐŽŵŽĚŽ� ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽ� Ăů� ǀĂŶŽ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ� Ğ�
ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂƚŽƌĞ͘

Corpo esterno in pressofusione di 

alluminio verniciato poliestere

Corpo interno in metallo verniciato 

bianco

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂůŝŶŽ�hs�
ƉƌŽƚĞƩŽ�
Alimentazione integrata

Tensione di alimentazione: 

ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

KƵƚĞƌ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�
ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
/ŶŶĞƌ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ŵĞƚĂů
�ŝīƵƐĞƌ�ŝŶ�ŽƉĂůŝŶĞ͕�hs�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�
ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ
Integrated driver

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

SUVASLim & 
SUVAflat
ŵŽĚĞůůŝ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design models

LUCI DA PLAFONE
CEILING LIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϯϴ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

SUVASLIM

ϭ͕ϱ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

3847-01 >�� ϳϬϬ ϭϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϬ

SUVASLIM Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Ϯ͕ϭ

3848-02 >�� ϭϰϬϬ ϮϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϬ

AA+A++

h'Zфϭϵ

h'Zфϭϵ

h'Zфϭϵ

SUVAFLAT Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

ϳ͕ϱ

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϬ

3845-21 &^� Ϯǆϭϴ�ŝŶĐů͘ ���Ϯ'ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

338

71
24
8

338

71
16
8

1213

55

33
8

AA+A++

ZĞĂƩŽƌĞ�ŵƵůƟƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ�ϮϴͲϱϰt
DƵůƟƉŽǁĞƌ�ďĂůůĂƐƚ�ϮϴͲϱϰt

3860-21 &�ͬdϱ�ŝŶĐů͘ Ϯǆϱϰ G5 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϯϵ



ZĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůĂŵƉƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƚĞ�ǁŽƌŬ�ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͕�
ŽĸĐĞƐ͕� ďĂŶŬƐ͕� ƐĐŚŽŽůƐ͕� ůŽďďŝĞƐ͕� ŵĞĞƟŶŐ� ƌŽŽŵƐ͕� ǁĂŝƟŶŐ�
ƌŽŽŵƐ� Žƌ� ƉĂƐƐĂŐĞǁĂǇƐ͘� dŚĞ� ĐůĞĂŶ� ĂŶĚ� ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�
ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞƐ�ŵĂŬĞ�San�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŽŵĞƐƟĐ�ƵƐĞ͘���ƐŝŵƉůĞ�
ďƵƚ�ĞīĞĐƟǀĞ�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ�ƚŽ�ĞŶƐƵƌĞ�ĂŶ�ŽƉƟŵƵŵ�ůĞǀĞů�ŽĨ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇͲ
ƐĂǀŝŶŐ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ǀŝƐƵĂů�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͘

&ŝƫŶŐƐ� ĨŽƌ� ǁĂůů� Žƌ� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ͗� ƚŚĞ� ƐƉĞĐŝĂů� ĮǆŝŶŐ�
ƐůŽƚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�ƚĞƌŵŝŶĂů�ďůŽĐŬ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ƉůƵŐͲŝŶ�ŵĂŬĞ�
ƚŚĞ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�ƐŝŵƉůĞ�ĂŶĚ�ĨĂƐƚ͘�dŚĞ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�
ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƌĞŵŽǀĞĚ�ďǇ�ƐůŝĚŝŶŐ�ŝƚ�ŽƵƚ�ƚŽ�ŽŶĞ�ƐŝĚĞ͕�ŵĂŬŝŶŐ�ůĂŵƉ�
ƌĞƉůĂĐĞŵĞŶƚ�ĂŶĚ�ŵĂŝŶƚĞŶĂŶĐĞ�ĞĂƐǇ͘ �

'ĂŵŵĂ� Ěŝ� ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĞ� ƉĞƌ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ� Őůŝ�
ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� Ěŝ� ůĂǀŽƌŽ� ƋƵĂůŝ� ƵĸĐŝ͕� ďĂŶĐŚĞ͕� ƐĐƵŽůĞ͕� Ăƚƌŝ͕� ƐĂůĞ�
ĐŽŶǀĞŐŶŽ͕�ƐĂůĞ�Ě Ă͛ƩĞƐĂ�Ž�ĂƌĞĞ�Ěŝ�ƉĂƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ͘�/ů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĂůůĞ�
linee pulite ed essenziali rende San� ƵƟůŝǌǌĂďŝůĞ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ŝŶ�
ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ĚŽŵĞƐƟĐŝ͘� hŶĂ� ƐŽůƵǌŝŽŶĞ� ƐĞŵƉůŝĐĞ� ŵĂ� ĞĸĐĂĐĞ�
ƉĞƌ�ĂƐƐŝĐƵƌĂƌĞ�ƵŶ�ŽƫŵŽ�ůŝǀĞůůŽ�Ě͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐƐŽ�
ĐŽŶƐƵŵŽ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ�Ğ�ƵŶ�ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ�ǀŝƐŝǀŽ͘

�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ƉĞƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ� Ă� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ� ŽƉƉƵƌĞ� Ă� ƐŽĸƩŽ͗�
ůĞ� ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚĞ� ĂƐŽůĞ� Ěŝ� ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ� Ğ� ůĂ� ŵŽƌƐĞƫĞƌĂ� Ă� ŝŶŶĞƐƚŽ�
ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŽ�ƌĞŶĚŽŶŽ�ů͛ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƐĞŵƉůŝĐĞ�
Ğ�ǀĞůŽĐĞ͘�/ů�ǀĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐĮůĂďŝůĞ�ůĂƚĞƌĂůŵĞŶƚĞ�ĨĂĐŝůŝƚĂ�
ŝů�ĐĂŵďŝŽ�ĚĞůůĞ�ůĂŵƉĂĚŝŶĞ�Ğ�ůĂ�ŵĂŶƵƚĞŶǌŝŽŶĞ͘�

SERIE SANLUCI DA PLAFONE
CEILING LIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϰϬ



All San� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ� ĂƌĞ� ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ� ǁŝƚŚ� dϱ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ� ƚƵďƵůĂƌ� ůĂŵƉƐ� Žƌ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ůĂŵƉƐ͘

WĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ŝŶŶĞƌ�ƐƚĞĞů�ďŽĚǇ
�ǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ĨƌĂŵĞ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
�ĐŝĚͲĞƚĐŚĞĚ͕�ƐŝůŬͲƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ƉƌŝŶƚĞĚ�ŐůĂƐƐ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

dƵƫ� ŝ� ŵŽĚĞůůŝ� San� ƐŽŶŽ� ĨŽƌŶŝƟ� ĐŽŵƉůĞƟ� Ěŝ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ� ƚƵďŽůĂƌŝ� dϱ�Ž� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ� ĐŽŵƉĂƩĞ�
ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŚĞ͘

Corpo interno in acciaio verniciato

Cornice in alluminio estruso verniciato in poliestere

sĞƚƌŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ĂĐŝĚĂƚŽ�Ğ�ƐĞƌŝŐƌĂĨĂƚŽ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϭϰϭ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

3786-21 &^��ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϴϬ Ϯ'ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

SAN FOUR Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Bianco mat su richiesta

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

Ϯϭ

   
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϰϬ

ϭϬ͕ϭ

72
0

720

70
70

65
58
0

3778-21 &^��ŝŶĐů͘ Ϯǆϱϱ Ϯ'ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

SAN 72 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

ϲ͕Ϭ/WϰϬ

35
0

720

70
21
0
70

65

Bianco mat su richiesta

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

Ϯϭ

   
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

3782-21 &��ŝŶĐů͘ Ϯǆϱϰ G5 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

3783-21 &^��ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϴϬ Ϯ'ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

SAN 134 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

ϭϬ͕Ϯ/WϰϬ

35
0

1350

70
21
0
70

65

Bianco mat su richiesta

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

Ϯϭ

   
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϰϮ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

3821-31 &^��ŝŶĐů͘ ϯǆϯϲ Ϯ'ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

SAN 55 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϰϬ

ϳ͕ϲ

70
70

65

55
0

550

41
0

Bianco mat su richiesta

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

Ϯϭ

   
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

3802-21 &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϮϲ 'ϮϰƋϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

SAN 35 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϰϬ ϯ͕ϯ

35
0

70
21
0

350

70
65

Bianco mat su richiesta

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

Ϯϭ

   
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

3814-21 &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϰϮ 'yϮϰƋͲϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

SAN 45 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

ϰ͕ϵ

/WϰϬ

45
0

450

31
0

70
70

65

Bianco mat su richiesta

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚ

Ϯϭ

   
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϰϯ



Boma LED�ŝƐ�ƚŚĞ�ŝĚĞĂů�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ�ƚŽ�ĐƌĞĂƚĞ�Ă�ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ͕�ŇĞǆŝďůĞ�
ĂŶĚ�ĞīĞĐƟǀĞ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ͘�/ƚ�ŝƐ�ĂďůĞ�ƚŽ�ĞŶŚĂŶĐĞ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�
ůĂƌŐĞ�ƐŝǌĞ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�ŵĂůůƐ͕�ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ�ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ŽƉĞŶ�ƉůĂŶ�
ŽĸĐĞƐ͕� ƐŚŽƉƐ͕� ĐŽůůĞĐƟǀĞ� ƐĞƌǀŝĐĞ� ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚ� ǀŝƐƵĂů�
ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͘
dŚĞ� ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ� ďĂƐĞ� ĂůůŽǁƐ� ƚŚĞ� ƌĞŐƵůĂƟŽŶ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐ�
ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�Ă�ƌŽƚĂƟŽŶ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϭϴϬΣ͕�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽů�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�
ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ͕�ĂĐĐŽƌĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƉŽƐŝƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͘
��ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ� ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�
;ƐĞĞ� ƉĂŐĞ� ϰϭͿ� ĂŶĚ� Ă� ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ;ƐĞĞ� ƉĂŐĞ� ϭϱϵͿ�
ĂƌĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘

Corpo in estruso di alluminio verniciato 

poliestere

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ŽƉĂůĞ͕�
ƐƚĂďŝůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ăŝ�ƌĂŐŐŝ�hs�Ğ�ĂŶƟƵƌƚŽ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉŽƌƚĂ� ĐĂďůĂŐŐŝŽ� ŝŶ� ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ� Ěŝ�
alluminio verniciato poliestere bianco

�ŚŝƵƐƵƌĞ�ůĂƚĞƌĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘s͘ ϯϬй�
verniciato a liquido

Viteria in acciaio

�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

�/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
Tensione di alimentazione: 

ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�
ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌͲƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
KƉĂů�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ͕ �hs�ƐƚĂďŝůŝǌĞĚ�
ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ�
'ĞĂƌͲƚƌĂǇ� ŝŶ� ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�
ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ǁŚŝƚĞ
�ůŽƐŝŶŐ� ĐĂƉƐ� ŝŶ� ŶǇůŽŶ͕� ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ�
ĮďĞƌŐůĂƐƐ�ϯϬй͕�ůŝƋƵŝĚ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
^ƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

��ŽůŽƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Boma LED�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�Ğ�Ă�ƐŽĸƩŽ�ğ�ůĂ�ƐŽůƵǌŝŽŶĞ�
ŝĚĞĂůĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƌĞĂůŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ƵŶ͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŽŵŽŐĞŶĞĂ͕�ŇĞƐƐŝďŝůĞ�
ĞĚ�ĞĸĐĂĐĞ�ǀĂůŽƌŝǌǌĂŶĚŽ͕�ĐŽŶ�ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ�ĐŽŵĨŽƌƚ͕�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ĂƌĞĞ�
di grandi dimensioni quali centri commerciali, esposizioni, 

ƵĸĐŝ�ŽƉĞŶ�ƐƉĂĐĞ͕�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕�ƐƉĂǌŝ�Ěŝ�ƐĞƌǀŝǌŝŽ�ĐŽůůĞƫǀŽ͘
>Ă�ďĂƐĞ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞŐŽůĂƌĞ�ů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ĐŽŶ�
ƵŶĂ� ƌŽƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ǀĞƌƟĐĂůĞ� Ěŝ� ϭϴϬΣ͗� ŝŶ� ƋƵĞƐƚŽ� ŵŽĚŽ� Boma 
LED� ƉƵž� ĂƐƐƵŵĞƌĞ� ƉŽƐŝǌŝŽŶŝ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ� ŝŶ� ĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĞ� ĚĞůůĂ�
ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ͘
�ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ� ĐŽŶ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�
ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϰϭͿ�Ğ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�Ă� ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� ;ǀĞĚŝ�
ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϱϵͿ͘

boma led 
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

LUCI DA PLAFONE
CEILING LIGHTS

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϭϰϰ



Luci da plafone
Ceiling lights

453-120 >�� ϰϬϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ

BOMA LED

ϭ͕ϭ

Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

Bianco 

White

Ϭϴ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ AA+A++

55

12
0

915

55

12
0

915

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ͕�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϰϭ
sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ͕�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϱϵ
sĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ĨŽƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ͕�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϰϭ
^ƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϱϵ

ϭϰϱ



Floot� ŝƐ�Ă�ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă��K��>���
ƐŽƵƌĐĞ� ĂŶĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƐŵŽŽƚŚ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ͘� /ƚƐ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�
is clean and sober, modern and elegant, but at the same 

ƟŵĞ�ŚŝŐŚůǇ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�ƚŽ�ŵĂŬĞ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ�ǀŝƐŝďůĞ�ĂŶĚ�ůŝŐŚƚ͕�
ŝĚĞĂů�ďŽƚŚ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŽŵĞƐƟĐ�ĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƉƌŝǀĂƚĞ�ĂƌĞĂƐ͘�dŚĞ�ŐĞĂƌ�ďŽǆ͕�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ĂĐŚŝĞǀĞ�Ă�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ͕�ŝƐ�ŝŶ�ĐŽŶƚƌĂƐƚ�
ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ� ĂďƐŽůƵƚĞ� ĐůĞĂƌŶĞƐƐ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ďĞůůͲƐŚĂƉĞĚ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ͕ �
ĚĞĮŶŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ƐŽƉŚŝƐƟĐĂƚĞĚ�ĂƉƉĞĂů�ŽĨ�ƚŚŝƐ�ĮƫŶŐ͘
Floot� ŝƐ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ĂůƐŽ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƐŝůǀĞƌ� ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ͕ � ŝŶ�
ŵŽŶŽĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ� Žƌ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ďŝĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů� ůŝŐŚƚ�
ŽƵƚƉƵƚ͘
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŽŶ�ƌĞƋƵĞƐƚ�ĂƐ�ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĞƐ�
ĨŽƌ�Ă�ŶĂƌƌŽǁĞƌ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞ͘�Floot�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ�ŽŶ�><D�
ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ƉƌŽƉĞƌ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ͘

'ĞĂƌ�ďŽǆ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� �ĞůůͲƐŚĂƉĞĚ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ� ŝŶ� ĐůĞĂƌ� Žƌ� ƐŝůǀĞƌ� ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ��
ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ

� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�ĨĂĐĞƚĞĚ�
ĂŶĚ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚ�ǀĂĐƵƵŵ

� �ĞŝůŝŶŐ�ďĂƐĞ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� ^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�ǁŝƌĞƐ�ŝŶ�ƐƚĞĞů͕�Ϯ�ŵĞƚĞƌƐ�ůŽŶŐ͕�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞƐ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

FLOOT
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

SOSPENSIONI
SUSPENSIONS

Floot� ğ� ƵŶĂ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ� Ă� ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ă� ůƵĐĞ� ĚŝīƵƐĂ� ĐŽŶ�
ƐŽƌŐĞŶƚĞ� >��� �K�� ĐŚĞ� Ɛŝ� ĚŝƐƟŶŐƵĞ� ƉĞƌ� ůĂ� ƐŽďƌŝĞƚă� ĚĞůůĞ�
ůŝŶĞĞ�Ğ�ŝů�ƌŝŐŽƌĞ�ĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĂůĞ͘�hŶ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĂƩƵĂůĞ͕�ĞůĞŐĂŶƚĞ�ŵĂ�
ĂůůŽ� ƐƚĞƐƐŽ� ƚĞŵƉŽ� ĂůƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ͕� ĨĂ� Ěŝ� Floot una 

ƉƌĞƐĞŶǌĂ�ǀŝƐŝďŝůĞ�ŵĂ�ůĞŐŐĞƌĂ͕�ƉĞƌ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�ƉƌŝǀĂƟ�Ğ�ƉƵďďůŝĐŝ͘�
/ů� ǀĂŶŽ� ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ͕� ĐŚĞ� ĂŐŝƐĐĞ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ĚĂ� ƌĂīƌĞĚĚĂƚŽƌĞ͕�
ğ� ŝŶ� ĐŽŶƚƌĂƐƚŽ� ĐŽŶ� ů Ă͛ƐƐŽůƵƚĂ� ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶǌĂ� ĚĞů� ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�
a campana, segno lineare ed essenziale che determina 

ů Ğ͛ůĞŐĂŶǌĂ�Ğ�ůĂ�ůĞŐŐĞƌĞǌǌĂ�ƐŽĮƐƟĐĂƚĂ�ĚĞůů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ͘
Floot�ğ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ŵĞƚĂů͕��ŝŶ�
versioni monodirezionali oppure con emissione luminosa 

ďŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ͘� ^ŽŶŽ� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ� ĐŽŵĞ� ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝ� ŽƫĐŚĞ�
ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ� Ă� ĨĂƐĐŝŽ� Ɖŝƶ� ƐƚƌĞƩŽ͘� >͛ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ� Ɛŝ� ƉƵž�
ƐŽƐƉĞŶĚĞƌĞ� Ă� ďŝŶĂƌŝ� ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ� ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ� ><D� ĐŽŶ� ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐŝ�
ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ͘

sĂŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�
poliestere

� �ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� Ă� ĐĂŵƉĂŶĂ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ� Ž�
verniciato metal

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�ƐĨĂĐĐĞƩĂƚŽ�Ğ�
metallizzato ad alto vuoto

� ZŽƐŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ
 Cavi di sospensione in acciaio da 2 mt regolabili con 

ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŝ
� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϭϰϲ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

Monodirezionale 

^ŝŶŐůĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ

3915-01 >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϳϬΣ

3916-01 >�� ϯϰϬϬ ϯϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϳϬΣ

�ŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ�
�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

3917-01 >�� ϰϮϬϬнϴϬϬ ϯϳнϴ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϳϬΣ

FLOOT Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

26

DĞƚĂůͬdƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ
^ŝůǀĞƌͬ�ůĞĂƌ      

Ϯϴ
�ŝĂŶĐŽͬdƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ
tŚŝƚĞͬ�ůĞĂƌ      

DĞƚĂůͬDĞƚĂů
^ŝůǀĞƌͬ^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ AA+A++

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 3400 lm 4200 lm 5400 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ ϮϱΣ ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ ϰϬΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ ϲϬΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

74
40

Accessori
accessories

ϰ͕ϭ

ϳϬΣ

23
8 11

6

m
ax

 2
00

0

354 4,1 Kg

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
�ĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ�ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

93

7600-00 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭϬŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϬŬŐ

Bianco

White
ϯϭ

     
ϯϬ Nero

�ůĂĐŬ      
ϮϬ Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ       

65
7618-00 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ

DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ
Bianco

White
ϯϭ

     
ϯϬ Nero

�ůĂĐŬ      
52 Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ  

ϭϰϳ



APLOMB
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

SOSPENSIONI
SUSPENSIONS

Aplomb is a range of architectural luminaires capable of 

ĐŽŵďŝŶŝŶŐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĞůĞŐĂŶĐĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ͘�
dŚĞ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ƐŝǌĞƐ͕� ƚŚĞ� ĐŚŽŝĐĞ� ŽĨ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ� ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ�
ŚŝŐŚ� ƉŽǁĞƌ� >��͕� ƚŚĞ� ǀĂƌŝĞƚǇ� ŽĨ� ƐŚĂƉĞƐ� ĂŶĚ� ƚŚĞ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�
ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůŝƟĞƐ�ĂůůŽǁ�Aplomb to be integrated in 

ŵƵůƟƉůĞ�ĞŶǀŝƌŽŶŵĞŶƚƐ͕�ĐƌĞĂƟŶŐ�ƐƵŐŐĞƐƟǀĞ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĞīĞĐƚƐ͘�
Aplomb� ŝƐ� ŝĚĞĂů�ŶŽƚ�ŽŶůǇ� ĨŽƌ� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͕� ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽƌƐ͕�ŽƉĞŶ�
ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͕�ŽĸĐĞƐ͕� ƐŚŽƉƐ�Žƌ�ŚŽŵĞ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕�ďƵƚ� ŝƚ� ĂůƐŽ�ŵĞĞƚƐ�
ƚŚĞ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ŽĨ� ůĂƌŐĞ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƐŚŽƉƉŝŶŐ�
ĐĞŶƚƌĞƐ͕�ŚŽƚĞů�ŚĂůůƐ�ĂŶĚ�ǁĂŝƟŶŐ�ƌŽŽŵƐ͘�
Aplomb� ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ͕�Žƌ� ŝƚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�
ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ�ŽŶ�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ƵƐŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�
ƚŚĞ�ƉƵƌƉŽƐĞ͘

Aplomb è un apparecchio a sospensione in grado di 

ĂďďŝŶĂƌĞ�ů Ğ͛ůĞŐĂŶǌĂ�ŶĞů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�Ăůů Ğ͛ĸĐĂĐĞ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ĚĞŐůŝ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ĚĂ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ͘�>Ğ�ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ�ŵŝƐƵƌĞ͕�ůĂ�ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�Ěŝ�
ƐĐĞůƚĂ�Ěŝ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�ƚƌĂ�ĐƵŝ�>���ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ͕� ůĂ�
varietà delle forme e le diverse possibilità di installazione 

consentono ad Aplomb�Ěŝ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƌƐŝ�ŝŶ�ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�
ĐƌĞĂŶĚŽ�ƐƵŐŐĞƐƟǀĞ�ƌĞŐŝĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ͘�
Aplomb�ğ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŵĞŶƚĞ�ĂĚĂƩŽ�ŶŽŶ�ƐŽůŽ�Ăůů͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
Ěŝ� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕� ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽŝ͕� ŽƉĞŶ� ƐƉĂĐĞ͕� ƵĸĐŝ͕� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ� Ž�
abitazioni, ma risponde anche alle necessità di illuminazione 

ŝŶ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ƐƉĂǌŝŽƐŝ͕� ĐŽŵĞ� ĐĞŶƚƌŝ� ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͕� ŚĂůů� Ěŝ�
ĂůďĞƌŐŚŝ͕�ƐĂůĞ�Ě Ă͛ƩĞƐĂ͘
Aplomb può essere applicato a sospensione con cavo 

Ě Ă͛ĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ƐƵ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂŶĚŽ�Őůŝ�
ĂƉƉŽƐŝƟ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ͘

design

Bruno Gecchelin

ϭϰϴ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� �ŝīƵƐĞƌ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ͕� ŵĞƚĂů� ĐŽĂƚĞĚ� ŝŶƐŝĚĞ� ǁŝƚŚ�
ĞǆƚĞƌŶĂů�ƉĂŝŶƟŶŐ

� ϰ�ŵŵ͘� ƚĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ� ƐĂĨĞƚǇ� ŐůĂƐƐ�ǁŝƚŚ� ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ� ƌŝŶŐ�
;ĨŽƌ��ƉůŽŵď�ϯϱϬͿ

� �ĞŝůŝŶŐ�ĐĂŶŽƉǇ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ϯ�ŵƚ�
ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞ�ϰϬϲͲϬϭϭͿ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato poliestere 

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŶ�
verniciatura esterna 

Vetro di protezione temprato 4mm, con anello in 

ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�;ƉĞƌ��ƉůŽŵď�ϯϱϬͿ
ZŽƐŽŶĞ� ŝŶ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ� ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŽ� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚŽ� Ěŝ� ĐĂǀŽ� Ěŝ�
acciaio da 2 mt

�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ�

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϰϬϲͲϬϭϭͿ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϭϰϵ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

Ϯϳ
DĞƚĂůͬDĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ
^ŝůǀĞƌͬDĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ

406-011 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 22 ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ ϴϬΣ

APLOMB 350 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ

4,4

427-011 MT Ͳ ϭϱϬ Ͳ 'ϭϮ ϴϬΣ

428-011 &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϮǆϰϮ ϯϬϬϬ 'yϮϰƋͲϰ ϴϬΣ

Ϯϳ
DĞƚĂůͬDĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ
^ŝůǀĞƌͬDĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ

422-011 ,��ϳϬtͬ&�d�Ϯϯt�;ŵĂǆϭϬϬtͿ �Ϯϳ

APLOMB 350 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ�
Base

/WϮϬ

2,6

AA+A++

20
00

49
3

26
5

22
8

353

20
00

40
3

17
5

22
8

353

ϴϬΣ

ϭϱϬ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

416-011 W�ZϯϬ ϭϬϬ �Ϯϳ

APLOMB 150 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

/WϮϬ
ϭ͕ϱ

20
00

31
9
19
4

12
5

143

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
�ĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ�ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

93

7600-00 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭϬŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϬŬŐ

Bianco

White
ϯϭ

     
ϯϬ Nero

�ůĂĐŬ      
ϮϬ Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ       

65
7618-00 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ

DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ
Bianco

White
ϯϭ

     
ϯϬ Nero

�ůĂĐŬ      
52 Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ  

Accessori
accessories

ϭϱϭ



DƵůƟĨƵŶĐƟŽŶĂů� ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ� ůĂŵƉ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƉƵƌĞ� ƐŚĂƉĞ� ĂŶĚ�
ƐŽŌ�ůŝŶĞƐ͕�Grandtour�ŝƐ�ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ�ďǇ�Ă�ƐĐƵůƉƚƵƌĂů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�
ŽĨ� ŝƚƐ� ůŽǁĞƌ� ƉĂƌƚ͘� dŚĞ� >��� ƐŽƵƌĐĞ͕� ǁŝƚŚ� ŝƚƐ� ŚŝŐŚ� ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�
ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ͕�ĐŽŶƚƌŝďƵƚĞƐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚŝƐ�
ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ͘�

�ŽĚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ĐĂŶŽƉǇ�ŝŶ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�
^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞƐ�ŝŶ�ϮϬϬϬ�ŵŵ�ůĞŶŐƚŚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�
ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ƉƌĞĐŝƐŝŽŶ�ĂĚũƵƐƚŵĞŶƚ
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Grandtour�ğ�ƵŶ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ă�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ŵƵůƟĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�
ĚĂůůĂ�ĨŽƌŵĂ�ƉƵƌĂ�Ğ�ĚĂůůĞ�ůŝŶĞĞ�ŵŽƌďŝĚĞ͕�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ�ĚĂ�ƵŶ�
ƐĞŐŶŽ�ƐĐƵůƚŽƌĞŽ�ĐŚĞ�ŶĞ�ĚŝƐĞŐŶĂ�ůĂ�ƉĂƌƚĞ�ŝŶĨĞƌŝŽƌĞ͘
>Ă�ĨŽŶƚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�Ă�>���ƌĞŶĚĞ�ů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŵĞŶƚĞ�
ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ͕�ĐŽŶ�ĞůĞǀĂƚĞ�ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŚĞ͘�

�ŽƌƉŽ�Ğ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�Ă�ƉůĂĨŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�
�Ăǀŝ�Ěŝ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ� ŝŶŽǆ� ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�ϮϬϬϬ�ŵŵ�
ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŽ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂ�ƌĞŐŽůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŵŝůůŝŵĞƚƌŝĐĂ�
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ�

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

SOSPENSIONI
SUSPENSIONS grandtour

ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

design

Bruno Gecchelin

ϭϱϮ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

ϭϲ

SK06S014 >�� ϮϬϬϬ 22 ϯϬϬϬ ϱϰΣ

GRANDTOUR Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

6,4

m
ax

 2
00

0
33

2

300

ϱϰΣ

ϭϱϯ



MINIKEP-KS
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

SOSPENSIONI
SUSPENSIONS

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

DƵůƟůĂŵƉ� ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ�ǁŝƚŚ� ŚŝŐŚ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ� �K��
>��Ɛ͕�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ƉŽǁĞƌĨƵů�ĂŶĚ�ĞīĞĐƟǀĞ�ŵƵůƟĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͘�
Minikep-KS� ŝƐ� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ƐŚŽƉƐ͕� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵƐ͕� ŽĸĐĞƐ� ĂŶĚ�
ĐŽůůĞĐƟǀĞ� ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͗� ƚŚŝƐ� ŚŝŐŚůǇ� ǀĞƌƐĂƟůĞ� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ� ĂůůŽǁƐ�
to tune the management of light, depending on the 

ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƐŚŽǁ�ĂƌĞĂ͘
The thin and sober design and the special shape of the 

ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĂůůŽǁ�ƚŽ�ĂĐŚŝĞǀĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ĐŽŽůŝŶŐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�>��Ɛ͘
Minikep-KS͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ĨŽƵƌ� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƌŽƚĂƚĞĚ�ĂŶĚ�
ĂĚũƵƐƚĞĚ͕� ŝƐ�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�
ǁŝƚŚ� ƐƚĞĞů� ǁŝƌĞƐ� ϮϬϬϬ� ŵŵ� ůŽŶŐ͕� ǁŝƚŚ� ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ� ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�
ĨŽƌ� ůĞŶŐƚŚ� ĂĚũƵƐƚŵĞŶƚ͘� �� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ǁŝƚŚ� ďĂƐĞ� ĨŽƌ� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ŝƐ�ĂůƐŽ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϭϯͿ͘

�ŽĚŝĞƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ĮŶŝƐŚĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ
� &ƌĂŵĞ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� �ĂƐĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ϮϬϬϬ�ŵŵ�ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞƐ͕�
ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ůĞŶŐƚŚ�ĂĚũƵƐƚŵĞŶƚ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ă�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ŵƵůƟůĂŵƉĂĚĂ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ŵƵůƟĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�ƉŽƚĞŶƚĞ�ĞĚ�ĞĸĐĂĐĞ�ĐŽŶ�>����K��ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�
ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ͘�
Minikep-KS� ğ� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕� ƐŚŽǁƌŽŽŵ͕�ƵĸĐŝ� Ğ� ƐƉĂǌŝ�
ĐŽůůĞƫǀŝ� ŝŶ� ŐĞŶĞƌĂůĞ͗� ŐƌĂǌŝĞ� ĂůůĂ� ƐƵĂ� ŐƌĂŶĚĞ� ǀĞƌƐĂƟůŝƚă͕�
consente di variare la regia luminosa a seconda delle 

ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ�ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ͘
/ů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ƐŶĞůůŽ�Ğ�ĚŝƐĐƌĞƚŽ�ĚĞŝ�ĐŽƌƉŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƟ�Ğ�ůĂ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌĞ�
forma rispondono all’esigenza tecnica di dissipazione 

ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ�ĚĞů�ĐĂůŽƌĞ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚŽ�ĚĂŝ�>��͘�
Minikep-KS�Ɛŝ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂ�Ă�ƐŽĸƩŽ�ĐŽŶ�ů Ă͛ƉƉŽƐŝƚĂ�ďĂƐĞƩĂ�Ğ�ĐĂǀŝ�
ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ĐŽŶ�ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂ�ƌĞŐŽůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ͘�/�
ƋƵĂƩƌŽ�ĐŽƌƉŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƟ�ƐŽŶŽ�ŝŶĚŝƉĞŶĚĞŶƟ�Ğ�ĚŽƚĂƟ�Ěŝ�ƐŶŽĚŝ�
ƉĞƌ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƟƌŶĞ�ƵŶ Ž͛ƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůŝƚă�ƚŽƚĂůĞ͘��ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�
ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϭϯͿ͘

Corpo illuminante in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato 

poliestere

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ
 Telaio in alluminio verniciato poliestere

� ZŽƐŽŶĞ� ŝŶ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚŽ�Ěŝ� ĐĂǀŝ� ŝŶ� ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ� >сϮϬϬϬ�
ŵŵ͕� ĐŽŶ�ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ� ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŝ� ƉĞƌ� ůĂ� ƌĞŐŽůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�
lunghezza

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϭϱϰ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

505-141 >�� ϰǆϭϱϬϬ ϰǆϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

MINIKEP-KS Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

2,4

15
1

40

m
ax

 2
00

0

18

727

15 135

355°
250°

2,4 Kg

15
1

40

m
ax

 2
00

0

18

727

15 135

355°
250°

2,4 Kg

ϯϬΣ

ϭϱϱ



SOFI 301
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

SOSPENSIONI
SUSPENSIONS

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

^ŽĮ� ϯϬϭ� ŝƐ� Ă� ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ŵŝŶŝŵĂů� ĂŶĚ�
ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕� ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĂŶ� ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ� ƐǇƐƚĞŵ� ŽĨ�
ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ� ŚĞĂƚ� ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ͘� /ƚ� ŝƐ� ƚŚĞ� ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚ� ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ� ĨŽƌ� Ă�
ŶƵŵďĞƌ�ŽĨ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ǁŚĞƌĞ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�ŝƐ�
ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƐŚŽƉƐ͕�ŽĸĐĞƐ͕�ƉƵďůŝĐ�ĂŶĚ�ĚŽŵĞƐƟĐ�ĂƌĞĂƐ͘
^ŽĮ� ϯϬϭ� ŝƐ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ� ŶĞǁ� �K�� >��� ƐŽƵƌĐĞ�
ĐŽŵďŝŶŝŶŐ� ŚŝŐŚ� ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ͕� ŚŝŐŚ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ� ĂŶĚ� ŚŝŐŚ�
ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐƐ͘
/ƚƐ� ŵŽĚĞƌŶ� ĂŶĚ� ůŝŶĞĂƌ� ƐŚĂƉĞ͕� ĐŽŵďŝŶĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ŝƚƐ� ŚŝͲƚĞĐŚ�
ůŽŽŬ͕�ƌĞƐƵůƚƐ�ŝŶ�ĂŶ�ŽƵƚƐƚĂŶĚŝŶŐ�ůĞǀĞů�ŽĨ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ĂŶĚ� ĐĂŶŽƉǇ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
painted

� ,ŝŐŚ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ� ĨĂĐĞƚĞĚ� ŵŝƌƌŽƌ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�
ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

� �ŝīƵƐĞƌ�ŝŶ�ƚƌĂŶƐůƵĐĞŶƚ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ
� ^ƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞƐ͕�ϮϬϬϬ�ŵŵ�ůŽŶŐ͕�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�

devices

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

^ŽĮ� ϯϬϭ è un apparecchio a sospensione dal design 

ŵŝŶŝŵĂůĞ�Ğ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩŽ͕�ĐŽŶ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐĂ�
ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ͘
^ŝ� ĂĚĂƩĂ� Ă� ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝ� ĐŽŶƚĞƐƟ� ŝŶ� ĐƵŝ� ƐŝĂ� ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ� ƵŶ Ă͛ůƚĂ�
ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�ƋƵĂůŝƚĂƟǀĂ�ĐŽŵĞ�ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕�ƵĸĐŝ͕�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ĐŽůůĞƫǀŝ�
Ğ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ͘
�ƋƵŝƉĂŐŐŝĂƚŽ� ĐŽŶ� ůĂ� ŶƵŽǀĂ� ƐŽƌŐĞŶƚĞ� Ěŝ� ůƵĐĞ� Ă� >��� �K��
ad alta intensità luminosa ed elevato rendimento, con 

ŶŽƚĞǀŽůĞ�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͕�^ŽĮ�ϯϬϭ�ĂďďŝŶĂ�ƵŶ Ğ͛ƐƚĞƟĐĂ�
ŵŽĚĞƌŶĂ�Ğ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ�ĂĚ�ƵŶ�ĂƐƉĞƩŽ�ƚĞĐŶŽůŽŐŝĐŽ͕�ĐŚĞ�Ɛŝ�ƚƌĂĚƵĐĞ�
ŝŶ�ŐƌĂŶĚĞ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ͘

Corpo e rosone in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato 

poliestere

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ƐĨĂĐĐĞƩĂƚŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ͕�
metallizzato a specchio

� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ƚƌĂƐůƵĐŝĚŽ
� �Ăǀŝ� ŝŶ� ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ� ĚĂ� ϮϬϬϬ� ŵŵ� ƌĞŐŽůĂďŝůŝ� ĐŽŶ� ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ�
ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŝ

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϭϱϲ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

Bianco mat

DĂƚ�ǁŚŝƚĞ

Ϯϭ
Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

52

3890-02 >�� ϯϰϬϬ ϯϯ� ϯϬϬϬ ϲϬΣ

SOFI 301 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/WϮϬ AA+A++

106
300

38
m

ax
. 2

00
0

ϭ͕ϲ

ϲϬΣ

ϭϱϳ



BOMA LED
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�hƟůŝƚă�ďƌĞǀĞƩĂƚŽ�Ͳ�ƉĂƚĞŶƚĞĚ�ĂƐ�hƟůŝƚǇ�ŵŽĚĞů

SOSPENSIONI
SUSPENSIONS

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

The suspended version of Boma LED�ŝƐ�Ă�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĮƫŶŐ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů�ůŝŶĞƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ĐĂŶ�ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚůǇ�Įƚ�ĞǀĞƌǇ�ŬŝŶĚ�ŽĨ�ƐƉĂĐĞ͘�
�ĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ŚŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶƚ�ĂŶĚ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇŚ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐ�>��Ɛ͕�Boma 
LED�ŝƐ�ƚŚĞ�ŝĚĞĂů�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ�ŝŶ�ŽĸĐĞƐ͕�ƌĞĐĞƉƟŽŶƐ�Žƌ�ĐŽůůĞĐƟǀĞ�
ƐƉĂĐĞƐ� ǁŚĞƌĞ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚ� ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ĂŶƟͲĚĂǌǌůĞ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ŝƐ�
ŶĞĞĚĞĚ͘� dŚĞ�ŽƉĂů�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ� ŐƌĂŶƚƐ� Ă�ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚ�
ĂŶĚ� ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ� ĂŶĚ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚ� ůĞǀĞů� ŽĨ� ǀŝƐƵĂů�
ĐŽŶĨŽƌƚ͘
sĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ� ĨŽƌ� ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ� ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĮĞĚ� ƚƌĂĐŬƐ� ŝƐ�
ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϰϬͿ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� KƉĂů�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ͕ �hs�ƐƚĂďŝůŝǌĞĚ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ
� 'ĞĂƌͲƚƌĂǇ�ŝŶ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
� �ůŽƐŝŶŐ� ĐĂƉƐ� ŝŶ� ŶǇůŽŶ͕� ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĮďĞƌŐůĂƐƐ� ϯϬй͕�

liquid painted

� �ĂŶŽƉŝĞƐ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ� ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ͕�
ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ� ǁŝƚŚ� ƐƚĞĞů� ǁŝƌĞƐ� ŽĨ� ϮϬϬϬ�ŵŵ� ĂŶĚ� ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�
ĚĞǀŝĐĞƐ�ĨŽƌ�ůĞŶŐƚŚ�ĂĚũƵƐƚŵĞŶƚ

� /ŵƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŵŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Boma LED nella versione a sospensione è un apparecchio 

Ě͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĚĂůůĞ� ůŝŶĞĞ� ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůŝ͕� ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ�
ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�ŽŐŶŝ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƚĞ͘
WĞŶƐĂƚŽ�Ğ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�>���ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�Ğ�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŝŵŝŽ�
ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͕� Boma LED� ğ� ůĂ� ƐŽůƵǌŝŽŶĞ� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ŝŶ� ƵĸĐŝ͕�
ƌĞĐĞƉƟŽŶ� Ž� ƐƉĂǌŝ� ĐŽůůĞƫǀŝ� ĚŽǀĞ� ƐŝĂ� ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ� ƵŶĂ� ůƵĐĞ�
Ěŝ� ĞůĞǀĂƚĂ� ƋƵĂůŝƚă� ƐĞŶǌĂ� ĂďďĂŐůŝĂŵĞŶƚŽ͘� >Ž� ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ� ŝŶ�
ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ŽƉĂůĞ� ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐĞ� ŝŶĨĂƫ� ƵŶĂ� ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂ� Ğ�
ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵĞ�ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ�Ğ�ƵŶ�ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ�ůŝǀĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŽŶĨŽƌƚ�
ǀŝƐŝǀŽ͘� �ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ� ŝŶ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ� ĐŽŶ� ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ� ƉĞƌ� ďŝŶĂƌŝ�
ĞůĞƩƌŝĮĐĂƟ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϰϬͿ͘

Corpo in estruso di alluminio verniciato poliestere

� �ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂůĞ͕�ƐƚĂďŝůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ăŝ�ƌĂŐŐŝ�hs�Ğ�
ĂŶƟƵƌƚŽ

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉŽƌƚĂ� ĐĂďůĂŐŐŝŽ� ŝŶ� ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ� Ěŝ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�
verniciato poliestere

� �ŚŝƵƐƵƌĞ� ůĂƚĞƌĂůŝ� ŝŶ� ŶǇůŽŶ� ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ� &͘s͘ � ϯϬй� ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ� Ă�
liquido

� ZŽƐŽŶŝ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ͕�
ĐŽŶ� ĐĂǀŝ� ŝŶ� ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ� ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ� ϮϬϬϬ� ŵŵ� Ğ� ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ�
ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐŝ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂ�ƌĞŐŽůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
 dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϭϱϴ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

453-210 ϱϬϬϬ ϯϱ ϯϬϬϬ

BOMA LED Codice
Code >ƵŵĞŶ tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

Bianco 

White

Ϭϴ

/WϮϬ

55
1,1 Kg

1,1 Kg

1200

52
5

453-211

453-111

2,5

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
�ĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ�ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

93

7600-00 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭϬŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϬŬŐ

Bianco

White
ϯϭ

     
ϯϬ Nero

�ůĂĐŬ      
ϮϬ Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ       

65
7618-00 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ

DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ
Bianco

White
ϯϭ

     
ϯϬ Nero

�ůĂĐŬ      
52 Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ  

Accessori
accessories

ϭϱϵ



Zeppel 400� ŝƐ� ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ� ŝŶ� ůĂƌŐĞ� ĂƌĞĂƐ� ƐƵĐŚ�
ĂƐ� ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂů� ďƵŝůĚŝŶŐƐ͕� ƐŚŽƉƐ͕� ǁĂƌĞŚŽƵƐĞƐ͕� ĂŶĚ� ĚŝƐƉůĂǇ�
ĂƌĞĂƐ͘� /ƚƐ� ĐůĂƐƐŝĐ� ĂŶĚ� ǁĞůůͲďĂůĂŶĐĞĚ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ĂůƐŽ� ŵĂŬĞƐ� ŝƚ�
ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƉƌŝǀĂƚĞ�ŚŽŵĞƐ͕�ůŽŌƐ͕�ĂŶĚ�ŽĸĐĞƐ͘
dŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ�ŝƐ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉŽǁĞƌ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ůĂŵƉƐ͕�ĨŽƌ�ƌĞĂů�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�
ŽƵƚƉƵƚ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϰϯϬͲϭϭϭ�ĂŶĚ�ϰϯϯͲϭϭϭͿ͘�
The Zeppel 400 ƐƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ�ŽŶ�ƚŚƌĞĞͲƉŚĂƐĞ�
ƚƌĂĐŬƐ�ƵƐŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ͘

�ůĂĐŬ�Žƌ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ŐĞĂƌ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ
WŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ� ƚƌĂŶƐůƵĐĞŶƚ� ĮŶŝƐŚ� Žƌ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă�
ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ŝŶƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ĮŶŝƐŚ�ĂŶĚ�Ă�ƐŝůǀĞƌ�ĞǆƚĞƌŶĂů�ƉĂŝŶƚ
^ĂĨĞƚǇ� ƐĐƌĞĞŶ� ŝŶ� ϰŵŵ� ƚĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ� ŐůĂƐƐ͕� ĂŶƟͲŐůĂƌĞ͕�
ƐŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵĂů�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ͕�ĨĂƐƚĞŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ
ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ďǇ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ĐůŝƉƐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ŐĞĂƌ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŐĞĂƌ�ďŽǆ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϰϯϬͲ
ϭϭϭ�ĂŶĚ�ϰϯϯͲϭϭϭͿ

 

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϰϯϬͲϭϭϭ�
ĂŶĚ�ϰϯϯͲϭϭϭͿ

Zeppel 400 è idoneo per l’installazione in grandi aree, come 

ƐƚƌƵƩƵƌĞ� ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͕� ŶĞŐŽǌŝ͕�ŵĂŐĂǌǌŝŶŝ͕� ĂƌĞĞ� ĞƐƉŽƐŝƟǀĞ͘�
Il suo design classico e ben proporzionato lo rende 

ĂĚĂƩŽ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ƉĞƌ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ� ĂďŝƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ� ƉƌŝǀĂƚĞ͕� ůŽŌ͕� ƐƚƵĚŝ�
ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ͘� �ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ� ĨŽƌŶŝƚŽ� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚŽ� Ěŝ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŚĞ�Ă�ĞůĞǀĂƚĂ�ƉŽƚĞŶǌĂ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�
concreto risparmio di energia e un’alta emissione luminosa 

;ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϰϯϬͲϭϭϭ�Ğ�ϰϯϯͲϭϭϭͿ͘�
È possibile l’applicazione della sospensione Zeppel 400 ai 

ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂŶĚŽ�Őůŝ�ĂƉƉŽƐŝƟ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ͘

sĂŶŽ� ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ� ŝŶ� ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ� ŶĞƌŽ� Ž� ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�
metal

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ƚƌĂƐůƵĐŝĚŽ� Ž� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�
internamente con verniciatura esterna

^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ� ŝŶ� ǀĞƚƌŽ� ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ� ϰŵŵ�
ĂŶƟĂďďĂŐůŝĂŶƚĞ͕� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƚĞ�ĂŐůŝ�ƵƌƟ�Ğ�ĂŐůŝ� ƐŚŽĐŬ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐŝ͕�
ĮƐƐĂƚŽ�Ăů�ƌŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ŐĂŶĐŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ĂůůŽŐŐŝĂƚĂ�ŶĞů�ǀĂŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ
;ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϰϯϬͲϭϭϭ�Ğ�ϰϯϯͲϭϭϭͿ

dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ �ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�
ϰϯϬͲϭϭϭ�Ğ�ϰϯϯͲϭϭϭͿ

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂZEPPEL 400SOSPENSIONI
SUSPENSIONS

ϭϲϬ



Sospensioni
Suspensions

430-111 &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘ ϱϳ ϯϬϬϬ 'ǆϮϰƋͲϱ ϭϭϬΣ ϯ͕ϰ

433-111* &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘ ϳϬ ϯϬϬϬ 'ǆϮϰƋͲϲ ϯϱΣ ϯ͕ϰ

439-011 &�d�Ϯϯtͬ,��ϭϬϬt Ͳ Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ͳ ϯ͕ϭ

ZEPPEL 400 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

Fascio

Beam

26

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

Traslucido

Translucent

Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ

Metallizzato

Metallized

Ϯϳ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

Traslucido

Translucent

ϯϯ
Nero

�ůĂĐŬ

Metallizzato

Metallized

ϯϴ

/Wϰϰ /<Ϭϴ

412

208

26
5

12
8

Ύ�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ĐŽŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�
ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/WϰϯͬϮϬ

Ύ/WϰϯͬϮϬ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�ĮƫŶŐƐ

160976
<ŝƚ�Ěŝ�ƐŽƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ƌŽƐŽŶĞ�ƚƌĂƐůƵĐŝĚŽ͕�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ϮϬϬϬŵŵ͕�ĐĂǀŽ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱŵŵ2

^ƵƐƉĞŶƐŝŽŶ�Ŭŝƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚƌĂŶƐůƵĐĞŶƚ�ĐĂŶŽƉǇ͕ �ƐƚĞĞů�ǁŝƌĞ�ϮϬϬϬŵŵ͕�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱŵŵ2

�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ�ƉĞƌ�ďŝŶĂƌŝ�ƚƌŝĨĂƐĞ�><D
�ĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ�ĨŽƌ�><D�ϯͲƉŚĂƐĞ�ƚƌĂĐŬƐ

93

7600-00 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ϲ�͕�ƉŽƌƚĂƚĂ�ϭϬŬŐ
�ůĞĐƚƌŽͬŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ϲ�͕�ůŽĂĚ�ϭϬŬŐ

Bianco

White
ϯϭ

     
ϯϬ Nero

�ůĂĐŬ      
ϮϬ Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ       

65
7618-00 �ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ďůŽĐĐĂĐĂǀŽ

DĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂƵƚŽŵĂƟĐ�ůŽĐŬŝŶŐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ
Bianco

White
ϯϭ

     
ϯϬ Nero

�ůĂĐŬ      
52 Metal

^ŝůǀĞƌ  

Accessori
accessories

ϭϲϭ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ƐƉŽƚůŐŝŚƚƐ

ϭϲϮ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

LUCI PER ESTERNI
EXTERIOR LIGHTING

ϭϲϯ

luci PEr esterni
exterior lighting

ϭϲϯ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS MAXILITO &

maxilito power
ŵŽĚĞůůŝ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design models

Maxilito and Maxilito Power are spotlights for outdoor 

ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕� ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐĂůůǇ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŶĞǁ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ��K��>��^͘�dŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ� ŝĚĞĂů�ƚŽ�ƉůĂĐĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƌŝŐŚƚ�
emphasis on both outdoor and indoor areas of public and 

ƉƌŝǀĂƚĞ�ďƵŝůĚŝŶŐƐ͕�ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŚŽƉ�ǁŝŶĚŽǁƐ͘
Their compact and sober design, reducing visual impact 

ŝŶ� ĐŽŵƉĂƌŝƐŽŶ� ƚŽ� ƚƌĂĚŝƟŽŶĂů� ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚƐ͕� ŝƐ� ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚ� ĨŽƌ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ� ǁŚĞƌĞ� Ă� ƉŽǁĞƌĨƵů� ĂŶĚ� ĞĐŽůŽŐŝĐĂů� ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝƐ�ŶĞĞĚĞĚ͘
dŚĞ�ĨƌŽŶƚ�ĐůŽƐŝŶŐ�ĞůĞŵĞŶƚ͕�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƚŽ�ŝŶĐƌĞĂƐĞ�
ƚŚĞ� ŚĞĂƚ� ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŶŐ� ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞ͕� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ĞĂƐŝůǇ� ƌĞŵŽǀĞĚ� ƚŽ�
ƌĞƉůĂĐĞ�ƚŚĞ�ŽƉƟĐ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ďĞĂŵ�ĂŶŐůĞƐ͘
dŚĞ� ďŽĚǇ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐƐ� ŝƐ� ƉƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ� ďǇ� Ă� ƐƉĞĐŝĂů� ĂŶƟͲ
ŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ� ƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ� ĨŽƌ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚĞƌ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ� ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�
ĂŐŐƌĞƐƐŝǀĞ�ĂŐĞŶƚƐ͘�
/ƚ�ŝƐ�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ϯ�ŵƚ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ĐĂďůĞ�ĂŶĚ�Ă�ŶŝĐŬĞůͲƉůĂƚĞĚ͕�
ďƌĂƐƐ� ĐĂďůĞͲŐůĂŶĚ͕� ĨŽƌ� Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ĚĞŐƌĞĞ� /Wϲϲ͘� dŚĞ�
ŚĞĂƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞ�ŝƐ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƚĞĚ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�Ă�
ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ĐŽŽůŝŶŐ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵ͘

WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůŝ� ƉĞƌ� ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƟ� Ğ� ƌĞĂůŝǌǌĂƟ�
ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ŽƐƉŝƚĂƌĞ�>����K� di nuova generazione, 

Maxilito e Maxilito Power�ǀĂůŽƌŝǌǌĂŶŽ�ůĞ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ�ǀĞƌƟĐĂůŝ͕�
ĂŶĐŚĞ�ŝŶ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ͕�Ěŝ�ĞĚŝĮĐŝ�ƉƵďďůŝĐŝ�Ğ�ƉƌŝǀĂƟ͕�ŽůƚƌĞ�Ă�ǀĞƚƌŝŶĞ�
Ğ�ŐŝĂƌĚŝŶŝ͘
/ů�ůŽƌŽ�ƉƌŽĮůŽ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩŽ͕�Ă�ƌŝĚŽƩŽ�ŝŵƉĂƩŽ�ǀŝƐŝǀŽ�ƌŝƐƉĞƩŽ�Ăŝ�
ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ƚƌĂĚŝǌŝŽŶĂůŝ͕�ğ�ŝĚĞĂůĞ�ƉĞƌ�ů Ă͛ƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�
ĚŽǀĞ�ƐŝĂ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ�ƵŶĂ�ůƵĐĞ�ƉŽƚĞŶƚĞ͕�ĞĐŽůŽŐŝĐĂ�Ğ�Ě Ğ͛īĞƩŽ͘
Il frontale di chiusura, in pressofusione di alluminio per 

ĂƵŵĞŶƚĂƌĞ� ůĂ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝĞ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂŶƚĞ͕�ƉƵž�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĨĂĐŝůŵĞŶƚĞ�
ƌŝŵŽƐƐŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƟƌĞ�ůĂ�ƐŽƐƟƚƵǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůů Ž͛ƫĐĂ�Ğ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƌĞ�
ĨĂƐĐŝ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ�Ěŝ�ĂŵƉŝĞǌǌĂ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚĞ͘
/ů� ĐŽƌƉŽ� ĚĞŐůŝ� ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ğ� ƉƌŽƚĞƩŽ� ĚĂ� ƵŶŽ� ƐƉĞĐŝĂůĞ�
ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ Ğ͛ůĞǀĂƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�ĂŐůŝ�
ĂŐĞŶƟ�ĂƚŵŽƐĨĞƌŝĐŝ͘�
��ĨŽƌŶŝƚŽ�ĐŽŶ�ĐĂǀŽ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�Ěŝ�Ϯ�ŵƚ�Ğ�ƉƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�ŝŶ�ŽƩŽŶĞ�
ŶŝĐŚĞůĂƚŽ͕�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϲ͘�/ů�ĐĂůŽƌĞ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚŽ�
ĚĂůůĂ� ĨŽŶƚĞ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ� ğ� ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƚŽ� ƚƌĂŵŝƚĞ� ƌĂīƌĞĚĚĂŵĞŶƚŽ�
ƉĂƐƐŝǀŽ͘

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

ϭϲϰ



�ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ĨƌŽŶƚ� ƉĂƌƚ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�
ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ĂŶƟͲŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�ƉƌĞͲƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ

� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ
� dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ϴŵŵͿ͕�ƚŚĞƌŵĂů�ƐŚŽĐŬƐ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ
� ^ŝůŝĐŽŶĞ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ
� �ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ĂŶĚ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ�ŝŶ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů
� �ĂďůĞͲŐůĂŶĚ�ŝŶ�ŶŝĐŬĞůͲƉůĂƚĞĚ�ďƌĂƐƐ
� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Maxilito and Maxilito Power�ĂƌĞ�ĞĂƐǇ�ƚŽ�ŝŶƐƚĂůů�ďŽƚŚ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�
ǁĂůů�Žƌ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ŵŽƌĞ�ŇĞǆŝďůĞ�ƌĞƐƉŽŶƐĞ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�
ŶĞĞĚƐ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͘

Corpo e frontale di chiusura in pressofusione di alluminio, 

ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ͕�ĐŽŶ�ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ
� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ
� sĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�Ğ�ŵŽůĂƚŽ�;ϴŵŵͿ͕�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƚĞ�
ĂŐůŝ�ƐŚŽĐŬ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐŝ

 Guarnizioni siliconiche

� ^ƚĂīĂ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�Ğ�ǀŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
� WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�ŝŶ�ŽƩŽŶĞ�ŶŝĐŚĞůĂƚŽ
� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Facilmente installabili, Maxilito e Maxilito Power possono 

ĞƐƐĞƌĞ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟ� ƐŝĂ� Ă� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ� ƐŝĂ� Ă� ƚĞƌƌĂ͕� Ğ� ƌŝƐƉŽŶĚŽŶŽ�
Ăŝ� ƌĞƋƵŝƐŝƟ� ĚĞůůĞ� Ɖŝƶ� ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ� ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐĂ͘

ϭϲϱ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
Exterior spotlights

10910130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϳϵϬϬ ϳϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣ

10910120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϳϵϬϬ ϳϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣ

10920130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϵϭϬϬ ϳϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϱϬΣ

10920120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϵϭϬϬ ϳϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϱϬΣ

MAXILITO power Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

ϯ͕ϳ

30
0

34
9

234

234

6145

45

220°

X,X Kg

30
0

34
9

234

234

6145

45

220°

X,X Kg

74

40

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 7900 lm 9100 lm

28-3143
ϮϱΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3144
ϰϬΣ ϱϬΣ

28-3145
ϲϬΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3146
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

Accessori
accessories

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�>�ϭϬ�ŵƚ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

ϰϬΣͬϱϬΣ

ϭϲϲ



11461130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

11461120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϱϰϬϬ ϱϭ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ

^Ƶ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ
On demand

11451130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϯϵϬϬ ϯϵ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

11451120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϯϵϬϬ ϯϵ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

MAXILITO Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

ϯ͕ϯ

23
5

28
4

210

6039 220°

XXX Kg

210

39

23
5

28
4

210

6039 220°

XXX Kg

210

39

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�>�ϭϬ�ŵƚ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/W�ϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

74

40

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 3900 lm 5400 lm

28-3140
ϭϳΣ ϮϱΣ

28-3142
ϯϬΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3138
ϱϱΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3141
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

Accessori
accessories

WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
Exterior spotlights

ϮϱΣͬϯϬΣ

ϭϲϳ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞLITO
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

dŚĞ�ĞǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ�Lito� ŝƐ�ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ�ďǇ�Ă�ƐŽďĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�
ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͘
Lito�ŵĂŬĞƐ�ƵƐĞ�ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ůĂƐƚ�ĚĞǀĞůŽƉŵĞŶƚƐ�ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� >����K��
ƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐǇ͗� ŝƚƐ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶ� ĂŶĚ� ƵƐĞƌͲĨƌŝĞŶĚůǇ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ� ŵĂŬĞ� ŝƚ� ƵŶŽďƚƌƵƐŝǀĞ� ĂŶĚ� ŝĚĞĂů� ǁŚĞƌĞǀĞƌ� ĂŶ�
ĞĐŽůŽŐŝĐĂů�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝƐ�ŶĞĞĚĞĚ͕�ŝ͘Ğ͘�ŝŶ�ŐƌĞĞŶ�ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͕�ŽŶ�
ĨĂĕĂĚĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƉĂƐƐĂŐĞƐ͘
Lito�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů�Žƌ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�
ƚŚĞ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ƐƉŝŬĞ�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ƉƵƌƉŽƐĞ͘

�ŽĚǇ� ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂŶƟͲŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�
ƉƌĞƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ͘�dŚĞ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƟŶŐ�ŝƐ�ƐƚĂďŝůŝǌĞĚ�ƚŽ�hs�
ƌĂǇƐ

� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ŝŶ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ
� ^ĐƌĞĞŶ�ŝŶ�hs�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ͕�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů
� dĞǆƚƵƌĞĚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ĐŽǀĞƌ
� dŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚͲƐƉŝŬĞ
� �ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ĂŶĚ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ�ŝŶ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů
� DϭϮ͕ϱ�ĐĂďůĞͲŐůĂŶĚ�ŝŶ�ŶŝĐŬĞůͲƉůĂƚĞĚ�ďƌĂƐƐ͕�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ϯ�
ŵƚ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ĐĂďůĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϭϱϬϬ�ůŵ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶͿ

� ^ŝůŝĐŽŶĞ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ
� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Lito͕� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉĞƌ� ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ͕� ğ� ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ� ĚĂ� ƵŶ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�
ƐŽďƌŝŽ�Ğ�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ͘
Lito�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂ�Őůŝ�ƵůƟŵŝ�ƐǀŝůƵƉƉŝ�ĚĞůůĂ�ƚĞĐŶŽůŽŐŝĂ�>����K�͗�ůĂ�
ƐƵĂ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩĂ�Ğ�ůĂ�ĨĂĐŝůŝƚă�Ěŝ�ƵƟůŝǌǌŽ�ůŽ�ƌĞŶĚŽŶŽ�
discreto e ideale dove sia richiesta una luce d’accento 

ecologica sia in spazi verdi, sia su facciate e in zone di 

ƉĂƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ͘
Lito può essere applicato a parete oppure, tramite l’apposito 

ƉŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ͕�ŶĞů�ƚĞƌƌĞŶŽ͘

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio, con speciale 

ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ�Ğ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚƵƌĂ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ
� ƐƚĂďŝůŝǌǌĂƚĂ�Ăŝ�ƌĂŐŐŝ�hs
� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ
� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�
ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ͕�hs�ƉƌŽƚĞƩŽ

� DĂƐĐŚĞƌŝŶĂ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƚĞƐƚƵƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ
� WŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ
� ^ƚĂīĂ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�Ğ�ǀŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
� WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�DϭϮ͕ϱ�ŝŶ�ŽƩŽŶĞ�ŶŝĐŚĞůĂƚŽ͕�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚŽ�Ěŝ�Ϯ�ŵƚ�
Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�;ƉĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ϭϱϬϬ�ůŵͿ

 Guarnizioni siliconiche

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ�,ǌ

ϭϲϴ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
Exterior spotlights

11200030 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

11200020 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

11220130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

11220120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ

LITO

LITO

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

ϭ͕ϲ

ϭ͕ϭ

12
0

16
0

154

28

120

157

160

220°28

1,1 Kg

12
0

16
0

154

28

120

157

160

220°28

1,1 Kg

28
0

140°

154

220°28

28
0

140°

154

220°28

28
0

140°

154

220°28

1,6 Kg

28
0

140°

154

220°28

28
0

140°

154

220°28

28
0

140°

154

220°28

1,6 Kg

Accessori
accessories

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

ϯϬΣ

ϯϬΣ

ϭϲϵ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂDINO
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

Dino�ŝƐ�ĂŶ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ŵŝŶŝ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝĚĞĂů�
ƚŽ� ŵĂŬĞ� ƚŚĞ� ŵŽƐƚ� ŽĨ� ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ� ĂŶĚ� ŐƌĞĞŶ� ĂƌĞĂƐ͕� ĐƌĞĂƟŶŐ�
ĞǀŽĐĂƟǀĞ�ĂƚŵŽƐƉŚĞƌĞƐ͘
/ĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ� ŇŽŽƌ͕ � ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ� ǁĂůů� Žƌ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ�
ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐƉŝŬĞ͘�,ŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϲϳͬϰϰ͘
/ŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ� Ă� ,ϬϱZEͲ&� ĐĂďůĞ� ĂŶĚ� Ă� ^ŚƵŬŽ� ƉůƵŐ͕� Dino is 

ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� >��� ϮϰϬůŵ� ϯ͕ϲt� ǁŚŝĐŚ� ĐŽŵďŝŶĞƐ� ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�
ƐĂǀŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�Ă�ůŽŶŐ�ƐĞƌǀŝĐĞ�ůŝĨĞ͘
sĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ� ǁŝƚŚ� ƉƌŝƐŵĂƟĐ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌƐ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ĨĂĐĞƚĞĚ� ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�
ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞ�ĂƌĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͕�ĨŽƌ�ϭϱΣ�ĂŶĚ�ϯϲΣ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ďĞĂŵƐ͘
 

�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ŝŶũĞĐƟŽŶͲŵŽƵůĚĞĚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ
� ^ŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ŶǇůŽŶ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�hs�
ƐƚĂďŝůŝƚǇ�ĚĞŐƌĞĞ

� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ� ĨĂĐĞƚĞĚ� ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�
;ǁŚĞƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞͿ

� dŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚͲƐƉŝŬĞ�
� �ĂďůĞͲŐůĂŶĚ�DϭϮ͕ϱ�ŝŶ�ŶŝĐŬĞůͲƉůĂƚĞĚ�ďƌĂƐƐ͕�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�
ĐĂďůĞ�,KϱZEͲ&��ĂŶĚ�^ŚƵŬŽ�ƉůƵŐ

� �W�D�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ
� DĂŝŶƐ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>��

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Dino è un mini spot orientabile per luce d’accento, ideale 

ƉĞƌ�ǀĂůŽƌŝǌǌĂƌĞ�Ğ�ĐƌĞĂƌĞ�ĂƚŵŽƐĨĞƌĞ�ƐƵŐŐĞƐƟǀĞ�ŝŶ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ǀĞƌĚŝ�
Ğ�ŐŝĂƌĚŝŶŝ͘
��ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďŝůĞ�Ă�ƉĂǀŝŵĞŶƚŽ͕�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�Ž�ŶĞů�ƚĞƌƌĞŶŽ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂŶĚŽ�
ů Ă͛ƉƉŽƐŝƚŽ� ƉŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ͘� �ůĞǀĂƚŽ� ŐƌĂĚŽ� Ěŝ�
ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϳͬϰϰ͘
Dino� ǀŝĞŶĞ� ĨŽƌŶŝƚŽ� ĐŽŶ� ĐĂǀŽ� ,ϬϱZEͲ&� Ğ� ƐƉŝŶĂ� ^ŚƵŬŽ͕�
ĞƋƵŝƉĂŐŐŝĂƚŽ�ĐŽŶ�>���ϮϰϬůŵ�ϯ͕ϲt�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ�ĚĂ�ƌŝĚŽƫ�
ĐŽŶƐƵŵŝ�Ğ�ůƵŶŐĂ�ĚƵƌĂƚĂ͘
^ŽŶŽ� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� ĐŽŶ� ƌŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ƉƌŝƐŵĂƟĐŽ� Ă�
ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝĞ�ƐĨĂĐĐĞƩĂƚĂ�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝĂŶƚĞ͕�ƉĞƌ�ĨĂƐĐŝ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ�Ěŝ�ϭϱΣ�
Ğ�ϯϲΣ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ� ƐƚĂŵƉĂƚŽ� Ă�
iniezione

� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�ŝŶĨƌĂŶŐŝďŝůĞ͕�Ă�
ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƐƚĂďŝůŝƚă�hs

� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ƐĨĂĐĐĞƩĂƚŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�;ĚŽǀĞ�
ƉƌĞǀŝƐƚŽͿ

� WŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ
� WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�DϭϮ͕ϱ�ŝŶ�ŽƩŽŶĞ�ŶŝĐŚĞůĂƚŽ͕�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚŽ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�
,KϱZEͲ&�Ğ�ƐƉŝŶĂ�^ŚƵŬŽ

� 'ƵĂƌŶŝǌŝŽŶŝ�ŝŶ��W�D
� >���Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϭϳϬ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

173S03130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϮϰϬ ϯ͕ϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

173S03120 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĂǇ >�� ϮϰϬ ϯ͕ϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

�ŽŶ�ƌŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ
tŝƚŚ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

173RS3130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϮϰϬ ϯ͕ϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϱΣ

173RS3120 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĂǇ >�� ϮϰϬ ϯ͕ϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϱΣ

173RM3130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϮϰϬ ϯ͕ϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϲΣ

173RM3120 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĂǇ >�� ϮϰϬ ϯ͕ϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϲΣ

DINO

DINO

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϳͬϰϰ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

/Wϲϳͬϰϰ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

Ϭ͕ϰ

Ϭ͕ϰ

0,39 Kg

7472

145°

17
0

10
2

0,39 Kg

7472

145°

17
0

10
2

0,39 Kg

145°

17
0

10
2

7472

0,39 Kg

145°
17

0
10

2

7472

Accessori
accessories

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

ϭϱΣ ϯϲΣ

ϭϳϭ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

�ĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚ�ĨŽƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�
ƐƉŝŬĞ͕�Žƌ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŇŽŽƌ�Žƌ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů͘
^ƵŝƚĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ĂĐĐĞŶƚ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ŝŶ� ŵĂŶǇ� ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů� Žƌ�
ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂů� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ� ƐƵĐŚ� ĂƐ� ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ͕� ĂƉĂƌƚŵĞŶƚ�
ďƵŝůĚŝŶŐƐ͕� ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů� ĐĞŶƚƌĞƐ͕� ĂŶĚ�ŵƵůƟͲƉƵƌƉŽƐĞ� ĨĂĐŝůŝƟĞƐ�
Žƌ�ƚŽ�ĞŵƉŚĂƐŝǌĞ�ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞĐƚƵƌĂů�ĚĞƚĂŝůƐ͘
dŚĞ� ƋƵŝĐŬ� ƉůƵŐ� ƚĞƌŵŝŶĂů� ďůŽĐŬ� ĂůůŽǁƐ� ĂŶ� ĞĂƐǇ� ĞůĞĐƚƌŝĐĂů�
ĐŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ͘
/Ŷ� ƚŚĞ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ϮϬt� W':ϱ͕� Dedo 100 ŝƐ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă�
ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ůĂŵƉ�ĂŶĚ�Ă�ϭϮΣ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ͘
&ŝƫŶŐ� ŝŶ� �ůĂƐƐ� //� ;ĚŽƵďůĞ� ŝŶƐƵůĂƟŽŶͿ͕� ĚŽĞƐ� ŶŽƚ� ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞ�
ĞĂƌƚŚŝŶŐ͘
,ŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϲϲ͘

DĂŝŶ� ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ĂŶĚ� ĨƌŽŶƚ� ƌŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ŝŶũĞĐƟŽŶ�ŵŽƵůĚĞĚ� ŚŝŐŚ�
ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ͕�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĮďĞƌ�ŐůĂƐƐ

� WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ�ŝŶ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ƉŽůŝƐŚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ
� dŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ƐƉŝŬĞ
� dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ� ƐĂĨĞƚǇ� ŐůĂƐƐ� ;ϰŵŵͿ͕� ƚŚĞƌŵĂů� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ� ĂŶĚ�
ƐŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ

� ^ŝůŝĐŽŶĞ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ
� EŝĐŬĞů�ƉůĂƚĞĚ�ďƌĂƐƐ�ĐĂďůĞͲŐůĂŶĚ�DϭϮǆϭ͕ϱ
� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ� Ă� ƚĞƌƌĞŶŽ� ĐŽŶ�
ƉŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ͕�Ă�ƉĂǀŝŵĞŶƚŽ�Ž�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͘
�ĚĂƩŽ� ƉĞƌ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ� ŝŶ� ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝ� ĐŽŶƚĞƐƟ�
residenziali o commerciali quali giardini, condomini, 

ĐĞŶƚƌŝ� ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ͕� ƐƚƌƵƩƵƌĞ� ƉŽůŝǀĂůĞŶƟ� Ž� ƉĞƌ� ĞǀŝĚĞŶǌŝĂƌĞ�
ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŝ�ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞƩŽŶŝĐŝ͘
/ů�ŵŽƌƐĞƩŽ�Ă�ŝŶŶĞƐƚŽ�ƌĂƉŝĚŽ�ĨĂĐŝůŝƚĂ�ŝů�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐŽ͘�
Dedo 100͕�ŶĞůůĂ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ϮϬt�W':ϱ͕�ğ�ĨŽƌŶŝƚŽ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚŽ�Ěŝ�
ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ�Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝ�Ğ�Ěŝ�ŽƫĐĂ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůĞ�ϭϮΣ͘�
�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ�ŝŶ�ĐůĂƐƐĞ�//�;ĚŽƉƉŝŽ�ŝƐŽůĂŵĞŶƚŽͿ͕�ŶŽŶ�ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚĂ�
Ěŝ�ŵĞƐƐĂ�Ă�ƚĞƌƌĂ͘
�ůĞǀĂƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϲ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ�ƉƌŝŶĐŝƉĂůĞ�Ğ�ĂŶĞůůŽ�ĨƌŽŶƚĂůĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�
ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ͕�ƐƚĂŵƉĂƚŽ�Ă�ŝŶŝĞǌŝŽŶĞ͕�ƌŝŶĨŽƌǌĂƚŽ�&͘s͘

� KƫĐŚĞ� ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ� ŝŶ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ� ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ� ϵϵ͕ϵ�
brillantato

� WŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ
� sĞƚƌŽ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ� ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ� ;ϰ� ŵŵͿ͕� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƚĞ� ĂŐůŝ�
ƐŚŽĐŬ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐŝ�Ğ�ĂŐůŝ�ƵƌƟ

 Guarnizioni siliconiche

� WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�ŝŶ�ŽƩŽŶĞ�ŶŝĐŚĞůĂƚŽ�DϭϮǆϭ͕ϱ
� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂDEDO 100
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

ϭϳϮ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

DEDO 100

/Wϲϲ /<Ϭϴ

111501 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ��DͲdD�ŝŶĐů͘ ϮϬ ϯϬϬϬ W':ϱ ϭϮΣ

111502 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ��DͲdD�ŝŶĐů͘ ϮϬ ϯϬϬϬ W':ϱ ϭϮΣ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

Fascio

Beam

Ϭ͕ϴ

170°

22
0

23
0

108 180
170°

22
0

23
0

108 180

170°

22
0

23
0

108 180

111701 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,Z ϯϱ Ͳ 'hϱ͕ϯ Ͳ

111702 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,Z ϯϱ Ͳ 'hϱ͕ϯ Ͳ

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�'hϱ͕ϯ�ĐŽŶ�ǀĞƚƌŽ�ƐĞƌŝŐƌĂĨĂƚŽ 

sĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�'hϱ͕ϯ�ďĂƐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŝůŬ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶĞĚ�ŐůĂƐƐ

Accessori
accessories

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�>�ϭϬ�ŵƚ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

ϭϮΣ

ϭϳϯ



PROIETTORI
SPOTLIGHTS

�Ŷ� ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ� ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚ� ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ� ŽĨ�
ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞĐƚƵƌĂů�ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ͕�ĨƌŽŶƚƐ�ŽĨ�ǁŝŶĚŽǁ�ĚŝƐƉůĂǇƐ�ĂŶĚ�
ǁŚĞƌĞǀĞƌ�Ă�ƐƚƌŽŶŐ͕�ĂĐĐĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŝƐ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ͘
Cyclope�ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ĨŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ůĂŵƉƐ͕�ϳϬt�
ĂŶĚ�ϭϱϬt͕�ĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�ůŝŶĞĂƌ�ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ�ůĂŵƉƐ͘�
,ŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϲϱ�Ͳ�/Wϲϲ͘

Main housing in die cast aluminium, pretreated against 

ĐŽƌƌŽƐŝŽŶ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐŝůǀĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚ�ĮŶŝƐŚ
� �ĂƉ�ĂŶĚ��ĨƌŽŶƚ�ƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�
ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ϯϬй�ĮďĞƌŐůĂƐƐ

� �W�D�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ
� W'ϵ�ĐĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚ
� ^ƚĞĞů�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ
� dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
� ^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
� WŽǁĞƌ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�;ĨŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ

�̂ ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ

WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ�ĂĚĂƩŽ�Ă�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞƩŽŶŝĐŝ͕�
giardini, vetrine e ovunque sia necessaria una luce potente 

Ğ�Ě Ă͛ĐĐĞŶƚŽ͘�
Cyclope è disponibile per lampade a ioduri metallici, da 

ϳϬt�Ž�ϭϱϬt͕�Ğ�ƉĞƌ�ĂůŽŐĞŶĞ�ůŝŶĞĂƌŝ͘
�ůĞǀĂƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϱ�Ͳ�/Wϲϲ͘

Corpo centrale in pressofusione di alluminio, verniciato 

ŵĞƚĂů�ĐŽŶ�ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟĐŽƌƌŽƐŝŽŶĞ
� �ĂůŽƩĂ�Ğ�ĂŶĞůůŽ� ĨƌŽŶƚĂůĞ� ŝŶ� ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ŶĞƌŽ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�
ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�ŝŶ�ĮďƌĂ�Ěŝ�ǀĞƚƌŽ�ϯϬй

� 'ƵĂƌŶŝǌŝŽŶŝ�ŝŶ��W�D
� WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�W'ϵ
� ^ƚĂīĂ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ
� sĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�;ϰ�ŵŵͿ
� sŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ�;ƉĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝͿ

�dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬ,ǌ
� ;ƉĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝͿ

CYCLOPE ^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϳϰ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ƐƉŽƚůŝŐŚƚƐ

110210 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ MD ϭϱϬ ZyϳƐ ϯϬΣ ϱ͕ϭ

110110 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ MD ϳϬ ZyϳƐ ϮϱΣ ϯ͕ϱ

110010 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ,� ϯϬϬ ZϳƐ ϴϬΣ Ϯ͕ϭ

CYCLOPE Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ /<Ϭϴ

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ

225°
320

210

19
0

225°
320

210

19
0

225°
340

210

21
0

225°
340

210
21
0

Accessori
accessories

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

CYCLOPE Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

ϮϱΣ

ϯϬΣ

ϴϬΣ

ϭϳϱ



PROIETTORI
Floodlights

Ercole and Ercole 300͗� ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚƐ� ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ͕�
ĐŽƵƌƚǇĂƌĚƐ͕�ĞŶƚƌĂŶĐĞƐ͕�ŐĂƌĂŐĞƐ�Žƌ�ŇŽƌĂů�ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟŽŶƐ͘
�ĂƐǇ�ƚŽ�ŝŶƐƚĂůů�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŇŽŽƌ�Žƌ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů�ĂŶĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�
ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐƉŝŬĞ͕�Žƌ�ŽŶ�Ă�ƉŽůĞ͘�
dŚĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ďĂůůĂƐƚ�ĂƌĞ�ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�
ǁŝƚŚ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐ�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ůĂŵƉƐ͘
�ůĂƐƐ� //� ĮǆƚƵƌĞƐ� ;ĚŽƵďůĞ� ŝŶƐƵůĂƟŽŶͿ͕� ƚŚĞǇ� ĚŽ� ŶŽƚ� ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞ�
ĞĂƌƚŚŝŶŐ͘�/Wϲϲ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ϴϱϬΣ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�&͘'͘�ϯϬй�ĂŶĚ�
ƌƵďďĞƌ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚ�ŵŽůĚĞĚ�ƚŽŐĞƚŚĞƌ�ŝŶ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ŝŶũĞĐƟŽŶ

� ^ĂĨĞƚǇ� ƐĐƌĞĞŶ� ŝŶ� ĐůĞĂƌ� ƐŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ� ĂŶĚ� ƵŶĂůƚĞƌĂďůĞ�
ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ͕� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚ� hs� ƐƚĂďŝůŝƚǇ� ƌĂƟŶŐ͕� ŬĞĞƉŝŶŐ�
ŐůŽƐƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĐůĞĂƌŶĞƐƐ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ůŽŶŐ�ƟŵĞ

� dŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚͲƐƉŝŬĞ
� ^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
� �ĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚ�DϭϮ�ǆ�ϭ͕ϱ�ŝŶ�ŶŝĐŬĞů�ƉůĂƚĞĚ�ďƌĂƐƐ
� �ĂďůĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�Ϯǆϭ͕Ϯ�ŵ�ůĞŶŐƚŚ͕�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ

Ercole ed Ercole 300͗�ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĂĚĂƫ�ƉĞƌ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ�ĂƌĞĞ�
ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶĞ͕�ƋƵĂůŝ�ŐŝĂƌĚŝŶŝ͕�ĐŽƌƟůŝ͕�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐŝ͕�ŐĂƌĂŐĞ͕�Ž�
ƉĞƌ�ĞƐĂůƚĂƌĞ�ĚĞĐŽƌĂǌŝŽŶŝ�ŇŽƌĞĂůŝ͘
Di facile applicazione a parete, a pavimento e nel terreno 

ĐŽŶ�ĂŶĐŽƌĂŐŐŝŽ�Ă�ƉŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ�Ž�ƐƵ�ƉĂůŽ͘
sĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĐŽŶ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ĨŽƌŶŝƚĞ�ĐŽŶ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩĞ�Ă�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͘
�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŝŶ�ĐůĂƐƐĞ�//�;ĚŽƉƉŝŽ�ŝƐŽůĂŵĞŶƚŽͿ͕�ŶŽŶ�ŶĞĐĞƐƐŝƚĂŶŽ�
Ěŝ�ŵĞƐƐĂ�Ă�ƚĞƌƌĂ͘�/Wϲϲ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� &͘s͘ � ϯϬй�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�ϴϱϬΣ�
Ğ� ŐƵĂƌŶŝǌŝŽŶĞ� ŝŶ� ŐŽŵŵĂ� ƐƚĂŵƉĂƟ� ŝŶƐŝĞŵĞ� Ă� ĚŽƉƉŝĂ�
iniezione

� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�
ŝŶĨƌĂŶŐŝďŝůĞ͕�ŝŶĂůƚĞƌĂďŝůĞ͕�ĂĚ�ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƐƚĂďŝůŝƚă�hs�
ĐĂƉĂĐĞ�Ěŝ�ŐĂƌĂŶƟƌĞ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞǌǌĂ�Ğ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶǌĂ�ŶĞů�ƚĞŵƉŽ

� WŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ
� sŝƚĞƌŝĂ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
� WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�DϭϮ�ǆ�ϭ͕ϱ�ŝŶ�ŽƩŽŶĞ�ŶŝĐŚĞůĂƚŽ
� �ĂǀŽ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�Ϯǆϭ�ůƵŶŐŚĞǌǌĂ�Ϯ�ŵ�ŝŶ�ĚŽƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ

ERCOLE
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

design

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϳϲ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚƐ

ERCOLE

ERCOLE 300

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

110601 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ

110602 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ

111002 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘ ϱϳ ϯϬϬϬ 'yϮϰƋͲϱ

110902 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘ 42 ϯϬϬϬ 'yϮϰƋͲϰ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

230°

240

22
0

10
0

120
230°

240

22
0

10
0

120

230° 22
0

14
0

290 176

13
0

Accessori
accessories

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

Ϭ͕ϵ

ϭ͕Ϯ

110701 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ

110702 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ &^Y ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ

230° 22
0

14
0

290 176

13
0

ϭϳϳ



PROIETTORI
Floodlights

Niso�ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚƐ�ŚĂǀĞ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͘
dŚĞǇ� ĂƌĞ� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ůŽĐĂƟŽŶƐ� ĞǆƉŽƐĞĚ� ƚŽ� ŚĞĂǀǇ� ǁĞĂƚŚĞƌ�
ĐŽŶĚŝƟŽŶƐ͕� ƚŚĂŶŬƐ� ƚŽ� ƚŚĞŝƌ� ŚŝŐŚ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ� ƚŽ� ĂŐŐƌĞƐƐŝǀĞ�
ĂƚŵŽƐƉŚĞƌŝĐ�ĨĂĐƚŽƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŽ�ĞŶǀŝƌŽŶŵĞŶƚĂů�ƉŽůůƵƟŽŶ͘
,ŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϲϲ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ĚƵƐƚ�
ĂŶĚ�ůŝƋƵŝĚƐ͘
�ůĂƐƐ�//�ĮǆƚƵƌĞƐ�;ĚŽƵďůĞ�ŝŶƐƵůĂƟŽŶͿ͘
Niso�ŝƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƵƐĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ĂŶĚ�Ś͘Ɖ͘�ƐŽĚŝƵŵ�
ůĂŵƉƐ͘
dŚĞ� ĐůŝƉƐ� ŚŽůĚŝŶŐ� ƚŚĞ� ŐůĂƐƐ� ĂůůŽǁ� ĂŶ� ĞĂƐǇ� ŽƉĞŶŝŶŐ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ�
ĮƫŶŐ͕�ǁŚŝůĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�ŝƐ�ŚŝŶŐĞĚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ͘
 

,ŝŐŚͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�W�d�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�&͘'͘�ϯϬй
� dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŝůŬͲƐĐƌĞĞŶĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�ƚŚŝĐŬŶĞƐƐ�ϰ�ŵŵ�
;EŝƐŽ�W�d�ϯͿ�ĂŶĚ�ϱ�ŵŵ�;EŝƐŽ�W�d�ϭ�ĂŶĚ�ϮͿ

� ^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ĮǆŝŶŐ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ
� ϵϵ͕ϵ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƐǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐĂů�ĂŶĚ�ĂƐǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐĂů�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ
� ^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
� ZĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�&͘'͘�ϯϬй�W�d�ĐůŝƉƐ
� ^ŝůŝĐŽŶĞ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ
� WŽůǇĂŵŝĚĞ�ĐĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚ�sϬ�ƐĞůĨͲĞǆƟŶŐƵŝƐŚŝŶŐ�/Wϲϲ͗
� W'�ϵ�Ͳ�ĐĂďůĞ�T�ϱͲϴ�ŵŵ�ĨŽƌ�EŝƐŽ�W�d�ϯ���
�� W'�ϭϭ�Ͳ�ĐĂďůĞ�T�ϵͲϭϭ�ŵŵ�ĨŽƌ�EŝƐŽ�W�d�ϭ�ĂŶĚ�Ϯ
� dŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŶƵƚ� ĐĂƉ�ǁŝƚŚ� ŐŽŶŝŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ� ƌĞĨĞƌĞŶĐĞƐ� ĨŽƌ�
ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƟŽŶ

� �ůĞĐƚƌŽŵĂŐŶĞƟĐ� ďĂůůĂƐƚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ƉŽǁĞƌ� ĨĂĐƚŽƌ� ĐŽƌƌĞĐƟŽŶ�
ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚŽƌ� ĐŽƐ� ʔ� Ϭ͕ϵ� ĂŶĚ� ŝŐŶŝƚĞƌ͕ � ƐƟī� ǁŝƌĞƐ� Ϭ͕ϳϱ� ŵŵ2 

ƐĞĐƟŽŶ�ǁŝƚŚ� ŐůĂƐƐͲƐŝůŝĐŽŶĞƐ� ŚĞĂƚŚŝŶŐ� ĂŶĚ� ƚĞƌŵŝŶĂůƐ� ϮƉ͕�
ĨŽƌ��Ă�ŵĂǆŝŵƵŵ�ĐŽŶĚƵĐƚŽƌ�ƐĞĐƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ϲ�ŵŵ2

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬ,ǌ

'ƌĂǌŝĞ� ĂůůĂ� ƋƵĂůŝƚă� ĚĞŝ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůŝ� ŝŵƉŝĞŐĂƟ͕� ŝ� ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�
Niso� ƐŽŶŽ� ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ǀĞƌƐĂƟůŝ͕� ĂĚĂƫ�ƉĞƌ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶŝ�
ŝŶ� ůƵŽŐŚŝ� ĞƐƉŽƐƟ� Ă� ĐŽŶĚŝǌŝŽŶŝ� ĐůŝŵĂƟĐŚĞ� ŐƌĂǀŽƐĞ� Ğ� ƉĞƌ�
qualsiasi applicazione in cui vi sia una forte esposizione agli 

ĂŐĞŶƟ�ĂƚŵŽƐĨĞƌŝĐŝ͘
Alto livello di protezione contro la penetrazione di polveri 

ĞĚ�ĂĐƋƵĂ�/Wϲϲ͘
�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŝŶ�ĐůĂƐƐĞ�//�;ĚŽƉƉŝŽ�ŝƐŽůĂŵĞŶƚŽͿ͘
Niso�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝ�Ğ�Ăŝ�ǀĂƉŽƌŝ�Ěŝ�ƐŽĚŝŽ͘
>Ă� ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ� ĐŽŶ� ŐĂŶĐŝ� ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ� Ěŝ� ĂƉƌŝƌĞ� ĐŽŶ� ĨĂĐŝůŝƚă�
l’apparecchio, lasciando il vetro di protezione agganciato al 

ƉƌŽŝĞƩŽƌĞ͘�

�ŽƌƉŽ�ŝŶ�W�d�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�&͘s�ϯϬй
 Vetro di protezione temprato e serigrafato spessore 4 mm 

;EŝƐŽ�W�d�ϯͿ�Ğ�ϱ�ŵŵ�;EŝƐŽ�W�d�ϭ�Ğ�ϮͿ
� ^ƚĂīĂ�Ěŝ�ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
� ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ�Ğ�ĂƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ϵϵ͕ϵ
� sŝƚĞƌŝĂ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
� 'ĂŶĐŝ�ŝŶ�W�d�ƌŝŶĨŽƌǌĂƚŽ�&͘s͘ �ϯϬй
 Guarnizioni in silicone

� WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĂŵŵŝĚĞ�ĂƵƚŽĞƐƟŶŐƵĞŶƚĞ�sϬ�/Wϲϲ͗
� W'�ϵ�Ͳ�ĐĂǀŝ�T�ϱͲϴ�ŵŵ�ƉĞƌ�EŝƐŽ�W�d�ϯ
� W'�ϭϭ�Ͳ�ĐĂǀŝ�T�ϵͲϭϭ�ŵŵ�ƉĞƌ�EŝƐŽ�W�d�ϭ�Ğ�Ϯ
� �ŽƉƌŝĚĂĚŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ƌŝĨĞƌŝŵĞŶƟ�ŐŽŶŝŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŝ�

per il puntamento

� ZĞĂƩŽƌĞ� ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĂŐŶĞƟĐŽ� ĐŽŶ� ĐŽŶĚĞŶƐĂƚŽƌĞ� Ěŝ�
ƌŝĨĂƐĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĐŽƐ�ʔ�Ϭ͕ϵ�Ğ�ĂĐĐĞŶĚŝƚŽƌĞ͕� ĐĂǀŝ� ƌŝŐŝĚŝ� ƐĞǌŝŽŶĞ�
Ϭ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2�ĐŽŶ�ĐĂůǌĂ�ǀĞƚƌŽ�ƐŝůŝĐŽŶĞ�Ğ�ŵŽƌƐĞƫĞƌĂ�ϮƉ͕�ĐŽŶ�
ŵĂƐƐŝŵĂ�ƐĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞŝ�ĐŽŶĚƵƩŽƌŝ�ĂŵŵĞƐƐĂ�ϲ�ŵŵ2 

dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬsͲϱϬ,ǌ

NISO ^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϳϴ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚƐ

NISO PBT 1

/Wϲϲ /<Ϭϴ

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ�
^ǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐĂů�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

114421 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ MT ϮϱϬΎ �ϰϬ ϯϳΣͬϴϳΣ ϵ͕ϯ

114420 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ MT ϰϬϬΎ �ϰϬ ϰϬΣͬϴϰΣ ϭϬ͕Ϭ

114400 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ^d ϮϱϬ �ϰϬ ϰϰΣͬϴϭΣ ϭϬ͕Ϯ

114410 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ^d ϰϬϬ �ϰϬ ϯϬΣͬϴϭΣ ϭϭ͕ϳ

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ĂƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ�
�ƐǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐĂů�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

114460 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ MT ϮϱϬΎ �ϰϬ ϯϲΣͬϴϳΣ ϵ͕ϯ

114470 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ MT ϰϬϬΎ �ϰϬ ϯϭΣͬϳϳΣ ϭϬ͕Ϭ

114440 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ^d ϮϱϬ �ϰϬ ϯϴΣͬϳϭΣ ϭϬ͕Ϯ

114450 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ^d ϰϬϬ �ϰϬ ϰϬΣͬϴϭΣ ϭϭ͕ϳ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

475 188

53
5 45
8

ΎhƟůŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�ĐŽŶ�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�
ŝŶŶĞƐĐŽ�ŝŶĨĞƌŝŽƌĞ�Ă�ϭϬϬϬ�sŽůƚ
ΎhƐĞ�ůĂŵƉƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŇĂƐŚŽǀĞƌ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�
ůĞƐƐ�ƚŚĂŶ�ϭϬϬϬ�sŽůƚ

ϭϳϵ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚƐ

NISO PBT 2

/Wϲϲ /<Ϭϴ

47
3 40
2

385 148

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ�
^ǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐĂů�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

114150 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ MD ϭϱϬ ZyϳƐ ϮϵΣͬϳϱΣ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

NISO PBT 3

/Wϲϲ /<Ϭϴ

260 130
35
4 29
6

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĐŽ�
^ǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐĂů�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

114070 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ MD ϳϬ ZyϳƐ ϳϯΣͬϳϭΣ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

ϳ͕ϯ

ϯ͕ϵ

ϭϴϬ



WƌŽŝĞƩŽƌŝ�ĚĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ
�ǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ŇŽŽĚůŝŐŚƚƐ

ϭϴϭ



Luci per facciata
Facade lights

BALTILUCI DA FACCIATA
FACADE LIGHTS

ϭϴϮ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

�ĂůƟ͕�ŝŶƚĞƌĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĂ�ƉĞƌ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�>����K��Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕�ğ�ƵŶĂ�ƐĞƌŝĞ�Ěŝ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ�Ă�ůƵĐĞ�ĚŝƌĞƩĂ�Ž�ŝŶĚŝƌĞƩĂ͘
/ů�ĚŝƐĞŐŶŽ�ĚĞů�ĐŽƌƉŽ͕�ĨŽƌƚĞŵĞŶƚĞ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ͕�ĚĂůůĂ�ƐĞŵƉůŝĐŝƚă�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐĂ�Ğ�ĚĂŝ�ƚƌĂƫ�ƐŝŶƵŽƐŝ͕�ğ�ĐŽŶĐĞƉŝƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ƌŝƐƉŽŶĚĞƌĞ�ĂůůĞ�ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ�Ěŝ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ�ĚĞů�ĐĂůŽƌĞ�
ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĞ�ĚĂůů Ă͛ƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�>����K�͕�ĂďďŝŶĂƚĞ�Ă�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ�ŵŝŶŝŵŝǌǌĂƚĞ͘
�ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ŝŶ�ƋƵĂƩƌŽ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�Ă�ĞŵŝƐƐŝŽŶĞ�ŵŽŶŽ�Ž�ďŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ͘
/ů�ƉƌŽĮůŽ�ĚĞůůĞ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ�ƌŝƐƵůƚĂ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ĂĚĞƌĞŶƚĞ�ĂůůĂ�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͕�ŝĚĞĂůĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�ƋƵĂůŝ�ǌŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƉĂƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ͕�Ăƚƌŝ�Ž�ƚĞƌƌĂǌǌŝ͘�
>Ă�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ğ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚĂ�ĚĂ�ĂůƟ�ŐƌĂĚŝ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϱͬϲϲ�Ğ�ĚĂ�ƵŶŽ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂůĞ�ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ�ĚĞůůĞ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ͘
^ŽŶŽ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ƐƵ�ƉĂůŽ�;ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϮϭϬͿ͘

�ĂůƟ�ŝƐ�Ă�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ�ǁĂůů�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŝƌĞĐƚ�Žƌ�ŝŶĚŝƌĞĐƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ��K��>���ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ͘
dŚĞ�ďŽĚǇ�ƐŚŽǁƐ�ĂŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�ƌĞůǇŝŶŐ�ŽŶ�Ă�ƐŝŵƉůĞ�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌǇ�ĂŶĚ�ŽŶ�ƐŝŶƵŽƵƐ�ůŝŶĞƐ͘�/ƚ�ŝƐ�ĐŽŶĐĞŝǀĞĚ�ƚŽ�ŽƉƟŵŝǌĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ��K��>���ƵƐĞĚ͕�ŵĞĞƟŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�
ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ�ŽĨ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ͕�ĐŽŵďŝŶĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŵŝŶŝŵŝǌĞĚ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶƐ͘
dŚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞƐ�ĨŽƵƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ƐŝǌĞƐ͕�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŵŽŶŽ�Žƌ�ďŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĞŵŝƐƐŝŽŶ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘
dŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ƌĞĚƵĐĞ�ƚŽ�Ă�ŵŝŶŝŵƵŵ�ƚŚĞ�ƉƌŽƚƌƵƐŝŽŶ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůů͗�ƚŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ŝŶ�ĚŽŵĞƐƟĐ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƉĂƐƐĂŐĞǁĂǇƐ͕�ĐŽƌƌŝĚŽƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�
ƚĞƌƌĂĐĞƐ͘�
dŚĞ�ƐĞƌŝĞƐ�ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞƐ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϲϱͬϲϲ͕�ĂŶĚ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂŶƟͲŽǆŝĚŝƐŝŶŐ�ƉƌĞƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞ͘
sĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ĨŽƌ�ƉŽůĞ�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϮϭϬͿ͘

Balti
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ registered design model



Luci per facciata
Facade lights

MATERIALI e VERSIONI / MATERIALS and VERSIONS

ϭϴϯ

�ŽĚǇ� ŝŶ� ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ� ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƐƉĞĐŝĂů� ĂŶƟͲ
ŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�ƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ͕�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ƐĞǀĞƌĞ�ĞŶǀŝƌŽŶŵĞŶƚ

� �ůĞĂƌ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĐůŽƐŝŶŐ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ�;ĨŽƌ��ĂůƟ�ϴϬͿ
� dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ĐůŽƐŝŶŐ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŽƚŚĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ
� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

��ŽůŽƵƌ� ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ� ŝŶĚĞǆ͗� ZĂ� х� ϴϬ� ;ĨŽƌ� �ĂůƟ� ϴϬͿ͖� ZĂ� х� ϴϱ� ;ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ�ŽƚŚĞƌ�
ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ�

� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato in poliestere con speciale 

ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ� ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ� ƉĞƌ� ƵŶ Ğ͛ůĞǀĂƚĂ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ� ĂŐůŝ� ĂŐĞŶƟ�
atmosferici

� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�;ƉĞƌ��ĂůƟ�ϴϬͿ
� sĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ůĞ�ĂůƚƌĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝͿ
� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ� Ěŝ� ƌĞƐĂ� ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗� ZĂ� х� ϴϬ� ;ƉĞƌ� �ĂůƟ� ϴϬͿ͖� ZĂ� х� ϴϱ� ;ƉĞƌ� ůĞ� ĂůƚƌĞ�
ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝͿ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

BALTI 80BALTI 150

BALTI 220BALTI 320

>Ă�ŐĂŵŵĂ��ĂůƟ�ĐŽŵƉƌĞŶĚĞ�ƋƵĂƩƌŽ�ĚŝǀĞƌƐĞ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ�ĐŚĞ�ŽīƌŽŶŽ�ƐǀĂƌŝĂƚĞ�ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůŝƚă�Ěŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ŐĂƌĂŶƟƌĞ�ƵŶ Ă͛ůƚĂ�ƋƵĂůŝƚă�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ�;ǁĂƌŵ�ǁŚŝƚĞͿ�ĞĚ�
ĞĐĐĞůůĞŶƟ�ƉƌĞƐƚĂǌŝŽŶŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶŽƚĞĐŶŝĐŚĞ͘
>Ă�ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ�ğ�ƐŽƩŽůŝŶĞĂƚĂ�ĚĂ�ƵŶĂ�ůĞŐŐĞƌĂ�ŝŶĐƌĞƐƉĂƚƵƌĂ�ŶĞů�ĐŽƌƉŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ͕�ĐŚĞ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�Ă��ĂůƟ�Ěŝ�ĐŽůůŽĐĂƌƐŝ�ĐŽŶ�ĞůĞŐĂŶǌĂ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ŝŶ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ͘

dŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ��ĂůƟ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ĨŽƵƌ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶƐ͕�ƚŚĂƚ�ŽīĞƌ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�ƐƉĞĐƚƌƵŵ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ŽƉƟŽŶƐ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�;ǁĂƌŵ�ǁŚŝƚĞͿ�ĂŶĚ�
ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ͘
dŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶ�ŝƐ�ƵŶĚĞƌůŝŶĞĚ�ďǇ�Ă�ƐůŝŐŚƚ�ƌŝƉƉůŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ďŽĚǇ͕ �ĂůůŽǁŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ŝŶƐƚĂůů��ĂůƟ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĞůĞŐĂŶĐĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ŝŶ�ŝŶĚŽŽƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͘
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f

caratteristiche illuminotecniche / lighting features

Il fascio luminoso della serie �ĂůƟ è stato 

ƐƚƵĚŝĂƚŽ� ĐŽŶ� ƵŶ Ă͛ƉĞƌƚƵƌĂ� ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐĂ� ĐŚĞ�
ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞ� Ěŝ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ� ĂŵƉŝĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ůĂ�
parete e, a seconda dell’applicazione, il 

ƐŽĸƩŽ�Ž�ŝů�ƉĂǀŝŵĞŶƚŽ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ĂďďĂŐůŝĂƌĞ͕�
ŐƌĂǌŝĞ�Ăů�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌĞ�ĂŶŐŽůŽ�Ěŝ�ŝŶĐůŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ĚĞů�>���Ăůů͛ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�ĚĞůů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ͘�
�ĂůƟ� ϯϮϬ, nelle versioni bidirezionali, è 

ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĂďŝůĞ�ĐŽŶ�ŽƫĐŚĞ�ŝŶƚĞƌĐĂŵďŝĂďŝůŝ�
ƉĞƌ�ŽƩĞŶĞƌĞ�ĨĂƐĐŝ�Ěŝ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ĂƉĞƌƚƵƌĞ͘

�ĂůƟ� ŚĂƐ� ďĞĞŶ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ�
ďĞĂŵ� ƚŽ� ĞŶƐƵƌĞ� Ă� ǁŝĚĞ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ�
ǁĂůů� Žƌ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ� ĂŶĚ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ŇŽŽƌ�
ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ� ŐůĂƌĞ͕� ƚŚĂŶŬƐ� ƚŽ� ƚŚĞ� ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ�
ĂŶŐůĞ�ŽĨ�ŝŶĐůŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�>���ǁŝƚŚŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�
ĮƫŶŐƐ͘
�ĂůƟ� ϯϮϬ, in the double light versions, 

ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ŝŶƚĞƌĐŚĂŶŐĞĂďůĞ�
ŽƉƟĐƐ� ŝŶ� ŽƌĚĞƌ� ƚŽ� ŽďƚĂŝŶ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ůŝŐŚƚ�
ďĞĂŵƐ͘�

Distribuzione luminosa su parete e 

pavimento in funzione delle diverse 

applicazioni di apparecchi �ĂůƟ͘

>ŝŐŚƚ� ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ� ŽŶ� ƚŚĞ� ǁĂůů� ĂŶĚ� ŽŶ�
ƚŚĞ� ŐƌŽƵŶĚ� ĂĐĐŽƌĚŝŶŐ� ƚŽ� ƚŚĞ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ��ĂůƟ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͘

�ĂůƟ�ϴϬ    ϲ͘ϱt
ϮϱϬ�ůƵǆ

�ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ    26W

ϲϬ�ůƵǆ
�ĂůƟ�ϮϮϬ����Ϯǆ26W

ϲϬ�ůƵǆ
�ĂůƟ�ϯϮϬ����Ϯǆϯϴt
ϰϬΣͬϳϬΣ

Ϭ͘ϱ�ŵϬ͘ϱ�ŵ

ϭ͘Ϯϱ�ŵ

ϭ͘ϱϬ�ŵ

2
m

2
 m

ϭ�ŵ

ϭϴϰ
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APPLICAZIONI SU PALO / POLE APPLICATIONS

�ĂůƟ�ϴϬ�Ğ��ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ�ƉŽƐƐŽŶŽ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƚĞ�ƐƵ�ƉĂůŽ�ŽƌĚŝŶĂŶĚŽ�ů Ă͛ƉƉŽƐŝƚŽ�ĐŽĚŝĐĞ�ŝŶĚŝĐĂƚŽ�Ă�ƉĂŐ͘�ϮϭϮͬϮϭϯ͘
/�ƉĂůŝ͕�ŝŶ�ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�Ă�ƐĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůůŝƫĐĂ͕�ƐŽŶŽ�ŝĚĞĂůŝ�ƉĞƌ�ĂĐĐŽŐůŝĞƌĞ�ƵŶĂ�Ž�ĚƵĞ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ͘�>͛ĂƩĂĐĐŽ͕�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�W�ϭϮ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ͕�ĐŽƐƟƚƵŝƐĐĞ�ŝů�ƌĂĐĐŽƌĚŽ�ƚƌĂ�ůĞ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ�
Ğ�ŝů�ƉĂůŽ͘

�ĂůƟ�ϴϬ�ĂŶĚ��ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ŽŶ�ƉŽůĞƐ͕�ŽƌĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐ�ĐŽĚĞ�;ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϮϭϮͬϮϭϯͿ͘
dŚĞ�ƉŽůĞƐ͕�ŝŶ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ĞůůŝƉƟĐ�ƐĞĐƟŽŶ͕�ŚĂǀĞ�ďĞĞŶ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�ŽŶĞ�Žƌ�ƚǁŽ�ǁĂůůͲůŝŐŚƚƐ͘�dŚĞ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ͕�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�W�ϭϮ�ŶǇůŽŶ͕�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚƐ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůůͲůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĂŶĚ�
ƚŚĞ�ƉŽůĞ͘

ϭϴϱ
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BALTI 320 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ ϰ͕ϳ

100220

32
0

X,X Kg

100220

32
0

X,X Kg

Monodirezionale

^ŝŶŐůĞͲůŝŐŚƚ

1071RW04 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϳϵϬϬ ϳϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣ

1071RW03 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϳϵϬϬ ϳϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣ

DŽŶŽĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
^ŝŶŐůĞͲůŝŐŚƚ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

1072DS04 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϵϭϬϬ ϳϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

1072DS03 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϵϭϬϬ ϳϰ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

Bidirezionale 

�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�

1073RW04 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮǆϰϬϬϬ Ϯǆϯϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣͬϰϬΣ

1073RW03 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮǆϰϬϬϬ Ϯǆϯϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϬΣͬϰϬΣ

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 4000 lm 7900 lm

28-3143
ϮϱΣ ϮϱΣ

28-3144
ϰϬΣ ϰϬΣ

28-3145
ϲϬΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3146
ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

Accessori
accessories

/<Ϭϵ AA+A++

Versione bidirezionale con 

ŽƫĐŚĞ�ŝŶƚĞƌĐĂŵďŝĂďŝůŝ
�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ǁŝƚŚ�
ŝŶƚĞƌĐŚĂŶŐĞĂďůĞ�ŽƉƟĐƐ

Versione monodirezionale 

ĐŽŶ�ůƵĐĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĂ�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
^ŝŶŐůĞͲůŝŐŚƚ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ǁŝƚŚ�
ĚŝīƵƐĞĚ�ůŝŐŚƚ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

74

40

ϰϬΣ

ϰϬΣ ϰϬΣ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϴϲ
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Bidirezionale

�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů

119804 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮǆϮϳϬϬ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣͬϭϬϬΣ

119803 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮǆϮϳϬϬ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣͬϭϬϬΣ

�ŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ�
�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

119704 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮϬϬϬнϭϮϬϬ ϭϴнϭϮ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϰΣͬϭϬϬΣ

119703 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮϬϬϬнϭϮϬϬ ϭϴнϭϮ͕ϱ ϯϬϬϬ ϰϰΣͬϭϬϬΣ

Monodirezionale 

^ŝŶŐůĞͲůŝŐŚƚ

119604 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϭǆϰϮϬϬ ϯϳ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

119603 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϭǆϰϮϬϬ ϯϳ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ

BALTI 220 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

56166

22
5

ϭ͕ϵ

/Wϲϲ /<Ϭϵ AA+A++

Versione bidirezionale

�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ

Versione monodirezionale 

^ŝŶŐůĞͲůŝŐŚƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ

ϭϬϬΣ ϰϰΣ

ϭϬϬΣ

ϭϬϬΣ

ϭϬϬΣ

ϭϴϳ
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Monodirezionale

^ŝŶŐůĞͲůŝŐŚƚ

118504 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

118503 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

118304 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

118303 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

BALTI 150 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

15
8

163 48

38

1 Kgϭ͕Ϭ/Wϲϲ /<Ϭϵ AA+A++

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ƐƵ�ƉĂůŽ͕�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�Ϯϭϯ
WŽůĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�Ϯϭϯ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϴϴ



Luci per facciata
Facade lights

Monodirezionale

^ŝŶŐůĞͲůŝŐŚƚ

119304 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϱϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

119303 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϱϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

BALTI 80 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

83

46153

0,7 Kg

Ϭ͕ϳ

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϵ AA+A++

sĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ƉĂůŽ͕�ǀĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϮϭϮ
WŽůĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͕�ƐĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϮϭϮ

ϭϭϬΣ

ϭϴϵ



dŚĞ� ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞĐƚƵƌĂů� ĮƫŶŐƐ� Ten and Miniten are ideal to 

ĐƌĞĂƚĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĞīĞĐƚƐ�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĨĂĕĂĚĞƐ�ŽĨ�ďƵŝůĚŝŶŐƐ͕�ĞŶŚĂŶĐŝŶŐ�
ƚŚĞ� ƌŚǇƚŚŵ� ĂŶĚ� ƚŚĞ� ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞĐƚƵƌĂů� ĚĞƚĂŝůƐ� ŽĨ� ĂƌĐĂĚĞƐ� Žƌ�
ǁĂůŬǁĂǇƐ͘
The Ten and Miniten� ƌĂŶŐĞ� ŝƐ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ� ŶĞǁ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ� ůŝŐŚƚ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�>���ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƵƐ�
ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ĂŶĚ�ĂŶ�ĞǆĐĞůůĞŶƚ�ĐŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ͘�dŚĞ�ƐĞƌŝĞƐ� ŝƐ�
ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ŝŶ� ƐĞǀĞƌĂů� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ͕� ŵŽŶŽͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů� ĂŶĚ� ƵƉͲ
ĚŽǁŶ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ� Žƌ� ĮǆĞĚ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌƐ͘� Ten and 

Miniten�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĨŽĐĂů�ĚĞǀŝĐĞƐ͕�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ǀĂƌǇ�ƚŚĞ�
ůŝŐŚƚ�ďĞĂŵ͕�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŽƌĚĂŶĐĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐĂƟŽŶ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ͘�
dŚĞ� ƐĞƌŝĞƐ� ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞƐ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚ� ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ� ƌĂƟŶŐ͕� /Wϲϲ͕� ĂŶĚ� Ă�
ƐƉĞĐŝĂů� ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞ� ƉƌĞͲƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ͘� /ƚ� ŝƐ� ƚŚĞƌĞĨŽƌĞ� ƉĂƌƟĐƵůĂƌůǇ�
ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ĨŽƌ�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͘
�ůů�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ĂƌĞ�ĐŚĂƌĂĐƚĞƌŝǌĞĚ�ďǇ�ŚŝŐŚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�
ƉĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚĞĚ�
ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƐŽƵƌĐĞ͘�dŚĞ�ǁĂůůͲĨƌĂŵĞ͕�ĂƉƉůŝĞĚ�ĮƌƐƚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�
ǁĂůů͕�ĂůůŽǁƐ�ĂŶ�ĞĂƐǇ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ĂŶĚ�ǁŝƌŝŶŐ͘

'ůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞƩƵƌĂůŝ�Ten e Miniten sono ideali per 

ĐƌĞĂƌĞ�ĞīĞƫ�Ěŝ� ůƵĐĞ�ƐƵůůĞ� ĨĂĐĐŝĂƚĞ�Ěŝ�ĞĚŝĮĐŝ͕�ĞǀŝĚĞŶǌŝĂŶĚŽ�
ŝů� ƌŝƚŵŽ� Ğ� ŝ� ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŝ� ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞƩŽŶŝĐŝ� Ěŝ� ůŽŐŐŝĂƟ� Ž� ĂƌĞĞ� Ěŝ�
ƉĂƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ͘
>Ă� ŐĂŵŵĂ� Ten e Miniten� ƵƟůŝǌǌĂ͕� ƚƌĂ� ůĞ� ĂůƚƌĞ͕� ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĞ�Ğ�>���Ěŝ�ŶƵŽǀĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĞůĞǀĂƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�
ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�Ğ�ŽƫŵĂ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͘�>Ă�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ğ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ�ŝŶ�
ǀĂƌŝĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ͕�ŵŽŶŽĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�Ğ�ďŝͲĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�ĐŽŶ�ŽƫĐĂ�
ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�Ž�ĮƐƐĂ͘���ƉŽƐƐŝďŝůĞ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ĚŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŝ�ĨŽĐĂůŝ�ĐŚĞ�
consentono di variare il fascio luminoso secondo le esigenze 

Ěŝ�ƉƌŽŐĞƩŽ͘�>Ă�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ğ�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚĂ�ĚĂ�ƵŶ�ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�
ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ͕� /Wϲϲ͕� Ğ� ĚĂ� ƵŶŽ� ƐƉĞĐŝĂůĞ� ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ� ĚĞůůĞ�
ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ͘�ZŝƐƵůƚĂ�ƋƵŝŶĚŝ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŵĞŶƚĞ�ĂĚĂƩĂ�Ğ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƚĞ�
ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�ŝŶ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŽ͘
dƵƫ� Őůŝ� ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ĚĞůůĂ� ŐĂŵŵĂ� ƐŽŶŽ� ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƟ� ĚĂ�
elevate prestazioni illuminotecniche e dissipazione passiva 

ĚĞů� ĐĂůŽƌĞ� ŐĞŶĞƌĂƚŽ� ĚĂůůĂ� ĨŽŶƚĞ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ͘� /ů� ƚĞůĂŝŽ� Ěŝ�
ƐƵƉƉŽƌƚŽ͕� ĚĂ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƌĞ� ƉƌĞǀĞŶƟǀĂŵĞŶƚĞ� Ă� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͕� ĨĂĐŝůŝƚĂ�
ƚƵƩĞ�ůĞ�ŽƉĞƌĂǌŝŽŶŝ�Ěŝ�ĐĂďůĂŐŐŝŽ�Ğ�ŵŽŶƚĂŐŐŝŽ͘

TEN & MINITEN
ŵŽĚĞůůŝ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design models

LUCI DA FACCIATA
FACADE LIGHTS

design

Bruno Gecchelin

�ŽƌƉŽ�Ğ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�Ă�ŵƵƌŽ�ŝŶ�ƉƌĞƐƐŽĨƵƐŝŽŶĞ�
di alluminio verniciato poliestere, con 

ƐƉĞĐŝĂůĞ�ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ
� sŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
 Vetro di protezione temprato, resistente 

ĂŐůŝ�ƐŚŽĐŬ�ƚĞƌŵŝĐŝ�Ğ�ĂŐůŝ�ƵƌƟ��
Guarnizioni siliconiche

� KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�
ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ϵϵ͕ϵ�ƐƚĂŵƉĂƚŽ�Ğ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĂƚŽ�
;ƐŽůŽ�ƉĞƌ�dĞŶ�ϭϴϬ�Ğ�dĞŶ�ϮϳϬ�Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝͿ

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ƉĞƌ�dĞŶ�
ϭϴϬ�Ğ�DŝŶŝƚĞŶ�ĚĂ�ϭϬϬůŵͿ͖�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ƉĞƌ�
DŝŶŝƚĞŶ�ϯϰϬůŵͿ

� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�
ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

DĂŝŶ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ǁĂůů�ĨƌĂŵĞ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ�
ĮŶŝƐŚ�ĂŶĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂŶƟŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�
pretreatment

� ^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
� dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ͕�ƐŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ�ĂŶĚ�

heat resistant 

� ^ŝůŝĐŽŶĞ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ
� WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐƐ�ŝŶ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�
ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ďƌŝŐŚƚ�ĮŶŝƐŚ�;ĨŽƌ�dĞŶ�ϭϴϬ�ĂŶĚ�
dĞŶ�ϮϳϬ�ŝŶ�ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ŽŶůǇͿ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ĨŽƌ�dĞŶ�
ϭϴϬ�>���ĂŶĚ�DŝŶŝƚĞŶ�ϭϬϬůŵͿ͖�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ĨŽƌ�
DŝŶŝƚĞŶ�ϯϰϬůŵͿ

� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

ϭϵϬ



Luci per facciata
Facade lights

Bidirezionale 

�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů

10531243 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮǆϯϰϬ Ϯǆϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϲϬΣͬϲϬΣ

10231243 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮǆϭϬϬ Ϯǆϭ͕ϱ ϯϱϬϬ ϲϬΣͬϲϬΣ

Bidirezionale con lente

�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�ǁŝƚŚ�ůĞŶƐ�

10231203 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮǆϭϬϬ Ϯǆϭ͕ϱ ϯϱϬϬ ϱΣͬϰϰΣ

MINITEN Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

90

90

125

10
4

ϭ͕Ϭ

Accessori 
accessories

28-9000-10
>ĞŶƚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĨĂƐĐŝŽ�ϭϬΣ�;ƐŽůŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϬϮϯϭϮϰϯͿ�
>ĞŶƐ�ĨŽƌ�ϭϬΣ�ďĞĂŵ ;ŽŶůǇ�ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞ�ϭϬϮϯϭϮϰϯͿ

28-3099-85
/ŶƐĞƌƚŽ�ƐĂŐŽŵĂƚŽƌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂŵĂ�Ěŝ�ůƵĐĞ�;ƐŽůŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϬϮϯϭϮϰϯͿ�
^ŚĂƉĞ�ĚŝĂƉŚƌĂŐŵ�ĨŽƌ�ďůĂĚĞ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƚ ;ŽŶůǇ�ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞ�ϭϬϮϯϭϮϰϯͿ

ϲϬΣ ϰϰΣ

ϲϬΣ ϱΣ

ϭϵϭ



Luci per facciata
Facade lights

�ŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�Ͳ�KƫĐĂ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�ϭϱΣ
�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�Ͳ�ϭϱΣ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

11773103 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϳϬϬ ϭϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϲΣͬϲΣ ϯ͕ϲ

TEN 180 LED Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

15°

15°

�ŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�Ͳ�KƫĐĂ�ĮƐƐĂ�;ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ�ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞͿ
�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�Ͳ�&ŝǆĞĚ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�;ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�ůĂŵƉͿ

117003 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ MT ϳϬ 'ϭϮ ϲϬΣͬϴϱΣ ϰ͕Ϭ

117103 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ MT ϯϱ 'ϭϮ ϲϬΣͬϵϬΣ ϯ͕ϵ

TEN 180 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

DŽŶŽĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�Ͳ�KƫĐĂ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�ϭϱΣ
^ŝŶŐůĞ�ůŝŐŚƚ�Ͳ�ϭϱΣ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

117303 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ��DͲd� ϳϬ 'ϴ͕ϱ ϭϱΣ ϰ͕Ϭ

Ø
 9

0

14
2

150253

18
0

Ø
 9

0

14
2

150253

18
0

Accessori 
accessories

15°

163003

�ŝƐƉŽƐŝƟǀŽ�ĨŽĐĂůĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ďŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůŝ�ŵŽŶŽ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ�ĐŽŶ�ŽƫĐĂ�ĮƐƐĂ͕�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�'ϭϮ�
&ĂƐĐŝŽ͗�ϯϬΣ�Ͳ�ϮϬΣ�Ͳ�ůĂŵĂ�Ěŝ�ůƵĐĞ 

&ŽĐĂů�ĚĞǀŝĐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ďŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ůĂŵƉ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĮǆĞĚ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�'ϭϮ�ďĂƐĞ
�ĞĂŵƐ͗�ϯϬΣ�Ͳ�ϮϬΣ�Ͳ�ďůĂĚĞ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƚ

ϭϵϮ



Luci per facciata
Facade lights

�ŝĚŝƌĞǌŝŽŶĂůĞ�Ͳ�KƫĐĂ�ĮƐƐĂ�;ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ�ŽƌŝǌǌŽŶƚĂůĞͿ
�ŝͲĚŝƌĞĐƟŽŶĂů�Ͳ�&ŝǆĞĚ�ŽƉƟĐ�;ŚŽƌŝǌŽŶƚĂů�ůĂŵƉͿ

116503 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ MT ϭϱϬ 'ϭϮ ϰϰΣͬϲϴΣ ϳ͕ϲ

TEN 270 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

Ø
 9

0

14
2

150266

27
1

ϲϴΣ

ϰϰΣ

ϭϵϯ



The Achille range consists of recessed uplights installed 

ŇƵƐŚ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ� ŐƌŽƵŶĚ͕� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ĨĂĕĂĚĞƐ͕� ŵŽŶƵŵĞŶƚƐ� ĂŶĚ�
ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ͕�ŚŝŐŚůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞĐƚƵƌĂů�ĂŶĚ�ŐƌĞĞŶ�ĂƌĞĂƐ͘�̂ ƵŝƚĂďůĞ�
ĨŽƌ� ǀĞŚŝĐůĞƐ� ĂŶĚ� ƉĞĚĞƐƚƌŝĂŶ� ƚƌĂĸĐ͕� ƚŚĞǇ� ĂƌĞ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�
ǁŝƚŚ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ƉƌĞƐĞƌǀĞ�ƚŚĞŵ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ĂŐŐƌĞƐƐŝŽŶ�ŽĨ�
ŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�ĂŐĞŶƚƐ͘�dŚĞǇ�ŚĂǀĞ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϲϳ͕�ƚŚƵƐ�ďĞŝŶŐ�
ƌĞůŝĂďůĞ� ŽǀĞƌ� ƟŵĞ� ĂŶĚ� ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ͕� ĞǀĞŶ� ŝŶ�
ƐĞǀĞƌĞ�ǁĞĂƚŚĞƌ�ĐŽŶĚŝƟŽŶƐ͘
&ŝƫŶŐƐ�ŝŶ�ĐůĂƐƐ�//͘
dŚƌĞĞ�ŵŽĚĞůƐ� ĂƌĞ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͕�ǁŝƚŚ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ĚŝĂŵĞƚĞƌƐ� ĂŶĚ�
ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ� ƐǇŵŵĞƚƌŝĐĂů͕� ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ� Žƌ� ĮǆĞĚ� ŽƉƟĐƐ͘� dŚĞ�
Achille� ƐĞƌŝĞƐ� ŝƐ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ĨŽƌ� ŚŝŐŚ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ŵĞƚĂů� ŚĂůŝĚĞ�
ůĂŵƉƐ�ĂŶĚ��K��>��Ɛ�ŽĨ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�;ĨŽƌ��ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϭϵϬ�ĂŶĚ�
�ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϯϮϬͿ͘
An appropriate drainage should be provided for the 

ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ĂŶĚ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ŚŝŐŚͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�
ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƌŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
DŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ� ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌƐ� ;ĨŽƌ� �ĐŚŝůůĞ�
>��Ϳ�Žƌ�ŝŶ�ϵϵ͕ϵ�ƉƵƌĞ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�;ĨŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂů�ŚĂůŝĚĞ�ůĂŵƉƐͿ
KƵƚĞƌ�ƚĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ŐůĂƐƐ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ƐŝůŝĐŽŶ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ�/Wϲϳ
ϰŵŵ�ŝŶŶĞƌ�ƚĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ŶŽƚ�ĨŽƌ��ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϭϵϬ�>��Ϳ
:ƵŶĐƟŽŶ� ďŽǆ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ĚŽƵďůĞ�
ĐĂďůĞͲŐůĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƌƵďďĞƌ�ĐĂďůĞƐ͘
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ĨŽƌ��ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϭϵϬ�>���ĂŶĚ�
�ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϯϮϬ�>��Ϳ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�;ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐͿ͖�
ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬ,ǌ�;ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŵĂŐŶĞƟĐͿ�

>Ă�ŐĂŵŵĂ�Achille�ğ�ĐŽƐƟƚƵŝƚĂ�ĚĂ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ĚĂ�ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ�Ă�ĮůŽ�
ƚĞƌƌĞŶŽ͕�ŝĚĞĂůŝ�ƉĞƌ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ�ĨĂĐĐŝĂƚĞ�Ěŝ�ĞĚŝĮĐŝ͕�ŵŽŶƵŵĞŶƟ͕�
ŐŝĂƌĚŝŶŝ͕�ŵĞƩĞŶĚŽ�ŝŶ�ƌŝƐĂůƚŽ�ĂƌĐŚŝƚĞƩƵƌĞ�Ğ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�ǀĞƌĚŝ͘�
�ĂůƉĞƐƚĂďŝůŝ� Ğ� ĐĂƌƌĂďŝůŝ͕� ƐŽŶŽ� ĐŽƐƚƌƵŝƟ� ĐŽŶ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůŝ�
ĂůƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƟ�ĂŐůŝ�ĂŐĞŶƟ�Ěŝ�ĐŽƌƌŽƐŝŽŶĞ�Ğ�ƉŽƐƐŝĞĚŽŶŽ�
ƵŶ� ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ� ŐƌĂĚŽ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ� /Wϲϳ͕� ƌŝƐƵůƚĂŶĚŽ� ĂĸĚĂďŝůŝ�
ŶĞů� ƚĞŵƉŽ� Ğ� ĂĚĂƫ� ƉĞƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ� ĂŶĐŚĞ� ŝŶ� ĐŽŶĚŝǌŝŽŶŝ�
ĂƚŵŽƐĨĞƌŝĐŚĞ�ŐƌĂǀŽƐĞ͘
�ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŝŶ�ĐůĂƐƐĞ�//͘
^ŽŶŽ� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ� ƚƌĞ� ŵŽĚĞůůŝ͕� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ� ŶĞů� ĚŝĂŵĞƚƌŽ͕� ĐŽŶ�
ŽƫĐŚĞ� ƐŝŵŵĞƚƌŝĐŚĞ� ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůŝ� Ž� ĮƐƐĞ͘� >Ă� ƐĞƌŝĞ�Achille è 

ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚĂ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�
Ğ�ĐŽŶ�>����K��Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�;�ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϭϵϬ�Ğ��ĐŚŝůůĞ�
ϯϮϬͿ͘
WĞƌ�ů͛ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƉƌĞǀĞĚĞƌĞ�ƵŶ�ĂĚĞŐƵĂƚŽ�ĚƌĞŶĂŐŐŝŽ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ�Ğ� ĐŽŶƚƌŽĐĂƐƐĂ� ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�
resistenza

�ŽƌŶŝĐĞ�Ğ�ǀŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌŝ� ŝŶ� ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ� Ă� ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ� ;ƉĞƌ�
�ĐŚŝůůĞ�>��Ϳ�Ž�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƵƌŝƐƐŝŵŽ�ϵϵ͘ϵ�;ƉĞƌ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�
Ă�ŝŽĚƵƌŝ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝĐŝͿ
Vetro di chiusura temprato, con guarnizioni siliconiche a 

ƚĞŶƵƚĂ�/Wϲϳ
sĞƚƌŽ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�Ěŝ�ϰ�ŵŵ�;ŶŽ�ƉĞƌ��ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϭϵϬ�>��Ϳ
^ĐĂƚŽůĂ� Ěŝ� ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ� ĐĂďůĂŐŐŝŽ� ŝŶ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ�
ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĐŽŶ�ĚŽƉƉŝŽ�ƉƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĐĂǀŝ�ŝŶ�ŐŽŵŵĂ
�ŽŵƉůĞƟ�Ěŝ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ƉĞƌ��ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϭϵϬ�>���Ğ�
�ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϯϮϬ�>��Ϳ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs� Ͳ� ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ�
;ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŽͿ͖�ϮϯϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬ,ǌ�;ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĂŐŶĞƟĐŽͿ

ACHILLELUCI DA INCASSO
RECESSED LIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϭϵϰ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

KƫĐĂ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�нͬͲ�ϳΣ
нͬͲ�ϳΣ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

149401 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ ϰϬΣ�

Controcassa già in dotazione 

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

ACHILLE 190 LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

7° 7°

ϭ͕ϵ

120
190

27
5

29
5

2000 KG

120
190

27
5

29
5

2000 KG

Controcassa già in dotazione 

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

KƫĐĂ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�нͬͲ�ϳΣ
нͬͲ�ϳΣ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

149100 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů ��DͲd� ϯϱ 'ϴ͕ϱ ϭϰΣ ϭϬϬΣ�

ACHILLE 190 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ

2,2

7° 7°

120
190

27
5

29
5

2000 KG

120
190

27
5

29
5

2000 KG

160

108

27
0

160

108

27
0

ϭϵϱ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

KƫĐĂ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�нͬͲ�ϭϱΣ
нͬͲ�ϭϱΣ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

147900 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϯϬΣ ϯϱΣ�

148000 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϯϰϬϬ Ϯϳ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϱΣ ϯϱΣ�

ACHILLE 320 LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ AA+A++ ϳ͕Ϯ

15° 15°

KƫĐĂ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�нͬͲ�ϭϱΣ
нͬͲ�ϭϱΣ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

148400 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů MT ϳϬ 'ϭϮ ϯϯΣ ϭϭϱΣ� ϳ͕Ϯ

148500 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů MT ϭϱϬ 'ϭϮ ϵϯΣ ϭϲϱΣ� ϴ͕Ϭ

ACHILLE 320 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ

15° 15°

Ø 400

Ø 300

36
5

160348 Controcassa da ordinare separatamente

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ

214

320

36
1

3000 KG

214

320

36
1

3000 KG

160348 Controcassa da ordinare separatamente

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ

Ø 400

Ø 300

36
5

214

320

36
1

3000 KG

214

320

36
1

3000 KG

KƫĐŚĞ�ƉƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂůŝ�ƉĞƌ��ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϯϮϬ�>���ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�Ž�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ϳϬΣͿ
WƌŽĨĞƐƐŝŽŶĂů�ŽƉƟĐ�ĨŽƌ��ĐŚŝůůĞ�ϯϮϬ�>���ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�Žƌ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�;ĨŽƌ�ϳϬΣͿ

Cod 2000 lm 3400 lm

28-3140

ϭϳΣ

_

28-3142 _

ϰϬΣ

28-3138

ϱϱΣ ϲϬΣ

28-3141

ϳϬΣ ϳϬΣ

74

40

Accessori
accessories

ϭϵϲ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

KƫĐĂ�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂďŝůĞ�нͬͲ�ϭϱΣ
нͬͲ�ϭϱΣ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĂďůĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ

147400 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů MD ϭϱϬ ZyϳƐ ϰϵΣͬϭϱΣ ϭϮϬΣ� ϭϭ͕ϴ

147500 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů MD ϮϱϬ FC2 ϲϴΣͬϮϬΣ ϭϰϱΣ� ϭϯ͕ϭ

ACHILLE 450 Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Fascio

Beam d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ

15° 15°

ø 535

ø 420

30
0

160349 Controcassa da ordinare separatamente

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ

3000 KG

28
3

334

450

3000 KG

28
3

334

450

ϭϵϳ



WALKER ^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

The Walker�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ĐŽŶƐŝƐƚƐ�ŽĨ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŇƵƐŚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�
ŐƌŽƵŶĚ͕�ŝĚĞĂů�ƚŽ�ŵĂƌŬ�ǁĂůŬǁĂǇƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŽ�ǀĂůŽƌŝǌĞ�ŐƌĞĞŶ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�
ĂŶĚ� ŶĂƚƵƌĂů� ĞŶǀŝƌŽŶŵĞŶƚƐ͘� �ƌŝǀĞͲŽǀĞƌ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ƵƉůŝŐŚƚƐ͕�
ĞĂƐǇ�Ă�ƚŽ�ŝŶƐƚĂůů�ĂŶĚ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ĂŶǇ�ďĂĐŬŐƌŽƵŶĚ͘�sĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�
ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ� ƐƚĞĞů� ƌŝŶŐ� Žƌ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ĐůĞĂƌ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ� ĂƌĞ�
ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘�dŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ŵĂŝŶ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ�ůĂŵƉƐ�
ǁŝƚŚ�ĚŝĐŚƌŽŝĐ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ͕ �ĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ůĂŵƉƐ͘�
��ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ��K��>���ŽĨ� ůĂƐƚ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŝƐ�ĂůƐŽ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͘
dŚĞ� ŚŽůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ� ƐƵƉƉůǇ� ĐĂďůĞ� ŝƐ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ� ůŽǁĞƌ� ƉĂƌƚ� ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ�
ŝŶŶĞƌ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ͕� ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ�W'ϭϭ�ĐĂďůĞͲŐůĂŶĚ͕� ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĮƩĞĚ� ŝŶ�
ƚŚĞ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ͘�
An appropriate drainage should be provided for the 

ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ͘

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ƚŽ� ĐĞŵĞŶƚ�ĂŶĚ� ŝŶŶĞƌ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚ�
ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƌŝŶŐ�;ǁŚĞƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞͿ
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
ϭϮ�ŵŵ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ
�ŶƟͲĚĂǌǌůŝŶŐ� ŝŶƚĞƌŶĂů� ƐĂƟŶĞĚ� ŐůĂƐƐ� ;ĨŽƌ� �Ϯϳ͕� '�ϭϬ� ĂŶĚ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ
�ŽƵďůĞ��W�D�ƐĞĂů
/ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�;ǁŚĞƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞͿ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ĨŽƌ�tĂůŬĞƌ�>��Ϳ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�
ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

>Ă� ŐĂŵŵĂ�Walker è composta da apparecchi da incasso 

Ă�ĮůŽ�ƚĞƌƌĞŶŽ͕� ŝĚĞĂůŝ�ƉĞƌ�ĞǀŝĚĞŶǌŝĂƌĞ�ƉĞƌĐŽƌƐŝ�Ğ�ŵĞƩĞƌĞ� ŝŶ�
risalto il verde e gli spazi naturali creando nel contempo 

ĂƚŵŽƐĨĞƌĞ�Ě Ğ͛īĞƩŽ͘
/ŶĐĂƐƐŝ� ĐĂƌƌĂďŝůŝ͕� ĨĂĐŝůŝ� ĚĂ� ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƌĞ� Ğ� ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ�
ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂďŝůŝ�ŶĞůů Ă͛ŵďŝĞŶƚĞ͘��ŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĐŽŶ�ĂŶĞůůŽ� ŝŶ�
ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ�Ž�ĐŽŶ�ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ͘�
WƌŽŐĞƩĂƟ�ƉĞƌ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƌĞ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�ĂůŽŐĞŶĞ�Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƚĞ�
ĐŽŶ� ƌŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ� ĚŝĐƌŽŝĐŽ͕� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ� ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ� ĐŽŵƉĂƩĞ� Ğ�
>����K��ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘�
Foro d’ingresso del cavo d’alimentazione completo di 

ƉƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�W'ϭϭ�ŶĞůůĂ�ƉĂƌƚĞ�ŝŶĨĞƌŝŽƌĞ�ĚĞů�ĐŽƌƉŽ�ĚĂ�ŝŶƐĞƌŝƌĞ�
ŶĞů�ǀĂŶŽ͘�
WĞƌ�ů͛ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƉƌĞǀĞĚĞƌĞ�ƵŶ�ĂĚĞŐƵĂƚŽ�ĚƌĞŶĂŐŐŝŽ͘

Controcassa da cementare e corpo in tecnopolimero ad 

alta resistenza

�ŶĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ�ƐƉĂǌǌŽůĂƚŽ�;ĚŽǀĞ�ƉƌĞǀŝƐƚŽͿ
sŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ϭϮ�ŵŵ
sĞƚƌŽ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�ƐĂƟŶĂƚŽ�ĂŶƟĂďďĂŐůŝĂŶƚĞ�;ƉĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ��Ϯϳ͕�
'�ϭϬ�Ğ�ĐŽŶ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟͿ
�ŽƉƉŝĂ�ŐƵĂƌŶŝǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ��W�D
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ�;ĚŽǀĞ�ƉƌĞǀŝƐƚĂͿ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ�;ƉĞƌ�tĂůŬĞƌ�>��Ϳ
 Tensioni di alimentazione per versioni con alimentatore: 

ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

LUCI DA INCASSO
RECESSED LIGHTS

ϭϵϴ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

1553181 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϲϱϬ 6,5 ϯϬϬϬ ϭϬϬΣ� ϲϬΣ�

WALKER LED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

1,2 Kg

ø 166 mm108 175
104

27
0

2000KG

T�ϭϲϲ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕Ϯ

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

160965 Griglia frangiluce in acciaio

^ƚĞĞů�ƌĞĨƌĂĐƚŽƌ�ŐƌŝĚ

Accessori
accessories

Controcassa già in dotazione 

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

1,2 Kg

ø 166 mm108 175
104

27
0

2000KG

155100 /ZZϲϯ ϰϬ �Ϯϳ ϭϬϬΣ�

WALKER Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ
T�ϭϲϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϵ

Controcassa già in dotazione 

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

158

1,2 Kg

ø 166 mm108 175
104

27
0

2000KG

155481* ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϮ ϴϱΣ�

155181* ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů &�d�ŝŶĐů͘ ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ �Ϯϳ ϳϬΣ�

155180 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů /ZZϲϯ ϰϬ Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭϬϬΣ�

155280 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů /W�Z�ϭϲ ϱϬ Ͳ '�ϭϬ ϭϬϬΣ�

WALKER Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ

T�ϭϲϲ�ŵŵ

ϭ͕Ϯ
Ύ�ŽŶ�ƌŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ͘
ΎtŝƚŚ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ͘

Controcassa già in dotazione 

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�ϭϬ�ŵ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2

160

108

27
0

160

108

27
0

160

108

27
0

ϭϵϵ



NAUTO 230LUCI DA INCASSO
REcessed LIGHTS

dŚĞ� ŝŶͲŐƌŽƵŶĚ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ĨŽƌ� ƉĞĚĞƐƚƌŝĂŶ� ƚƌĂĸĐ� Nauto 230 is 

ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ŵĂŝŶ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞ�ŽĨ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ͘�
/ƚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚůǇ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŇŽŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�ŝƚ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĂƐ�
ƐƚĞƉ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĂŶĚ�ŵĂƌŬĞƌ�ŝŶ�ŵĂŶǇ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͘
dǁŽ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ� ĂƌĞ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ͕� ĞŝƚŚĞƌ� ǁŝƚŚ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ� ŝŶ� ĐůĞĂƌ�
ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĂŶĚ�ϮϬΣ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ͕ �Žƌ� ŝŶ�ŽƉĂů�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�
ĨŽƌ�ĚŝīƵƐĞĚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͘
dŚĞ�ďŽĚǇ� ŝƐ� ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ĨŽƌ�
ŝŶͲŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ŽŶĞ�Žƌ�ƚǁŽ�ĐĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ϱ�
ŵĞƚĞƌƐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ͘
,ŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϲϳ͘

�ŽĚǇ� ĂŶĚ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ŚŝŐŚ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�
ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ

� ZŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů
� ^ĐƌĞǁƐ�ŝŶ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů
� �ŝīƵƐĞƌ�ŝŶ�ŽƉĂů�Žƌ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ͕�ůŽĂĚͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƵƉ�
ƚŽ�ϭϬϬϬ�<Ő͘

� &ĂĐĞƚĞĚ� ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů�
;ǁŚĞƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞͿ

� ^ŝŶŐůĞ�Žƌ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ĐĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚͲǁŝƌŝŶŐ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2, 5 meters long

�� �ŽƵďůĞ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ�ŝŶ��W�D

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

>͛ ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ� ĐĂůƉĞƐƚĂďŝůĞ� ĚĂ� ƉĂǀŝŵĞŶƚŽ� Nauto 230 è 

ĞƋƵŝƉĂŐŐŝĂƚŽ� ĐŽŶ� >��� Ă� ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ƌĞƚĞ� Ěŝ� ƵůƟŵĂ�
ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘
^ŝ� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂ� ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ŶĞůůĂ� ƉĂǀŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĞĚ� ğ�
ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ĐŽŵĞ� ůƵĐĞ� ƐĞŐŶĂƉĂƐƐŽ� Ğ� ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĂ� ŝŶ� ŶƵŵĞƌŽƐĞ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ͘
^ŽŶŽ� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ� ĚƵĞ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ͗� ĐŽŶ� ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ� ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� ŝŶ�
ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�Ğ�ŽƫĐĂ�ϮϬΣ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ�
ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ƉĞƌ�ůƵĐĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĂ͘
Completo di controcassa da cementare in versione con uno 

Ž�ĚƵĞ�ƉƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŝ�ƉĞƌ� ŝů� ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĞůĞƩƌŝĐŽ�Ă�ĐĂƐĐĂƚĂ�Ğ�
ĐĂǀŝ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĂ�ϱ�ŵƚ͘
�ůƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϳ͘

Corpo e controcassa in tecnopolimero ad alta resistenza

�ŽƌŶŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
sŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ� ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ŽƉĂůĞ� ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�
ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ͕�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƚĞ�Ă�ĐĂƌŝĐŚŝ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ϭϬϬϬ�<Ő
ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ƐĨĂĐĐĞƩĂƚŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�;ĚŽǀĞ�
ƉƌĞǀŝƐƚŽͿ
^ŝŶŐŽůŽ�Ž�ĚŽƉƉŝŽ�ƉƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƟ�Ă�ĐĂƐĐĂƚĂ
�Ăǀŝ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2 , 5 mt

�ŽƉƉŝĂ�ŐƵĂƌŶŝǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ��W�D

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϮϬϬ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ
�ůĞĂƌ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ

1557100 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů ϭ >�� ϰϬϬ ϰ͕ϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϬΣ

1557200 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů 2 >�� ϰϬϬ ϰ͕ϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϮϬΣ

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŽƉĂůĞ
KƉĂů�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ

1558100 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů ϭ >�� ϰϬϬ ϰ͕ϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

1558200 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů 2 >�� ϰϬϬ ϰ͕ϯ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

NAUTO 230 Codice
Code

>ŝŶĞĂ
>ŝŶĞ

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϳ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

28-0219-79 �ŽƌŶŝĐĞ�ƋƵĂĚƌĂ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�ĨƌĂŵĞ�

Accessori
accessories

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�ϭϬ�ŵƚ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

Ϭ͕ϯϱ

88

88

1 linea

1 cavo

1 linea

1 cavo

2 linee

2 cavi

2 linee

2 cavi

1557100

1558100

1557100

1558100

1557200

1558200

1557200

1558200

88

88

96

1000KG

ϮϬΣ ϭϭϬΣ

ϮϬϭ



Nauto� ŝƐ�Ă�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ŝŶͲŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ǁĂůŬͲŽǀĞƌ�>��� ůŝŐŚƚ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�
ƌŽƵŶĚ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ� ƐƚĞĞů� ƌŝŶŐ͘� /ƚ� ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚůǇ�ĮƩĞĚ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ�
ŇŽŽƌ͕ �ĂŶĚ�ŝƚ�ŝƐ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ŵƵůƟƉůĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ŝŶ�ƚƌĂĚŝƟŽŶĂů�
Žƌ�ŝŶ�ŝŶĚƵƐƚƌŝĂů�ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞƐ͘
/ƚƐ� ŚŝŐŚ� ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ� ƌĂƟŶŐ� /Wϲϴ� ŵĂŬĞƐ� ŝƚ� ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŝŶ�ƉĞƌŵĂŶĞŶƚ�ŝŵŵĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϯ�ŵĞƚĞƌƐ�ĚĞƉƚŚ͕�
ĐƌĞĂƟŶŐ�ĐŚĂƌŵŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĞīĞĐƚƐ͘
dŚĞ� ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ� ďŽĚǇ� ŝƐ� ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�
ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚǁŽ�ŚŽůĞƐ�;Ɔ�Ϯϱ�ŵŵͿ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ĞŶƚƌǇ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ
ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ͘�dŚĞ�ďŽƩŽŵ�ŚĂƐ�ŚŽůĞƐ�ƚŽ�ĂůůŽǁ�ĚƌĂŝŶĂŐĞ͘

/ŶŶĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ
ZŽƵŶĚ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�;ĂƐ�ŽƉƟŽŶĂůͿ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƌŝŶŐ
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
^ŚŽĐŬƉƌŽŽĨ͕ � ŚĂƌĚͲǁĞĂƌŝŶŐ� ŽƉĂů� ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ͕ �
ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƚŽ�ůŽĂĚƐ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϭϬϬϬ�<Ő
�ŽƵďůĞ�ĐĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚͲǁŝƌŝŶŐ
�ŽƵďůĞ��W�D�ŐĂƐŬĞƚ

��ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ

Nauto� ğ� ƵŶ� ŝŶĐĂƐƐŽ� >��� ĐĂůƉĞƐƚĂďŝůĞ� ĚĂ� ƉĂǀŝŵĞŶƚŽ͕� ĐŽŶ�
ĐŽƌŶŝĐĞ� ƚŽŶĚĂ� ŝŶ� ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ� ŝŶŽǆ� ƐƉĂǌǌŽůĂƚŽ͘� WĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ�
integrabile nella pavimentazione, è idoneo per 

ů͛ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝ�ƚƌĂĚŝǌŝŽŶĂůŝ�Ž�ŝŶĚƵƐƚƌŝĂůŝ͘
/ů� ƐƵŽ� ĂůƚŽ� ŐƌĂĚŽ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ� /Wϲϴ� ůŽ� ƌĞŶĚĞ� ĂĚĂƩŽ� ƉĞƌ�
ů͛ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕� ĐŽŶ� ĞīĞƩŽ� ƐĐĞŶŽŐƌĂĮĐŽ͕� ŝŶ� ŝŵŵĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�
ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ�ƐŝŶŽ�Ă�ϯ�ŵĞƚƌŝ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĨŽŶĚŝƚă͘
Il corpo in tecnopolimero ad alta resistenza è completo di 

ĐŽŶƚƌŽĐĂƐƐĂ�ĐŚĞ�ƉƌĞǀĞĚĞ�Ϯ�ĨŽƌŝ�;Ɔ�Ϯϱ�ŵŵͿ�ƉĞƌ�ů͛ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐŽ�ĚĞů�
ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘� /ů� ĨŽŶĚŽ�ğ� ĨŽƌĂƚŽ�ƉĞƌ�ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞƌĞ� ŝů�
ĚƌĞŶĂŐŐŝŽ͘

Corpo e controcassa in tecnopolimero ad alta resistenza

� �ŽƌŶŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ�ƚŽŶĚĂ�Ğ�ƋƵĂĚƌĂ�;ĐŽŵĞ�
ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝŽͿ

� sŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ� ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ŽƉĂůĞ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƚĞ� Ă�
ĐĂƌŝĐŚŝ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�ϭϬϬϬ�<Ő

� �ŽƉƉŝŽ�ƉƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƟ�Ă�ĐĂƐĐĂƚĂ
� �ŽƉƉŝĂ�ŐƵĂƌŶŝǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ��W�D

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ

NAUTOLUCI DA INCASSO
RECESSED LIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϮϬϮ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

WĞƌ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ
�ŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ

1563180 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϯϬϬ�;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ biancoͬǁŚŝƚĞ�ϯϬϬϬ ϱϱΣ�

1566480 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ���Ͳ����;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ blu ͬ�ďůƵĞ ϱϱΣ�

NAUTO Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϴ
ϯ�ŵƚ͘ /<ϭϬ AA+A++

88

88

84

1000KG

WĞƌ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ϭϬs��
ϭϬs���>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ

1523180 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϭϲ�;ϰ�>ĞĚͿ Ϭ͕ϱ bianco �ͬǁŚŝƚĞ�ϯϱϬϬ ϰϬΣ�

1526480 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ���Ͳ��;ϰ�>ĞĚͿ Ϭ͕ϱ blu�ͬ�ďůƵĞ ϰϬΣ�

WĞƌ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�Ϯϰs��
24V���>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ

1543180 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϭϴϬ�;ϵ�>ĞĚͿ ϭ͕ϱ biancoͬǁŚŝƚĞ�ϯϱϬϬ ϰϬΣ�

1546480 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ����Ͳ���;ϵ�>ĞĚͿ ϭ͕ϱ blu�ͬ�ďůƵĞ ϰϬΣ�

1543280 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ����Ͳ���;ϵ�>ĞĚͿ ϭ͕ϱ rosso�ͬ�ƌĞĚ ϰϬΣ�

Accessori 
accessories

91-02392 �ƌŝǀĞƌ�ϯϱϬŵ��ĚĂ�ϭϱt�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ͘�DĂǆ�ϰ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�;ĐŽĚ�ϭϱϲ͘͘͘Ϳ
ϯϱϬŵ��Ͳ�ϭϱt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘ �DĂǆ�ϰ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�ĨƌŽŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϭϱϲ͘͘͘Ϳ

91-02397 �ƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ϭϬs���ĚĂ�ϭϬt�Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ͘�DĂǆ�ϮϬ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�;ĐŽĚ�ϭϱϮ͘͘͘Ϳ
ϭϬs���Ͳ�ϭϬt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘ �DĂǆ�ϮϬ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�ĨƌŽŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϭϱϮ͘͘͘Ϳ

91-02396 Driver a 24V���ĚĂ�ϮϬt�Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ͘�DĂǆ�ϭϯ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�;ĐŽĚ�ϭϱϰ͘͘͘Ϳ
24V���Ͳ�ϮϬt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘ �DĂǆ�ϭϯ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�ĨƌŽŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϭϱϰ͘͘͘Ϳ

28-0219-79 �ŽƌŶŝĐĞ�ƋƵĂĚƌĂ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�ĨƌĂŵĞ�

160346 Controcassa già in dotazione nell’apparecchio

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�>�ϭϬ�ŵƚ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

88

88

T�ϴϬ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕Ϯ

ϵϲΣ

ϮϬϯ



ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� >��� ĮƫŶŐƐ͕� ǁŝƚŚ� ĂŶ� ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ�
ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ� ŝŶ� ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌƐ� ĂŶĚ� ŝŶĚŽŽƌƐ͘� dŚĞǇ� ĂƌĞ�
ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ďŽƚŚ�ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ͕�ĨŽƌ�ƐĐĞŶŽŐƌĂƉŚŝĐ�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶƐ͕�
ĂŶĚ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ƚŽ�ŵĂƌŬ�ǁĂůŬǁĂǇƐ͘
^ƟůůĞĚ is suitable for the passage of pedestrians and it can 

ďĞ�ƉĞƌĨĞĐƚůǇ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ŝŶƚŽ�ĂŶǇ�ƐƵƌĨĂĐĞ͘�/ƚ�ŝƐ�ƵƐĞĨƵů�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�
ƐĂĨĞ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ� ĨŽŽƚƉĂƚŚƐ�ĂŶĚ�Ğǆŝƚ�ǁĂǇƐ͕�Žƌ� ƚŽ� ĐƌĞĂƚĞ�
ůŝŐŚƚ�ĞīĞĐƚƐ�ĂůŽŶŐ�ǁĂůůƐ͘
^ƟůůĞŶƐ͕� ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ͕� ŝƐ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�
ůĞŶƐ�ƚŽ�ĐƌĞĂƚĞ�ďĞĂŵƐ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƚ͘
>��Ɛ�ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ǁŚŝƚĞ�ĂŶĚ�ďůƵĞ�ĐŽůŽƵƌ͘
dŚĞ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�/Wϲϴ�ŵĂŬĞƐ�ƚŚĞƐĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�Įƚ�ĨŽƌ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ�ŝŶ�ƉĞƌŵĂŶĞŶƚ�ŝŵŵĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ƵƉ�ƚŽ�ϯ�ŵĞƚĞƌƐ�ĚĞƉƚŚ͘�
dŚĞǇ�ĐŽŵĞ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ͘

/ŶŶĞƌ� ĂŶĚ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ŚŝŐŚͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�
ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ĨƌĂŵĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
�ŝīƵƐĞƌ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ
�ŽƵďůĞ�ĐĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚ�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ�ǁŝƌŝŶŐ
�ŽƵďůĞ��W�D�ŐĂƐŬĞƚ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ

/ŶĐĂƐƐŝ� Ă� >��͕� ĚĂů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůĞ͕� ĐŚĞ� Ɛŝ� ĂĚĂƩĂŶŽ� Ă�
ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�ƐŝĂ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ�ĐŚĞ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ͕�Ğ�ƉŽƐƐŽŶŽ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�
ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟ� ƐŝĂ� Ă� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͕� ƉĞƌ� ƐŽůƵǌŝŽŶŝ� ƐĐĞŶŽŐƌĂĮĐŚĞ͕� ƐŝĂ� Ă�
ƚĞƌƌĂ͕�ƉĞƌ�ƐĐĂŶĚŝƌĞ�ůĞ�ǌŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ƉĂƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ͘
^ƟůůĞĚ͕� ĐĂůƉĞƐƚĂďŝůĞ� Ğ� ƉĞƌĨĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂďŝůĞ� ŝŶ� ŽŐŶŝ�
ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝĞ͕�ğ�ƵƟůĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĞǀŝĚĞŶǌŝĂƌĞ�ƉĞƌĐŽƌƐŝ�Ğ�ǀŝĞ�Ěŝ�ƵƐĐŝƚĂ�Ž�
ƉĞƌ�ĐƌĞĂƌĞ�ĞīĞƫ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ͘
^ƟůůĞŶƐ͕� ĂĚĂƩŽ� ƉĞƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ� Ă� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ͕� ğ� ĐŽƌƌĞĚĂƚŽ� Ěŝ�
ůĞŶƚĞ�ŽƫĐĂ�ƉĞƌ�ŝů�ĨĂƐĐŝŽ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŽ͘
>���ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ŶĞŝ�ĐŽůŽƌŝ�ďŝĂŶĐŽ�Ğ�ďůƵ͘�
>͛ĞůĞǀĂƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϴ�ƌĞŶĚĞ�ƋƵĞƐƟ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ
ŝĚŽŶĞŝ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ�ŝŶ�ŝŵŵĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ�ĮŶŽ�Ă�
ϯ�ŵĞƚƌŝ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽĨŽŶĚŝƚă͘
^ŽŶŽ�ĨŽƌŶŝƟ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƟ�Ěŝ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽĐĂƐƐĂ͘�

Controcassa da cementare e corpo in tecnopolimero ad 

alta resistenza

�ŽƌŶŝĐŝ�Ěŝ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�Ğ�ǀŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ
�ŽƉƉŝŽ�ƉƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĐŽůůĞŐĂŵĞŶƟ�Ă�ĐĂƐĐĂƚĂ
�ŽƉƉŝĂ�ŐƵĂƌŶŝǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ��W�D

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ

STILLED & STILLENSLUCI DA INCASSO
RECESSED LIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϮϬϰ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

WĞƌ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ
�ŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ

1583180 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϯϬϬ�;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ bianco�ͬ �ǁŚŝƚĞ�ϯϬϬϬ ϱϱΣ�

1586480 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� Ͳ��;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ blu�ͬ�ďůƵĞ ϱϱΣ�

STILLED Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ d�ŵĂǆ

/Wϲϴ
ϯ�ŵƚ͘ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

WĞƌ�>ĞĚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�Ϯϰs��
24V���>ĞĚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ

1513180 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� Ͳ��;ϭϬ�>ĞĚͿ ϭ bianco�ͬ �ǁŚŝƚĞ�ϯϱϬϬ ϰϬΣ�

1516480 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� Ͳ��;ϭϬ�>ĞĚͿ ϭ blu�ͬ�ďůƵĞ ϰϬΣ�

ϭϳϳǆϱϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϯ

WĞƌ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ
�ŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ

1533180 ŝŶŽǆ�ͬ�ƐƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů >�� ϯϬϬ�;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ bianco�ͬ �ǁŚŝƚĞ�ϯϬϬϬ

STILLENS Codice
Code

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

/Wϲϴ
ϯ�ŵƚ͘ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

ϭϳϳǆϱϲ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕ϯ

Accessori 
accessories

91-02392 �ƌŝǀĞƌ�ϯϱϬŵ��ĚĂ�ϭϱt�Ă�ĐŽƌƌĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ͘�DĂǆ�ϰ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�;ĐŽĚ�ϭϱϴ͘͘ Ͳ͘ϭϱϯ͘͘͘Ϳ
ϯϱϬŵ��Ͳ�ϭϱt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘ �DĂǆ�ϰ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�ĨƌŽŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϭϱϴ͘͘ Ͳ͘ϭϱϯ͘͘͘Ϳ

91-02396 Driver a 24V���ĚĂ�ϮϬt�Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ͘�DĂǆ�ϭϯ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�;ĐŽĚ�ϭϱϭ͘͘͘Ϳ
24V���Ͳ�ϮϬt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘ �DĂǆ�ϭϯ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�ĨƌŽŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϭϱϭ͘͘͘Ϳ

160345 Controcassa già in dotazione nell’apparecchio

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�ϭϬ�ŵƚ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

1000KG

55

177

184

60

1000KG

55 15184

177

60

176

55

53

ϮϬϱ



^ŵĂůů� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ĮƫŶŐ͕� ŝŶ� ϭϮ�Žƌ� ϭϴ� >��� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ͕� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ�
ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ǁĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ͕�ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ǁĂůŬǁĂǇƐ͘�
dŚĞ� ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ� ƐĐƌĞĞŶ� ĂůůŽǁƐ� Ă� ŚŽŵŽŐĞŶĞŽƵƐ� ůŝŐŚƚ�
ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶ͘�/ƚ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞƐ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ͘

WŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ŝŶŶĞƌ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ͕�ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ĨƌĂŵĞ
^ŝůǀĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ĨƌĂŵĞ
�ŝīƵƐĞƌ�ŝŶ�ŵĂƩ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
�W�D�ƐĞĂůƐ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ

/ŶĐĂƐƐŽ�Ěŝ�ƉŝĐĐŽůĞ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ͕� ŝŶ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĚĂ�ϭϮ�Ğ�ϭϴ�>��͕�
ğ� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ĞƐƐĞƌĞ� ŝŶƐĞƌŝƚŽ� Ă� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ� ĐŽŵĞ� ƐĞŐŶĂƉĂƐƐŽ͘�
>Ž� ƐĐŚĞƌŵŽ� ŝŶ� ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ� ĚŝīŽŶĚĞ� ůĂ� ůƵĐĞ� ŝŶ� ŵŽĚŽ�
ŽŵŽŐĞŶĞŽ͘�sŝĞŶĞ�ĨŽƌŶŝƚŽ�ĐŽŵƉůĞƚŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŽŶƚƌŽĐĂƐƐĂ͘

Corpo, controcassa e cornice in policarbonato

Cornice verniciata metal

^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂĐŝǌǌĂƚŽ
sŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
'ƵĂƌŶŝǌŝŽŶŝ�ŝŶ��W�D

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ

WALLEDLUCI DA INCASSO
RECESSED LIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϮϬϲ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

WĞƌ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ
�ŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�>���ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌĞĚ

1573120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϭϮ ϰϴ ϭ͕ϱ ϯϱϬϬ

1593120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϭϴ ϳϮ ϯ ϯϱϬϬ

WALLED Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

ŶΣ�>��
ŶΣ�>�� lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

ϭϰϲ͕ϱǆϳϭ�ŵŵ

Ϭ͕Ϯ

1551247

71 80

Accessori 
accessories

91-02396 Driver a 24V���ĚĂ�ϮϬt�Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ͘�DĂǆ�ϲ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�;ĐŽĚ�ϭϱϵ͘͘͘Ϳ
24V���Ͳ�ϮϬt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘ �DĂǆ�ϲ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�ĨƌŽŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϭϱϵ͘͘͘Ϳ

91-02397 �ƌŝǀĞƌ�Ă�ϭϬs���ĚĂ�ϭϬt�Ă�ƚĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽƐƚĂŶƚĞ͘�DĂǆ�ϲ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŽŐŶŝ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�;ĐŽĚ�ϭϱϳ͘͘͘Ϳ
ϭϬs���Ͳ�ϭϬt�ĐŽŶƐƚĂŶƚ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ͘ �DĂǆ�ϲ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵĂǆ�ĚŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ϯϬ�ŵƚ͘�ĨƌŽŵ�ĚƌŝǀĞƌ�;ĨŽƌ�ĐŽĚĞƐ�ϭϱϳ͘͘͘Ϳ

ϮϬϳ



tĂůů� ůŝŐŚƚ� ĨŽƌ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ͕� ŝƚ� ŝƐ� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ͕�ǁĂůůƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƉŽƌĐŚĞƐ͘�,ŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�
ƌĂƟŶŐ� /Wϲϱ͕� ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ� ĚƵƐƚ� ĂŶĚ� ǁĂƚĞƌ͘ � YƵŝĐŬ� ĂŶĚ� ĞĂƐǇ�
ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ͗�ƚŚĞ�ďŽĚǇ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ͕�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ĂĚũƵƐƚĞĚ�
ƚŽ�ĂŵĞŶĚ�ƉŽƐƐŝďůĞ�ŝŵƉĞƌĨĞĐƟŽŶƐ�ŝŶ�ŝƚƐ�ƉŽƐŝƟŽŶŝŶŐ͕�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�
ŝŶƐƚĂůůĞĚ� ĂŌĞƌ� ĮǆŝŶŐ� ƚŚĞ� ƌĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ� ďŽǆ� ŝŶƚŽ� ƚŚĞ� ǁĂůů͘� &Žƌ�
ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ� ĂŶĚ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ� ůĂŵƉƐ͕� ǁŝƚŚ� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�
ƉŽǁĞƌ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ͘

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ďĂĐŬ�ďŽǆ�ĂŶĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚͲƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ
ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ
�ůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ
dĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂƟŶ�ŐůĂƐƐ
^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ

^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϯϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬ,ǌ�;ĨŽƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ�ŐĞĂƌͿ

/ŶĐĂƐƐŽ� ĚĂ� ŵƵƌŽ͕� ŝĚĞĂůĞ� ƉĞƌ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƌĞ� ŐƌĂĚŝŶŝ͕� ŵƵƌĞƫ͕�
ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐŝ͘� >͛ĂůƚŽ� ŐƌĂĚŽ� Ěŝ� ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ� /Wϲϱ� ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐĞ�
ŝŵƉĞƌŵĞĂďŝůŝƚă�Ă�ƉŽůǀĞƌŝ�Ğ�ŐĞƫ�Ě Ă͛ĐƋƵĂ͘�/ŶƐƚĂůůĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĨĂĐŝůĞ�
Ğ� ǀĞůŽĐĞ͗� ĚŽƉŽ� ŝů� ĮƐƐĂŐŐŝŽ� ĚĞůůĂ� ĐŽŶƚƌŽĐĂƐƐĂ� ŶĞů�ŵƵƌŽ͕� Ɛŝ�
inserisce il corpo dell’apparecchio, che può essere regolato 

ƉĞƌ�ĐŽƌƌĞŐŐĞƌĞ�ĞǀĞŶƚƵĂůŝ�ŝŵƉĞƌĨĞǌŝŽŶŝ�ĚĞů�ƉŽƐŝǌŝŽŶĂŵĞŶƚŽ͘�
WĞƌ� ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ� ĂůŽŐĞŶĞ� Ğ� Ă� ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶǌĂ� ĐŽŵƉĂƩĂ� ĐŽŶ�
ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ͘�

�ŽŶƚƌŽĐĂƐƐĂ�ĚĂ�ŵƵƌĂƌĞ�Ğ�ĐŽƌƉŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�
resistenza

ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ
sĞƚƌŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�Ğ�ƐĂƟŶĂƚŽ
sŝƟ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ

dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬs� Ͳ�ϱϬ,ǌ� ;ƉĞƌ� ůĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�
ĐŽŶ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂͿ

SERIE 500LUCI DA INCASSO
RECESSED LIGHTS

^ƚƵĚŝŽ�dĞĐŶŝĐŽ�/ǀĞůĂ

ϮϬϴ



Luci da incasso
Recessed lights

150300 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y 26 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϭ͕ϲ

150301 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y 26 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϭ͕ϲ

150302 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ &^Y 26 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϭ͕ϲ

150000 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,� ϲϬ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕ϭ

150001 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,� ϲϬ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕ϭ

150002 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,� ϲϬ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕ϭ

SERIE 500 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ

150210 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y ϭϴ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ ϭ͕ϱ

150310 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y 26 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϭ͕ϳ

150311 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y 26 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϭ͕ϳ

150312 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ &^Y 26 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϭ͕ϳ

150400 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,� ϰϬ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕Ϯ

150401 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,� ϰϬ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕Ϯ

150402 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,� ϰϬ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕Ϯ

SERIE 500 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

2711789

12
6

12
6

2711789

12
6

12
6

Accessori 
accessories

160370 Controcassa già in dotazione nell’apparecchio

ZĞĐĞƐƐĞĚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ

273

126

89

ϮϬϵ



design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

dŚŝƐ� ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ� ĮƫŶŐ� ƉůĂĐĞƐ��ĂůƟ͕� ŽƌŝŐŝŶĂůůǇ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ� ĂƐ� Ă�
ǁĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞ͕�ŽŶ�ƚŚĞ�ƚŽƉ�ŽĨ�Ă�ƉŽůĞ�ƚŽ�ďĞĐŽŵĞ�ƚŚĞ�
͞ŚĞĂĚ͟�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƐĂŵĞ͘
�ĂůƟ�ƉŽůĞ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶƐ�ŝŶ�ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ͕�ǁĂůŬǁĂǇƐ�ĂŶĚ�
ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ�ĂƌĞĂƐ͕�ƚŚĂŶŬƐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂŶƟŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�
ƉƌĞƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƉŽůĞ�ĂŶĚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ǁĂůůͲďƌĂĐŬĞƚƐ͘

dŚĞ�ƉŽůĞƐ͕� ŝŶ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ŽĨ�ϱϬϬŵŵ�Žƌ�ϭϬϬϬŵŵ�
ŚĞŝŐŚƚ͕�ĂŶĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ĞůůŝƉƟĐ�ƐĞĐƟŽŶ͕�ŚĂǀĞ�ďĞĞŶ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĨŽƌ�
ŽŶĞ�Žƌ�ƚǁŽ�ǁĂůůͲůŝŐŚƚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ�ĞǆƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�ƚŚŝŶ͘
dŚĞ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ďĂƐĞ�ƌĞƉĞĂƚƐ�ƚŚĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĐƵƌǀĞĚ�ůŝŶĞƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�
ƵƉƉĞƌ�ƉĂƌƚ͕� ƚŚƵƐ� ĨĞĂƚƵƌŝŶŐ� �Ă�ƐŽƌƚ�ŽĨ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ�ƉƌŽũĞĐƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�
ƚŚĞ�ƐĂŵĞ͘�

WŽůĞ� ŝŶ� ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕� ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ� ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ� ĂŶ�
ĂŶƟŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�ƉƌĞƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ
WŽůĞ�ďĂƐĞ�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�&͘'͘�ϯϬй
^ŝŶŐůĞ�Žƌ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�W�ϭϮ�ŶǇůŽŶ

Questo apparecchio da esterni colloca �ĂůƟ, un corpo 

ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂŶƚĞ� ŽƌŝŐŝŶĂƌŝĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ƉƌŽŐĞƩĂƚŽ� ĐŽŵĞ� ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ͕�
ƐƵůůĂ�ƐŽŵŵŝƚă�Ěŝ�ƵŶŽ�ƐƚĞůŽ�Ă�ĐŽƐƟƚƵŝƌŶĞ�ůĂ�͞ƚĞƐƚĂ͘͟ �
�ĂůƟ� ƉĂůŽ è l’ideale per applicazioni in giardini, zone di 

passaggio e aree residenziali in esterni, grazie allo speciale 

ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ�Ă�ĐƵŝ�ƐŽŶŽ�ƐƚĂƟ�ƐŽƩŽƉŽƐƟ� ŝů�
ƉĂůŽ�Ğ�ůĞ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ͘

/�ƉĂůŝ͕�ŝŶ�ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůƚĞǌǌĂ�ϱϬϬ�ŵŵ�Ž�ϭϬϬϬ�ŵŵ͕�
Ă� ƐĞǌŝŽŶĞ� ĞůůŝƫĐĂ͕� ƐŽŶŽ� ŝĚĞĂƟ� ƉĞƌ� ĂĐĐŽŐůŝĞƌĞ� ƵŶĂ� Ž� ĚƵĞ�
ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ͕�Ğ�ĐŽŶĐĞƉŝƟ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƐŽƫůŝ͘
/ů�ĚŝƐĞŐŶŽ�ĚĞůůĂ�ďĂƐĞ�ƌŝƉƌŽƉŽŶĞ�ůĞ�ƐƚĞƐƐĞ�ĐƵƌǀĂƚƵƌĞ�Ğ�ŝŶŶĞƐƟ�
ƉƌĞƐĞŶƟ� ƐƵůůĂ� ƉĂƌƚĞ� ƐƵƉĞƌŝŽƌĞ͕� ĐŽƐƟƚƵĞŶĚŽŶĞ� ƋƵĂƐŝ� ƵŶĂ�
ƉƌŽŝĞǌŝŽŶĞ�Ă�ƚĞƌƌĂ͘��

WĂůŽ� ŝŶ� ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ� ĞƐƚƌƵƐŽ� ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ� ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ� ĐŽŶ�
ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ
�ĂƐĞ�ƉĂůŽ�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�&͘s͘ �ϯϬй
^ƚĂīĂ�ƐŝŶŐŽůĂ�Ž�ĚŽƉƉŝĂ�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�W�ϭϮ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ

BALTI PALO
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

LUCI DA APPOGGIO
BOLLARDS

ϮϭϬ



>Ă�ƉĂƌƚĞ�ƉŽƐƚĞƌŝŽƌĞ�ĚĞůůĞ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ��ĂůƟ͕�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�W�ϭϮ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ͕�ĂĐƋƵŝƐƚĂ�
ƵŶĂ�ĨŽƌƚĞ�ƌŝůĞǀĂŶǌĂ�ŝŶ�ƋƵĞƐƚ Ă͛ƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕�ƌŝŵĂŶĞŶĚŽ�Ă�ǀŝƐƚĂ�Ğ�ĐŽƐƟƚƵĞŶĚŽ�ŝů�
ƌĂĐĐŽƌĚŽ�ƚƌĂ�ƚĞƐƚĂ�Ğ�ƉĂůĞƩŽ͘�
>͛ĞīĞƩŽ�ĐŽŵďŝŶĂƚŽ�ĚĞůůŽ�ƐƚĞůŽ�ĐŽƐŞ�ĚŝƐƉŽƐƚŽ�Ğ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůŝĞǀĞ�ŝŶĐůŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�
ƐŽƌŐĞŶƚĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�ƵŶĂ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌĞ�ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ�ƐƵ�Ěŝ�ƵŶ�
ĂƌĐŽ�Ěŝ�ƋƵĂƐŝ�ϮϰϬΣ͕�ŶĞůůĂ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�ƐŝŶŐŽůŽ͘�EĞů�ĐĂƐŽ�Ěŝ�ĂƩĂĐĐŽ�
ĚŽƉƉŝŽ͕�Őůŝ�ĂƌĐŚŝ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ�ĚĂ�ϮϰϬΣ�Ɛŝ�ƐŽǀƌĂƉƉŽŶŐŽŶŽ͘�
�ĂůƟ�WĂůŽ�ĂĐĐŽŐůŝĞ�ůĞ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ��ĂůƟ�ϴϬ�;ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϭϵϯϬϯͿ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ��ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ�;ĐŽĚ͘�
ϭϭϴϱϬϯ�ͬ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϭϴϯϬϯͿ͘

The rear side of �ĂůƟ͕�ŝŶ�ĐůĞĂƌ�W�ϭϮ�ŶǇůŽŶ͕�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚƐ�ŚĞĂĚ�ĂŶĚ�ƉŽůĞ�ƌĞŵĂŝŶŝŶŐ�
ǀŝƐŝďůĞ͕�ƚŚƵƐ�ƉůĂǇŝŶŐ�Ă�ƌĞůĞǀĂŶƚ�ƌŽůĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚŝƐ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ͘
dŚŝƐ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ� ĐŽŵďŝŶĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ� ƚŚĞ� ƐůŝŐŚƚ� ŝŶĐůŝŶĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ƐŽƵƌĐĞ͕�ŵĂŬĞƐ� ŝƚ�
ƉŽƐƐŝďůĞ� ƚŽ�ĂĐŚŝĞǀĞ�Ă�ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶ�ŽĨ� ƚŚĞ� ůŝŐŚƚ�ŽŶ�Ă�ϮϰϬΣ�ǁŝĚĞ�ĂŶŐůĞ� ĨŽƌ� ƚŚĞ�
ƐŝŶŐůĞ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ͘�dŚĞ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ƐŚŽǁƐ�ĂŶ�ŽǀĞƌůĂƉ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�
ƚǁŽ�ϮϰϬΣ�ďĞĂŵƐ͘
�ĂůƟ�WŽůĞ�ŚŽůĚƐ��ĂůƟ�ϴϬ�;ĐŽĚĞ�ϭϭϵϯϬϯͿ�Žƌ��ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ�;ĐŽĚĞ�ϭϭϴϱϬϯ�ͬ�ϭϭϴϯϬϯͿ�
ǁĂůůͲůŝŐŚƚƐ͘

�ŝƐƚƌŝďƵǌŝŽŶĞ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�Ěŝ��ĂůƟ�WĂůŽ�Ă�ƵŶĂ�Ž�
ĚƵĞ�ůƵĐŝ͘
>ŝŐŚƚ�ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ�ŽĨ��ĂůƟ�WŽůĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŽŶĞ�Žƌ�
ƚǁŽ�ĮƫŶŐƐ͘

VERSIONI / VERSIONS

��>d/�ϴϬ�ϭǆϲ͕ϱt ��>d/�ϴϬ�Ϯǆϲ͕ϱt ��>d/�ϭϱϬ�ϭǆϮϲt ��>d/�ϭϱϬ�ϮǆϮϲt

Ϭ͕ϱŵ
ϮϱϬ�ůƵǆ

Ϭ͕ϱŵ
ϯϬϬ�ůƵǆ

ϭŵ
ϯϬϬ�ůƵǆ

ϭŵ
ϯϱϬ�ůƵǆ

ϭŵ
ϮϬ�ůƵǆ

ϭŵ
ϮϬ�ůƵǆ

2m

ϯϬ�ůƵǆ
2m

ϯϬ�ůƵǆ

ϭ͕ϱŵ
Ϯ�ůƵǆ

ϭ͕ϱŵ
Ϯ�ůƵǆ

ϯŵ
ϯ�ůƵǆ

ϯŵ
ϰ�ůƵǆ

Ϯϭϭ



ϮϭϮ

Luci da appoggio
Bollards

WĂůŽ�Ś�ϱϬ�Đŵ�ƉĞƌ��ĂůƟ�ϴϬ͕�ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ
,�ϱϬ�Đŵ�ƉŽůĞ�ĨŽƌ��ĂůƟ�ϴϬ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�

16418503 ϭ metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ Ϭ͕ϱ

16428503 2 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ Ϭ͕ϲ

BALTI PALO Codice
Code

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ

Colore

Colour

52
8

50
5

165 73

153 77

0,55 Kg

52
8

50
5

153 123

165 73

0,65 Kg

�ĂůƟ�ϴϬ� ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵƵƐƚ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ� ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ� ŝŶ�
version:

ϱϱϬůŵ���ϲ͕ϱt���ϯϬϬϬ<���ϭϭϬΣ���code 119303

dŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ�
ďŽƚŚ�ŝŶĚŽŽƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌƐ͘�^ĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϴϵ

Gli apparecchi  �ĂůƟ�ϴϬ�ĚĞǀŽŶŽ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ŽƌĚŝŶĂƟ�
separatamente in versione:

ϱϱϬůŵ���ϲ͕ϱt���ϯϬϬϬ<���ϭϭϬΣ���cod. 119303

Gli apparecchi sono applicabili anche a parete 

ƐŝĂ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ�ĐŚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ͘�sĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϴϵ

Accessori 
accessories

93-13174-200 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϯǆϭ�ŵŵ2
, 2 m

Ϯ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϯǆϭ�ŵŵ2



Luci da appoggio
Bollards

Ϯϭϯ

WĂůŽ�Ś�ϭϬϬ�Đŵ�ƉĞƌ��ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ͕�ĐŽŶ�ďĂƐĞ
,�ϭϬϬ�Đŵ�ƉŽůĞ�ĨŽƌ��ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ďĂƐĞ�

16411963 ϭ metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ϭ͕Ϭ

16421963 2 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ϭ͕ϭ

BALTI PALO Codice
Code

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ

Colore

Colour

10
00

96
5

163 82

165 73

1,0 Kg

10
00

96
5

165 73

163 134

1,1 Kg

The �ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ŵƵƐƚ�ďĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌĞĚ�ƐĞƉĂƌĂƚĞůǇ�
in versions:

ϭϱϬϬůŵ���ϭϮt���ϯϬϬϬ<���ϭϭϬΣ���code 118503
ϮϳϬϬůŵ���Ϯϲt���ϯϬϬϬ<���ϭϭϬΣ���code 118303

dŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĂůƐŽ�ƐƵŝƚĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ǁĂůů�ŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ�
ďŽƚŚ�ŝŶĚŽŽƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌƐ͘�^ĞĞ�ƉĂŐĞ�ϭϴϴ

Gli apparecchi  �ĂůƟ�ϭϱϬ�ĚĞǀŽŶŽ�ĞƐƐĞƌĞ�ŽƌĚŝŶĂƟ�
separatamente in versioni:

ϭϱϬϬůŵ���ϭϮt���ϯϬϬϬ<���ϭϭϬΣ���cod. 118503
ϮϳϬϬůŵ���Ϯϲt���ϯϬϬϬ<���ϭϭϬΣ���cod. 118303

Gli apparecchi sono applicabili anche a parete 

ƐŝĂ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ�ĐŚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ͘�sĞĚŝ�ƉĂŐ͘�ϭϴϴ

Accessori 
accessories

93-13174-200 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϯǆϭ�ŵŵ2
, 2 m

Ϯ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϯǆϭ�ŵŵ2



design

Bruno Gecchelin

Turks� ŝƐ� ĂŶ�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ�ďŽůůĂƌĚ� ĨĞĂƚƵƌŝŶŐ�ĂŶ�ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕�
ŝĚĞĂů� ƚŽ� ĐƌĞĂƚĞ� ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀĞ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ĞīĞĐƚƐ� ĂŶĚ� ĐŽŶƚƌĂƐƚƐ�
ďĞƚǁĞĞŶ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ĂŶĚ� ƐŚĂĚŽǁ� ŝŶ� ƉĞĚĞƐƚƌŝĂŶ� ĂƌĞĂƐ͕� ůĂŶĞƐ͕�
ƚĞƌƌĂĐĞƐ͕� ŽƉĞŶ� ŐĂůůĞƌŝĞƐ͕� ƉƵďůŝĐ� ĂŶĚ� ƉƌŝǀĂƚĞ� ŐĂƌĚĞŶƐ͘� /ƚ� ŝƐ�
ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�ƚǁŽ�ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶƐ͗�ƚŚĞ�ůŽǁĞƐƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶ�ŝƐ�ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�
ƚŚĞ�ĨĂĕĂĚĞƐ�ŽĨ�ďƵŝůĚŝŶŐƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŝŶĚŽŽƌƐ͘�
dŚĞ� ĮƫŶŐƐ� ĂƌĞ� ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� ϯ� ŚŝŐŚ� ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ� >��Ɛ�
ǁŚŝĐŚ� ĐŽŵďŝŶĞ� ĞŶĞƌŐǇ� ƐĂǀŝŶŐ͕� ůŽŶŐ� ůŝĨĞ� ĂŶĚ� ŵŝŶŝŵƵŵ�
ŵĂŝŶƚĞŶĂŶĐĞ͘�
Turks�ŝƐ�ƉĂƌƟĐƵůĂƌůǇ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ�ĚƵƐƚ�ĂŶĚ�
ǁĂƚĞƌ�;/WϲϲͿ�ĂŶĚ�ŝƚ�ŝƐ�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐƉŝŬĞ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�
ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů� ĨŽƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ�ŐƌŽƵŶĚ� ;ŽŶůǇ� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞ� ůŽǁĞƐƚ�
ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶͿ͘

,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ϯϬй�ĮďƌĞŐůĂƐƐ͕�
ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐŝůǀĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ĐĞŶƚƌĂů�ƵŶŝƚ
>ŽǁĞƌ� ĐǇůŝŶĚƌŝĐĂů� ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ŝŶ� ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ� ǁŝƚŚ�
ĂŶƟŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�ƉƌĞͲƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ
WŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶƐ
�ĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚ�DϭϮ�ĨŽƌ�ƌƵďďĞƌ�ĐĂďůĞ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Turks�ğ�ƵŶ�ƉĂůĞƩŽ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ�Ă�>���ĚĂů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůĞ͕�
ŝŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƌĞĂůŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ĞīĞƫ�ůƵŵŝŶŽƐŝ�ĚĞĐŽƌĂƟǀŝ�Ğ�ŐŝŽĐŚŝ�Ěŝ�
ůƵĐĞ�Ğ�ŽŵďƌĂ͕�ƉĞƌĨĞƩŽ� ŝŶ�ĂƌĞĞ�ƉĞĚŽŶĂůŝ͕� ǀŝĂůĞƫ͕� ƚĞƌƌĂǌǌĞ͕�
ůŽŐŐŝĂƟ͕�ŐŝĂƌĚŝŶŝ�ƉƵďďůŝĐŝ�Ğ�ƉƌŝǀĂƟ͘�Turks è disponibile in due 

ŵŝƐƵƌĞ͘� >Ă� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ� Ɖŝƶ� ďĂƐƐĂ� Ɛŝ� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂ� ĂƌŵŽŶŝŽƐĂŵĞŶƚĞ�
ĂŶĐŚĞ�ƐƵůůĞ�ĨĂĐĐŝĂƚĞ�ĚĞŐůŝ�ĞĚŝĮĐŝ�Ğ�ŝŶ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ͘�
'ůŝ�ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ�ŵŽŶƚĂŶŽ�ϯ�>���ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ� ůƵŵŝŶŽƐĂ�
che associano bassi consumi, lunga durata e minima 

ŵĂŶƵƚĞŶǌŝŽŶĞ͘�
Turks�ğ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌŵĞŶƚĞ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶƚĞ�ĂůůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĞ�
ƉŽůǀĞƌŝ� Ğ� Ăůů Ă͛ĐƋƵĂ� ;/WϲϲͿ� ĞĚ� ğ� ĚŽƚĂƚŽ͕� ŶĞůůĂ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ� Ɖŝƶ�
ďĂƐƐĂ͕� Ěŝ� ƉŝĐĐŚĞƩŽ� ŝŶ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƉĞƌ� ů͛ŝŶƐĞƌŝŵĞŶƚŽ�ŶĞů�
ƚĞƌƌĞŶŽ͘�

�ŽƌƉŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƌŝŶĨŽƌǌĂƚŽ�&͘s͘ �ϯϬй͕�ĐŽŶ�ĞůĞŵĞŶƚŽ�
centrale verniciato metal 

Corpo cilindrico inferiore in alluminio estruso con 

ƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ�Ğ�ǀĞƌŶŝĐŝĂƚŽ�ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ�
^ĐŚĞƌŵŝ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ
WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�DϭϮ�ƉĞƌ�ĐĂǀŽ�ŝŶ�ŐŽŵŵĂ

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϬ
dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

TURKS
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

LUCI DA APPOGGIO
BOLLARDS

Ϯϭϰ



Luci da appoggio
Bollards

Ϯϭϱ

1803130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϯϬϬ�;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ ϯϬϬϬ

1803120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϯϬϬ�;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ ϯϬϬϬ

TURKS Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

/Wϲϲ AA+A++

Ϭ͕Ϯ

Ø 112

21
4

13
6

37
47

52

1813130 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϯϬϬ�;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ ϯϬϬϬ

1813120 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϯϬϬ�;ϯ�>ĞĚͿ ϯ ϯϬϬϬ

TURKS Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ �ŽůŽƵƌ�d�;<Ϳ

/Wϲϲ AA+A++

ϭ͕Ϯ

1,2 Kg

112

52
47

30
1

40
0

Accessori 
accessories

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�ϭϬ�ŵ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2



The bollard Caicos� ŝƐ� ĂďůĞ� ƚŽ� ŵĞĞƚ� ŵĂŶǇ� ĨƵŶĐƟŽŶĂů� ĂŶĚ�
ĂĞƐƚŚĞƟĐ� ĚĞŵĂŶĚƐ͘� /ƚƐ� ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ͕� ĨĞĂƚƵƌŝŶŐ� ĐůĞĂŶ�
ůŝŶĞƐ͕� ŝƐ� ŝĚĞĂů� ĨŽƌ� ĐƌĞĂƟŶŐ� ĚŝƐĐƌĞƚĞ� ĂŶĚ� ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ͕�
ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĂďůǇ� ƌĞĚƵĐŝŶŐ� ĚŝƐƉĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ŽĨ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ŝŶ� ƉĞĚĞƐƚƌŝĂŶ�
ƌŽƵƚĞƐ͕� ǁĂůŬǁĂǇƐ� ĂƐ� ǁĞůů� ĂƐ� ŝŶ� ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂů͕� ƉƵďůŝĐ� ĂŶĚ�
ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ĂƌĞĂƐ͘�Caicos�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞƐ�ĚŝƌĞĐƚ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĚŝīƵƐĞĚ�
ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂƟŽŶ�;ŽǀĞƌ�ϯϲϬΣͿ�ĂŶĚ�ŝƚ�ŝƐ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ĐůĞĂƌ�Žƌ�ĂŶ�
ŽƉĂůŝŶĞ�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ͘ �
dŚĞ� ĐůĞĂƌ� ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ� ĐĂŶ� ďĞ� ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ� ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ůŝŐŚƚ�
ƌĞĨƌĂĐƚŽƌ� ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌǇ͕ � ǁŝƚŚ� ŇĂƉƐ� ŝŶ� ƉƌĞͲƚƌĞĂƚĞĚ� ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�
ŝĚĞĂů�ƚŽ�ĚŝƌĞĐƚ�ƚŚĞ�ďĞĂŵ�ŽĨ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĚŽǁŶǁĂƌĚƐ͕�ƌĞĚƵĐŝŶŐ�ƚŚĞ�
ŐůĂƌĞ͘
�ůĂƐƐ�//͕�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ŝŶƐƵůĂƟŽŶ͘�,ŝŐŚ�/Wϲϲ�ƌĂƟŶŐ͘

�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌͲƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ͕�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�
ĂŶƟͲŽǆŝĚĂƟŽŶ�ƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ
�ůĞĂƌ�Žƌ�ŽƉĂů�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ
�ĂƐĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽͲƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ϯϬй�ĮďƌĞŐůĂƐƐ
ZĞĨƌĂĐƚŽƌ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŇĂƉƐ�;ǁŚĞƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞͿ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�;ǁŚĞƌĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďůĞͿ

^ƵƉƉůǇ� ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs� Ͳ� ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ� ;ĨŽƌ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�
ŝŶĐůƵĚŝŶŐ�Ϯϲt�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ůĂŵƉƐͿ

/ů� ƉĂůĞƩŽ� ƉĞƌ� ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ� Caicos è in grado di rispondere a 

ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝ� ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ� ĨƵŶǌŝŽŶĂůŝ� ĞĚ� ĞƐƚĞƟĐŚĞ͘� /ů� ƐƵŽ� ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�
essenziale e dalle linee pulite è ideale per illuminare in 

ŵŽĚŽ�ĚŝƐĐƌĞƚŽ�Ğ�ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵĞ͕�ĐŽŶ�ĚŝƐƉĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ůƵĐĞ�ƌŝĚŽƩĂ͕�
ƉĞƌĐŽƌƐŝ� ƉĞĚŽŶĂůŝ͕� ĐĂŵŵŝŶĂŵĞŶƟ� Ğ� ĂƌĞĞ� ĐŽŵŵĞƌĐŝĂůŝ͕�
ƉƵďďůŝĐŚĞ� Ğ� ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ͘� Caicos è un apparecchio a luce 

ĚŝƌĞƩĂ� Ğ� ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ� ĚŝīƵƐĂ� Ă� ϯϲϬΣ͕� ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ� ĐŽŶ�
ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ŽƉĂůŝŶŽ͘�
EĞůůĂ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ� ĐŽŶ� ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ� ğ� ĂĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĂďŝůĞ�
ĐŽŶ�ƵŶ�ĨƌĂŶŐŝůƵĐĞ�ĂĚ�ĂůĞƩĞ͕�ŝŶ�ĂůůƵŵŝŶŝŽ�ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂƚŽ͕�ŝĚĞĂůĞ�
per direzionare il fascio di luce verso il basso, riducendo 

ů Ă͛ďďĂŐůŝĂŵĞŶƚŽ͘
�ŽƉƉŝŽ�ŝƐŽůĂŵĞŶƚŽ͗�ĐůĂƐƐĞ�//͘��ůƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�/Wϲϲ͘

Corpo in estrusione di alluminio verniciato poliestere con 

ƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ�
�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�ŽƉƉƵƌĞ�ŽƉĂůŝŶŽ
�ĂƐĞƩĂ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ƌŝŶĨŽƌǌĂƚŽ�&͘s͘ �ϯϬй
&ƌĂŶŐŝůƵĐĞ�ĂĚ�ĂůĞƩĞ�;ĚŽǀĞ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂďŝůĞͿ
�ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ�;ĚŽǀĞ�ƉƌĞǀŝƐƚŽͿ

dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ
� ;ƉĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĐŽŶ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩĂ�Ϯϲ�tͿ

CAIcos
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

LUCI DA APPOGGIO
BOLLARDS

design

Bruno Gecchelin

Ϯϭϲ



Luci da appoggio
Bollards

Ϯϭϳ

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ
�ůĞĂƌ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ

190311 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ 26 'ϮϰƋͲϯ ϯϬϬϬ

190312 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ 26 'ϮϰƋͲϯ ϯϬϬϬ

�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŽƉĂůĞ
KƉĂů�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ

190001 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ FBT Ϯϭ �Ϯϳ Ͳ

190002 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ FBT Ϯϭ �Ϯϳ Ͳ

CAICOS Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

ϭ͕ϵ

110

80
0

25
0

Accessori 
accessories

160700 &ƌĂŶŐŝůƵĐĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ�Ğ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĂ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩĂ
>ŝŐŚƚ�ƌĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ�ĨŽƌ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ůĂŵƉ

160820 �ŽďŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĐĂǀŽ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2͕�ϭϬ�ŵ
ϭϬ�ŵƚ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŝů�,ϬϱZEͲ&�ϮǆϬ͕ϳϱ�ŵŵ2

84108 ^ĐĂƚŽůĂ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƌŝǀĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐƚĂŐŶĂ�/Wϲϱ
/Wϲϱ�ƌĂƚĞĚ�ĐĂďůĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƚŽƌ



SERIE PN
ŵŽĚĞůůŝ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design models

luci da plafone
e parete
CEILING and
wall LIGHTS

PN��Ğ͛�ƵŶĂ�ƐĞƌŝĞ�Ěŝ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ�ƐƚƵĚŝĂƚĂ�ĂƉƉŽƐŝƚĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ŽƐƉŝƚĂƌĞ�ƐŽƌŐĞŶƟ�>����K��Ěŝ�ƵůƟŵĂ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ͕�ĚŽƚĂƚĂ�Ěŝ�ƵŶ�ŝŶŶŽǀĂƟǀŽ�ƐŝƐƚĞŵĂ�Ěŝ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ƚĞƌŵŝĐĂ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĂ͕� ŝŶ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�Ěŝ�ŐĂƌĂŶƟƌĞ�ƵŶ Ğ͛ůĞǀĂƚĂ�ƋƵĂůŝƚă�ĚĞůůĂ� ůƵĐĞ͕�ŽůƚƌĞ�ĂĚ�ƵŶ�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĞǀŽůĞ� ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ͘��ƉƉůŝĐĂďŝůĞ�Ă�ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�Ž�Ă�ƉůĂĨŽŶĞ͕� ĐŽŶ�Ž� ƐĞŶǌĂ�
ƐĐŚĞƌŵĂƚƵƌĂ�ĂŶƟĂďďĂŐůŝĂŶƚĞ͕�ğ�ŝĚĞĂůĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƌŝƐŽůǀĞƌĞ�ŵŽůƚĞƉůŝĐŝ�ĞƐŝŐĞŶǌĞ�Ěŝ�ŝůůƵŵŝŶĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ŝŶ�ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ͕�ĐŽŵĞ�Ăƚƌŝ͕�ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐŝ͕�ďĂůĐŽŶŝ͕�ƉŽƌƟĐŝ͕�ĂƌĞĞ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�
Ğ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�Ă�ǀĞƌĚĞ�ŝŶ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂůĞ͘
/ů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŚĂ�ƉƌŝǀŝůĞŐŝĂƚŽ�ůŝŶĞĞ�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐŚĞ�ĞƐƐĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�ƋƵĂůŝ�ŝů�ƋƵĂĚƌĂƚŽ�Ğ�ŝů�ĐĞƌĐŚŝŽ�ĞĚ�ƵŶŽ�ƐƉĞƐƐŽƌĞ�ĞƐƚƌĞŵĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ƌŝĚŽƩŽ͕�ĐŚĞ�Ɛŝ�ĐŽŶŝƵŐĂŶŽ�ĂƌŵŽŶŝŽƐĂŵĞŶƚĞ�ĐŽŶ�ůĂ�
ƐŽĮƐƟĐĂƚĂ�ƚĞĐŶŽůŽŐŝĂ�Ă�>��͘

PN�ŝƐ�Ă�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĞǆƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚƐ͕�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐĂůůǇ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĞƋƵŝƉƉĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ůĂƐƚ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂƟŽŶ�ŽĨ��K��>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŽ�ĚŝƐƐŝƉĂƚĞ�ƚŚĞ�ŚĞĂƚ�ƉĂƐƐŝǀĞůǇ͕ �ĂďůĞ�ƚŽ�ŐƌĂŶƚ�
ŚŝŐŚ�ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ƋƵĂůŝƚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ƐƵďƐƚĂŶƟĂů�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐ͘�/ƚ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ŵŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ŽŶ�ǁĂůůƐ�Žƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�Žƌ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ƚŚĞ�ĂŶƟĚĂǌǌůŝŶŐ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ͕�ĂŶĚ�ŝƚ�ŝƐ�ƚŚĞ�ŝĚĞĂů�ƐŽůƵƟŽŶ�ĨŽƌ�ŵĂŶǇ�
ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚƐ�ĂůƐŽ�ŝŶĚŽŽƌƐ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ŝŶ�ůŽďďŝĞƐ͕�ĞŶƚƌĂŶĐĞƐ͕�ƚĞƌƌĂĐĞƐ͕�ƉŽƌĐŚĞƐ͕�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŐƌĞĞŶ�ƐƉĂĐĞƐ͘�
dŚĞ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŚĂƐ�ƉƌŝǀŝůĞŐĞĚ�ŐĞŽŵĞƚƌŝĐ�ĞƐƐĞŶƟĂů�ůŝŶĞƐ͕�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƚŚĞ�ƐƋƵĂƌĞ�ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĞ�ĐŝƌĐůĞ͕�ĂŶĚ�ĂŶ�ĞƐƚƌĞŵĞůǇ�ƐŵĂůů�ƚŚŝĐŬŶĞƐƐ͕�ĐŽŵďŝŶŝŶŐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ƐŽƉŚŝƐƟĐĂƚĞĚ�>���ƚĞĐŚŶŽůŽŐǇ�
ŝŶ�ĂŶ�ŚĂƌŵŽŶŝŽƵƐ�ǁĂǇ͘

Ϯϭϴ

design

�ŶƌŝĐŽ��ĂǀŝĚĞ��ŽŶĂ�Ğ��ůŝƐĂ�EŽďŝůĞ

Ϯϭϴ



�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐŝĂů�ĂŶƟͲŽǆŝĚŝǌŝŶŐ�
ƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ�ǁŚŝĐŚ�ŐƌĂŶƚƐ�Ă�ŚŝŐŚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ĂƚŵŽƐƉŚĞƌŝĐ�ĂŐĞŶƚƐ

� ^ĐƌĞĞŶ�ŝŶ�ŚŝŐŚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�hs�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƚĞĚ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů͕�ǁŝƚŚ�
ŶŽ�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ

� WŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĐŽǀĞƌ�
� ZĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ� ŝŶ�ŵŝƌƌŽƌͲŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů� ;ĨŽƌ� WE� ϮϭϬ� ĂŶĚ� 
WE�ϮϴϬͿ

� �ŝĨĨƵƐĞƌ�ŝŶ�ŽƉĂů�ƉŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ůŝŐŚƚͲĚŝĨĨƵƐŝŽŶ�ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚǇ�
^ŝůŝĐŽŶĞ�ŐĂƐŬĞƚƐ

� /ŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ƐƵƉƉůǇ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ�ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

Corpo in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato poliestere con speciale 

ƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟŽƐƐŝĚĂŶƚĞ�Ă�ŐĂƌĂŶǌŝĂ�Ěŝ�ƵŶ Ğ͛ůĞǀĂƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�ĂŐůŝ�ĂŐĞŶƟ�
atmosferici

� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ� Ěŝ� ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ� ŝŶ� ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ� ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶƚĞ� ĂĚ� ĂůƚĂ�
ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�hs�ƉƌŽƚĞƩŽ͕�ĂĚ�ŝŶĐĂƐƚƌŽ͕�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ǀŝƟ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ

� DĂƐĐŚĞƌŝŶĂ�Ěŝ�ĮŶŝƚƵƌĂ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ
����ZŝŇĞƩŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚŽ�Ă�ƐƉĞĐĐŚŝŽ�;ƉĞƌ�WE�ϮϭϬ�Ğ�WE�ϮϴϬͿ
� ^ĐŚĞƌŵŽ�ĚŝīƵƐŽƌĞ� ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĐĂƉĂĐŝƚă�ĚŝīŽŶĚĞŶƚĞ�

Guarnizioni in silicone

� �ůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ

�/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϮϬͬϮϰϬs�Ͳ�ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ

MATERIALI e VERSIONI / MATERIALS and VERSIONS

ϮϭϵϮϭϵ



Luci da plafone e parete
Ceiling and wall lights

144004 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

144001 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

144003 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

144204 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϯϭϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

144201 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϯϭϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

144203 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϯϭϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

PN 230 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

ϭ͕ϵ

36

230
77

23
0

ϭϭϬΣ

ϮϮϬ



Luci da plafone e parete
Ceiling and wall lights

144504 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

144501 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

144503 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϭϬΣ

PN 180 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

ϭ͕Ϯ

30

180
77

18
0

ϭϭϬΣ

ϮϮϭ



Luci da plafone e parete
Ceiling and wall lights

139004 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

139001 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

139003 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

139204 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϯϭϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

139201 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϯϭϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

139203 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϯϭϬϬ ϯϬ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

PN 280 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

36

280

ϭ͕ϵ

ϭϮϬΣ

222



Luci da plafone e parete
Ceiling and wall lights

138004 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

138001 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

138003 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ >�� ϭϱϬϬ ϭϮ ϯϬϬϬ ϭϮϬΣ

PN 210 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
Fascio

Beam

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ AA+A++

30

210

ϭ͕ϭ

ϭϮϬΣ

ϮϮϯ



TB
ŵŽĚĞůůŽ�Ěŝ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ�Ͳ�registered design model

PLAFONIERE
CEILING LIGHTS

TB�ŝƐ�Ă�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ĮƫŶŐƐ�ĨŽƌ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�Žƌ�ǁĂůůͲŵŽƵŶƟŶŐ͕�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�
ŝŶ� ƚǁŽ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ� ƐŝǌĞƐ͕� ƚŽ� ŵĞĞƚ� ŵĂŶǇ� ůŝŐŚƟŶŐ� ĚĞŵĂŶĚƐ�
ďŽƚŚ�ŝŶĚŽŽƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌƐ͘�/ƚƐ�ƉĂƌƟĐƵůĂƌ�ƐŚĂƉĞ�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞƐ�Ă�
ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵ�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĚŝƐƚƌŝďƵƟŽŶ͘��ŶĞƌŐǇ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ĂƌĞ�
ŐƵĂƌĂŶƚĞĞĚ�ďǇ�ƚŚĞ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ŐĞĂƌ͘ �
The linear design, featuring an elegant hatched surface, 

ĂůůŽǁƐ� ƚŚĞ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚ� ƚŽ�ďĞ�ǁĞůů� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ� ŝŶ�ĞŶǀŝƌŽŶŵĞŶƚƐ�
ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ŚĂůůƐ͕�ĞŶƚƌĂŶĐĞƐ͕� ůŽƵŶŐĞƐ͕�ĂƌĐĂĚĞƐ͕�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ĂŶĚ�
ŐƌĞĞŶ�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ŝŶ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂů͘�
TB� ŝƐ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶĞĚ�ĂůƐŽ�ĨŽƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�
ůĂŵƉƐ�;ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚͿ�ĂŶĚ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĞĚ�ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�ŐĞĂƌ͘ �
dŚĞ�ĨƌŽŶƚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�ŝƐ�ŚŝŶŐĞĚ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ŐĞĂƌ�
ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ͕�ĨŽƌ�ĂŶ�ĞĂƐǇ�ŵĂŝŶƚĞŶĂŶĐĞ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĮƫŶŐ͘

/ŶŶĞƌ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ͕ �ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ϯϬй�&͘'͘
� &ƌŽŶƚ�ŚŽƵƐŝŶŐ� ŝŶ�ĚŝĞͲĐĂƐƚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ƉŽůǇĞƐƚĞƌ�ƉĂŝŶƚĞĚ͕�
ǁŝƚŚ�ĂŶ�ĂŶƟͲĐŽƌƌŽƐŝŽŶ�ƉƌĞͲƚƌĞĂƚŵĞŶƚ

� �ǆƚƌĂ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ƚĞŵƉĞƌĞĚ�ƐĂĨĞƚǇ�ŐůĂƐƐ�;ϴ�ŵŵͿ͕�ďĞǀĞůͲŐƌŝŶĚĞĚ�
ĂŶĚ�ĂĐŝĚͲĞƚĐŚĞĚ�ŽŶ�ďŽƚŚ�ƐŝĚĞƐ

� ^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞů�ĞǆƚĞƌŶĂů�ƐĐƌĞǁƐ
� W'ϵ�ĐĂďůĞ�ŐůĂŶĚ

� ^ƵƉƉůǇ� ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs� ʹ� ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ� ;ĨŽƌ� ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ�
ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ

TB� ğ� ƵŶĂ� ŐĂŵŵĂ� Ěŝ� ĂƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝ� ĚĂ� ƐŽĸƩŽ� Ž� ĚĂ� ƉĂƌĞƚĞ�
ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůĞ� ŝŶ� ĚƵĞ� ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ� ĚŝŵĞŶƐŝŽŶŝ͕� ƉĞƌ� ƌŝƐŽůǀĞƌĞ�
molteplici esigenze di illuminazione sia in esterni che in 

ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ͘� >Ă� ƐƵĂ�ƉĂƌƟĐŽůĂƌĞ� ĨŽƌŵĂ�ƉĞƌŵĞƩĞ�ƵŶĂ�ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶĞ�
ƵŶŝĨŽƌŵĞ� ĚĞůůĂ� ůƵĐĞ͘� ZŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ� ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ� ĞĚ� ĂůƚĂ�
ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ� ƐŽŶŽ� ŐĂƌĂŶƟƟ� ĚĂůůĞ� ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ� ĐŽŶ� ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�
ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ͘�/ů�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ůŝŶĞĂƌĞ͕�ĐĂƌĂƩĞƌŝǌǌĂƚŽ�ĚĂ�ƵŶ�ĞůĞŐĂŶƚĞ�
ƚƌĂƩĞŐŐŝŽ� ƐƵƉĞƌĮĐŝĂůĞ͕� ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ� Ăů� ƉƌŽĚŽƩŽ� Ěŝ� ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƌƐŝ�
ĂƌŵŽŶŝŽƐĂŵĞŶƚĞ� ŝŶ� ƐǀĂƌŝĂƟ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ͕� ƋƵĂůŝ� Ăƚƌŝ͕� ŝŶŐƌĞƐƐŝ͕�
ƐĂůŽŶŝ͕�ƉŽƌƟĐŝ͕�ĂƌĞĞ�ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ�Ğ�ƐƉĂǌŝ�Ă�ǀĞƌĚĞ�ŝŶ�ŐĞŶĞƌĂůĞ͘�
TB�ŚĂ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĐŽŶ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩĞ�ŝŶĐůƵƐĞ�
ĞĚ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ�ŝŶƚĞŐƌĂƚĂ͘
Il corpo frontale con il vetro di protezione è incernierato al 

ǀĂŶŽ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ�Ğ�ĐŽŶƐĞŶƚĞ�ƵŶĂ�ŵĂŶƵƚĞŶǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐĞŵƉůŝĐĞ�
ĚĞůů Ă͛ƉƉĂƌĞĐĐŚŝŽ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŽ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ƌŝŶĨŽƌǌĂƚŽ�&͘s͘ �ϯϬй
 Corpo frontale in pressofusione di alluminio verniciato in 

ƉŽůŝĞƐƚĞƌĞ�ĐŽŶ�ƉƌĞƚƌĂƩĂŵĞŶƚŽ�ĂŶƟĐŽƌƌŽƐŝŽŶĞ
� sĞƚƌŽ�Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ƚĞŵƉƌĂƚŽ�ĞǆƚƌĂ�ĐŚŝĂƌŽ�;ϴ�ŵŵͿ͕�ŵŽůĂƚŽ�
Ğ�ĂĐŝĚĂƚŽ�ĚĂ�ĞŶƚƌĂŵďŝ�ŝ�ůĂƟ

� sŝƟ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶĞ�ŝŶ�ĂĐĐŝĂŝŽ�ŝŶŽǆ
� WƌĞƐƐĂĐĂǀŽ�W'ϵ

� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗�ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs�ʹ �ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ
� ;ƉĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ�ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐŚĞͿ

design

Bruno Gecchelin

224



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

185603 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ

185604 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ

185003 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ,� ŵĂǆ�ϳϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ

185004 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,� ŵĂǆ�ϳϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ

TB 300 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϵ

85 320

2,2

188603 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ

188604 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ

TB 420 Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϵ

42091

4,4
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PLAFONIEREPLAFONIERE
CEILING LIGHTS

The outdoor ceiling luminaires� ŝŶ� ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů�
ĂƌĞ�ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ŝŶ�Ă�ǁŝĚĞ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�ŽĨ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ�ŝŶ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƚ�ƐŝǌĞƐ͕�
ǁŝƚŚ�ŚŝŐŚ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶĐǇ�ĂŶĚ�ĞŶĞƌŐǇ�ƐĂǀŝŶŐ�>���ƐŽƵƌĐĞƐ�ĂƐ�ǁĞůů�
ĂƐ� ĨŽƌ� ŚĂůŽŐĞŶ� ĂŶĚ� ĐŽŵƉĂĐƚ� ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƚ� ůĂŵƉƐ͘� dŚĞǇ� ĂƌĞ�
ŝĚĞĂů�ĨŽƌ�ĂƉƉůŝĐĂƟŽŶ�ŝŶ��ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶƟĂů�ĂƌĞĂƐ�ĨŽƌ�ďŽƚŚ�ŝŶĚŽŽƌ�ĂŶĚ�
ŽƵƚĚŽŽƌ�ƵƐĞ͘�,ŝŐŚ�ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟŽŶ�ƌĂƟŶŐ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ǁĂƚĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�ĚƵƐƚ�
ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂƟŽŶ�/Wϲϱͬϲϲ͘
,ŝŐŚ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�ĂŐĂŝŶƐƚ�ŵĞĐŚĂŶŝĐĂů�ƐŚŽĐŬƐ͘
dŚĞ� Ϯϵϱ͕� ϮϵϱW͕ � Ϯϵϱd� ĂŶĚ� ϮϵϱdW� ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ� ůƵŵŝŶĂŝƌĞƐ� ĂƌĞ�
ƌĞŐŝƐƚĞƌĞĚ�ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ŵŽĚĞůƐ͘

�ŽĚǇ�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�&͘'͘�ϯϬй
WŽůǇĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚĞ�ĚŝīƵƐĞƌ
/ŶũĞĐƟŽŶ�ŵŽůĚĞĚ

�ŽůŽƵƌ�ƌĞŶĚĞƌŝŶŐ�ŝŶĚĞǆ�͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ĨŽƌ�>���ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶƐͿ�
� ^ƵƉƉůǇ� ǀŽůƚĂŐĞ͗� ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŶŝĐ� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs� ʹ� ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ͖�
ĞůĞĐƚƌŽŵĂŐŶĞƟĐ�ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬ,ǌ

>Ğ�plafoniere�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ� ŝŶ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂůĞ� ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ƐŽŶŽ�
disponibili in un’ampia gamma che comprende apparecchi 

Ěŝ�ŵŝƐƵƌĞ�ĚŝīĞƌĞŶƟ͕�ĐŽŶ�>���ĂĚ�ĂůƚĂ�ĞĸĐŝĞŶǌĂ�Ğ�ƌŝƐƉĂƌŵŝŽ�
ĞŶĞƌŐĞƟĐŽ�Ğ�ƉĞƌ�ůĂŵƉĂĚĞ�ĂůŽŐĞŶĞ�Ğ�ŇƵŽƌĞƐĐĞŶƟ�ĐŽŵƉĂƩĞ͘
^ŽŶŽ� ŝĚĞĂůŝ� ƉĞƌ� ĂƉƉůŝĐĂǌŝŽŶŝ� ŝŶ� ĂŵďŝĞŶƟ� ƌĞƐŝĚĞŶǌŝĂůŝ� Ğ�
ĐŽŶĚŽŵŝŶŝĂůŝ͕�ƐŝĂ�ƉĞƌ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶŝ�ĐŚĞ�ƉĞƌ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ͘��ůĞǀĂƚŽ�ŐƌĂĚŽ�
Ěŝ�ƉƌŽƚĞǌŝŽŶĞ�ĂůůĂ�ƉĞŶĞƚƌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�Ěŝ�ĂĐƋƵĂ�Ğ�ƉŽůǀĞƌŝ�/Wϲϱͬϲϲ͘
�ůƚĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�ĂŐůŝ�ŝŵƉĂƫ�ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐŝ�ĞƐƚĞƌŶŝ͘
>Ğ� ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ� Ϯϵϱ͕� ϮϵϱW͕ � Ϯϵϱd� Ğ� ϮϵϱdW� ƐŽŶŽ� ŵŽĚĞůůŝ� Ěŝ�
ĚĞƐŝŐŶ�ĚĞƉŽƐŝƚĂƚŽ͘

�ŽƌƉŽ�ŝŶ�ŶǇůŽŶ�&͘s͘ �ϯϬй
�ŝīƵƐŽƌĞ�ŝŶ�ƉŽůŝĐĂƌďŽŶĂƚŽ
^ƚĂŵƉĂƟ�ĂĚ�ŝŶŝĞǌŝŽŶĞ

/ŶĚŝĐĞ�Ěŝ�ƌĞƐĂ�ĐƌŽŵĂƟĐĂ͗�ZĂ�х�ϴϱ�;ƉĞƌ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�>��Ϳ
� dĞŶƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ĂůŝŵĞŶƚĂǌŝŽŶĞ͗� ĞůĞƩƌŽŶŝĐĂ� ϮϯϬͬϮϰϬs� ʹ�
ϱϬͬϲϬ,ǌ͖�ĞůĞƩƌŽŵĂŐŶĞƟĐĂ�ϮϯϬs�ʹ�ϱϬ,ǌ
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Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

135000 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϭϰϬϬ ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ ϭ͕ϱ

430T

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

141600 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ Ϯ͕ϴ

141700 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ Ϯ͕ϴ

135400 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ Ϯǆϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϮ ϭ͕ϯ

135402 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ Ϯǆϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϮ ϭ͕ϯ

134200 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y Ͳ 26 Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϭ͕ϱ

134400 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y Ͳ Ϯǆϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ ϭ͕ϵ

134402 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y Ͳ Ϯǆϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ ϭ͕ϵ

134000 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϭϬϬtͬ&�d�Ϯϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕Ϭ

134001 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϭϬϬtͬ&�d�Ϯϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕Ϭ

134002 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ,��ϭϬϬtͬ&�d�Ϯϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕Ϭ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

AA+A++

AA+A++

Ø 425

143

340T

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

340

113

140400 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y Ͳ ϮǆϮϲ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϯ͕Ϭ

140402 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y Ͳ ϮǆϮϲ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϯ͕Ϭ

140100 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,� Ͳ Ϯǆ�ŵĂǆϳϱ Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕ϳ

140101 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,� Ͳ Ϯǆ�ŵĂǆϳϱ Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕ϳ

140102 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ,� Ͳ Ϯǆ�ŵĂǆϳϱ Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕ϳ

�ŵĞƌŐĞŶǌĂ�ϭŚ
�ŵĞƌŐĞŶĐǇ�ϭŚ

141100 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y� Ͳ 26 Ͳ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ ϯ͕Ϭ

^Ƶ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂ�
On demand

140300 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϳϬ ϯϬϬϬ 'yϮϰƋͲϲ ϭ͕ϳ

141000 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ ϭ͕ϴ

�ŵĞƌŐĞŶǌĂ�ϭŚ
�ŵĞƌŐĞŶĐǇ�ϭŚ

134800 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y� Ͳ ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰƋͲϮ Ϯ͕ϯ

AA+A++

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

ϮϮϳ



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

142700 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^^ Ͳ ϭǆϯϴ Ͳ 'ZϭϬY ϭ͕ϵ

136210 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ Ϭ͕ϵ

136211 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ Ϭ͕ϵ

136212 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ Ϭ͕ϵ

312T

/Wϲϱ /<ϭϬ

136510 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϭϰϬϬ ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ ϭ͕ϱ

136110 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y Ͳ ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ ϭ͕Ϯ

136111 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y Ͳ ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ ϭ͕Ϯ

136112 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y Ͳ ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ ϭ͕Ϯ

136010 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�Ϯϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϴ

136011 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�Ϯϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϴ

136012 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�Ϯϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϴ

AA+A++

312

100

380T

/Wϲϱ /<ϭϬ

142300 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ Ϯ͕ϳ

142200 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϮϳϬϬ 26 ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ Ϯ͕ϯ

142000 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϭϬϬtͬ&�d�Ϯϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕Ϯ

142002 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ,��ϭϬϬtͬ&�d�Ϯϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ ϭ͕Ϯ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

AA+A++

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

143400 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ ϭ͕ϱ

143401 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ ϭ͕ϱ

143402 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϮǆϮϲ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ ϭ͕ϱ

143600 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϭǆϱϳ ϯϬϬϬ 'yϮϰƋͲϱ ϭ͕ϱ

143601 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^D,�ŝŶĐů͘� Ͳ ϭǆϱϳ ϯϬϬϬ 'yϮϰƋͲϱ ϭ͕ϱ

�ŽŶ�ƌŝůĞǀĂƚŽƌĞ�Ěŝ�ƉƌĞƐĞŶǌĂ�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ�ŵŽƟŽŶ�ĚĞƚĞĐƚŽƌ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

1423S00 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >��� ϮϬϬϬ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ 2,6

380

120
AA+A++

AA+A++

�ŽŶ�ƌŝůĞǀĂƚŽƌĞ�Ěŝ�ƉƌĞƐĞŶǌĂ�;ƐƵ�ƌŝĐŚŝĞƐƚĂͿ
tŝƚŚ�ŵŽƟŽŶ�ĚĞƚĞĐƚŽƌ�;ŽŶ�ĚĞŵĂŶĚͿ

1365S10 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >��� ϭϰϬϬ ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ ϭ͕ϲ AA+A++

ϮϮϴ



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

126690 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϴ

126691 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϴ

126692 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϴ

295T

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ

128390 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϭϰϬϬ ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ ϭ͕ϭ

127590 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϮ Ϭ͕ϴ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

AA+A++

Ø 295

87

295TP

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ

Ø 29596

127490 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϳ

127491 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϳ

127492 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϳ

127890 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y Ͳ 26 Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϯ ϭ͕Ϯ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

127690 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y Ͳ ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ Ϭ͕ϵ

ϮϮϵ



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

270T

/Wϲϱ /<ϭϬ

128300 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ >�� ϭϰϬϬ ϭϭ ϯϬϬϬ Ͳ ϭ͕Ϭ

127500 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϮ Ϭ͕ϳ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ lumen tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

AA+A++

91

Ø 270

270TP

/Wϲϱ /<ϭϬ

126800 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϮ Ϭ͕ϴ

126801 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ ϭϴ ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϮ Ϭ͕ϴ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

91 Ø 270

Accessori 
accessories

160917 ^ƚĂīĂ�ϰϱ d͘�ŶĞƌŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ�ϮϳϬd�Ğ�ϮϳϬdWͿ
�ůĂĐŬ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϰϱ d͘�;ĨŽƌ�ϮϳϬd�ĂŶĚ�ϮϳϬdW�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚƐͿ

160905 ^ƚĂīĂ�ƉĞƌ�ĂŶŐŽůŽ�ŶĞƌŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ�ϮϳϬd�Ğ�ϮϳϬdWͿ
�ůĂĐŬ�ĐŽƌŶĞƌ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�;ĨŽƌ�ϮϳϬd�ĂŶĚ�ϮϳϬdW�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚƐͿ

128006 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ Ͳ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ Ϭ͕ϳ

127400 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϲ

127401 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϲ

127402 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϲ

127601 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y Ͳ ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ Ϭ͕ϵ

127603 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ &^Y Ͳ ϭϴ Ͳ 'ϮϰĚͲϮ Ϭ͕ϵ

126600 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϳ

126601 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϳ

126602 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϱt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϳ

ϮϯϬ



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

250T

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

137400 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ &^Y�ŝŶĐů͘ 26 ϯϬϬϬ 'ϮϰƋͲϯ Ϭ͕ϳ

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

Colour 

d�;<Ϳ
�ƩĂĐĐŽ

Base

113

250

137000 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϲ

137001 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϲ

137002 metal�ͬ�ƐŝůǀĞƌ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϲ

Ϯϯϭ



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

270

270

15
0

10
0

160909 ^ƚĂīĂ�ϰϱ͘Ϯ�ŶĞƌŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ϮϳϬͿ
�ůĂĐŬ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϰϱ͘Ϯ�;ĨŽƌ�ϮϳϬ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚƐ�ƌĂŶŐĞͿ

160907 ^ƚĂīĂ�Ă�ĚƵĞ�ŶĞƌŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ϮϳϬͿ
�ůĂĐŬ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�;ĨŽƌ�ϮϳϬ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚƐ�ƌĂŶŐĞͿ

160905 ^ƚĂīĂ�ƉĞƌ�ĂŶŐŽůŽ�ŶĞƌŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ϮϳϬͿ
�ůĂĐŬ�ĐŽƌŶĞƌ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�;ĨŽƌ�ϮϳϬ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚƐ�ƌĂŶŐĞͿ

Accessori
accessories

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

127300 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϰ

127301 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϰ

127302 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϰ

/Wϲϱ /<ϭϬ

K1273-1A-301 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ

Kit completo di:

WůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĂ��Ϯϳ�ŶĞƌĂ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϮϳϯϬϭ�/Wϲϱ
^ƚĂīĂ�ϰϱ͘Ϯ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϬϵ�
WĂůŽ�ƌĞƩĂŶŐŽůĂƌĞ�Ś�ϭϬϬ�Đŵ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϭϬϭ�
�ĂƐĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƉĂůŽ�ƌĞƩĂŶŐŽůĂƌĞ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϭϴ�

Kit including:

�ůĂĐŬ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůĂŵƉ��Ϯϳ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϮϳϯϬϭ�/Wϲϱ
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϰϱ͘Ϯ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϬϵ
ZĞĐƚĂŶŐƵůĂƌ�ƉŽůĞ�Ś�ϭϬϬ�Đŵ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϭϬϭ
�ĂƐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ƌĞĐƚĂŶŐƵůĂƌ�ƉŽůĞ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϭϴ

KIT 270 PALO Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

/<ϭϬ

ϭ͕ϵ

231

11
00

ϮϯϮ



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

270P

270

15
0

10
0

330

/Wϲϱ /<ϭϬ

330

18
0

12
0

160915 ^ƚĂīĂ�ϰϱ͘ϯ�ŶĞƌŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ϯϯϬͿ
�ůĂĐŬ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϰϱ͘ϯ�;ĨŽƌ�ϯϯϬ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚƐ�ƌĂŶŐĞͿ

160905 ^ƚĂīĂ�ƉĞƌ�ĂŶŐŽůŽ�ŶĞƌŽ�;ƉĞƌ�ƉůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĞ�ƐĞƌŝĞ�ϮϳϬW͕ �ϯϯϬͿ
�ůĂĐŬ�ĐŽƌŶĞƌ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�;ĨŽƌ�ϮϳϬW�ĂŶĚ�ϯϯϬ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůŝŐŚƚƐ�ƌĂŶŐĞͿ

Accessori
accessories

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

/Wϲϱ /<ϭϬ

127000 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

127001 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

127002 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

133400 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�ϭϱt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϲ

133401 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϳϱtͬ&�d�ϭϱt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϲ

Ϯϯϯ



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

295

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ

29596

17
3

/Wϲϱ /<Ϭϴ

295102

17
3

295P

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

127090 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

127091 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

127092 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,��ϰϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

127390 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

127391 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

127392 grigio�ͬ�ŐƌĞǇ ,��ϲϬtͬ&�d�ϭϭt Ͳ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϱ

Ϯϯϰ



Plafoniere
Ceiling lights

320

/Wϲϲ /<ϭϬ

270150

22
5

Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ tĂƩ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

132410 bianco�ͬ�ǁŚŝƚĞ ,� ϲϬ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϳ

132411 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ ,� ϲϬ �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϳ

K1324-1G-301 nero�ͬ�ďůĂĐŬ

Kit completo di:

WůĂĨŽŶŝĞƌĂ��Ϯϳ�ŶĞƌĂ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϯϮϰϭϭ�/Wϲϲ
^ƚĂīĂ�ϯ>�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϮϯ
WĂůŽ�ƌĞƩĂŶŐŽůĂƌĞ�Ś�ϭϬϬ�Đŵ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϭϬϭ
�ĂƐĞ�ƉĞƌ�ƉĂůŽ�ƌĞƩĂŶŐŽůĂƌĞ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϭϴ

Kit including:

�ůĂĐŬ�ĐĞŝůŝŶŐ�ůĂŵƉ��Ϯϳ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϯϮϰϭϭ�/Wϲϲ
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϯ>�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϮϯ
ZĞĐƚĂŶŐƵůĂƌ�ƉŽůĞ�Ś�ϭϬϬ�Đŵ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϭϬϭ
�ĂƐĞ�ĨŽƌ�ƌĞĐƚĂŶŐƵůĂƌ�ƉŽůĞ�ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϭϴ

KIT 320 PALO Codice
Code

Colore

Colour

/<ϭϬ

ϭ͕ϵ

153

11
00

Ϯϯϱ



dŚĞ� WDD�� ŵĞƚŚĂĐƌǇůĂƚĞ� globes͕� ŝŶũĞĐƟŽŶ� ŵŽůĚĞĚ�
ĂŶĚ� ďůŽǁŶ͕� ŐƌĂŶƚ͗� ŚŝŐŚ� ƐŚŽĐŬ� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ͕� ƚƌĂŶƐƉĂƌĞŶĐǇ͕ �
ďƌŝŐŚƚŶĞƐƐ͕�ŚŝŐŚ�hs�ƐƚĂďŝůŝƚǇ�ĂŶĚ�ĂŶ�ŽƉƟŵĂů�ůŝŐŚƚ�ĚŝīƵƐŝŽŶ͘�
sĞƌƐŝŽŶƐ� ǁŝƚŚ� ƵƉƉĞƌ� ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĂƟŽŶ� ĂƌĞ� ĂǀĂŝůĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ�
Ă� ƌĞĚƵĐƟŽŶ� ŽĨ� ůŝŐŚƚ� ĚŝƐƉĞƌƐŝŽŶ� ;Ɔ� ϮϱϬͲϯϬϬͲϰϬϬͿ͘� dŚĞ�
ŝŶƚĞƌŝŽƌ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌĂƟŽŶ� ŝƐ� ŽďƚĂŝŶĞĚ� ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ� Ă� ŚŝŐŚ� ǀĂĐƵƵŵ�
ƐƵďůŝŵĂƟŽŶ� ƉƌŽĐĞƐƐ͕�ǁŝƚŚ� Ă� ƉůĂƐŵĂ� ƉƌŽƚĞĐƟǀĞ� ĐŽĂƟŶŐ� ƚŽ�
ŐƵĂƌĂŶƚĞĞ�ďƌŝŐŚƚŶĞƐƐ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�ůŽŶŐ�ƟŵĞ͕�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĂŶƚ�ƚŽ�ǁĞĂƚŚĞƌ�
ĂŶĚ�ĂďƌĂƐŝŽŶƐ͘

sferesfere, applique
& Pali
globes, bRACKETS 
AND POLES

>Ğ� sfere͕� ƌĞĂůŝǌǌĂƚĞ� ŝŶ� ŵĞƚĂĐƌŝůĂƚŽ� WDD�� ŝŶŝĞƩĂƚŽ� Ğ� ƉŽŝ�
ƐŽĸĂƚŽ͕� ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐŽŶŽ͗� ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ� ŵĞĐĐĂŶŝĐĂ� ĂŐůŝ� ƵƌƟ͕�
ƚƌĂƐƉĂƌĞŶǌĂ͕� ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞǌǌĂ͕� ŽƫŵĂ� ƚƌĂƐŵŝƐƐŝŽŶĞ� ĚĞůůĂ� ůƵĐĞ͕�
ŝŶĂůƚĞƌĂďŝůŝƚă�ĂŐůŝ�ĂŐĞŶƟ�ĂƚŵŽƐĨĞƌŝĐŝ�Ğ�Ăŝ�ƌĂŐŐŝ�hs͘ �
^ŽŶŽ�ĚŝƐƉŽŶŝďŝůŝ�ǀĞƌƐŝŽŶŝ�ĐŽŶ�ĐĂůŽƩĂ�ƐƵƉĞƌŝŽƌĞ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚĂ�
ƉĞƌ�ůĂ�ƌŝĚƵǌŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ĚŝƐƉĞƌƐŝŽŶĞ�ĚĞůůĂ�ůƵĐĞ�ǀĞƌƐŽ�ů Ă͛ůƚŽ�;Ɔ�
ϮϱϬͲϯϬϬͲϰϬϬͿ͘�>Ă�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ŝŶƚĞƌŶĂ͕�ŽƩĞŶƵƚĂ�ĐŽŶ�ƵŶĂ�
ƐƵďůŝŵĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĂĚ�ĂůƚŽ�ǀƵŽƚŽ͕�ğ�ƉƌŽƚĞƩĂ�ĚĂ�ƵŶ�ƉůĂƐŵĂ�ĐŚĞ�ůĞ�
ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐĞ�ŶĞů�ƚĞŵƉŽ�ůĂ�ďƌŝůůĂŶƚĞǌǌĂ͕�ůĂ�ƌĞƐŝƐƚĞŶǌĂ�ĂŐůŝ�ĂŐĞŶƟ�
ĂƚŵŽƐĨĞƌŝĐŝ�Ğ�ĂůůĞ�ĂďƌĂƐŝŽŶŝ͘

Ϯϯϲ



Sfere
Globes

T�ϮϬϬ 1000201 1000202 1000203 ... ϵϮͬϵϵ Ϭ͕ϯϯ

T�ϮϱϬ 1000251 1000252 1000253 1000251-11* ϭϭϬͬϭϭϴ Ϭ͕ϲϮ

T�ϯϬϬ 1000301 1000302 1000303 1000301-11* ϭϮϬͬϭϯϵ Ϭ͕ϵϮ

T�ϰϬϬ 1000401 1000402 1000403 1000401-11* ϭϲϱͬϭϳϴ ϭ͕ϯϬ

T�ϱϬϬ 1000501 1000502 ... ... ϭϴϬͬϭϴϵ Ϯ͕ϮϬ

SFERE SENZA ADATTATORI
GLOBES WITHOUT ADAPTERS Diametro

Diameter

Codice
Code ĚϭͬĚϮ

WĞƐŽ
Weight

Chiara

Clear

Opale

Opale

Fumé

^ŵŽŬĞĚ
Metallizzata

Metallized

d1
d2

Ø

T�ϮϬϬ 1010-201 1010-202 1010-203 ... Ϭ͕ϰϲ

T�ϮϱϬ 1010-251 1010-252 1010-253 1010-251-11* Ϭ͕ϳϱ

T�ϯϬϬ 1010-301 1010-302 1010-303 1010-301-11* ϭ͕Ϭϱ

T�ϰϬϬ 1010-461 1010-462 1010-463 1010-461-11* ϭ͕ϱϲ

SFERE con ADATTATORI E27
GLOBES WITH e27 ADAPTERS Diametro

Diameter

Codice
Code

WĞƐŽ
Weight

Chiara

Clear

Opale

Opale

Fumè

^ŵŽŬĞĚ
Metallizzata

Metallized

/<Ϭϴ /Wϰϰ
�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ�ŝŶ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ŶĞƌŽ͕�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘ s͘ �ϯϬй͕�ďƵĐĐŝĂƚŽ�ĮŶĞ
�ĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ�ŝŶ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�&͘ '͘�ϯϬй͕�ĮŶĞ�ŽƌĂŶŐĞͲƉĞĞů�ĮŶŝƐŚ�

Ύ>Ğ�ƐĨĞƌĞ�ŵĞƚĂůůŝǌǌĂƚĞ�ƐŽŶŽ�ĨŽƌŶŝƚĞ�ĐŽŶ�ĚĞǀŝĂƚŽƌĞ�Ěŝ�ĐĂůŽƌĞ͕�ĐŽĚŝĐĞ�ϭϲϬϵϰϱ
ΎDĞƚĂůůŝǌĞĚ�ŐůŽďĞƐ�ĂƌĞ�ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŚĞĂƚ�ĚĞŇĞĐƚŽƌ͕ �ĐŽĚĞ�ϭϲϬϵϰϱ�

Ϯϯϳ



�ĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ
Adapters

/Ŷ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ŶĞƌŽ͕�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘ s͘ �ϯϬй͕�ďƵĐĐŝĂƚŽ�ĮŶĞ
/Ŷ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�&͘ '͘�ϯϬй͕�ĮŶĞ�ŽƌĂŶŐĞͲƉĞĞů�ĮŶŝƐŚ

1010-20 T�ϮϬϬ ,�ϰϬtͬ&�dϭϱt �Ϯϳ ϭϬϱͬϲϯ Ϭ͕ϭ

1010-25 T�ϮϱϬ ,�ϭϬϬtͬ&�dϮϳt �Ϯϳ ϭϮϱͬϲϯ Ϭ͕ϭ

1010-30 T�ϯϬϬ ,�ϭϱϬtͬ&�dϮϳt �Ϯϳ ϭϰϱͬϲϴ Ϭ͕Ϯ

1010-46 T�ϰϬϬ ,�ϭϱϬtͬ&�dϯϯt �Ϯϳ ϭϴϱͬϭϯϬ Ϭ͕Ϯ

CON ATTACCO E27
WITH E27 ADAPTERS Codice

Code
^ĨĞƌĂ
Globe

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base ĚͬŚ

WĞƐŽ
Weight

/<Ϭϴ /Wϰϰ

d

h

/Ŷ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ŶĞƌŽ͕�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘ s͘ �ϯϬй͕�ďƵĐĐŝĂƚŽ�ĮŶĞ
/Ŷ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�&͘ '͘�ϯϬй͕�ĮŶĞ�ŽƌĂŶŐĞͲƉĞĞů�ĮŶŝƐŚ

1010-43 T�ϰϬϬ Y��ϭϮϱΎ �Ϯϳ Ϯ͕ϭ

1010-44 T�ϰϬϬ ^��ϳϬt �Ϯϳ Ϯ͕ϯ

1010-45 T�ϰϬϬ ^��ϭϬϬtΎ �ϰϬ Ϯ͕ϯ

Codice
Code

^ĨĞƌĂ
Globe

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

WĞƐŽ
Weight

/<Ϭϴ /Wϲϲ

coN unita’ elettrica
with control gear 

210

210 / 230

62

ΎhƟůŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ƐĞŵƉƌĞ�ŝů�
ĨƌĂŶŐŝůƵĐĞ�;ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϮϰͿ
ΎZĞĨƌĂĐƚŽƌ�ƵƐĞ�ĐŽŵƉƵůƐŽƌǇ
;ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϮϰͿ

1010-53 T�ϱϬϬ Y��ϭϮϱΎ �Ϯϳ Ϯ͕ϭ

1010-54 T�ϱϬϬ ^��ϳϬt �Ϯϳ Ϯ͕ϯ

1010-55 T�ϱϬϬ ^��ϭϬϬtΎ �ϰϬ Ϯ͕ϯ

210

210 / 230

62

ΎhƟůŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ƐĞŵƉƌĞ�ŝů�
ĨƌĂŶŐŝůƵĐĞ�;ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϮϰͿ
ΎZĞĨƌĂĐƚŽƌ�ƵƐĞ�ĐŽŵƉƵůƐŽƌǇ
;ĐŽĚ͘�ϭϲϬϵϮϰͿ

/Ŷ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ŶĞƌŽ͕�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘ s͘ �ϯϬй͕�ďƵĐĐŝĂƚŽ�ĮŶĞ
/Ŷ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�&͘ '͘�ϯϬй͕�ĮŶĞ�ŽƌĂŶŐĞͲƉĞĞů�ĮŶŝƐŚ�

1010-40 T�ϰϬϬ ,�ϭϬϬtͲϭϱϬtΎͬ&�dϮϳt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϴ

Codice
Code

^ĨĞƌĂ
Globe

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

WĞƐŽ
Weight

/<Ϭϴ /Wϲϲ

senza unita’ elettrica
without control gear 

1010-50 T�ϱϬϬ ,�ϭϬϬtͲϭϱϬtΎͬ&�dϮϳt �Ϯϳ Ϭ͕ϴ

Accessori
accessories

160924 &ƌĂŶŐŝůƵĐĞ͕�ĚĂ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂƌĞ�ƐƵ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌŝ�/Wϲϲ
ZĞĨƌĂĐƚŽƌ͕ �ƚŽ�ďĞ�ƵƐĞĚ�ŽŶ�/Wϲϲ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌƐ

Ϯϯϴ



170

80

140 220

10
0

Pali e basi
Poles and bases

/Ŷ�ƚĞĐŶŽƉŽůŝŵĞƌŽ�ŶĞƌŽ͕�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘ s͘ �ϯϬй͕�ďƵĐĐŝĂƚŽ�ĮŶĞ
/Ŷ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƚĞĐŚŶŽƉŽůǇŵĞƌ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�&͘ '͘�ϯϬй͕�ĮŶĞ�ŽƌĂŶŐĞͲƉĞĞů�ĮŶŝƐŚ�

160080 ϴϬϬ�ŵŵ

160120 ϭϮϬϬ�ŵŵ

160180 ϭϴϬϬ�ŵŵ

PALI TONDI Ø 60mm
ROUND POLES Ø 60mm Codice

Code
Altezza

,ĞŝŐŚƚ

/Ŷ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘ s͘ ͕�ƉĞƌ�ƉĂůŽ�T�ϲϬŵŵ
dŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ďĂƐĞ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�&͘ '͘�ĨŽƌ�TϲϬŵŵ�ƉŽůĞ

160900  

BASE TONDA 
ROUND BASE Codice

Code
 

 

94-10655-30 dĂƉƉŽ�Ěŝ�ĐŚŝƵƐƵƌĂ�ƉĞƌ�ƉĂůŽ�T�ϲϬŵŵ
�ůŽƐŝŶŐ�ĐĂƉ�ĨŽƌ�ƉŽůĞ�T�ϲϬŵŵ

 

In alluminio estruso bucciato nero

/Ŷ�ďůĂĐŬ�ĞǆƚƌƵĚĞĚ�ĂůƵŵŝŶŝƵŵ͕�ŽƌĂŶŐĞͲƉĞĞů�ĮŶŝƐŚ

160101 ϭϬϬϬ�ŵŵ

PALI RETTANGOLARI
RECTANGULAR POLES Codice

Code
Altezza

,ĞŝŐŚƚ

/Ŷ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘ s͘ ͕�ƉĞƌ�ƉĂůŽ�ƌĞƩĂŶŐŽůĂƌĞ
dŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ďĂƐĞ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�&͘ '͘�ĨŽƌ�ƌĞƚĂŶŐƵůĂƌ�ƉŽůĞ

160918  

BASE RETTANGOLARE 
rectangular base Codice

Code
 

 

Ϯϯϵ



Sfere, applique e pali
Globes, brackets and poles

APPLIQUE 20

/Wϰϯ

250

24
0Ø 200

1200-23 EĞƌŽ�Ͳ�^ĨĞƌĂ�ĐŚŝĂƌĂ�ͬ��ůĂĐŬ�Ͳ��ůĞĂƌ�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϲϬtͬ&�dϭϱt �Ϯϳ

1200-21 �ŝĂŶĐŽ�Ͳ�^ĨĞƌĂ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ͬ�tŚŝƚĞ�Ͳ�KƉĂů�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϲϬtͬ&�dϭϱt �Ϯϳ

1200-24 EĞƌŽ�Ͳ�^ĨĞƌĂ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ͬ��ůĂĐŬ�Ͳ�KƉĂů�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϲϬtͬ&�dϭϱt �Ϯϳ

1200-25 EĞƌŽ�Ͳ�^ĨĞƌĂ�ĨƵŵĠ�ͬ��ůĂĐŬ�Ͳ�^ŵŽŬĞĚ�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϲϬtͬ&�dϭϱt �Ϯϳ

Codice
Code

Descrizione

�ĞƐĐƌŝƉƟŽŶ
>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Ϭ͕ϱ

310

36
0

Ø 250

applique 25

/Wϰϰ

125254 EĞƌŽ�Ͳ�^ĨĞƌĂ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ͬ��ůĂĐŬ�Ͳ�KƉĂů�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϭϬϬtͬ&�dϮϯt �Ϯϳ

Codice
Code

Descrizione

�ĞƐĐƌŝƉƟŽŶ
>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Ϭ͕ϵ

BASE 19

/Wϰϰ

41
0

Ø 250

119250 EĞƌŽ�Ͳ�ƐĨĞƌĂ�ĐŚŝĂƌĂ�ͬ��ůĂĐŬ�Ͳ�ĐůĞĂƌ�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϭϬϬtͬ&�dϮϯt �Ϯϳ

119254 �ŝĂŶĐŽ�Ͳ�ƐĨĞƌĂ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ͬ�tŚŝƚĞ�Ͳ�ŽƉĂů�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϭϬϬtͬ&�dϮϯt �Ϯϳ

119251 EĞƌŽ�Ͳ�ƐĨĞƌĂ�ŽƉĂůĞ�ͬ��ůĂĐŬ�Ͳ�ŽƉĂů�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϭϬϬtͬ&�dϮϯt �Ϯϳ

119252 EĞƌŽ�Ͳ�ƐĨĞƌĂ�ĨƵŵĠ�ͬ��ůĂĐŬ�Ͳ�ƐŵŽŬĞĚ�ŐůŽďĞ ,�ϭϬϬtͬ&�dϮϯt �Ϯϳ

Codice
Code

Colori

Colours

>ĂŵƉĂĚĂ
>ĂŵƉ

�ƩĂĐĐŽ
Base

Ϭ͕ϳ

Accessori
accessories

125001

�ƌĂĐĐŝŽ�ĂƉƉůŝƋƵĞ�Ϯϱ�ŝŶ�ƚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐŽ�ŶĞƌŽ�ĐĂƌŝĐĂƚŽ�&͘ s͘ �/ů�ďƌĂĐĐŝŽ�ƉƵž�ƉŽƌƚĂƌĞ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ůĂ�ƐĨĞƌĂ��T�ϯϬϬ�ŵŵ�
ĐŽŶ�ŝů�ƐƵŽ�ĂĚĂƩĂƚŽƌĞ�
tĂůů�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ƌĂŶŐĞ�Ϯϱ�ŝŶ�ďůĂĐŬ�ƚŚĞƌŵŽƉůĂƐƟĐ�ƌĞŝŶĨŽƌĐĞĚ�&͘ '͘�dŚĞ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ĐĂŶ�ĂůƐŽ�ŚŽůĚ�Ă��T�ϯϬϬ�ŵŵ�
ŐůŽďĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ŝƚƐ�ĂĚĂƉƚĞƌ

160905 ^ƚĂīĂ�ƉĞƌ�ĂŶŐŽůŽ�ŶĞƌĂ�
�ůĂĐŬ�ĐŽƌŶĞƌ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ

160907 ^ƚĂīĂ�Ă�ĚƵĞ�ŶĞƌĂ�
�ůĂĐŬ�ĚŽƵďůĞ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ

ϮϰϬ



Ϭ͕ϱ

Ϭ͕ϵ

Ϭ͕ϳ

Sfere, applique e pali
Globes, brackets and poles

dĞƐƚĂ�ƉĂůŽ�ϭ
,ĞĂĚ�ƉŽůĞ�ϭ

160901

Testa palo 2

,ĞĂĚ�ƉŽůĞ�Ϯ

160902

dĞƐƚĂ�ƉĂůŽ�ϯ
,ĞĂĚ�ƉŽůĞ�ϯ

160903

^ƚĂīĂ�Ă�Ϯ
�ŽƵďůĞ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ�Ϯ

160907

Accessori PER PALI E APPLIQUE / accessories for poles and brackets

^ƚĂīĂ�ϰϱ͘Ϯ
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϰϱ͘Ϯ

160909

^ƚĂīĂ�ϰϱ͘ϯ
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϰϱ͘ϯ

160915

^ƚĂīĂ�ϰϱ d͘
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϰϱ d͘

160917

^ƚĂīĂ�ϯ>
�ƌĂĐŬĞƚ�ϯ>

160923

^ƚĂīĂ�ĂĚ�ĂŶŐŽůŽ
�ŽƌŶĞƌ�ďƌĂĐŬĞƚ

160905

Ϯϰϭ





Indice
Index

INDICE ALFANUMERICO
ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

250T� Ϯϯϭ

270� ϮϯϮ

270P� Ϯϯϯ

270T� ϮϯϬ

270TP� ϮϯϬ

295� Ϯϯϰ

295P� Ϯϯϰ

295T� ϮϮϵ

295TP� ϮϮϵ

312T� ϮϮϴ

320� Ϯϯϱ

330� Ϯϯϯ

340T� ϮϮϳ

380T� ϮϮϴ

430T� ϮϮϳ

ACHILLE 190� ϭϵϱ

ACHILLE 190 LED� ϭϵϱ

ACHILLE 320� ϭϵϲ

ACHILLE 320 LED� ϭϵϲ

ACHILLE 450� ϭϵϳ

ADATTATORI / ADAPTERS� Ϯϯϴ

AP LINE� ϭϮϭ

APLOMB 150� ϭϱϭ

APLOMB 350� ϭϱϬ

APPLIQUE 20� ϮϰϬ

APPLIQUE 25� ϮϰϬ

AYR 46

BALI� Ϯϳ

��>/ͳW� ϭϭϵ

BALTI 80� ϭϴϵ

BALTI 150� ϭϴϴ

BALTI 220� ϭϴϳ

BALTI 320� ϭϴϲ

BALTI PALO� ϮϭϮ͖�Ϯϭϯ

BASE 19� ϮϰϬ

BEND 19� ϭϬϳ

BETA� ϭϮϳ

BINARIO DKM / DKM TRACK 54

BINARIO E.L.V. / E.L.V. TRACK� ϲϳ

BINARIO MONOFASE MM / MM TRACK  65

BINARIO TRIFASE LKM INCASSO /  

LKM RECESSED TRACK 62

BINARIO TRIFASE LKM QUADRO /  

LKM SQUARE TRACK� ϲϬ

BINARIO TRIFASE LKM TONDO / LKM 

ROUND TRACK� ϱϴ

BOMA� ϰϭ

BOMA LED� ϰϭ͖�ϭϰϱ͖�ϭϱϵ

CAICOS� Ϯϭϳ

CRIO� ϭϮϳ

CYCLOPE� ϭϳϱ

DEDO 100� ϭϳϯ

DINO� ϭϳϭ

DJ� ϭϬϭ

DRIM� ϯϴ͖�ϯϵ

DRIM LED� ϯϳ

DRIM LED 230� ϯϳ

ERCOLE� ϭϳϳ

ERCOLE 300� ϭϳϳ

FLEX� ϰϳ

FLOOT� ϭϰϳ

GIADA� ϭϭϲ

GIADA 200� ϭϭϳ

GRANDTOUR� ϭϱϯ

INCASSI DECORATIVI / 

DECORATIVE DOWNLIGHTS� ϭϬϯ͖�ϭϬϰ͖�ϭϬϱ

KARDAN 50� ϴϬ͖�ϭϮϱ

KARDAN 111� ϴϭ͖�ϭϮϱ

KEP� Ϯϯ

KEP 230  22

<�Wͳ/E� ϳϱ

KIT 270 PALO� ϮϯϮ

KIT 320 PALO� Ϯϯϱ

KOSMO 12 45

KYCLOS� ϭϰ

KYCLOS COMPACT� ϭϱ

<z�>K^ͳ/E� ϳϭ

KYCLOS POWER� ϭϯ

<z�>K^ͳd>� ϳϭ

LASER 180� ϯϱ

LASER 180 LED� ϯϱ

LASER 210� ϯϱ

LITO� ϭϲϵ

MAXIBALI� Ϯϳ

MAXILITO� ϭϲϳ

MAXILITO POWER� ϭϲϲ

MERLINO 110� ϯϭ

MERLINO 110 LED� ϯϬ

MERLINO 150� ϯϮ

METROPOLIS� ϭϬϴ

MINIKEP 25

D/E/<�Wͳ/E� ϳϳ

D/E/<�Wͳ<W� ϭϭϯ

D/E/<�Wͳ<^� ϭϱϱ

MINIKYCLOS� ϭϵ

D/E/<z�>K^ͳ/E� ϳϯ

D/E/<z�>K^ͳ<W� ϭϭϯ

D/E/<z�>K^ͳd>� ϳϯ

MINISHOW� ϭϮϴ

MINITEN� ϭϵϭ

NAUTO� ϮϬϯ

NAUTO 230 � ϮϬϭ

NISO� ϭϳϵ͖�ϭϴϬ

PALI E BASI / POLES AND BASES� Ϯϯϵ

PF 9� ϭϯϲ

PF 10� ϭϯϲ

PF 15� ϭϯϯ

PF 19� ϭϯϱ

PF 22� ϭϯϮ

PF 30� ϭϯϰ

PF LINE� ϭϯϳ

PN 180� ϮϮϭ

PN 210� ϮϮϯ

PN 230� ϮϮϬ

PN 280 222

QUADRO� ϭϮϲ

RA 4 L� ϭϬϬ

RA 7 L� ϭϬϬ

RA 8 DIXIT LED� ϴϳ

RA 8 DIXIT LED OSCILLANTE / 

RA 8 DIXIT LED ADJUSTABLE � ϴϴ

RA 8 L DIXIT LED� ϴϳ

RA 8 Q DIXIT LED� ϴϴ

RA 8 TL DIXIT LED � ϴϵ

RA 14 DIXIT LED� ϵϬ

RA 16 L� ϵϵ

RA 17 DIXIT LED� ϵϭ

RA 18 DIXIT LED� ϵϯ

RA 20 DIXIT LED� ϵϰ

RA 20WW DIXIT LED� ϵϰ

RA 23� ϭϬϲ

RA 23 DIXIT LED� ϵϱ

RA 23S DIXIT LED� ϵϲ

RA 23SP DIXIT LED� ϵϲ͖�ϵϳ

SAN 35� ϭϰϯ

SAN 45� ϭϰϯ

SAN 55� ϭϰϯ

SAN 72� ϭϰϮ

SAN 134� ϭϰϮ

SAN FOUR� ϭϰϮ

SERIE 500� ϮϬϵ

SEVEN� ϰϮ͖�ϰϯ

SFERE / GLOBE� Ϯϯϳ

SOFI 301� ϭϱϳ

SPOT A BASSA TENSIONE /  

LOW VOLTAGE SPOTS� ϰϵ

STAGE 44

STILLED� ϮϬϱ

STILLENS� ϮϬϱ

SUVAFLAT� ϭϯϵ

SUVASLIM� ϭϯϵ

TB 300 225

TB 420 225

TEN 180� ϭϵϮ

TEN 180 LED� ϭϵϮ

TEN 270� ϭϵϯ

TURKS� Ϯϭϱ

TYLE� ϭϮϯ

WALKER� ϭϵϵ

WALKER LED� ϭϵϵ

WALLED� ϮϬϳ

ZEPPEL 400� ϭϲϭ

 PAG.  PAG.  PAG.

Ϯϰϯ



Indice
Index

INDICE numerico
numerical INDEX

1000201� Ϯϯϳ

1000202� Ϯϯϳ

1000203� Ϯϯϳ

1000251� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϬϬϮϱϭͳϭϭ� Ϯϯϳ

1000252� Ϯϯϳ

1000253� Ϯϯϳ

1000301� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϬϬϯϬϭͳϭϭ� Ϯϯϳ

1000302� Ϯϯϳ

1000303� Ϯϯϳ

1000401� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϬϬϰϬϭͳϭϭ� Ϯϯϳ

1000402� Ϯϯϳ

1000403� Ϯϯϳ

1000501� Ϯϯϳ

1000502� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϬ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϬϭ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϬϮ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϬϯ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϱ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϱϭ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϱϭͳϭϭ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϱϮ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϮϱϯ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϯϬ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϯϬϭ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϯϬϭͳϭϭ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϯϬϮ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϯϬϯ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϬ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϯ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϰ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϱ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϲ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϲϭ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϲϭͳϭϭ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϲϮ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϰϲϯ� Ϯϯϳ

ϭϬϭϬͳϱϬ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϱϯ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϱϰ� Ϯϯϴ

ϭϬϭϬͳϱϱ� Ϯϯϴ

10231203� ϭϵϭ

10231243� ϭϵϭ

10531243� ϭϵϭ

1071RW03� ϭϴϲ

1071RW04� ϭϴϲ

1072DS03� ϭϴϲ

1072DS04� ϭϴϲ

1073RW03� ϭϴϲ

1073RW04� ϭϴϲ

10910120� ϭϲϲ

10910130� ϭϲϲ

10920120� ϭϲϲ

10920130� ϭϲϲ

110010� ϭϳϱ

110110� ϭϳϱ

110210� ϭϳϱ

110601� ϭϳϳ

110602� ϭϳϳ

110701� ϭϳϳ

110702� ϭϳϳ

110902� ϭϳϳ

111002� ϭϳϳ

111501� ϭϳϯ

111502� ϭϳϯ

111701� ϭϳϯ

111702� ϭϳϯ

11200020� ϭϲϵ

11200030� ϭϲϵ

11220120� ϭϲϵ

11220130� ϭϲϵ

114070� ϭϴϬ

114150� ϭϴϬ

114400� ϭϳϵ

114410� ϭϳϵ

114420� ϭϳϵ

114421� ϭϳϵ

114440� ϭϳϵ

114450� ϭϳϵ

114460� ϭϳϵ

114470� ϭϳϵ

11451120� ϭϲϳ

11451130� ϭϲϳ

11461120� ϭϲϳ

11461130� ϭϲϳ

116503� ϭϵϯ

117003� ϭϵϮ

117103� ϭϵϮ

117303� ϭϵϮ

11773103� ϭϵϮ

118303� ϭϴϴ

118304� ϭϴϴ

118503� ϭϴϴ

118504� ϭϴϴ

119250� ϮϰϬ

119251� ϮϰϬ

119252� ϮϰϬ

119254� ϮϰϬ

119303� ϭϴϵ

119304� ϭϴϵ

119603� ϭϴϳ

119604� ϭϴϳ

119703� ϭϴϳ

119704� ϭϴϳ

119803� ϭϴϳ

119804� ϭϴϳ

ϭϮϬϬͳϮϭ� ϮϰϬ

ϭϮϬϬͳϮϯ� ϮϰϬ

ϭϮϬϬͳϮϰ� ϮϰϬ

ϭϮϬϬͳϮϱ� ϮϰϬ

125001� ϮϰϬ

125254� ϮϰϬ

126600� ϮϯϬ

126601� ϮϯϬ

126602� ϮϯϬ

126690� ϮϮϵ

126691� ϮϮϵ

126692� ϮϮϵ

126800� ϮϯϬ

126801� ϮϯϬ

127000� Ϯϯϯ

127001� Ϯϯϯ

127002� Ϯϯϯ

127090� Ϯϯϰ

127091� Ϯϯϰ

127092� Ϯϯϰ

127300� ϮϯϮ

127301� ϮϯϮ

127302� ϮϯϮ

127390� Ϯϯϰ

127391� Ϯϯϰ

127392� Ϯϯϰ

127400� ϮϯϬ

127401� ϮϯϬ

127402� ϮϯϬ

127490� ϮϮϵ

127491� ϮϮϵ

127492� ϮϮϵ

127500� ϮϯϬ

127590� ϮϮϵ

127601� ϮϯϬ

127603� ϮϯϬ

127690� ϮϮϵ

127890� ϮϮϵ

128006� ϮϯϬ

128300� ϮϯϬ

128390� ϮϮϵ

132410� Ϯϯϱ

132411� Ϯϯϱ

133400� Ϯϯϯ

133401� Ϯϯϯ

134000� ϮϮϳ

134001� ϮϮϳ

134002� ϮϮϳ

134200� ϮϮϳ

134400� ϮϮϳ

134402� ϮϮϳ

134800� ϮϮϳ

135000� ϮϮϳ

135400� ϮϮϳ

135402� ϮϮϳ

136010� ϮϮϴ

136011� ϮϮϴ

136012� ϮϮϴ

136110� ϮϮϴ

136111� ϮϮϴ

136112� ϮϮϴ

136210� ϮϮϴ

136211� ϮϮϴ

COD. PAG. COD. PAG. COD. PAG. COD. PAG.
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136212� ϮϮϴ

136510� ϮϮϴ

1365S10� ϮϮϴ

137000� Ϯϯϭ

137001� Ϯϯϭ

137002� Ϯϯϭ

137400� Ϯϯϭ

138001� ϮϮϯ

138003� ϮϮϯ

138004� ϮϮϯ

139001 222

139003 222

139004 222

139201 222

139203 222

139204 222

140100� ϮϮϳ

140101� ϮϮϳ

140102� ϮϮϳ

140300� ϮϮϳ

140400� ϮϮϳ

140402� ϮϮϳ

141000� ϮϮϳ

141100� ϮϮϳ

141600� ϮϮϳ

141700� ϮϮϳ

142000� ϮϮϴ

142002� ϮϮϴ

142200� ϮϮϴ

142300� ϮϮϴ

1423S00� ϮϮϴ

142700� ϮϮϴ

143400� ϮϮϴ

143401� ϮϮϴ

143402� ϮϮϴ

143600� ϮϮϴ

143601� ϮϮϴ

144001� ϮϮϬ

144003� ϮϮϬ

144004� ϮϮϬ

144201� ϮϮϬ

144203� ϮϮϬ

144204� ϮϮϬ

144501� ϮϮϭ

144503� ϮϮϭ

144504� ϮϮϭ

147400� ϭϵϳ

147500� ϭϵϳ

147900� ϭϵϲ

148000� ϭϵϲ

148400� ϭϵϲ

148500� ϭϵϲ

149100� ϭϵϱ

149401� ϭϵϱ

150000� ϮϬϵ

150001� ϮϬϵ

150002� ϮϬϵ

150210� ϮϬϵ

150300� ϮϬϵ

150301� ϮϬϵ

150302� ϮϬϵ

150310� ϮϬϵ

150311� ϮϬϵ

150312� ϮϬϵ

150400� ϮϬϵ

150401� ϮϬϵ

150402� ϮϬϵ

1513180� ϮϬϱ

1516480� ϮϬϱ

1523180� ϮϬϯ

1526480� ϮϬϯ

1533180� ϮϬϱ

1543180� ϮϬϯ

1543280� ϮϬϯ

1546480� ϮϬϯ

155100� ϭϵϵ

155180� ϭϵϵ

155181� ϭϵϵ

155280� ϭϵϵ

1553181� ϭϵϵ

155481� ϭϵϵ

1557100� ϮϬϭ

1557200� ϮϬϭ

1558100� ϮϬϭ

1558200� ϮϬϭ

1563180� ϮϬϯ

1566480� ϮϬϯ

1573120� ϮϬϳ

1583180� ϮϬϱ

1586480� ϮϬϱ

1593120� ϮϬϳ

160080� Ϯϯϵ

160101� Ϯϯϵ

160120� Ϯϯϵ

160180� Ϯϯϵ

160345� ϮϬϱ

160346� ϮϬϯ

160348� ϭϵϲ

160349� ϭϵϳ

160370� ϮϬϵ

160700� Ϯϭϳ

160820� ϭϲϲ͖�ϭϲϳ͖�ϭϳϯ͖�ϭϵϵ͖ 

� ϮϬϭ͖�ϮϬϯ͖�ϮϬϱ͖�Ϯϭϱ͖ 

� Ϯϭϳ

160900� Ϯϯϵ

160901� Ϯϰϭ

160902� Ϯϰϭ

160903� Ϯϰϭ

160905� ϮϯϬ͖�ϮϯϮ͖�Ϯϯϯ͖�ϮϰϬ͖ 

� Ϯϰϭ

160907� ϮϯϮ͖�ϮϰϬ͖�Ϯϰϭ

160909� ϮϯϮ͖�Ϯϰϭ

160915� Ϯϯϯ͖�Ϯϰϭ

160917� ϮϯϬ͖�Ϯϰϭ

160918� Ϯϯϵ

160923� Ϯϰϭ

160924� Ϯϯϴ

160965� ϭϵϵ

160976� ϭϲϭ

163003� ϭϵϮ

16411963� Ϯϭϯ

16418503� ϮϭϮ

16421963� Ϯϭϯ

16428503� ϮϭϮ

173RM3120� ϭϳϭ

173RM3130� ϭϳϭ

173RS3120� ϭϳϭ

173RS3130� ϭϳϭ

173S03120� ϭϳϭ

173S03130� ϭϳϭ

1803120� Ϯϭϱ

1803130� Ϯϭϱ

1813120� Ϯϭϱ

1813130� Ϯϭϱ

185003 225

185004 225

185603 225

185604 225

188603 225

188604 225

190001� Ϯϭϳ

190002� Ϯϭϳ

190311� Ϯϭϳ

190312� Ϯϭϳ

ϮϬϮϬͳϭϬ� ϭϬϱ

ϮϬϯϬͳϭϬ� ϭϬϯ

ϮϬϰϵͳϭϬ� ϭϬϰ

ϮϬϱͳϰϬϳ� ϭϬϳ

ϮϬϱϱͳϭϬ� ϭϬϯ

ϮϬϱϲͳϭϬ� ϭϬϯ

ϮϬϱϳͳϭϬ� ϭϬϰ

ϮϬϱϴͳϭϬ� ϭϬϰ

ϮϬϴϬͳϭϬ� ϭϬϱ

ϮϬϵϬͳϭϬ� ϭϬϱ

ϮϬϵͳϱϬϬ� ϵϯ

ϮϬϵͳϱϭϬ� ϵϯ

ϮϬϵͳϱϮϬ� ϵϯ

ϮϬϵͳϱϯϭ� ϵϯ

ϮϬϵͳϱϰϭ� ϵϯ

ϮϮϰͳϬϬϳ� ϭϬϲ

ϮϮϰͳϭϬϳ� ϭϬϲ

ϮϮϰͳϮϭϬ� ϵϱ

ϮϮϰͳϮϮϬ� ϵϱ

ϮϮϰͳϮϯϬ� ϵϱ

ϮϮϰͳϮϰϭ� ϵϱ

ϮϮϰͳϮϱϭ� ϵϱ

ϮϯϬͳϬϬϭ� ϭϬϴ

ϮϯϬͳϭϬϭ� ϭϬϴ

ϮϯϯͳϮϯϬ� ϴϴ

ϮϯϯͳϮϰϬ� ϴϴ

ϮϯϰͳϮϯϬ� ϴϵ

ϮϯϰͳϮϰϬ� ϴϵ

COD. PAG. COD. PAG. COD. PAG. COD. PAG.
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ϮϯϱͳϮϯϬ� ϴϴ

ϮϯϱͳϮϰϬ� ϴϴ

ϮϯϳͳϮϯϬ� ϴϳ

ϮϯϳͳϮϰϬ� ϴϳ

ϮϯϴͳϮϯϬ� ϴϳ

ϮϯϴͳϮϰϬ� ϴϳ

ϮϯϵͳϮϯϬ� ϴϴ

ϮϯϵͳϮϰϬ� ϴϴ

ϮϰϬϬͳϭϬͳϯϭ� ϭϬϭ

ϮϰϬϬͳϭϬͳϲϰ� ϭϬϭ

ϮϰϬϬͳϯϭ� ϭϬϭ

ϮϰϯϬͳϭϬ� ϭϬϯ

ϮϰϯͳϮϯϭ� ϵϬ

ϮϰϯͳϮϯϮ� ϵϬ

ϮϰϯͳϮϯϮ��� ϵϬ

ϮϰϯͳϮϯ�Ϯ� ϵϬ

ϮϰϰͳϮϯϮ� ϵϰ

ϮϰϰͳϮϰϮ� ϵϰ

ϮϰϰͳϮϰϮ��� ϵϰ

ϮϰϰͳϮϰϮt� ϵϰ

ϮϰϰͳϮϰ�Ϯ� ϵϰ

Ϯϰϳͳϵϱϴ� ϭϬϲ

ϮϰϴͳϮϯϬ� ϵϭ

ϮϰϴͳϮϰϬ� ϵϭ

ϮϰϵͳϮϭϬ� ϵϲ

ϮϰϵͳϮϰϬ� ϵϲ

ϮϰϵͳϮϰϬt� ϵϳ

ϮϰϵͳϮϱϬ� ϵϲ

ϮϰϵͳϮϲϬ� ϵϲ

ϮϱϬͳϮϮϬ� ϵϵ

ϮϱϭͳϮϬϬ� ϭϬϬ

ϮϱϮͳϮϬϬ� ϭϬϬ

ϮϴͳϬϮϭϵͳϳϵ� �����������������������ϮϬϭ

ϮϴͳϬϮϭϵͳϳϵ� ����������������������ϮϬϯ

ϮϴͳϬϴϴϬ� ϯϮ

ϮϴͳϬϴϴϭ� ϯϭ

ϮϴͳϯϬϵϵͳϴϱ� ϭϵϭ

Ϯϴͳϯϭϯϴ� ϭϰ͖�ϭϱ͖�ϭϵ͖�ϮϮ͖�Ϯϯ͖�ϯϬ͖ 

� ϯϳ͖�ϳϭ͖�ϳϯ͖�ϳϱ͖�ϵϭ͖�ϵϳ͖ 
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ϯϴϴϴͳϬϮ� ϭϯϰ

ϯϴϵϬͳϬϮ� ϭϱϳ
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ϰϮϴͳϬϭϭ� ϭϱϬ
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ϰϯϵͳϬϭϭ� ϭϲϭ

ϰϱϬͳϮϲϭ� ϰϭ

ϰϱϬͳϯϲϭ� ϰϭ

ϰϱϯͳϭϮϬ� ϭϰϱ

ϰϱϯͳϭϲϬ� ϰϭ

ϰϱϯͳϮϭϬ� ϭϱϵ

ϰϱϯͳϮϲϬ� ϰϭ

ϱϬϬͳϰϱϭ� ϭϮϱ

ϱϬϭͳϭϱϭ� ϴϬ

ϱϬϭͳϮϱϭ� ϴϬ

ϱϬϭͳϯϱϭ� ϴϬ
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ϱϮϱͳϬϮϭ� ϳϳ
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ϳϲϬϲͳϬϲ� ϱϱ͖�ϱϵ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϬϳͳϬϬͳϬϬ� ϱϱ͖�ϱϵ͖�ϲϭ͖�ϲϯ
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ϳϲϭϳͳϬϬ� ϱϱ͖�ϱϵ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϭϴͳϬϬ� ϱϱ͖�ϱϵ͖�ϲϭ͖�ϲϯ͖�ϭϰϳ͖� 

� ϭϱϭ͖�ϭϱϵ͖�ϭϲϭ�

ϳϲϭϵͳϭϬͳt� ϱϵ

ϳϲϮϭͳϭϬͳt� ϱϵ

ϳϲϮϭͳϭϭͳt� ϱϵ

ϳϲϮϮͳϭϬͳt� ϱϵ

ϳϲϮϯͳϬϬͳt� ϱϵ

ϳϲϮϰͳϬϬ� ϱϱ͖�ϱϵ͖�ϲϭ͖�ϲϯ

ϳϲϮϱͳϬϬ� ϱϱ͖�ϱϵ͖�ϲϭ͖�ϲϯ

ϳϲϮϲͳϬϬͳϬϬ� ϱϱ͖�ϱϵ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϱϭͳϭϬͳt 54

ϳϲϱϭͳϭϭͳt 54

ϳϲϱϮͳϭϬͳt� ϲϬ

ϳϲϱϮͳϭϭͳt� ϲϬ

ϳϲϱϯͳϭϬͳt� ϲϬ

ϳϲϱϰͳϭϬͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ͖�ϲϯ

ϳϲϱϱͳϭϬͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϱϱͳϭϭͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϱϲͳϭϬͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϱϲͳϭϭͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϱϳͳϭϬͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϱϴͳϭϬͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϱϵͳϬϬͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϱϵ/ͳϬϬͳt� ϲϯ

ϳϲϲϬͳϬϬͳt� ϱϱ͖�ϲϭ

ϳϲϲϭͳϭϬͳt 54

ϳϲϲϮͳϭϬͳt 62

ϳϲϲϮͳϭϭͳt 62

ϳϲϲϯͳϭϬͳt 62

ϳϲϲϰͳϬϬͳϰϴ� ϲϯ

ϳϳϬϭͳϭϬ 65

ϳϳϬϭͳϭϱ 65

ϳϳϬϭͳϮϬ 65

ϳϳϬϭͳϯϬ 65

ϳϴϬϬͳϬϬ 65

ϳϴϬϮͳϬϬͳt 65

ϳϴϬϯͳϬϬͳt 65

ϳϴϬϰͳϬϬͳt 65

ϳϴϬϱͳϬϬͳt 65

ϳϴϬϲͳϬϬ 65

ϳϴϬϳͳϬϮͳt 65

ϳϴϭϬͳϬϬͳt 65

ϳϴϭϵͳϬϬͳt 65

ϳϴϮϯͳϬϬͳt 65

ϳϴϮϱͳϬϬ 65

ϳϵϬͳϭϭϮ� ϯϮ

ϳϵϬͳϭϮϮ� ϯϮ

ϳϵϬͳϮϭϮ� ϯϮ

ϳϵϬͳϮϮϮ� ϯϮ

ϳϵϬͳϱϭϮ� ϯϮ

ϳϵϬͳϱϮϮ� ϯϮ

ϳϵϭͳϭϭϮ� ϯϭ

ϳϵϭͳϭϮϮ� ϯϭ

ϳϵϭͳϭϯϮ� ϯϭ

ϳϵϭͳϯϭϭ� ϯϬ

ϳϵϭͳϰϭϭ� ϯϬ

ϳϵϮͳϭϭϮ� ϯϭ

ϳϵϮͳϭϮϮ� ϯϭ

ϳϵϮͳϮϭϮ� ϯϭ

ϳϵϮͳϮϮϮ� ϯϭ

ϴϭϰϬϬͳϯϱ� ϭϬϵ

ϴϭϰϬϬͳϳϬ� ϭϬϵ

84108� ϭϲϲ͖�ϭϲϳ͖�ϭϲϵ͖�ϭϳϭ͖� 

� ϭϳϯ͖�ϭϳϱ͖�ϭϳϳ͖�ϭϵϵ͖ 

� ϮϬϭ͖�ϮϬϯ͖�ϮϬϱ͖�ϮϬϵ͖ 

� Ϯϭϳ

ϵϭͳϬϮϯϵϮ� ϭϬϭ͖�ϮϬϯ͖�ϮϬϱ

ϵϭͳϬϮϯϵϲ� ϮϬϯ͖�ϮϬϱ͖�ϮϬϳ

ϵϭͳϬϮϯϵϳ� ϮϬϯ͖�ϮϬϳ

ϵϭͳϬϮϯϵϴͳϯϭ� ϴϭ

ϵϭͳϬϮϰϬϳ� ϭϬϬ

ϵϯͳϭϯϭϳϰͳϮϬϬ� ϮϭϮ͖�Ϯϭϯ

ϵϰͳϭϬϲϱϱͳϯϬ� Ϯϯϵ
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ƐĐƌŝƩĂ� ĞŶƚƌŽ� ϴ� ŐŝŽƌŶŝ� ĚĂůůĂ� ŶŽƐƚƌĂ� ŝŶĨŽƌŵĂǌŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ� ǀĂƌŝĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘� 'ůŝ� ŽƌĚŝŶŝ�
Ɛ͛ŝŶƚĞŶĚŽŶŽ�ƐƵďŽƌĚŝŶĂƟ�ĂůůĂ�ŶŽƐƚƌĂ�ĂĐĐĞƩĂǌŝŽŶĞ͘

• /� ƉƌĞǌǌŝ� Ěŝ� ůŝƐƟŶŽ� Ɛ͛ŝŶƚĞŶĚŽŶŽ� ĨƌĂŶĐŽ� ŶŽƐƚƌŝ� ŵĂŐĂǌǌŝŶŝ� Ěŝ� ĨĂďďƌŝĐĂ͕� ƐĂůǀŽ�
ĂĐĐŽƌĚŝ�ƐƉĞĐŝĂůŝ͘

• KŐŶŝ�ŶŽƐƚƌĂ�ŽďďůŝŐĂǌŝŽŶĞ�ĐĞƐƐĂ�ĐŽŶ�ůĂ�ĐŽŶƐĞŐŶĂ�ĚĞůůĂ�ŵĞƌĐĞ�Ăů�ǀĞƩŽƌĞ�Ž�ĂůůŽ�
ƐƉĞĚŝǌŝŽŶŝĞƌĞ͘�/ů�ƚƌĂƐƉŽƌƚŽ�Ž�ůĂ�ƐƉĞĚŝǌŝŽŶĞ�ĐŽŶ�ƋƵĂůƐŝĂƐŝ�ŵĞǌǌŽ�Ɛ͛ŝŶƚĞŶĚŽŶŽ�
ƐĞŵƉƌĞ� ĞīĞƩƵĂƟ� Ă� ƌŝƐĐŚŝŽ� Ğ� ƉĞƌŝĐŽůŽ� ĚĞůů Ă͛ĐƋƵŝƌĞŶƚĞ͕� ĐŽŶ� ĞƐĐůƵƐŝŽŶĞ� Ěŝ�
ŽŐŶŝ�ŶŽƐƚƌĂ�ƌĞƐƉŽŶƐĂďŝůŝƚă� ŝŶ�ĐĂƐŽ�Ěŝ�ƌŽƩƵƌĞ͕�ĂǀĂƌŝĞ͕�ĨƵƌƟ�Ž�ŵĂŶŽŵŝƐƐŝŽŶŝ�
ĚƵƌĂŶƚĞ�ŝů�ƚƌĂƐƉŽƌƚŽ͘

• /�ƚĞƌŵŝŶŝ�Ěŝ�ĐŽŶƐĞŐŶĂ͕�ŽǀĞ�ƉĂƩƵŝƟ͕�Ɛ͛ŝŶƚĞŶĚŽŶŽ�ƐĞŵƉƌĞ�ŝŶĚŝĐĂƟǀŝ͘
• 

• >͛ ĂǌŝĞŶĚĂ� Ɛŝ� ƌŝƐĞƌǀĂ� ŝů� ĚŝƌŝƩŽ� Ěŝ� ĂƉƉŽƌƚĂƌĞ� ƋƵĂůƐŝĂƐŝ� ŵŽĚŝĮĐĂ� ĂůůĂ� ƉƌŽƉƌŝĂ�
ƉƌŽĚƵǌŝŽŶĞ�ƐĞŶǌĂ�ƉƌĞĂǀǀŝƐŽ͘

• �͛�ǀŝĞƚĂƚĂ�ůĂ�ƌŝƉƌŽĚƵǌŝŽŶĞ�ĂŶĐŚĞ�ƉĂƌǌŝĂůĞ�Ěŝ�ƋƵĞƐƚŽ�ĐĂƚĂůŽŐŽ͘
• 

• /s�>��^͘Ɖ͘�͘�ŐĂƌĂŶƟƐĐĞ�ŝ�ƉƌŽĚŽƫ�ĚĞů�ƐĞŐƵĞŶƚĞ�ĐĂƚĂůŽŐŽ�ƉĞƌ�ƵŶ�ƚĞƌŵŝŶĞ�Ěŝ�
Ϯ�ĂŶŶŝ�ĚĂůůĂ�ĚĂƚĂ�Ěŝ�ĂĐƋƵŝƐƚŽ�ƉƵƌĐŚĠ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟ�ĐŽƌƌĞƩĂŵĞŶƚĞ�Ğ�ƵƟůŝǌǌĂƟ�ŶĞŝ�
ůŝŵŝƟ�Ğ�ŝŶ�ĐŽŶĨŽƌŵŝƚă�ĂůůĞ�ƐƉĞĐŝĮĐŚĞ�ƚĞĐŶŝĐŚĞ�ĚĞŝ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƟ͘

• In caso di contestazioni si stabilisce la competenza esclusiva dell’Autorità 

'ŝƵĚŝǌŝĂƌŝĂ�Ěŝ�DŝůĂŶŽ͘

• WƵƌĐŚĂƐĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌƐ�ĂƌĞ�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĞĚ�ĂĐĐĞƉƚĞĚ�Ăƚ�ƚŚĞ�ƐĂůĞ�ƉƌŝĐĞƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽŶĚŝƟŽŶƐ�
ŝŶ�ĨŽƌĐĞ͘�/Ŷ�ƚŚĞ�ĞǀĞŶƚ�ŽĨ�ǀĂƌŝĂƟŽŶƐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƉƌŝĐĞ�ůŝƐƚ�ƐƵĐŚ�ĂƐ�ƉƌŝĐŝŶŐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐĂůĞƐ�
ƚĞƌŵƐ�ĂŶĚ�ĐŽŶĚŝƟŽŶƐ͕�ƚŚĞ�ƉƵƌĐŚĂƐĞƌ�ƐŚĂůů�ŚĂǀĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƌŝŐŚƚ�ƚŽ�ĐĂŶĐĞů�ƉƵƌĐŚĂƐĞ�
ŽƌĚĞƌƐ�ƉůĂĐĞĚ͘�^ƵĐŚ�ƉƵƌĐŚĂƐĞ�ŽƌĚĞƌ�ĐĂŶĐĞůůĂƟŽŶ�ƐŚĂůů�ďĞ�ŝŶ�ǁƌŝƟŶŐ�ǁŝƚŚŝŶ�
ĞŝŐŚƚ� ĚĂǇƐ� ĨƌŽŵ� ĚĂƚĞ� ŽĨ� ƌĞĐĞŝƉƚ� ŽĨ� ŶŽƟĐĞ� ŽĨ� ƐĂŝĚ� ǀĂƌŝĂƟŽŶ͘� �ůů� ƉƵƌĐŚĂƐĞ�
ŽƌĚĞƌƐ�ƐŚĂůů�ďĞ�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĞĚ�ĂĐĐĞƉƚĞĚ�ƵƉŽŶ�ŽƵƌ�ĐŽŶĮƌŵĂƟŽŶ͘

• �ůů�ƉƌŝĐĞƐ�ƋƵŽƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ƉƌŝĐĞ�ůŝƐƚ�ĂƌĞ�Ğǆ�ǁŽƌŬƐ�;ĐĂƌƌŝĂŐĞ�ĐŽƐƚƐ�ŶŽƚ�ŝŶĐůƵĚĞĚͿ�
ƵŶůĞƐƐ�ŽƚŚĞƌǁŝƐĞ�ĂŐƌĞĞĚ�ƵƉŽŶ͘

• tĞ�ƐŚĂůů�ŶŽƚ�ďĞ�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĞĚ� ůŝĂďůĞ� ĨŽƌ�ƚŚĞ�ŐŽŽĚƐ�Ăƚ� ƚŚĞ�ŵŽŵĞŶƚ�ƚŚĞǇ�ĂƌĞ�
ŚĂŶĚĞĚ�ŽǀĞƌ� ƚŚĞ�ĐĂƌƌŝĞƌ� ĨŽƌ� ƐŚŝƉŵĞŶƚ͘��ĂƌƌŝĂŐĞ�Žƌ� ƐŚŝƉŵĞŶƚ�ŽĨ�ŐŽŽĚƐ�ďǇ�
ǁŚĂƚĞǀĞƌ� ƚƌĂŶƐƉŽƌƚ�Žƌ� ƐŚŝƉƉŝŶŐ�ŵĞĂŶƐ�ƐŚĂůů�ďĞ�ĂůǁĂǇƐ�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĞĚ�Ăƚ� ƚŚĞ�
ƌŝƐŬ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞƐƉŽŶƐŝďŝůŝƚǇ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ƉƵƌĐŚĂƐĞƌ͘ �tĞ�ƐŚĂůů�ŶŽƚ�ďĞ�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĞĚ�ůŝĂďůĞ�
ĨŽƌ�ďƌĞĂŬĂŐĞƐ͕�ĨĂƵůƚƐ͕�ƚŚĞŌƐ�Žƌ�ĂůƚĞƌĂƟŽŶƐ�ƚŽ�ƐĂŝĚ�ŐŽŽĚƐ͘

• �ĞůŝǀĞƌǇ�ƚĞƌŵƐ�ĂŐƌĞĞĚ�ƵƉŽŶ�ĂƌĞ�ĂůǁĂǇƐ�ƚŽ�ďĞ�ĐŽŶƐŝĚĞƌĞĚ�ŝŶĚŝĐĂƟǀĞ͘

• tĞ�ƌĞƐĞƌǀĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƌŝŐŚƚ�ƚŽ�ĂůƚĞƌ�ŽƵƌ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ�ǁŝƚŚŽƵƚ�ƉƌŝŽƌ�ŶŽƟĮĐĂƟŽŶ͘

• /ƚ�ŝƐ�ĨŽƌďŝĚĚĞŶ�ƚŽ�ƌĞƉƌŽĚƵĐĞ�ĂŶǇ�ƉĂƌƚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚŝƐ�ĐĂƚĂůŽŐƵĞ͘

• /s�>��^͘Ɖ͘�͘�ŐƵĂƌĂŶƚĞĞ�ƚŚĞ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĐƵƌƌĞŶƚ�ĐĂƚĂůŽŐƵĞ�ĨŽƌ�Ă�Ϯ�ǇĞĂƌ�
ƉĞƌŝŽĚ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ĚĂƚĞ�ŽĨ�ƉƵƌĐŚĂƐĞ͕�ƉƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ�ƚŚĂƚ�ƚŚĞ�ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ�ŝƐ�ĐŽƌƌĞĐƚ͕�
ĂŶĚ�ƚŚĂƚ�ƚŚĞ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐƚƐ�ĂƌĞ�ƵƐĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚŝŶ�ƚŚĞ�ůŝŵŝƚƐ�ĂŶĚ�ŝŶ�ĐŽŶĨŽƌŵŝƚǇ�ǁŝƚŚ�ƚŚĞ�
ƚĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů�ĨĞĂƚƵƌĞƐ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ĐŽŵƉŽŶĞŶƚƐ͘

• /Ŷ� ĐĂƐĞ�ŽĨ�ĚŝƐƉƵƚĞƐ� ƚŚĞ� ĐŽŵƉĞƚĞŶƚ� ũƵĚŝĐŝĂů� ĂƵƚŚŽƌŝƟĞƐ� ƐŚĂůů� ďĞ� ƚŚĞ��ŽƵƌƚ�
ŽĨ�DŝůĂŶ͘
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